

The DeadStock Broker

LOT5000 Fluid Power - Many Brands

Replacement Costs are shown for reference only.
The supplier is looking for **reasonable offers** on this inventory.

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
1	80/20 LLC #774582	3-003302 REV B	80/20 EXTRUSION FOR AUTO MATED PACKAGING. CONSIST	70	\$18.73	\$1,311.10
2	80/20 LLC #774582	2265	80/20 12" PARTS CONTAINERS HANGER	49	\$4.51	\$220.99
3	80/20 LLC #774582	2177	80/20 BACK-UP RING	110	\$0.83	\$91.30
4	80/20 LLC #774582	2015-YELLOW	80/20 End Cap	150	\$0.58	\$86.63
5	80/20 LLC #774582	EV LUMA TAPPED EXTRUSIONS	TO BE USED IN KITS "DISPLAY"	1	\$59.19	\$59.19
6	80/20 LLC #774582	3370-80/20	80/20 Butt Fastener	8	\$5.05	\$40.40
7	80/20 LLC #774582	CM04-090512	80/20 CUSTOM RH BASE PLATES FOR MSA P/N: CM04-09	2	\$16.90	\$33.80
8	80/20 LLC #774582	2076	10 SERIES LIFT OFF HINGE	6	\$2.00	\$12.00
9	A&R HYDRAULICS	8J8654	SHAFT	1	\$182.00	\$182.00
10	ABFLEX RUBBER INC.	M-813-0062	M-813-0062 1/8X6X34-1/2 C/W 3/8 URE	2	\$181.83	\$363.65
11	ABFLEX RUBBER INC.	664066	664066 RUBBER GROMMET	25	\$5.99	\$149.72
12	ACE CONTROLS, INC.	185-0001	ACE DVC-2	10	\$102.38	\$1,023.81
13	ACE CONTROLS, INC.	ME-14	ACE MOUNTING BRACKET	3	\$81.40	\$244.19
14	ACE CONTROLS, INC.	830179	ACE CONTROLS KIT	4	\$50.03	\$200.10
15	ADAPTALL AMERICA, INC.	9007-04-04	ADAPT-ALL, MBSPP X MNPT	1	\$1.18	\$1.18
16	ADAPTALL AMERICA, INC.	9028-02	ADAPT ALL 1/8 BSPP PLUG	1	\$0.92	\$0.92
17	ADAPTALL INC.	9005-04-04	ADAPT-ALL MALE JIC X MALE BSPP STRA	12	\$1.03	\$12.37
18	ADSENS TECHNOLOGY	SSBM-38	ADSENS STAINLESS MUFFLER 3/8 NPT (PACKAGE 2)	1	\$4.02	\$4.02
19	ADSENS TECHNOLOGY	BMS-28	ADSENS BRONZE MUFFLER	4	\$0.66	\$2.64
20	ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	B532-1032ML	ATP MALE SWIVEL ADAPTER	10	\$1.74	\$17.44
21	ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY PRODUCTS	10100032	2225 15/16" 2-EAR CLAMP	24	\$0.17	\$4.03
22	AFFILIATED FORCE INC.	AF-TCMWP	AF-TCMWP MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY C/W PUMP	1	\$291.13	\$291.13
23	AGGRESSIVE HYDRAULICS	9105025104	CYLINDER ASSY(662392-AH)	1	\$2,368.00	\$2,368.00
24	AGGRESSIVE HYDRAULICS	9103015150	ROD RACK TILT(662195-AH)	1	\$854.00	\$854.00
25	AGGRESSIVE HYDRAULICS	8104025079	AGG HYD SEAL KIT FOR 9104025079	6	\$39.00	\$234.00
26	AIGNEP USA LLC.	87110-04-02	ALPHA-TECH 87110-04-02	5	\$1.49	\$7.46
27	AIRLINE HYDRAULICS CORP	R983V01228	RINEER 13 SPLINE 1-3/4" SHAFT	2	\$357.36	\$714.72
28	AKG THERMAL SYSTEMS INC.	AKG415-20	AKG COOLER	1	\$263.25	\$263.25
29	ALEMITE, LLC	326750-B1	ALEMITE ADAPTER	1	\$39.84	\$39.84
30	ALEMITE, LLC	324170 ALEMITE	ALEMITE MUFFLER	1	\$22.41	\$22.41
31	ALEMITE, LLC	P43718	ALEMITE ELBOW (PACK OF 10 PCS)	8	\$2.66	\$21.28
32	ALEMITE, LLC	B306740	LOADER FITTING 1/8	4	\$4.19	\$16.76
33	ALEMITE, LLC	1629-B	Alemite Grease Fitting	8	\$0.70	\$5.60
34	ALEMITE, LLC	1644-B	ALEMITE LUBE FITTING	10	\$0.18	\$1.85
35	ALKON CORPORATION	A 2 X 2 1/2 OS	ALLENNAIRE	1	\$114.06	\$114.06
36	ALKON CORPORATION	AQ69-P-4X4	ALKON MALE ELBOW PACKAGES OF 10	40	\$1.96	\$78.40
37	ALKON CORPORATION	E-2-1/2-P	ALLENNAIR REPAIR KIT	1	\$36.56	\$36.56
38	ALKON CORPORATION	AP68-P-2X2	ALKON MALE CONN 10PCS A BAG	6	\$3.77	\$22.62
39	ALKON CORPORATION	AQ68-P-6X4	ALKON 3/8" T X 1/4" M. P/I CON.	8	\$1.74	\$13.92
40	ALKON CORPORATION	AP69-P-2X2	ALKON MALE ELBOW 10PCS A BAG	6	\$1.38	\$8.28
41	ALKON CORPORATION	AQ69-P-6X4	ALKON ELBOW, MALE, PUSH-IN (10) 3/8" TUBE X 1/4" NPT	1	\$2.31	\$2.31
42	ALLEN INDUSTRIAL CHROME, INC.	3G4604-R	CAT SHAFT 4T2506	3	\$75.00	\$225.00
43	ALLEN INDUSTRIAL CHROME, INC.	8J6296-R	CAT SHAFT 8J0498	1	\$75.00	\$75.00
44	ALLIED SEALS, INC.	1 X 1-3/8 X 3/4-HSB	ALLIED	40	\$19.44	\$777.60
45	ALLIED SEALS, INC.	PP37505250625B	B POLYPACK	20	\$14.02	\$280.40
46	ALLIED SEALS, INC.	PP12500750230	CHANGE PART PN#11-03-08	5	\$14.25	\$71.25
47	ALLIED SEALS, INC.	3.000X3.750X.625-621	POLY PACK 621 STYLE	4	\$16.47	\$65.88
48	ALLIED SEALS, INC.	PP25003500250B	POLY PACK	6	\$7.46	\$44.76
49	ALLIED SEALS, INC.	8-353	BUNA BACK UP RING	29	\$1.15	\$33.35
50	ALLIED SEALS, INC.	MCN-2002	HERCULES, WIPER	8	\$3.53	\$28.24
51	ALLIED SEALS, INC.	PP18701125250B	B POLYPACK	15	\$1.76	\$26.46
52	ALLIED SEALS, INC.	2-339	70D BUNA O RING	47	\$0.44	\$20.68
53	ALLIED SEALS, INC.	8-273	BUNA BACK UP RING	4	\$4.26	\$17.04
54	ALLIED SEALS, INC.	VP2-3/4X3-1/4	DUCK&RUBBER VEE SET 1-5- 1	5	\$3.03	\$15.15
55	ALLIED SEALS, INC.	8-347	BUNA BACK UP RING	12	\$0.99	\$11.88
56	ALLIED SEALS, INC.	8-213	BUNA BACK UP RING	30	\$0.29	\$8.70
57	ALLIED SEALS, INC.	PP25003000	PP25003000	1	\$6.01	\$6.01
58	ALLIED SEALS, INC.	PP25002500500B	B POLYPAK	1	\$5.02	\$5.02
59	ALLIED SEALS, INC.	2-140	70D BUNA O RING	27	\$0.16	\$4.32
60	ALLIED SEALS, INC.	2-038	MILWAUKEE TUBE SEAL O-RING	13	\$0.18	\$2.35
61	ALLIED SEALS, INC.	2-360	70D BUNA O RING	2	\$1.00	\$2.00
62	ALLIED SEALS, INC.	2-348	70D BUNA O RING	2	\$0.84	\$1.68
63	ALLIED SEALS, INC.	2-044	70D BUNA O RING	3	\$0.25	\$0.75
64	ALLIED SEALS, INC.	2-031	70D BUNA O RING	5	\$0.11	\$0.55
65	Alro Specialty Metal Corp	000122	8" OD X 2" WALL 4140	22	\$22.87	\$503.09
66	Alro Specialty Metal Corp	000121	7" OD X 2" WALL	18	\$24.81	\$446.64
67	Alro Specialty Metal Corp	000116	4" OD X 1.25" WALL	20	\$16.11	\$322.27
68	Alro Specialty Metal Corp	000119	5" OD X 1.5" WALL	11	\$15.47	\$170.21
69	ALTRA INDUSTRIAL MOTION	322E-1062	GUARDIAN COUPLING	1	\$35.10	\$35.10
70	AMERICAN PIPE & SUPPLY CO. INC	8234	AMERICAN PIPE FITTING	3	\$25.19	\$75.57
71	AMERICAN PIPE & SUPPLY CO. INC	10875	AMERICAN PIPE, 3 90 DEGREE ELBOWS	1	\$28.49	\$28.49

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
72	AMERICAN PIPE & SUPPLY CO. INC	8498	AMER PIPE FITTING	1	\$17.38	\$17.38
73	AMERICAN PIPE & SUPPLY CO. INC	8233	AMER PIPE 1-1/2 FS SW TEE	1	\$15.93	\$15.93
74	AMERICAN PIPE & SUPPLY CO. INC	13324	AMERICAN PIPE, 3" CLOSE NIPPLE	1	\$14.30	\$14.30
75	AMERICAN PIPE & SUPPLY CO. INC	8402	AMERICAN PIPE FITTING	1	\$8.49	\$8.49
76	AMERRAY HYDRAULICS CORP	905-099	SEAL PEFLX 24MM	93	\$4.50	\$418.50
77	AMERRAY HYDRAULICS CORP	5B/24-20	ADAPTER 1-1/2"BSPP(M)X 1 /14BSPP	12	\$27.97	\$335.65
78	AMERRAY HYDRAULICS CORP	189-381	PLUG 1"11 BSPP SOCKET HE AD PREFLEX	12	\$8.80	\$105.58
79	ANCHOR FLUID POWER LLC	694-24-24	ANCHOR CD 62 90 SPLIT FLANGE ADAPTER	19	\$38.17	\$725.32
80	ANCHOR FLUID POWER LLC	875-16-S/S	ANCHOR SS SOCKET WELD COUPLER -16 SAE X 1"	16	\$39.75	\$636.00
81	ANCHOR FLUID POWER LLC	W48-32-32	ANCHOR 2" FLANGE	13	\$44.76	\$581.88
82	ANCHOR FLUID POWER LLC	20SF-2-S/S	ANCHOR FLUID FLANGE HALF	13	\$17.11	\$222.49
83	ANCHOR FLUID POWER LLC	AE2N1-11DB	ANCHOR FLUID BALL VALVE 1" CS FULL PORTED	4	\$51.40	\$205.60
84	ANCHOR FLUID POWER LLC	W48-16-16U&M12	Anchor Flange	2	\$33.49	\$66.99
85	ANCHOR FLUID POWER LLC	W31-32-32	ANCHOR 4 BOLT FLANGE #61	3	\$21.94	\$65.82
86	ANCHOR FLUID POWER LLC	W43-16-16-U-B5	Anchor Flange Made In USA	2	\$26.08	\$52.16
87	ANCHOR FLUID POWER LLC	W24-20U	Anchor Flange	1	\$22.69	\$22.69
88	ANCHOR FLUID POWER LLC	W3-32-32	Anchor Flange	1	\$22.48	\$22.48
89	ANCHOR FLUID POWER LLC	W46-24-24U&M12	Anchor Flange	1	\$20.98	\$20.98
90	ANCHOR FLUID POWER LLC	B3455-20X20	B3455-20X20	1	\$20.67	\$20.67
91	ANCHOR FLUID POWER LLC	850-8	ANCHOR 1/2 BSPP COUPLING	2	\$3.56	\$7.12
92	ANCHOR FLUID POWER LLC	88DB-16	HOSE CLAMP	1	\$3.77	\$3.77
93	Anfield Industries Inc	MPG-1-P-10000-A-N	MPG-1-P-10000-A-N	2	\$6.00	\$12.00
94	ANIXTER INC.	1896/6C	20 GAGE 6 CONDUCTOR CABLE	141	\$1.04	\$147.11
95	Apex Tool Group LLC	BL-4A	APEX TOOL	4	\$76.11	\$304.44
96	API HEAT TRANSFER COMPANY	BOL-1600-225310-SZ	TTP CUSTOM RADIATOR	8	\$2,310.00	\$18,480.00
97	API HEAT TRANSFER COMPANY	MAR-218602	TTP	8	\$534.00	\$4,272.00
98	API HEAT TRANSFER COMPANY	MAR-32-2-25-4B	209607-4B-30 THERMAL TRA	1	\$395.55	\$395.55
99	API HEAT TRANSFER COMPANY	M-226309	TTP COOLER* 5 PC MOQ *	2	\$167.59	\$335.18
100	API HEAT TRANSFER COMPANY	DFR-11-2-4A-60	87861 TTP HEAT EXCHANGER	1	\$274.95	\$274.95
101	API HEAT TRANSFER COMPANY	L-65140	TTP BULB WELL 4.5" 1/2 & HT THERMAL TRANSFER	1	\$82.80	\$82.80
102	API HEAT TRANSFER COMPANY	M-226258	TTP COOLER * 3 PC MOQ	1	\$81.81	\$81.81
103	API HEAT TRANSFER COMPANY	65140 THERMAL	65140 TTP BULB WELL 4.5" 1/2	1	\$55.35	\$55.35
104	APPLIED FLUID SYSTEMS INC	101696-R	EATON CYLINDER BLOCK 54 0 SERIES	2	\$125.00	\$250.00
105	ARGO-HYTOS, INC	PRM2-063Y11/15-24EK	16021700 HYTOS VALVE3P4W	1	\$558.86	\$558.86
106	ARGO-HYTOS, INC	RPER3-063Y11/A19-B	41570400 HYTOS VALVE	3	\$101.87	\$305.61
107	ARGO-HYTOS, INC	RPE4-102R31-B	42040100 HYTOS D05 BODY	3	\$75.87	\$227.61
108	ARGO-HYTOS, INC	33252300	HYTOS COIL 24VDC C31A-02400E12A-13,9FA	4	\$29.05	\$116.20
109	ARGO-HYTOS, INC	15700700	HYTOS DETENT KIT RPR3-06	8	\$10.12	\$81.00
110	ARGO-HYTOS, INC	30704600	HYTOS VALVE RPE3-063Y11/ 02400E12/PO-A/M-560	1	\$52.75	\$52.75
111	ARGO-HYTOS, INC	C19B-01200E1-6,5NBP	40406300 HYTOS COIL, 12VDC DIN	4	\$10.77	\$43.08
112	ARGO-HYTOS, INC	C19B-01200E1-7,1NA	27666300 HYTOS COIL	3	\$11.40	\$34.19
113	ARGO-HYTOS, INC	19467300	HYTOS BRAD HARRISON CONN 5PIN	1	\$14.27	\$14.27
114	ARGO-HYTOS, INC	15971200	HYTOS BLANK NAMEPLATE	3	\$3.11	\$9.33
115	ARROW PNEUMATICS INC. -USA	4112W	4112W 1-1/2" ARROWWICK L UBRICATOR	2	\$144.50	\$288.99
116	ARROW PNEUMATICS INC. -USA	9074-20	ARROW FILTER	11	\$14.26	\$156.86
117	ARROW PNEUMATICS INC. -USA	SQF-3	ARROW MUFFLER	29	\$3.16	\$91.77
118	ARROW PNEUMATICS INC. -USA	L352W	L352W - 1/4" ARROWFLO LU BRICATOR	2	\$40.36	\$80.71
119	ARROW PNEUMATICS INC. -USA	R262	ARROW 1/4 MINI REGULATOR PLASTIC	3	\$13.68	\$41.04
120	ARROW PNEUMATICS INC. -USA	SQF-4	ARROW MUFFLER	2	\$3.31	\$6.63
121	ARROW PNEUMATICS, INC.	ASQF-3F	ARROW MUFFLER 5 PER PACK THRU ARROW	10	\$5.33	\$53.30
122	ARROW SPEED CONTROLS LIMITED	MR-J4-100B4-RJ020	MITSU AMP 1.0KW 400V J2S SSCNET CONVERSION	1	\$1,217.28	\$1,217.28
123	ARTHUR HARRIS & CO	Z-4VB-316	ARTHUR HARRIS 20 GAUGE VOLUME BOTTLE	3	\$40.77	\$122.31
124	ASC ENGINEERED SOLUTIONS	SCL208I	3/4 BALL VLV 304 TH 2PC FP 800 SMITH-COOPER	6	\$9.80	\$58.82
125	ASCO NUMATICS	448500101100	RODLESS CYLINDER	2	\$1,071.46	\$2,142.91
126	ASCO NUMATICS	239-2500	239-2500 16 INPUTS - 8 CONNECTORS	4	\$326.17	\$1,304.69
127	ASCO NUMATICS	G450AQSK0100A00	160MM X 100MM CYLINDER	2	\$396.19	\$792.38
128	ASCO NUMATICS	0822125003	PRADA10000800221118A 10MM X 80MM CYLINDER	2	\$214.25	\$428.49
129	ASCO NUMATICS	G453A33K0350C1C	453 SERIES CYL	4	\$99.65	\$398.60
130	ASCO NUMATICS	1535A425K000030	3/8" MANIFOLD VALVE	2	\$182.34	\$364.67
131	ASCO NUMATICS	239-647	NUMATICS 5599/2 3/8 NPT SUB BASE	10	\$33.63	\$336.33
132	ASCO NUMATICS	INB110-102-000	INB110-102-000	58	\$5.00	\$290.05
133	ASCO NUMATICS	240-241	240-241 G3-SUB BUS VLV M ODULE	2	\$135.48	\$270.96
134	ASCO NUMATICS	122BB600M000061	NUMATICS VALVE	2	\$130.08	\$260.16
135	ASCO NUMATICS	811-000-031	811-000-031 NUMATICS SWI TCH	10	\$24.42	\$244.16
136	ASCO NUMATICS	S261SG02N3HJ7	S261SG02N3HJ7 - 1.5" GA S SHUT-OFF VAL	1	\$221.75	\$221.75
137	ASCO NUMATICS	N020M	N020M ACA020M CKZ-63A02 0 NAANS ARM	3	\$68.46	\$205.39
138	ASCO NUMATICS	SH6-031	SH6-031 HALL SOURCING DO VETAIL SWITCH	4	\$48.08	\$192.31
139	ASCO NUMATICS	237-568	237-568 L SERIES SOL AS SY 24/50-60	6	\$26.99	\$161.94
140	ASCO NUMATICS	L11BB452B000061	L11BB452B000061 L1 SERI ES VALVE	2	\$78.53	\$157.06
141	ASCO NUMATICS	I23BB400RP60V61	I23BB400RP60V61 ISO2 VA LVE 60V OPT	1	\$154.36	\$154.36
142	ASCO NUMATICS	8221G005 120VAC	8221G005-120/60 3/4" N/C VALVE SLOW CL	1	\$150.31	\$150.31
143	ASCO NUMATICS	L01SA4870000030	L01SA4870000030 NUMATIC S VALVE	3	\$48.81	\$146.42
144	ASCO NUMATICS	239-642	NUMATICS END PLATE ISO2	5	\$29.04	\$145.18
145	ASCO NUMATICS	8210G34-24VDC	ASCO PILOT OP SOL VALVE	1	\$141.61	\$141.61
146	ASCO NUMATICS	181BA400A0E0461	CL18 VALVE S.S.	1	\$133.49	\$133.49
147	ASCO NUMATICS	1535A43AM000061	NUMATICS VALVE W/ BASE	1	\$130.60	\$130.60
148	ASCO NUMATICS	SC8210G009 24VAC	SC8210G009-24/60 3/4" N/ C VALVE W/ DIN	1	\$123.62	\$123.62

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
149	ASCO NUMATICS	R800-02EG	R800-02EG - PRECISION RE G. & GAUGE	1	\$119.17	\$119.17
150	ASCO NUMATICS	2000D01-01A-03	2" M-SERIES CYLINDER	2	\$43.71	\$87.42
151	ASCO NUMATICS	8653AR004N101G0	653 SERIES REGULATOR 1/2" NPTF	1	\$79.05	\$79.05
152	ASCO NUMATICS	203-439	MK8 BASE ASSY 1/4 3A PLUG	4	\$17.37	\$69.48
153	ASCO NUMATICS	106-706	L SERIES 4 STATION BASE	2	\$33.34	\$66.67
154	ASCO NUMATICS	8653AL0M50A0000	3/4 LUBRICATOR W/ METAL BOWL 653 SERIES	1	\$65.24	\$65.24
155	ASCO NUMATICS	OFCRN	NUMATICS FLOW CONTROL	7	\$7.38	\$51.65
156	ASCO NUMATICS	SC650M1	SELF COMP. ACE SHOCK	1	\$50.95	\$50.95
157	ASCO NUMATICS	230-328	MK55 3 WIRE PLUG ASSY	11	\$4.13	\$45.43
158	ASCO NUMATICS	R422001075	03200500041224110000200B CCI COMPACT 32 X 50 CYL	1	\$44.25	\$44.25
159	ASCO NUMATICS	8653A3M04011100	1/2" 653 SERIES SHUT OFF VALVE	1	\$42.86	\$42.86
160	ASCO NUMATICS	203-493	NUMATICS VALVE BASE	1	\$42.69	\$42.69
161	ASCO NUMATICS	2000D01-01A-00	2" M-SERIES CYLINDER	1	\$36.13	\$36.13
162	ASCO NUMATICS	SEV75BN	SEV75BN 3/4" Q/E VALVE	1	\$29.67	\$29.67
163	ASCO NUMATICS	SEV50CN	QUICK EXHAUST VALVE	1	\$24.08	\$24.08
164	ASCO NUMATICS	INWB109-104-021	INWB109-104-021 ELBOW	11	\$1.53	\$16.82
165	ASCO NUMATICS	1062D01-04A	1-1/16" M-SERIES CYL.	1	\$16.81	\$16.81
166	ASCO NUMATICS	T652AT502468002	652 1/2 PORTING KIT	1	\$13.88	\$13.88
167	ASCO NUMATICS	DK32-04	DK32-04 DIVERTER	1	\$11.95	\$11.95
168	ASCO NUMATICS	DK14-02	DK14-02 1/4" DIVERTOR BL OCK	1	\$10.03	\$10.03
169	ASCO NUMATICS	1822122010	CM2-AP2-M008-ST-ZN M8 ROD CLEVIS	2	\$4.62	\$9.24
170	ASCO NUMATICS	M117005	M117005 - NOSE MTG. BRKT. 3/4,7/8,1-1/	3	\$2.57	\$7.70
171	ASCO NUMATICS	INB109-308-023	INB109-308-023 3/8 T X 1/2 NPT ELB	2	\$3.62	\$7.24
172	ASCO NUMATICS	INB109-516-022	INB109-516-022 5/16 X 3/ 8 MALE ELBOW S	2	\$2.34	\$4.67
173	ASCO NUMATICS	INB103-108-020	INB103-108-020 1/8 TU BE X 1/8 NPT	5	\$0.91	\$4.56
174	ASCO NUMATICS	PN22	PN22 NUT 1-1/4-16	2	\$2.05	\$4.10
175	ATOS NORTH AMERICA INC	DKZOR-TE-171/55/I	DKZOR-TE-171/55/I	1	\$1,386.85	\$1,386.85
176	ATOS NORTH AMERICA INC	DHRZO-P5-010/25	DHRZO-P5-010/25	2	\$641.25	\$1,282.50
177	ATOS NORTH AMERICA INC	DPHE-2711/H-X-24DC	ATOS SOLENOID VALVE	2	\$634.26	\$1,268.52
178	ATOS NORTH AMERICA INC	DKE-1610-A-FV-X-24DC	ATOS VALVE	3	\$383.44	\$1,150.32
179	ATOS NORTH AMERICA INC	DH-0110	ATOS DIR CONTROL VALVE 4/3 NG-6	5	\$171.69	\$858.45
180	ATOS NORTH AMERICA INC	DLHZO-TE-040-L31	2 GPM-3 SERVO	1	\$744.70	\$744.70
181	ATOS NORTH AMERICA INC	DHE-0711-X-12DC	ATOS	4	\$121.80	\$487.20
182	ATOS NORTH AMERICA INC	DKER1713-X-24DC	ATOS VALVE	2	\$159.57	\$319.14
183	ATOS NORTH AMERICA INC	DPHI-1713/D/H-X-12VDC	DPHI-1713/D/H-X-12VDC	1	\$316.13	\$316.13
184	ATOS NORTH AMERICA INC	DKER-1711-X-12DC	ATOS VALVE	2	\$141.97	\$283.94
185	ATOS NORTH AMERICA INC	DH-0140/C 60	ATOS DIR CONTROL VALVE, 4/3 NG-6	1	\$211.49	\$211.49
186	ATOS NORTH AMERICA INC	DHE-0614-X-12DC	ATOS VALVE	1	\$109.57	\$109.57
187	ATOS NORTH AMERICA INC	DHE-0711-X-110/50/60	DIR VALVE. 4 WAY, 3 POS	1	\$98.13	\$98.13
188	ATOS NORTH AMERICA INC	SP-666	ATOS BLACK CONNECTOR	5	\$2.44	\$12.20
189	AUSCO PRODUCTS INC	31485	AUSCO O-RING	10	\$8.71	\$87.12
190	AUSCO PRODUCTS INC	75409	AUSCO LG WASHER	3	\$15.20	\$45.60
191	AUTOMATIONDIRECT.COM	PH1000MQMJ	AUTOMATION DIR HAMMOND 1000VA TRANSFORMER	1	\$172.00	\$172.00
192	AUTOMATIONDIRECT.COM	SJOOW-12-3BK-1	POWER CABLE 12/3 SJO X 20 FT DIRECT CONNECT	1	\$21.80	\$21.80
193	AUTOMATIONDIRECT.COM	BRY5366NP	BRYANT 20 AMP 3 PRONG PLUG AT DIRECT CONNECT	1	\$13.50	\$13.50
194	AZBIL NORTH AMERICA, INC.	SL1-EK	YAMATAKE MICRO SWITCH	4	\$27.72	\$110.88
195	AZBIL NORTH AMERICA, INC.	FL2B-2J6	YAMATAKE PROX SENSOR	2	\$28.35	\$56.70
196	Badger Meter, Inc.	H782B-030-HT	HEDLAND/BADGER FLOW MTR 30 GPM FLOW METER	1	\$357.00	\$357.00
197	Badger Meter, Inc.	B220-219	HEDLAND 10 ' CABLE	1	\$72.75	\$72.75
198	Bailey Electric Motor & Pump	RE986V01266	RINEER M037 SHAFT (REPAI R)	9	\$87.00	\$783.00
199	Bailey International LLC	212777	BAILEY CYLINDER WELDED 4 X 84 2.25 ROD CHEIF	2	\$504.75	\$1,009.50
200	Bailey International LLC	251-007	SPX POWER UNIT	1	\$419.00	\$419.00
201	Bailey International LLC	218-315	CHIEF CYLINDER 2X48	1	\$296.50	\$296.50
202	BALLUFF CANADA INC.	BCC0HA1	BCC M415M4143A711PX0434- 006 BALLUFF CABLE	4	\$16.53	\$66.11
203	BARKSDALE, INC.	425H3-04	BARKSDALE PRSSR TRNSDCR	5	\$198.25	\$991.25
204	BARKSDALE, INC.	DPD1T-H18SS-	BARKSDALE DPD1T-H18SS-SX XX SETPOINT PRESSURE IS	3	\$258.64	\$775.92
205	BARKSDALE, INC.	KC36214	BARKSDALE VALVE SEAL KIT	10	\$62.30	\$623.00
206	BARKSDALE, INC.	KC36217	Barksdale Repair Kit	6	\$70.00	\$420.00
207	BARKSDALE, INC.	KC36216	BARKSDALE SEAL KIT	4	\$94.85	\$379.40
208	BARKSDALE, INC.	D2T-A3SS	Barksdale Press Switch	1	\$323.30	\$323.30
209	BARKSDALE, INC.	208129-C	BARKSDALE THERMOWELL 316SS,1/2"NPT	2	\$112.00	\$224.00
210	BARKSDALE, INC.	KC36215	BARKSDALE ACUTATOR REPAI R KIT	2	\$104.30	\$208.60
211	BARKSDALE, INC.	96211-BB3-T2	Barksdale Switch	2	\$96.60	\$193.20
212	BARKSDALE, INC.	22301-6	BARKSDALE SHAFT NUT	1	\$3.85	\$3.85
213	BARNES DISTRIBUTION	KP35037-1	KAR PROD COTTER PIN 1/4 X 3" (FOR C-9014-3)	49	\$0.67	\$33.02
214	BEHRINGER CORPORATION	S3100-PP	BEHRINGER CLAMP 1" OLD#3100-PP-COP-STW	51	\$1.62	\$82.39
215	BEHRINGER CORPORATION	SH4087-PP	BEHRINGER CLAMP	9	\$3.20	\$28.80
216	BEHRINGER CORPORATION	H4125-PP	BEHRINGER CLAMP SET OF 2	20	\$0.98	\$19.60
217	BEHRINGER CORPORATION	HS-SCP-06-Z	BEHRINGER COVER PLATE ZINC PLATED	8	\$2.08	\$16.64
218	BEHRINGER CORPORATION	SCP-H6	PLATE	10	\$1.38	\$13.81
219	BEHRINGER CORPORATION	TWP-T1-C	UNPLATED WELD PLATE CARB	9	\$1.19	\$10.71
220	BEHRINGER CORPORATION	S51660-PP	BEHRINGER CLAMP	1	\$2.05	\$2.05
221	BENDIX COMMERCIAL VEHICLE SYST	229859N	BENDIX QUICK REL VALVE	9	\$21.07	\$189.64
222	Berendsen Fluid Power Inc.	DC75-04-L-B/D VALVE	VALVE	2	\$132.00	\$264.00
223	Berendsen Fluid Power Inc.	TS2-120-OS-OS-LB	TS2-120-OS-OS-LB BRAND V ALVE	1	\$170.00	\$170.00
224	BIMBA LLC	D-18131-A-2	BIMBA D-18131-A-2 SPECI	12	\$75.42	\$905.04
225	BIMBA LLC	C/146225/MC/20	NORGREN C/146225/MC/20 CYLINDER VERSION: C - N	1	\$751.08	\$751.08

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit	Total
					Replacement Cost USD	Replacement Cost USD
226	BIMBA LLC	ERP125X3.0-DAP	NORGREN CYLINDER 1-1/5X3 RP-5147	8	\$43.98	\$351.84
227	BIMBA LLC	EA1277A6RPTX(.13)2X8	NORGREN CYLINDER IA-21005	2	\$138.91	\$277.82
228	BIMBA LLC	PDA/802050/M/100	Norgren Cylinder	2	\$116.08	\$232.16
229	BIMBA LLC	RP106X2.000-NRN	NORGREN ROUND LINE	10	\$18.43	\$184.30
230	BIMBA LLC	EA1277B1L(2,2)N(4,4)RP	NORGREN -TX(.38)-2X9 CYL IA-21023	1	\$175.41	\$175.41
231	BIMBA LLC	PDA/182040/M/200	Norgren Cylinder	1	\$127.51	\$127.51
232	BIMBA LLC	RP106X1.5-DAP-UB	NORGREN RNDLN PLUS CYL RP-2480	5	\$21.16	\$105.80
233	BIMBA LLC	EA1255A1-1.50X3.000-RP	NORGREN CYLINDER IA-21051	1	\$101.16	\$101.16
234	BIMBA LLC	A1635A1-1-1/2-X-25	NORGREN IA-26878	1	\$81.99	\$81.99
235	BIMBA LLC	173-DP	Bimba Cylinder	2	\$35.09	\$70.18
236	BIMBA LLC	RP106X1.75-DAN	NROGREN RNDLINE CYLINDER RP-4152 RAP	2	\$17.06	\$34.12
237	BIMBA LLC	RP150X1.0-DAP	RP150X1.0-DAP RP-490	1	\$29.24	\$29.24
238	BJ HYDRAULICS	102626	EATON VALVE PLATE CW STD 46 0 SER	24	\$150.00	\$3,600.00
239	BJ HYDRAULICS	101313	EATON T/P 33/3920 THICK	11	\$77.52	\$852.72
240	BJ HYDRAULICS	102795	EATON VALVE PL. L.H..270 54*0 SER	4	\$149.86	\$599.44
241	BJ HYDRAULICS	102685	EATON VALVE PLATE CW PRO PEL 46*0	3	\$129.54	\$388.62
242	BJ HYDRAULICS	14046-0	EATON PISTON HEAD 46*0 S ERIES	53	\$7.17	\$379.92
243	BJ HYDRAULICS	102702	L.H. PROPEL VALVE PLATE 33-0 SERIES	3	\$121.69	\$365.07
244	BJ HYDRAULICS	102701	EATON V.P. RH PROPEL 33 -39-OSER	3	\$114.34	\$343.02
245	BJ HYDRAULICS	102703	EATON 54 "0" SER PROPEL RH V.P.	2	\$150.00	\$300.00
246	BJ HYDRAULICS	102792	EATON VALVE PLATE CCW 0 SERIES	2	\$150.00	\$300.00
247	BJ HYDRAULICS	102791	EATON 33/39 RH V.P.	2	\$144.63	\$289.26
248	BJ HYDRAULICS	102791	EATON 33/39 RH V.P.	2	\$144.63	\$289.26
249	BJ HYDRAULICS	990329	SEAL KIT	7	\$38.64	\$270.48
250	BJ HYDRAULICS	101580	EATON SHAFT 19-SPLN TANG 33-39 0-	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
251	BJ HYDRAULICS	102626	EATON VALVE PLATE CW STD 46 0 SER	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
252	BJ HYDRAULICS, INC.	101179	ORDER 101179-000	7	\$1.17	\$8.19
253	Bondioli & Pavesi	HP264132104R	BONDIOLI & PAVESI VALVE PLATE	4	\$109.25	\$437.00
254	BONNELL ALUMINUM (CLEARFIELD)	226213	T-SLOT FASTENER KITS	4	\$172.51	\$690.03
255	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902441091	PISTON + PISTON RING BG36/B 2355-2441091	49	\$112.35	\$5,505.12
256	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910960025	REXROTH ROTATING GROUP H A10V71/31R	4	\$791.14	\$3,164.56
257	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902441091	PISTON + PISTON RING BG36/B 2355-2441091	28	\$112.35	\$3,145.78
258	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902056215	REXROTH CTRL EPS 24V Z4H M 42818.4	4	\$734.12	\$2,936.48
259	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910983472	REXROTH "LENS PLATE A2FM " 2355-983472	6	\$497.09	\$2,982.51
260	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910937898	REXROTH BEARING RING BG36/BR6	4	\$600.68	\$2,402.74
261	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R916411674	REXROTH BEARING CYL ROLL ER SMALL	27	\$85.63	\$2,312.01
262	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902097851	REXROTH BOOST PUMP A4VG1 25/32.F69 S	2	\$1,132.24	\$2,264.48
263	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R986V01357	RINEER TIMING PLATE	6	\$373.10	\$2,238.60
264	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902087969	REXROTH CYLINDER BLOCK A 4VG175/40	3	\$618.25	\$1,854.76
265	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910602213	BEARING ONE WAY THRUST	2	\$888.86	\$1,777.72
266	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910961079	REXROTH CRADLE (A)A10V 1 40/31L	3	\$577.37	\$1,732.10
267	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902059009	REXROTH	2	\$830.02	\$1,660.04
268	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910948618	REXROTH ROT GRP(A)A10V14 0/31L	2	\$798.32	\$1,596.64
269	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909651470	REXROTH PORT BLOCK AA4VG 125/32 SAE	2	\$699.44	\$1,398.89
270	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902153458	REXROTH CONNECTION PLATE AA4VG56/	3	\$464.48	\$1,393.44
271	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909434058	REXROTH INTERNAL GEAR PU MP	1	\$1,354.03	\$1,354.03
272	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902428608	REXROTH SERVO PISTON A4V SO125/20	3	\$447.70	\$1,343.10
273	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910948603	REXROTH ROT GRP (A)A10V1 00/31R	2	\$665.01	\$1,330.01
274	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910948620	REXROTH CRADLE (A)A10V 1 40/31L	3	\$438.47	\$1,315.40
275	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910948604	REXROTH ROT GP A10V100/3 1L	2	\$648.26	\$1,296.52
276	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909403550	REXROTH CHARGE PUMP THRU /DR A4V90/1	2	\$644.74	\$1,289.48
277	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910851345	REXROTH LENS PLATE CW A7 V250**5.1	3	\$429.80	\$1,289.39
278	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902033758	REXROTH FILTER A4VG125 ' OPT.' -H20-	2	\$641.40	\$1,282.80
279	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910984174	REXROTH CONNECT PLATE A4 VS0125-355	3	\$414.90	\$1,244.70
280	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902413709	HOUSING A2F500/60HD	1	\$1,167.07	\$1,167.07
281	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R987053830	REXROTH SEAL KIT A6VM200 /60 VITON	6	\$184.36	\$1,106.15
282	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902108859	REXROTH CHARGE PUMP ASSY . A4VG175	3	\$359.28	\$1,077.84
283	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910947781	REXROTH ROT/GRP (A)A10V2 8/31R	3	\$347.06	\$1,041.19
284	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902046880	REXROTH "CTRL HD UNF 427 18.4202"	2	\$510.44	\$1,020.88
285	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910781657	REXROTH PILOT VALVE A2P3 55	2	\$486.55	\$973.10
286	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909430367	REXROTH PISTON A11VG50/1 1/12	27	\$35.68	\$963.36
287	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902071731	CONTROL PLATE RH 'R' 21629.	2	\$480.43	\$960.86
288	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910948606	REXROTH CRADLE A10V100/3 1L	3	\$319.89	\$959.66
289	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902002027	REXROTH SHAFT ASSY A6VM1 60/63.A 24T	1	\$953.38	\$953.38
290	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910992333	REXROTH SHAFT24 T AA4VSO 125/22 SPCL	3	\$313.98	\$941.94
291	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902056656	REXROTH "CTRL EPS 24V Z4 HM 42825.4	1	\$929.14	\$929.14
292	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R900131047	REXROTH VALVE (POPPET) A GEV1-27445	7	\$129.57	\$907.01
293	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902020395	REXROTH HOUSING A10VG63* /10	3	\$301.02	\$903.05
294	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902007626	REXROTH LENS R 4 SLOT DA A4VG56/32	5	\$173.26	\$866.30
295	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902018952	REXROTH VLV HW METERED S POOL AA4VG7	2	\$424.52	\$849.04
296	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902014907	REXROTH CHARGE PUMP	1	\$837.37	\$837.37
297	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909414719	REXROTH CTRL CART W/ORIF ICE 4252211	2	\$415.21	\$830.41
298	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R900588201	REXROTH D05 SOL VALVE 4WE10E3X/CG24N9K4	1	\$818.10	\$818.10
299	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902030639	REXROTH "SHAFT BRNG ASSY A2FM10-16	2	\$404.61	\$809.22
300	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910709042	REXROTH PISTON RET. PLAT E A7VO250	9	\$89.80	\$808.21
301	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902113920	REXROTH CONTROL MODULE 125EP3H	1	\$806.49	\$806.49
302	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902106533	REXROTH EP3 CONTROL	1	\$798.72	\$798.72

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
303	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902097849	REXROTH CHARGE PUMP A4VG 125/32.F02-	1	\$792.68	\$792.68
304	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909072850	REXROTH SHAFT 18-SPLN A7 V107 OLD ST	2	\$394.75	\$789.50
305	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902106641	REXROTH CONTROL MODULE 071EP3P	1	\$786.39	\$786.39
306	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909650292	REXROTH END CAP CCW AA11 VLO130/10L	1	\$784.45	\$784.45
307	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909600265	REXROTH COVER ASSY A11V1 90-260/11-N	2	\$390.05	\$780.10
308	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902006231	REXROTH C/P/FO2/UNC/ A4V G125/32	1	\$772.50	\$772.50
309	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910993407	REXROTH SWASPLATE A4VSO3 55	1	\$771.27	\$771.27
310	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902052939	REXROTH "CTRL EPS 12V Z4 HM 42817.4	1	\$771.13	\$771.13
311	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902016006	REXROTH SERVO AA4VG90/32 TUCON STYL	2	\$384.79	\$769.57
312	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902407115	REXROTH SHAFT A7V250 5.1 CODE P	1	\$766.83	\$766.83
313	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902027760	REXROTH TH/DR A4VG125/32 ..FO7 MET	1	\$761.65	\$761.65
314	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902230973	CYLINDER M. BU CHSEN 'R' 2	1	\$761.06	\$761.06
315	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909602235	REXROTH VLV STBL HD CTRL AA4VG125/3	1	\$760.98	\$760.98
316	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902029575	REXROTH HSG TURCON AA4VG 56/32	2	\$373.56	\$747.12
317	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909651090	REXROTH PTBLKT A4VG125/3 2 4PORT UNC	1	\$738.11	\$738.11
318	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902058995	REXROTH "CTRL EPS 24V L2 DS 42820.4	1	\$719.45	\$719.45
319	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902057687	REXROTH "CTRL EPS 12V Z4 HM 42822.4	1	\$699.80	\$699.80
320	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902441089	REXROTH PISTON & RINGS A 7VO250/63	8	\$86.99	\$695.89
321	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902053117	REXROTH "CTRL EPS 24V Z4 HM NH 4281	1	\$694.68	\$694.68
322	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902020400	REXROTH CONTROL HYDR. A1 0VG63/10	3	\$229.07	\$687.21
323	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910987709	REXROTH SHAFT A10V 140 P K	2	\$339.45	\$678.90
324	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902201381	CONTROL PLATE RH R07 'R' 21725.	4	\$165.42	\$661.68
325	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R921855342	Rexroth Seal Kit	1	\$654.85	\$654.85
326	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R986V00062	RINEER SHAFT	1	\$649.35	\$649.35
327	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902013165	REXROTH CH/P SHAFT"B"AA4 VG125	5	\$129.50	\$647.48
328	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910799823	REXROTH CTRL A4VS ZDR/10 P	1	\$627.64	\$627.64
329	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909416388	REXROTH CONTROL CARTRIDG E MIT BLEN	1	\$614.59	\$614.59
330	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902279446	Cover Plate	1	\$583.54	\$583.54
331	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902007746	REXROTH LENS L 4 SLOT DA A4VG56/32	2	\$291.26	\$582.52
332	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909408843	REXROTH SHAFT KEYED A2F1 60W2P5	1	\$577.21	\$577.21
333	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909651103	REXROTH PTBLK AA4VG90/31 32	1	\$574.81	\$574.81
334	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902400563	REXROTH LENS R A11VO 190 /11	1	\$570.27	\$570.27
335	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902007711	REXROTH SHAFT/Z/24 SPL/1 1	2	\$280.35	\$560.70
336	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902059008	REXROTH "CTRL HD 6-18BAR FAST UNF	1	\$559.96	\$559.96
337	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910928941	REXROTH SHAFT SEAL BABS L 0.5 VITON	13	\$42.50	\$552.54
338	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910964993	REXROTH LENSE PLATE A6VM 250/63	1	\$545.84	\$545.84
339	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910948622	REXROTH SWASH A10VO140/3 1L LR KIT	1	\$537.55	\$537.55
340	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909650835	REXROTH CONTROL PLATE A2 F107/61	2	\$266.77	\$533.54
341	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902556371	REXROTH PLATE RETAINING	3	\$175.45	\$526.34
342	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R900131023	REXROTH PLUG AGEV1-27445	6	\$87.71	\$526.23
343	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909443725	REXROTH HSG QUIK RESPONS EA4VG125/32	1	\$513.33	\$513.33
344	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902010627	REXROTH "PISTON POSITION ING"	4	\$127.18	\$508.70
345	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902154172	REXROTH CONNECTION PLATE AA4VG71/	1	\$507.80	\$507.80
346	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909602225	REXROTH CONTROL HD 4VG90 /32	1	\$502.89	\$502.89
347	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910947791	REXROTH CRADLE (A)A10V 4 5/31L	2	\$251.22	\$502.44
348	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902447443	REXROTH CONTROL LR AA10V 071DFLR/31R	3	\$166.62	\$499.86
349	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909157764	REXROTH "SEALING NUT 6 X .5 N02.10	162	\$3.06	\$495.72
350	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910905785	REXROTH FLG AA2F200.60	1	\$495.50	\$495.50
351	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R986V01242	REXROTH HOUSING M037 REA	1	\$493.20	\$493.20
352	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909153684	REXROTH SEAL RG H 8/ 65- 00 BUKO 1+v	1	\$479.97	\$479.97
353	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902443503	REXROTH SW/PL A10VO 85/5 2R	1	\$474.41	\$474.41
354	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R00131019	REXROTH SPOOL AGEV1-2744 5	11	\$43.11	\$474.21
355	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902016388	REXROTH PRES RELIEF VALV E A4VG56/31	3	\$157.40	\$472.20
356	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902044991	REXROTH DIR.-CONTROL VAL VE EZ1H 10	1	\$470.38	\$470.38
357	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910921149	REXROTH FLANGE SEALING	10	\$46.64	\$466.39
358	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902021919	REXROTH PISTON W/PISTON 2016-2021919	21	\$21.98	\$461.66
359	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909433110	REXROTH PRESSURE OVERRID E A4VG56/31	1	\$442.41	\$442.41
360	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902018047	RTS/REXROTH LENS PLATE	1	\$438.14	\$438.14
361	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909436419	REXROTH "BUSH S. PISTON AA4VG90"	6	\$71.96	\$431.78
362	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909651462	REXROTH PTBLK AA4VG71/32 SERIES	1	\$428.29	\$428.29
363	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909157384	REXROTH SPANNER NUT A6VM 200	18	\$22.99	\$413.75
364	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R986V01304	REXROTH DISTRIBUTOR PLAT E M037 NON	1	\$410.80	\$410.80
365	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910918192	REXROTH PTBLK A10V140/31 R 62N00 2BL	1	\$410.16	\$410.16
366	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910989805	REXROTH A10VO28/31L PORT PLATE62N00	2	\$204.50	\$409.00
367	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909404098	REXROTH BARREL AA6V55/AA 7V55	1	\$395.22	\$395.22
368	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R961003394	REXROTH SEAL KIT MH-R/HK/	6	\$64.98	\$389.88
369	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R987054557	REXROTH CONTROL PLT 4V90 /L 23022032	2	\$194.58	\$389.16
370	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902096343	RETAINING BALL 21725	6	\$64.78	\$388.70
371	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910920184	REXROTH "DFR"C/V AA10VSO 140DFR/31	1	\$388.23	\$388.23
372	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909444054	REXROTH SPACER RG	6	\$62.60	\$375.62
373	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902030917	REXROTH CONTROL HOUSING A8VO200/63	1	\$374.54	\$374.54
374	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902132252	REXROTH PORTPLATE(E/C)A6 VM20EP7X/63	1	\$369.00	\$369.00
375	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902408019	VALVE INSERT	1	\$368.55	\$368.55
376	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909426500	REXROTH SH A11VG50*/11 1 5 SPL	4	\$91.92	\$367.70
377	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	HU09831881	REXROTH PISTON RING A2F0 12/61	93	\$3.87	\$359.91
378	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R901204316	ACTUATOR TUBE 45P210V JN-D-F-O-01	4	\$89.28	\$357.10
379	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910940752	REXROTH END CAP A10VSO18 /CW/62N00/3	2	\$167.93	\$335.86

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
380	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902013700	REXROTH SHAFT 2WDR 21631 .3001	1	\$332.01	\$332.01
381	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902410606	REXROTH SHAFT A10V 100 U K THRU-DRIV	1	\$313.76	\$313.76
382	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910999302	REXROTH CYLINDER BLOCK H A10VO71/31	1	\$309.16	\$309.16
383	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902512598	REXROTH COMPENSATOR A10V ED73 -S3753	1	\$307.53	\$307.53
384	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902600270	REXROTH SQUARE SERVO RIN G A4VG90	20	\$15.24	\$304.74
385	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910996951	REXROTH SHAFT A4VSO125*/ 30*-PZ 24T	1	\$302.76	\$302.76
386	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910947319	REXROTH PTBLK A10V 28/52 L 64N00	1	\$297.67	\$297.67
387	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910948613	REXROTH SHAFT AA10VSO140 /31 'K'	1	\$293.73	\$293.73
388	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909831770	REXROTH SHAFT SEAL ATDSL 35X52X-6-F	15	\$18.63	\$279.45
389	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902428609	REXROTH SERVO COVER A4VS 0125/22	2	\$139.59	\$279.18
390	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910947780	REXROTH SHAFT A10VO28/30	2	\$139.36	\$278.72
391	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R901188705	REXROTH KBPSR8BA/HCG24K4 0V	1	\$277.29	\$277.29
392	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909435775	REXROTH SWASH A4VG40/32 AA11VG50/12	1	\$275.46	\$275.46
393	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910942813	REXROTH KANTSIL DKAR0001 4 12.42X1.6	19	\$14.39	\$273.41
394	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909431016	REXROTH PIST RETAINER AA 4V90	2	\$136.20	\$272.40
395	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R921855146	REXROTH "BEARING 70X125X 41 CLASS ""	1	\$270.80	\$270.80
396	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902445424	REXROTH V/P A10VO140 CCW	2	\$132.16	\$264.31
397	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	HU09433381	REXROTH FILTRATION ADAPT ER A11VG50	2	\$131.61	\$263.22
398	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909447591	REXROTH ORIFICE A6VM200/ 63	4	\$65.00	\$260.00
399	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R900012411	REXROTH PLUG	4	\$64.45	\$257.78
400	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902156676	PRESS RELIEF VALVE 300-5 00BAR 521	2	\$128.41	\$256.82
401	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R916411723	REXROTH CYL. ROLLER BEAR . F-208101	2	\$126.30	\$252.59
402	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R986V02475	REXROTH SHAFT SEAL CR8694	8	\$30.18	\$241.44
403	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909428118	REXROTH RELIEF AA11VG50	3	\$78.53	\$235.58
404	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902538202	REXROTH MIN ADJUST SCREW	3	\$77.65	\$232.94
405	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902538234	REXROTH MAX ADJUST SCREW A10VO140/31	3	\$77.65	\$232.94
406	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910943565	REXROTH COUPLING A10V100 /31K241-1/4	3	\$77.47	\$232.42
407	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902435635	REXROTH RETAINING BALL	3	\$76.37	\$229.11
408	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902436204	REXROTH SPLINED COUPLING A10V 140	2	\$113.28	\$226.57
409	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902031286	REXROTH DRIVE SHAFT A10V G63/10	2	\$107.83	\$215.66
410	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909443559	REXROTH PISTON A4V90 A11 VO95/10	6	\$34.53	\$207.19
411	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902050037	REXROTH CONTROL GASKET P OR A4V40-90 METAL	68	\$2.82	\$191.43
412	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902602657	REXROTH P-MAGNET GRCY037 N54G17-002-	2	\$93.47	\$186.94
413	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902087676	REXROTH COUPLING HUB N35X1 2	2	\$90.49	\$180.98
414	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R921854827	REXROTH BEARING 65X140X3 6 MCR10	1	\$172.90	\$172.90
415	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909063020	REXROTH RING (HALFMOON)A 2F160W2PX	6	\$27.99	\$167.94
416	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902006259	REXROTH GEROTER A10VG63* /10 "F00"	2	\$82.65	\$165.30
417	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902650766	REXROTH P-MAGNET GRCY037 N54G11-006	2	\$82.62	\$165.24
418	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R987053817	REXROTH SEAL KIT A7VO55D R/60	2	\$80.95	\$161.90
419	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902600840	REXROTH SEAL FOR SERVO P ISTON	30	\$5.36	\$160.65
420	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909270438	REXROTH SEAL KIT ISO AA4 V90/1-P B	2	\$79.66	\$159.33
421	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910907799	REXROTH VARI-SEAL A6VM2 50/63	7	\$22.76	\$159.32
422	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910104302	BEARING 1 WAY THRUST (A7 V250)	1	\$158.97	\$158.97
423	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902601069	REXROTH CYL ROLL BRG NJ 209 ECP/C3	2	\$78.88	\$157.76
424	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909153410	REXROTH SEAL A2VK107 50X 75X10 CARBO	3	\$52.03	\$156.10
425	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910818437	REXROTH CONTROL ELEMENT 50KW A7V250	1	\$154.28	\$154.28
426	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R916462507	REXROTH LOCATING RING F 91913	14	\$10.93	\$152.96
427	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909921383	REXROTH SHAFT AA4VG40*/3 2-*S	1	\$146.24	\$146.24
428	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910934358	SWIVEL TIMING VALVE	1	\$141.14	\$141.14
429	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909446875	REXROTH SET SCREW 5641 6.1000	2	\$68.14	\$136.28
430	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902600957	REXROTH BRNG CRADLE ASSY A11VO190 9190-2600957	2	\$65.60	\$131.20
431	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902083872	REXROTH LENS PLATE AA4VG 56/32R	1	\$121.85	\$121.85
432	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R987053792	REXROTH SEAL KIT A2FM200 -250 0	2	\$60.45	\$120.90
433	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909153328	REXROTH SEAL NUT 16 X 2.	14	\$8.52	\$119.26
434	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902236102	REXROTH ECCENTRIC PIN A1 0VG63/10	4	\$24.93	\$99.72
435	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909831233	REXROTH SHAFT SEAL 52 X7 2 X 7 VITON	6	\$16.35	\$98.10
436	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902602672	REXROTH S-MAGNET GHPY037 N54F07-001-	1	\$62.45	\$62.45
437	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902005070	REXROTH BUSHING BRNG 4249-20050705	2	\$28.19	\$56.38
438	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910963793	REXROTH PIPE NUT A10 71- RS/31	3	\$18.68	\$56.05
439	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902067212	REXROTH ECCENTRIC PIN	2	\$25.01	\$50.02
440	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909449135	REXROTH BEARING BUSHING A4VG56/31	5	\$9.73	\$48.64
441	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902488920	RETAINER BALL AND SPRING S	1	\$46.48	\$46.48
442	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909440537	REXROTH END CAP BUSHING/ VP/4VG90/32	2	\$22.34	\$44.68
443	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909152707	REXROTH SEAL NUT	62	\$0.72	\$44.64
444	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R961003396	SEAL KIT	1	\$37.31	\$37.31
445	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902010473	REXROTH SCREW ECCENTRIC AA4VG56/32	1	\$37.07	\$37.07
446	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909156102	REXROTH LOCKNUT A7VO107/ 60	1	\$35.43	\$35.43
447	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909401723	REXROTH LEVER-CTRL HW	2	\$17.33	\$34.66
448	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902105941	REXROTH WASHER AA4VG125/ 32	2	\$17.07	\$34.14
449	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910794325	REXROTH A10VO28-31 SHAFT SEAL VITON	1	\$30.90	\$30.90
450	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909087405	SEAL NUT M12 X 1.5	28	\$0.92	\$25.73
451	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909153271	REXROTH SEAL NUT 10 X 1.	12	\$1.42	\$17.04
452	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R961000764	SEAL KIT PRESSURE RELIEF VALVE	1	\$16.83	\$16.83
453	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R987053615	REXROTH SEAL KT A2F23.3Z 4 210.16.22	1	\$13.54	\$13.54
454	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R913032365	O-RING N02.0 79-102X262-	2	\$5.89	\$11.78
455	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902400789	REXROTH E/C SHIM A10V28/ 31	3	\$3.62	\$10.85
456	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R902099662	REXROTH PARALLEL KEY	1	\$9.46	\$9.46

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
457	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909426789	REXROTH BUSHING	1	\$7.44	\$7.44
458	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910913805	ACORN NUT DFR CONTROL	2	\$2.82	\$5.63
459	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R910913806	REXROTH NUT LOCK M8X1	2	\$2.78	\$5.55
460	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R909418513	REXROTH BELLEVILLE WASHE R A6VM200/6	1	\$4.27	\$4.27
461	Bosch Rexroth Corporation	R986V02446	SNAP RING	5	\$0.36	\$1.80
462	BRAKE SUPPLY CO. INC.	8J2022	CAT 8J498 PISTONS	9	\$58.24	\$524.16
463	BRAKE SUPPLY CO. INC.	3G4604	CATERPILLAR SHAFT	1	\$458.00	\$458.00
464	BRAKE SUPPLY CO. INC.	4T7024	Retainer Slipper	3	\$56.24	\$168.72
465	BRAKE SUPPLY CO. INC.	4T7023	CAT PISTON RET. PLATE LA RGE	2	\$81.46	\$162.92
466	Brand Fluid Power Inc	SDCF755OM124LFN	BRAND CONTROL VALVE	1	\$235.10	\$235.10
467	BRAND HYDRAULIC,INC.	B100AB-12SAE	BRAND HYDRAULIC VALVE	1	\$131.00	\$131.00
468	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	2764-16-16-O	BRENNAN 16MORB-16MJ BULKHEAD	77	\$21.47	\$1,653.56
469	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	D8569-S30-30-30-NBR	FITTING STUD ADJ RUN TEE	9	\$54.61	\$491.53
470	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	FF1238-8-8 FGR	BREN. MOFS X MSAE 90 DEG SAME AS #FF1238-8-8 & FG	207	\$2.04	\$422.19
471	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	D8360-S38-38-38-NBR	TEE 38MM	5	\$60.57	\$302.83
472	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	1704-24-24	Brennan Adapter	5	\$42.21	\$211.05
473	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	6801-LL-08-06-NWO-FG	MJ-MB 90 X-LON 08MJ-06MAORB 90 ELB X-LO	35	\$5.92	\$207.27
474	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	FS6801-04-06-NWO-FG	BRENNAN #4 MORFS X #6 MORB 90 DEG ADAPTER	98	\$1.77	\$173.35
475	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	6410-12-06-0	BRENNAN SAE ORING REDUCR	21	\$5.77	\$121.10
476	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	1704-20-24	BRENNAN FITTING	3	\$39.11	\$117.32
477	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	6401-08-04-O-SS	BRENNAN 08MORB-04MP STRT STNLS	8	\$14.16	\$113.26
478	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	6804-12-12-12-NWO	MJ-MB-MJ Run Tee	17	\$6.02	\$102.33
479	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	C2403-08-08	BRENNAN TUBE UNION	23	\$3.31	\$76.03
480	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	2705-LN-04-06	FP X MJ BULKHEAD STRAIGH	31	\$2.42	\$75.15
481	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	6410-14-12-O	BRENNAN ADAPTER 14 MALE X 12 FEMALE SAE	15	\$4.36	\$65.40
482	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	6408-20-O-SS	BRENNAN,STAINLESS,HEX HEAD -8 ORB	2	\$32.57	\$65.14
483	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	6408-H24-O-SS	MB HOLLOW HEX P 24MORB HOLLOW HEX PLUG S	1	\$63.56	\$63.56
484	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	6804-06-08-08-NWO-FG	BRENNAN FITTING	10	\$5.07	\$50.65
485	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	FS6801-10-10-NWO-FG	BRENNAN FITTING -10 ORB TO -10 ORFS	21	\$2.34	\$49.18
486	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	2705-LN-02-04	BRENNAN FP-MJ BLKHD STR	18	\$2.05	\$36.90
487	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	1238-6-8	BRENNAN 1/2 MALE JIC X 3/8 MALE ORING, 90 DEG E	20	\$1.78	\$35.60
488	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	6803-08-08-12-NWO-FG	BRENNAN,FITTING	2	\$11.56	\$23.11
489	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	6801-06-06-FG	BRENNAN FITTING	23	\$0.94	\$21.72
490	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	3149-6	TOMPKINS 3/8 PLUG	34	\$0.60	\$20.36
491	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	7001-12-22	BRENNAN FITTING	7	\$2.82	\$19.74
492	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	5405-04-04-SS	BRENNAN EXPANDER	6	\$3.23	\$19.38
493	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	2605-08-12-08	Brennan Tee	1	\$17.39	\$17.39
494	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	6801-L-12-10-NWO-FG	MJ-MB 90 LONG 12MJ-10MAORB 90 ELB LONG	1	\$15.62	\$15.62
495	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	6801-LL-08-10-NWO-FG	BRENNAN 1/2 MALE JIC X 5/8 MALE ORING, XLONG	3	\$5.09	\$15.27
496	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	6804-16-16-16-NWO-FG	BRENNAN,#16MJ X # -16MB X #16MJ RUN TEE	2	\$7.13	\$14.26
497	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	2405-08-12	BRENNAN FITTING	2	\$7.08	\$14.15
498	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	6801-16-08-NWO-FG	MJ-MB 90 16MJ-08MAORB 90 ELB FORG	1	\$13.71	\$13.71
499	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	C2501-12-08-FG	MALE ELB 90 12BT-08MP 90 ELB FORG	1	\$12.79	\$12.79
500	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	7063-04-04	BRENNAN SAE 4 MALE TO G 1/4 FEMALE FITTING	2	\$4.53	\$9.05
501	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	7040-12-12	BRENNAN 12FP-12MBSPT STRAIGHT	1	\$7.90	\$7.90
502	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	1951-12	SPLIT FLANGE SET (2PCS)	3	\$2.39	\$7.16
503	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	FS2406-06-06-R.047	BRENNAN FITTING	1	\$6.41	\$6.41
504	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	1502-06-06 FG	BRENNAN FITTING	3	\$1.65	\$4.96
505	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	5504-06-06	BRENNAN 90DEG ELBOW	3	\$1.31	\$3.93
506	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	2650-06-06-06-06-FG	MJ-MJ-MJ-MJ-CRO 06MJ-06MJ-06MJ-06MJ CROS	1	\$3.59	\$3.59
507	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	1238-4-6	BRENNAN FITTING	1	\$2.15	\$2.15
508	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	2503-06-08-FG	MJ-MP 45 06MJ-08MP 45 ELB FORG	1	\$2.10	\$2.10
509	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	6900-08-08-O	MB-FPS Straight	1	\$2.05	\$2.05
510	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	FS6400-12-10-0	Brennan Adapter	1	\$1.81	\$1.81
511	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	6405-08-06-0	Brennan Adapter	2	\$0.86	\$1.72
512	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	8800-14	BRENNAN MET. BONDED SEAL	2	\$0.80	\$1.59
513	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES	2405-08-04	BRENNAN -8JICMALE X 1/4 NPT MALE ADAPTER	1	\$1.57	\$1.57
514	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES, INC	5000-32-32	FP-FP STRAIGHT	3	\$27.89	\$83.66
515	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES, INC	2404-12-12-SS	BRENNAN MJ-MP STRAIGHT	4	\$11.36	\$45.43
516	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES, INC	6505-08-12	Brennan Adapter	6	\$4.77	\$28.62
517	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES, INC	6805-06-04-NWO-FG	BRENNAN MALE 90 DEG ELB	9	\$2.05	\$18.42
518	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES, INC	2404-02-02	BRENNAN FITTING	19	\$0.75	\$14.16
519	BRENNAN INDUSTRIES, INC	2406-10-04	FJ-MJ SRAIGHT REDUCER	2	\$2.66	\$5.32
520	BSF INC	G24/32B SINTERED ST .75	3/4 X 3/16 HUB B STYLE SINTERED STEEL	1	\$18.36	\$18.36
521	BUCHANAN AUTOMATION INC	PT-11-98	BIMBA BUMPER KIT	2	\$4.60	\$9.20
522	Bucher Hydraulics Inc	200741280028	HDS15 WORK W/CYL. SPOOL SAE-10	10	\$65.58	\$655.80
523	Bucher Hydraulics Inc	200741690036	HDS 30 WORK SECTION W/MO TOR SPOOL SAE 12	3	\$91.00	\$273.00
524	BUCHER HYDRAULICS, INC.	PDFL-10-N-4M-C-M-0-00	5206500075 BUCHER VALVE	4	\$101.61	\$406.44
525	BUCHER HYDRAULICS, INC.	CBPP-20M-N-S-0-4.5-50-B	5205101178 BUCHER LOAD 1500-5000 PSI W/ANTI CAV	4	\$35.49	\$141.96
526	BUCHER HYDRAULICS, INC.	CBPP-20M-N-S-0-10-50-A	5205101380 BUCHER LOAD C 1500-5000 PSI	2	\$39.33	\$78.66
527	BUCHER HYDRAULICS, INC.	20109	CC HALF OF COIL HOUSING USE 2 PER COIL!!	17	\$1.88	\$31.94
528	BUCHER HYDRAULICS, INC.	BFCV-10-N-S-0-6.0	5205300091 BUCHER FLOW CTRL	1	\$21.87	\$21.87
529	BUCHER HYDRAULICS, INC.	5205000516	BUCHER BDSV-18S1 SHUTTLE VALVE BODY	2	\$8.05	\$16.10
530	BUCHER HYDRAULICS, INC.	07592	MONARCH MOUNTING SCREW	1	\$1.11	\$1.11
531	BULLDOG FABRICATING CORP.	BT120-10G	BALDWIN FILTER ELEMENT	6	\$95.00	\$570.00
532	BUYERS PRODUCTS CO	H504	PUMP MOUNTING BRACKET	11	\$34.13	\$375.44
533	BUYERS PRODUCTS CO	HV715	BUYERS SPREADER VALVE	1	\$129.13	\$129.13

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
534	C&E ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES	RK31-5M	TURCK CONNECT CABLE	39	\$40.30	\$1,571.76
535	C&E ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES	VAS22-F653-1M-RS5.3T	TURCK V-FAST VALVE CONN GRY PVC,24-48VDC,3/18AWG	6	\$29.48	\$176.88
536	C&E ADVANCED TECHNOLOGIES	RK4.5T-2M	TURCK CORDSET, M-12-LEAD 2 METER	6	\$20.95	\$125.68
537	CALLAHAN WEBER - KITS/ASSY	05-101813-800 8-STATION	MFLD	4	\$510.00	\$2,040.00
538	CALLAHAN WEBER - KITS/ASSY	05-101013-600	05-101013-600	2	\$445.00	\$890.00
539	CALLAHAN WEBER - KITS/ASSY	MA10VSO28DFR/31R-PKC62N0	0	1	\$544.44	\$544.44
540	CALLAHAN WEBER - KITS/ASSY	LOCK ASSEMBLY 4X5 & 5X6	COMPLETE LOCK ASSEMBLY - 4X5 AND 5X6 - SEE BILL	13	\$38.34	\$498.42
541	CALLAHAN WEBER - KITS/ASSY	LOCK ASSEMBLY 10X12	COMPLETE LOCK ASSEMBLY 10X12	10	\$38.97	\$389.70
542	CALLAHAN WEBER - KITS/ASSY	ZH3-L1200	ZH3-L1200	2	\$194.00	\$388.00
543	CALLAHAN WEBER - KITS/ASSY	L576301-5	GKN ARMSTRONG WHEEL HUB	10	\$30.00	\$300.00
544	CANFIELD INDUSTRIES, INC.	DCP100-111	CANFIELD DIN PROTECTOR	1,065	\$0.11	\$115.02
545	CANFIELD INDUSTRIES, INC.	P5103-1651000	Canfield Connector	2	\$11.52	\$23.04
546	CANIMEX	DSG-3C3-N-01-A110	215649 - DSG-3C3-N-01-A1 10 - D03 OPEN	2	\$59.15	\$118.30
547	CANIMEX	MRB-03-B-2090	157965 MODULAR REDUCING VALVE	1	\$61.42	\$61.42
548	CANIMEX	AL03M8X200	AL03M8X200 117707 RED H ANDLE LEVER	3	\$3.67	\$11.02
549	CCTF CORPORATION	SS-4-DMC-4	SS-4-DMC-4 S/S CONNECT OR 1/4T X 1/4	1	\$4.08	\$4.08
550	CENTRO, INC.	L23BA4520017P30	NUMATICS AIR VALVE	4	\$77.41	\$309.64
551	CENTURY SPRING CORPORATION	EE-56	CENTURY S/S COMP SPRING 25.4MMX76.2MM	17	\$4.17	\$70.88
552	CENTURY SPRING CORPORATION	3507	CENTURY 3507 SPRING	24	\$2.05	\$49.21
553	CENTURY SPRING CORPORATION	S-1132	CENTURY S-1132 SPRING	6	\$4.42	\$26.53
554	CIM-TEK FILTRATION	70003 FILTER	70003 FILTER	1	\$4.38	\$4.38
555	CINCINNATI POWER UNITS	C-89065-B58	CYLINDER PARTS	8	\$41.83	\$334.60
556	CINCINNATI POWER UNITS	1300909 MODIFICATION	CONCENTRIC TANK MODIFIED INTERNALLY	1	\$142.98	\$142.98
557	CIRCOR AEROSPACE, INC.	PED259T1-6PP-1	CIRCLE SEAL CHECK VALVE 316SS 3/4"NPTF	4	\$396.45	\$1,585.80
558	CIRCOR AEROSPACE, INC.	22336-20	CIRCLE SEAL SPRING	237	\$2.25	\$533.25
559	CIRCOR AEROSPACE, INC.	22335-90PH	CIRCLE SEAL SPRING	16	\$4.20	\$67.20
560	CIRCOR AEROSPACE, INC.	22335-10	CIRCLE SEAL SPRING	11	\$4.65	\$51.15
561	CLIPPARD	MITV-5-ENP	CLIPPARD TOGGLE VALVE W/ SPEC COATING/35PC MIN	31	\$19.17	\$594.30
562	CLIPPARD	PC-4E-GN	CLIPPARD PUSH BUTTON GRN	7	\$8.14	\$56.97
563	CLIPPARD	URT1-0805-BKS-050	CLIPPARD TUBING, 50' BLACK	1	\$13.81	\$13.81
564	COLUMBUS EQUIPMENT COMPANY	708-27-23230	KOMATSU VALVE PLATE HPV1 60 L.H.	1	\$223.02	\$223.02
565	COMMERCIAL FLUID POWER LLC	CB-3.250-R	3-1/4" C 10450/1050 CHRO ME BAR	397	\$3.24	\$1,286.21
566	COMMERCIAL FLUID POWER LLC	IHCP-100MM	INDUCTION HARDENED CHROME BAR	180	\$5.55	\$999.43
567	COMMERCIAL FLUID POWER LLC	IHCP-2750*	2-3/4 INDUCTION HARD CHR OME PLATE	205	\$2.91	\$597.06
568	COMMERCIAL FLUID POWER LLC	IHCP-2375	2-3/8" IND HARD CHROME PLATE	240	\$2.35	\$563.67
569	COMMERCIAL FLUID POWER LLC	IHCP-3250	3-1/4" IND CHROME PLATED ROD	138	\$3.60	\$496.57
570	COMMERCIAL FLUID POWER LLC	IHCP-1750	1-3/4" INDUCTION HARDENE D ROD 1045/1050-100,000	255	\$1.20	\$305.26
571	COMMERCIAL FLUID POWER LLC	IHCP-3000	3" IND HARD CHROME PLATED	20	\$3.44	\$68.76
572	COMMERCIAL FLUID POWER LLC	CB-2.250-R	2-1/4" C 10450/1050 CHROME BAR	38	\$1.54	\$58.59
573	COMMERCIAL FLUID POWER LLC	CB-0.075-R	3/4" C 1045/1050 CHROME BAR	84	\$0.36	\$29.88
574	COMMERCIAL FLUID POWER LLC	CB-1.125-R	1-1/8" C1045/1050 CHROME BAR	44	\$0.46	\$20.14
575	CONCENTRIC ROCKFORD, INC.	1300671	HALDEX GC-9500 GAUGE KIT	6	\$13.35	\$80.12
576	CONCENTRIC ROCKFORD, INC.	2280056	HALDEX RESERVIOR 1-1/2 GAL. BLACK	1	\$65.90	\$65.90
577	CONCENTRIC ROCKFORD, INC.	1300855	HALDEX HE2000 AC RISER BLOCK D03	1	\$60.17	\$60.17
578	CONCENTRIC ROCKFORD, INC.	2120104	HALDEX VITON SHAFT SEAL .5ID	5	\$3.11	\$15.55
579	CONTA-CLIP INC	8842.1	CONTA CLIP HPU RAIL ASSY	85	\$6.33	\$538.02
580	CONTA-CLIP INC	PIK KSSV 30 TPE	CONTA CLIP COVER PROTECT	50	\$0.89	\$44.50
581	CONTA-CLIP INC	4603.7	CONTA-CLIP MARKING TAGS 500/PACK (21-30)	300	\$0.03	\$9.00
582	Continental Hydraulics, Inc.	HPVR-10B40-RF-O-1R-A	Continental Pump	2	\$1,162.35	\$2,324.70
583	Continental Hydraulics, Inc.	HPVR-10B40-RF-O-1R-A	CONTINENTAL PUMP 10 GPM 1024766	2	\$943.50	\$1,887.00
584	Continental Hydraulics, Inc.	VSD085-1A-A-MB-3-D24K1-A	CONTINENTAL VALVE	1	\$835.80	\$835.80
585	Continental Hydraulics, Inc.	904162	CONTINENTAL LT-16 SWITCH	1	\$201.94	\$201.94
586	Continental Hydraulics, Inc.	166719	CONTINENTAL HYDRAULICS	1	\$58.00	\$58.00
587	Continental Supply Co.	658410501	NOV CASING GASKET	24	\$21.21	\$509.04
588	CONTITECH CANADA, INC	20528917	CONITECH 3/4 DEF HOSE	686	\$2.35	\$1,615.34
589	CONTITECH CANADA, INC	20023638	GOODYEAR 3/8" BLUE NEPTU NE 3000 HOSE	213	\$0.85	\$181.47
590	COWPER INC.	K-A-PT-98	BIMBA BEARING KIT	5	\$7.17	\$35.86
591	CREATIVE SCREEN PRINT, INC.	36405	CAMBELT REMOTE CONTROL DECAL	49	\$1.79	\$87.68
592	CREATIVE SCREEN PRINT, INC.	70396084	DECAL - MATL HNDLG TETHE RER RMT	10	\$3.40	\$34.03
593	CREATIVE SCREEN PRINT, INC.	70392862	DECAL-DANGER RC ELECTROC UTION SM	35	\$0.91	\$31.78
594	CROSS MFG INC.	1V0216	RUBBER SPACER	3	\$1.39	\$4.17
595	Curtis Machine Co. Inc	390179	GASKET	31	\$3.00	\$93.00
596	CUSTOM ACTUATOR PRODUCTS, INC.	662906-SK	SEAL KIT CA	2	\$52.00	\$104.00
597	CUSTOM DESIGN COMPONENTS	CD-03-8T-SST	5 STATION MANIFOLD	1	\$77.76	\$77.76
598	CUSTOM DESIGN COMPONENTS	10005	CDC	1	\$68.28	\$68.28
599	CUSTOM DESIGN COMPONENTS	CD01-8-2ST-RV-S	2 STATION SERIES W/RELIE	1	\$66.03	\$66.03
600	CUSTOM DESIGN COMPONENTS	FAU0196	MANIFOLD	2	\$30.23	\$60.46
601	CUSTOM DESIGN COMPONENTS	CD05-CP	CDC D05 COVER PLATE	2	\$9.00	\$18.00
602	CYLINDER REPAIR COMPONENTS	SB63ES	BEARING SPHERICAL 2.500"	5	\$48.99	\$244.95
603	D & D ENGINEERED PRODUCTS INC.	1936-000	GASKET	20	\$2.04	\$40.82
604	D & D ENGINEERED PRODUCTS INC.	1947-001	GASKET	20	\$1.77	\$35.37
605	D&S HYDRAULICS, INC.	KF3-20206	ROD PIN 3308026	13	\$36.95	\$480.35
606	DALSIN INDUSTRIES INC	SA-1617-M1	DALSIN IND REV#2 CONTROL PANEL-PORT IND **MOQ 5**	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
607	Dalton Bearing & Hydraulics	DBH-4018-WC	DALTON WELDED CLEVIS CYL INDER - 4" BORE X 18" ST	5	\$224.69	\$1,123.45
608	DAMAN PRODUCTS COMPANY LLC	C-61316	DAMEN CUSTOMER MANIFOLD	5	\$137.00	\$685.00
609	DAMAN PRODUCTS COMPANY LLC	DD05P0535/C	DAMAN MANIFOLD D05 WITH RELIEF CAVITY	1	\$403.52	\$403.52
610	Dana Limited	AM2200001	CARRIER SUB ASSEMBLY FAIRFIELD	1	\$986.51	\$986.51

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit	Total
					Replacement Cost USD	Replacement Cost USD
611	Dana Limited	2100005 FAIRFIELD	SUN GEAR	2	\$216.89	\$433.78
612	Dana Limited	2100207	COUPLING ADAPTER	1	\$139.27	\$139.27
613	Dana Limited	AM2500808	BEARING KIT	1	\$118.89	\$118.89
614	Dana Limited	72111739D	FAIRFIELD BOLT	28	\$3.14	\$88.05
615	Dana Limited	940015	Fairfield O-Ring	2	\$0.77	\$1.54
616	DANA SAC USA INC.	41208200000	O-RING 2-50	3	\$18.62	\$55.86
617	DANFOSS LLC.	032U1074	DANFOSS AUTO REPAIR KIT	1	\$60.05	\$60.05
618	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11296558	DANFOSS XM100 CONTROLLER SUNSOURCE KEYED	8	\$3,092.88	\$24,743.04
619	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11182575	DANFOSS TMT MOTOR	18	\$770.27	\$13,864.84
620	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	596890	CYLINDER BLOCK KIT WAS # 9221448	1	\$1,700.03	\$1,700.03
621	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11135339	SHAFT WAS 719971	1	\$1,640.27	\$1,640.27
622	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11130713	DANFOSS CABLE M12X8PIN	13	\$113.46	\$1,474.96
623	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11060183	SERVO CYLINDER	8	\$184.29	\$1,474.36
624	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11212602	DANFOSS-ECO80	80	\$16.39	\$1,311.20
625	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11019990	SAUER EDC-KIT A5 REPLACE MENT 5 TO 6	1	\$1,229.51	\$1,229.51
626	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11190002	DANFOSS KIT CYLINDER BLOCK H1P100	1	\$1,161.41	\$1,161.41
627	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	503596	MULTI FUNCTION BLOCK KIT	1	\$1,077.47	\$1,077.47
628	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	516057	SAUER END CAP USE W/ 511810	2	\$515.99	\$1,031.98
629	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	8100761	SUNDSTRAND HOUSING	1	\$1,030.31	\$1,030.31
630	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11112231	SAUER SVC-KIT-CNTRL LEFT ELEC PROP	2	\$463.04	\$926.08
631	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	8510151	SERVO CAN	4	\$214.66	\$858.62
632	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	J1720336	USE #1720336 SHAFT,9T SPLINED,L15-7 P	4	\$211.34	\$845.36
633	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11086212	SWITCH ITW RED BCC MULTI-PACK #11123981	45	\$18.18	\$818.02
634	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11086215	SWITCH ITW YELLOW BCC MULTI-PACK #11123980	41	\$18.63	\$763.72
635	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	8510133	SUNDSTRAND PISTON KIT	4	\$176.79	\$707.16
636	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11046724	REPLACED BY 11107587	20	\$35.31	\$706.20
637	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	155G7031	DANFOSS PVGI INTERFACE	4	\$232.95	\$931.80
638	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	1710440	SAUER HOUSING	1	\$654.56	\$654.56
639	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11168502	DANFOSS EVB80LS MED BODY	9	\$69.44	\$624.94
640	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11266266	DANFOSS AUX PAD, H1P089	2	\$304.70	\$609.40
641	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11152266	DANFOSS PVS KM PVBS WITH PVH SPRING PACK	11	\$54.16	\$595.76
642	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11156086	MULTIPAC-NAME PLATE 8000156	380	\$1.51	\$574.94
643	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11097602	ROLLER 1400MM 10-90% 3PN HIROSE MULTI #11123982	6	\$82.21	\$493.26
644	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11092820	BASE GRIP MACH VL TRIG PH #MULTI-PACK #11123941	14	\$33.67	\$471.35
645	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11155794	DANFOSS O-RING MULTIPACK (SINGLE PK #9004375-0012	18	\$25.94	\$466.95
646	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	8510267	SUNDSTRAND CONTROL	1	\$462.94	\$462.94
647	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11175314	DANFOSS EVOS80LS ACTUATOR	25	\$17.33	\$433.13
648	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	8510151	SERVO CAN	2	\$214.66	\$429.31
649	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	4350149	SUNDSTRAND SHAFT	3	\$123.27	\$369.80
650	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	J1720428	USE # 1720428	2	\$182.28	\$364.56
651	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	4800170	SAUER GEROTOR ASSY	2	\$181.45	\$362.89
652	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11027814	SAUER COVER-SIDE 90PV130 (NON	1	\$340.36	\$340.36
653	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	VCB06/EN-1-B-00	820153929 COMATROL COUNT BAL VALVE	9	\$37.40	\$336.60
654	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	4350422	SAUER CYLINDER BLOCK MAGNETIC SPRING	1	\$323.64	\$323.64
655	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11090382	COVER OVERMOLDED GRIP VL BCC MULTI-PACK #11123933	14	\$21.38	\$299.38
656	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11041070	SAUER END CAP-FIXED MOTO R AXIAL W/L	1	\$286.84	\$286.84
657	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11053289	SAUER COUPLING 90PV180 1 3T 16/	1	\$286.22	\$286.22
658	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	1741134	SAUER PISTON ASSY	9	\$31.11	\$279.99
659	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	83021118	JS7000BASE ASSMBLY SAUER BUILD CENTER COMPONENT	1	\$274.57	\$274.57
660	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11090921	SETSCREW MSX.8 SPECIAL BCC MULTI-PACK #11123984	162	\$1.67	\$271.24
661	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	KK03508	SAUER 3 STATION SERVO MANIFOLD	1	\$266.87	\$266.87
662	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	CP10-B-4-B	920279 COMATROL PLUG CP10-B-4-B	24	\$10.97	\$263.17
663	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11182617	DANFOSS PVG256 SPOOL	7	\$41.95	\$293.66
664	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	504287	SAUER VENTILPL.90P250 R. (+4.3 GR.CP	1	\$238.02	\$238.02
665	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11093520	PCB SMT,LF GRP,1-8B,1-4R R,LED1-6 MULTI #11123953	8	\$29.44	\$235.53
666	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	KPPG26408	SAUER PULSE PICK-UP	1	\$223.90	\$223.90
667	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11081941	BASE-GRIP-OVRMLD-VR MULTI PACK #11123942	8	\$27.98	\$223.85
668	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	9200088	GASKET EC 20	23	\$9.16	\$210.61
669	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11086114	SAUER HOUSING-CONTROL-2P OS H1B D#	1	\$205.00	\$205.00
670	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	SV10-34-04-R00-00-B-00	83072027 DANFOSS VALVE	5	\$40.86	\$204.30
671	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11008551	PISTON ASSY-SERVO H1P089 -100	1	\$196.13	\$196.13
672	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	1710397	SAUER CRADLE WAS J1710397	1	\$188.89	\$188.89
673	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11170449	DANFOSS EVB80LS SPOOL	13	\$13.66	\$177.61
674	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	SV08-23-01-R00-00-B-00	83022827 DANFOSS VALVE	10	\$17.76	\$177.60
675	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	SVP10-NC-R00-00-B-00	83044953 DANFOSS VALVE	10	\$16.93	\$169.30
676	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	KPPG15408	SAUER PULSE PICK-UP	1	\$166.77	\$166.77
677	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11225735	DANFOSS ECO80 7MM SPOOL	12	\$13.83	\$165.91
678	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11084835	SWITCH ITW BLACK BCC MULTI-PACK #11123979	13	\$12.01	\$156.07
679	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11169737	DANFOSS EVB80LS SPOOL	12	\$12.98	\$155.76
680	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	9802581	GASKET - CHARGE PUMP 20 PIECE MIN	19	\$7.99	\$151.77
681	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	CP208-1-B-0-A-C	131125.000 COMATROL VLV CP208-1-B-0-A-C	13	\$11.59	\$150.67
682	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11284780	DANFOSS PVG48 SPOOL	5	\$29.65	\$148.25
683	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11284791	DANFOSS PVG48 SPOOL	5	\$29.65	\$148.25
684	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	J1720530	USE #1720530	1	\$147.61	\$147.61
685	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	345124	BEARING	2	\$71.15	\$142.29
686	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	345124	BEARING	2	\$71.15	\$142.29
687	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	4800155-0005	SCREEN ORIFICE	5	\$27.79	\$138.97

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
688	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	4800179	SAUER SPACER - GEROTOR	1	\$138.56	\$138.56
689	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	CB20-HV-1-C-1-E-275-B-00	83024768 COMATROL VALVE	1	\$138.23	\$138.23
690	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	9803519	PLUG - CHARGE RELIEF SUNDSTRAND	5	\$27.38	\$136.91
691	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	16189627	DANFOSS PVG100 MOTOR SPOOL HYD PILOT 47.6	3	\$44.42	\$133.25
692	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11081939	COVER OVERMOLDED GRIP VR BCC MULTI-PACK #11123932	7	\$18.36	\$128.55
693	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11092934	FACEPLATE MACH VL-CV-T# P# MULTI-PACK #11123977	13	\$9.55	\$124.12
694	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11009206	SAUER SOLENOID WAS # 4280315	1	\$122.72	\$122.72
695	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11009206	SAUER SOLENOID WAS # 4280315	1	\$122.72	\$122.72
696	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11086975	BASE GRIP OVRMLD VR TRIG BCC MULTI-PACK #11123934	4	\$29.52	\$118.09
697	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	157B4901	REPLACED BY 11166866	1	\$116.28	\$116.28
698	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11013613	SAUER SOLENOID-PROP-THRE AD H1B 12V	1	\$115.49	\$115.49
699	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	761007	TUBE-HOLDDOWN 130CC SUNDSTRAND	1	\$114.91	\$114.91
700	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	R16-12D-20W-DEDB	11116122 COMATROL COIL	10	\$10.89	\$108.90
701	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	CP16-3-125	220322 COMATROL LINE BOD W/SAE -12 PORTS	1	\$104.70	\$104.70
702	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11155761	MULTIPAC-GASKET 9802225-0002	84	\$1.22	\$102.44
703	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	750638	SET SCREW - 20 PC MIN	37	\$2.71	\$100.13
704	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	8800466-0075	CHARGE PUMP SPACER	1	\$100.07	\$100.07
705	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11248102	DANFOSS ECO80 7MM SPOOL	5	\$18.97	\$94.86
706	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11086300	FACEPLATE VR-B0 STEP BCC MULTI-PACK #11123954	14	\$6.57	\$91.98
707	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	4460152	SUNDSTRAND PUMP SHAFT	1	\$88.49	\$88.49
708	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	1741489	TRUNION BEARING WAS # J1741489	2	\$40.31	\$80.63
709	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11062249	BEZEL BOOT SAUER JS7000 BCC MULTI-PACK #11123927	18	\$4.45	\$80.03
710	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11062703	SPRING - 20 PC MIN WAS # 360842	18	\$4.28	\$77.07
711	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	773234	END CAP SEAL KIT, 51*110 SUNDSTRAND	1	\$75.91	\$75.91
712	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11100185	SAUER SVC KIT-SEAL VALVE HYTOS	2	\$37.50	\$75.00
713	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	157B7622	DANFOSS PVG32 MAIN SPOOL	1	\$73.80	\$73.80
714	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11148961	PVBS100-20 STANDARD (ZER O) 240L MOT	1	\$73.33	\$73.33
715	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11055773	SAUER CYLINDER-SERVO ASS Y 90PV100 N	1	\$73.32	\$73.32
716	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	9004875-0100	PIN - SPRING PACK OF 20	19	\$3.45	\$65.50
717	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	9004375-0017	ORING REC.066X.864 NBR/N	18	\$3.36	\$60.40
718	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11169741	DANFOSS EVBS80LS SPOOL	5	\$12.06	\$60.30
719	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11170462	DANFOSS EVBS80LS SPOOL	5	\$12.06	\$60.30
720	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11170459	DANFOSS EVBS80LS SPOOL	4	\$13.66	\$54.65
721	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	NCS06/3	920001419 COMATROL PLUG	8	\$6.57	\$52.56
722	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	9004104-0310	ORING - PACK OF 20	19	\$2.72	\$51.62
723	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	9800883	MDC CVR PV20	3	\$16.59	\$49.77
724	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11225738	DANFOSS ECO80 7MM SPOOL	3	\$16.37	\$49.10
725	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11225740	DANFOSS ECO80 7MM SPOOL	3	\$16.37	\$49.10
726	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11225743	DANFOSS ECO80 7MM SPOOL	3	\$16.37	\$49.10
727	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11225749	DANFOSS ECO80 7MM SPOOL	3	\$16.37	\$49.10
728	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11225750	DANFOSS ECO80 7MM SPOOL	3	\$16.37	\$49.10
729	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11169735	DANFOSS EVBS80LS SPOOL	4	\$12.06	\$48.24
730	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11169743	DANFOSS EVBS80LS SPOOL	4	\$12.06	\$48.24
731	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	9004375-0024	ORING.34X3.234 70D LATHE 20 PC MIN	14	\$3.41	\$47.74
732	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11089030	FACEPLATE MACH VR-B4-T# BCC MULTI-PACK #11123958	4	\$11.81	\$47.23
733	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	SVP10-NCR-00-00-V-00	805344219 COMATROL VALVE	2	\$23.47	\$46.94
734	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	CP08-B-4-B	920608 COMATROL CAVITY CP08-B-4-B	5	\$9.26	\$46.30
735	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11085262	FACEPLATE MACH VR B4-T# BCC MULTI-PACK #11123959	3	\$15.06	\$45.18
736	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11248100	DANFOSS ECO80 7MM SPOOL	2	\$22.26	\$44.53
737	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11226069	DANFOSS ECO80 7MM SPOOL	2	\$21.98	\$43.96
738	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11226072	DANFOSS ECO80 7MM SPOOL	2	\$21.98	\$43.96
739	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11226075	DANFOSS ECO80 7MM SPOOL	2	\$21.98	\$43.96
740	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11226078	DANFOSS ECO80 7MM SPOOL	2	\$21.98	\$43.96
741	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11226084	DANFOSS ECO80 7MM SPOOL	2	\$21.98	\$43.96
742	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11086580	PCB SMT,RT,GRP,1-8B,1-4R R,LED1-6 MULTI #11123952	1	\$43.03	\$43.03
743	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11225746	DANFOSS ECO80 7MM SPOOL	3	\$14.25	\$42.75
744	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11022810	PVBS SPOOL	1	\$42.70	\$42.70
745	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11109641	REPLACED BY 11274467	2	\$20.52	\$41.03
746	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11056530	GUIDE POST WAS # 8000510	3	\$13.46	\$40.38
747	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11016166	SAUER SPOOL-VALVE 2POS H 1B	1	\$39.59	\$39.59
748	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11089750	SAUER CYLINDER-SERVO DIS PL H1P089-1	1	\$39.10	\$39.10
749	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	CP08-3-4S	220821 COMATROL BODY CP08-3-4S	1	\$38.37	\$38.37
750	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11169739	DANFOSS EVBS80LS SPOOL	3	\$12.78	\$38.33
751	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	SV08-23-02-00-00-B-00	805313119 COMATROL VALVE 2/3 WAY 3.2GPM	1	\$37.58	\$37.58
752	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11187680	DANFOSS PVAS256	1	\$34.67	\$34.67
753	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11155757	SUND GASKET C/V 20 SERIE STD OLD 9803340	18	\$1.89	\$33.98
754	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11068834	DISPLACEMENT LIMITER KIT WAS # 4510481	1	\$31.59	\$31.59
755	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	5000138	SAUER SCREW-HEX HD .750 -10 X 2.25	10	\$3.13	\$31.30
756	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11044360	FRONTPLATE FOR JOYSTICK	2	\$14.66	\$29.32
757	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	9004875-0060	PIN-STRAIGHT .094 X 1.27	1	\$28.13	\$28.13
758	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11092809	FACEPLATE MACH VL-B4-T# BCC MULTI-PACK #11123970	2	\$12.80	\$25.60
759	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11170751	DANFOSS ECO80 SPOOL	1	\$23.62	\$23.62
760	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11248106	DANFOSS ECO80 7MM SPOOL	1	\$22.26	\$22.26
761	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11248110	DANFOSS ECO80 7MM SPOOL	1	\$22.26	\$22.26
762	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11155753	MULTIPAC-SCREW DRIVE 9007600-1103	36	\$0.58	\$20.86
763	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	682L8047	DANFOSS KEY 1/2X12X2 1/4	1	\$18.25	\$18.25
764	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	007500	WASHER	19	\$0.94	\$17.84

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
765	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11062702	SPRING-HELICAL COMPRES WAS # 356576	4	\$4.43	\$17.73
766	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	750638	SET SCREW - 20 PC MIN	6	\$2.71	\$16.24
767	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11170636	DANFOSS EVB580LS SPOOL	1	\$15.99	\$15.99
768	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	9007200-2536	SCREW-HEX HD, .250-20 X	20	\$0.79	\$15.78
769	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	9004100-1510	151 70D O-RING	10	\$1.39	\$13.90
770	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	8002T001-A	CONTROL ORFICE KIT, .018 SUNDSTRAND	1	\$13.78	\$13.78
771	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	4280012	NEW PART# 1745265-01 PISTON ASSY	1	\$13.51	\$13.51
772	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	NCS06/3	920001419 COMATROL PLUG	2	\$6.57	\$13.14
773	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11169728	DANFOSS ECO80 SPOOL	1	\$12.71	\$12.71
774	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11169746	DANFOSS EVB580LS SPOOL	1	\$12.06	\$12.06
775	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	378083	USE 9007210-0804 C-PUMP HOLD DOWN BOLTS	14	\$0.81	\$11.34
776	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	9220425	GASKET-END CAP 20 PC MIN	14	\$0.80	\$11.20
777	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11155891	MULTIPAC SCREW-HEX 9007276-0123	15	\$0.73	\$10.88
778	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	358838	SPRING SEAT 55CC PUMP	1	\$9.27	\$9.27
779	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	K17868	SCR,#4-20PLAS; 50 PAN TORX,SS MULTI #11123983	51	\$0.14	\$6.96
780	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	CP10-B-3-B3	135599 COMATROL CAVITY PLUG	1	\$6.18	\$6.18
781	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	CP100-3-B-0-005	USE CV10-NP-0.3-B-00	1	\$5.87	\$5.87
782	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	504733	CONTROL GASKET 130CC SUNDSTRAND	1	\$5.59	\$5.59
783	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	155L7714	SAUER PVG SPRING	1	\$4.86	\$4.86
784	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	155L7151	SAUER-DANFOSS PLUG	7	\$0.50	\$3.48
785	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11155783	MULTIPAC-KEY 9003310-1206	3	\$1.12	\$3.37
786	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11156116	MULTIPAC RING-BACK UP 9006110-0120	5	\$0.64	\$3.20
787	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	9004100-1150	MULTIPAC 11156041 ORING 115-70D	23	\$0.14	\$3.17
788	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11155770	MULTIPAC-PLASTIC CAP 770842	1	\$2.12	\$2.12
789	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	9004101-0150	015 90D O-RING	24	\$0.07	\$1.73
790	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	11152775	PIN-STRAIGHT ISO8734 4M6 X20 A ST A1	1	\$0.97	\$0.97
791	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS (US)	9004100-1470	O'RING 2-147-70B	1	\$0.58	\$0.58
792	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC9846-1212-333	FITTING SS	282	\$21.97	\$6,195.52
793	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	533AW00005A	HMA165XC10N10IDDDXXAX2X # 2360029	2	\$2,772.08	\$5,544.16
794	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	PVM098ER11GS02AAA28000>*	001A0A 123AL02297A PISTON PUMP	2	\$2,515.62	\$5,031.24
795	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	F3V201P11P1A11	399720-1	6	\$547.40	\$3,284.40
796	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2651-10	SAE 100R5 HYDRAULIC HOSE	532	\$6.02	\$3,201.11
797	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	GH493-06	GH493-06	405	\$5.59	\$2,264.42
798	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	KBDG4V52C50NZM2PE7H710	02-353633 VICKERS PROP VALVE	2	\$1,052.61	\$2,105.22
799	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC736-16RL	BRUISER 100R12 HOSE	145	\$13.48	\$1,954.68
800	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC350-20	HOSE	232	\$8.01	\$1,858.36
801	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	PDC-2HK	HANSEN PDC-2HK PLUG DUST BRASS	358	\$4.63	\$1,657.54
802	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1A10DK06	1A10DK6 24* MALE (LIGHT DUTY)	279	\$5.58	\$1,557.81
803	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	90V03-021000-0	H P FITTING SYNFLX 90V03-021000-0	122	\$11.33	\$1,382.25
804	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	3V10-03	EATON HOSE	288	\$4.24	\$1,221.12
805	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	9900774-001	EATON THRU DRIVE ADAPTER 620 98CC SAE C	9	\$134.79	\$1,213.11
806	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	DG5V52ATMUB610	02-350446 VICKERS DIRECT VALVE	2	\$582.78	\$1,165.56
807	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5937-0404S	FJIC UNIVERSAL POLYON FITTING 90*	40	\$27.42	\$1,096.80
808	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	EH22638	2-3/8" SILICONE COOLANT HOSE	78	\$13.58	\$1,059.11
809	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FF2000T0604S	ORS/ORS ADAPTER	46	\$22.94	\$1,055.36
810	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC7985-0608S	FC7985-0608S - 3/8P X 1/ 2H FITTING	47	\$21.98	\$1,032.90
811	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	S-4TW-4FJ4FJ-8.25"	Aeroquip Hose Assy	130	\$7.42	\$964.27
812	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	63-190600-20	FJIC SWIVEL SUPER-GEM, PTFE REUSABLE FITTING	18	\$50.91	\$916.45
813	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	5992825-001	EATON ENDCOVER 420 49CC SIDE PORTED, THRU DR B	2	\$446.54	\$893.07
814	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	6023848-003	EATON ENDCOVER 620 98CC SIDE PORTED	2	\$444.41	\$888.82
815	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	EC115-12LRL	HOSE, R1	452	\$1.96	\$887.35
816	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B16FH12	AEROQUIP FTNG (PERM), 62	29	\$30.06	\$871.74
817	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	6029369-002	EATON VALVE PLATE 620 74CC LH VALVE PLATE	4	\$203.67	\$814.68
818	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	6041167-003	6041167-003 EDC ASSEMBLY	2	\$382.48	\$764.96
819	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	GH781-8-8FJ-8FJ-18.75"	HOSE ASSEMBLY	61	\$12.17	\$742.57
820	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	Q6DCM-3.25X16-N-1-2-N-L-	L-1-1 HYDROLINE CYLINDER	2	\$368.40	\$736.79
821	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4411-10-8S	FJIC SWIVEL 100RS REUSABLE FITTING	47	\$15.21	\$715.05
822	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B16FHB12	GLOBAL CRIMP SAE CODE 62 90 DEGREE FITTING	19	\$36.98	\$702.62
823	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA12MP12	MP TTC12 FITTING	80	\$8.78	\$702.09
824	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	S-5TW	AEROQUIP STAINLESS HOSE 1/4" ID STAINLESS HOSE	371	\$1.86	\$690.86
825	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AR20FRB20	Aeroquip Fitting	15	\$45.93	\$688.97
826	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	6030266-003	EATON ENDCOVER 620 74CC SIDE PORTED	2	\$339.31	\$678.62
827	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4411-8-10S	FJIC SWIVEL 100RS, REUSABLE FITTING	52	\$12.52	\$651.10
828	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA20FJB20	90* FJIC TTC12 FITTING	13	\$48.73	\$633.46
829	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	25FFP100	HANSEN PLUG	10	\$62.67	\$626.70
830	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA10FS08	AEROQUIP FEMALE SAE 45* SWIVEL CRIMP F	41	\$15.10	\$619.10
831	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	6028767-003	EATON ENDCOVER 620 74CC SIDE PORTED	2	\$308.88	\$617.76
832	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AR16MP20	AEROQUIP MALE PIPE FOR 1-WIRE HOSE	11	\$55.69	\$612.60
833	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FF595-32	CODE 62 SPLIT FLANGE KIT	6	\$97.40	\$584.40
834	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4721-24S	FJIC SWIVEL 100R2, REUSABLE FITTING	6	\$97.30	\$583.81
835	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	900952-6	PLASTIC PROTECTIVE COIL SLEEVE	436	\$1.33	\$580.42
836	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	3800-04-250BX	Aeroquip Hose	238	\$2.42	\$575.96
837	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	416442	CART KIT 25VQ21	1	\$572.29	\$572.29
838	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2093-6-6S	TEE MP X MP X FP ADAPTER	39	\$14.26	\$556.26
839	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4412-8-12S	MP 100RS REUSABLE FITTING	34	\$14.78	\$502.53
840	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	6023824-003	EATON ENDCOVER 620 98CC SIDE PORTED THRU DRIVE	1	\$501.42	\$501.42
841	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	H24312	3/4 TEFLOX SS BR HOSE	46	\$10.87	\$500.11

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
842	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC2875-245	VERSIL-FLARE FLARELESS TUBE NUT ADAPTER	23	\$21.26	\$489.01
843	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	9900194-004	EATON MAX VOLUME STOP	2	\$243.46	\$486.92
844	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FD49-1002-06-06	QD HTMA MALE HALF/VALVED /FEMALE PIPE	24	\$20.13	\$483.07
845	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	19FFS75	HANSEN COUPLING	9	\$53.04	\$477.36
846	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	23203-300	HANSEN 3/8" FULL BORE FEMALE ENC SOCKET	14	\$33.58	\$470.12
847	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	8-T35	HANSEN 8-T35 PLUG	30	\$15.37	\$461.05
848	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	N5C-2.00X2.00-N-1.00-2-S	EATON HYDROLINE N5C-2.00 X2.00-N-1.00-2-S-H-N-1-1	1	\$457.07	\$457.07
849	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	190287-165	45* FJIC 100R2 REUSABLE FITTING	9	\$50.62	\$455.55
850	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	RV5-10-S-0-50	565572 VICKERS RLF VLV MEC ONLY USE RV510S050/	20	\$22.74	\$454.80
851	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1A12DK08	1A12DK8 24* MALE (LIGHT DUTY)	58	\$7.82	\$453.56
852	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	02-185381	VICKERS HOUSING KIT A309P	5	\$89.66	\$448.30
853	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA8PS6	MALE PIPE SWIVEL TTC FITTING	85	\$5.25	\$446.15
854	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B12DS8	AEROQUIP DKO FEMALE SWIV EL HD 4 WIRE	35	\$12.58	\$440.37
855	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA08FJA06	AEROQUIP SAE 37* FJIC SW IVEL 45* ELBOW	60	\$7.26	\$435.42
856	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	300AA00071A	VICKERS SCREW IN CART	48	\$9.04	\$433.88
857	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	8464-007	EATON GEROLER	1	\$422.41	\$422.41
858	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	02-411493	VICKERS AC CORE TUBE	3	\$140.34	\$421.02
859	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	H2075-J	TUTHILL SEAL ADAPTOR	5	\$82.30	\$411.50
860	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B20DS12	FITTING	17	\$24.14	\$410.45
861	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	S-8TW	AEROQUIP/EVERFLEX PTFE HOSE	157	\$2.61	\$409.81
862	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2031-6-8S	TEE FP X MJIC X MJIC ADAPTER	66	\$6.12	\$404.16
863	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FF9605-24	AEROQUIP 1 1/2 SLEEVE	20	\$20.00	\$399.98
864	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5805-0806S	MP THERMOPLASTIC SWAGE FITTINGS	19	\$20.15	\$382.87
865	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2021-2-8S	MP X MJIC ADAPTER	50	\$7.61	\$380.35
866	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	190800-06S	190800-6S 3/8" SAE FJIC SWIV FOR 2550/	53	\$7.07	\$374.55
867	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	190235-5S	FITTING MIF 90	41	\$9.08	\$372.39
868	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	GH663-32	MATCHMATE 100R1AT HOSE	34	\$10.95	\$372.25
869	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	203103-02-04S	AEROQUIP 1/8"MP X 1/4" MJIC X 1/8"	64	\$5.71	\$365.14
870	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA20FRB20	90* FORS TTC12 FITTING	6	\$60.49	\$362.93
871	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	9900774-004	EATON THRU DRIVE ADAPTER 620 74CC SAE C 14T	2	\$179.97	\$359.93
872	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2085-12-8S	90* MP UNION ADAPTER	78	\$4.53	\$353.64
873	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5992-1212S	AEROQUIP REUSABLE FTG -12 90 JIC	7	\$49.89	\$349.26
874	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2029-2-4S	TEE FP X MJIC X MJIC ADAPTER	21	\$16.30	\$342.34
875	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	38-190627-20-20	MALE AEROQUIP STRAGHT	8	\$42.69	\$341.52
876	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	9900774-00S	EATON THRU DRIVE ADAPTER 620 74CC SAE B 15T	2	\$168.03	\$336.05
877	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	190111-4S	MALE INVERTED FLARE 100R5 FITTING	50	\$6.65	\$332.43
878	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	5992849-001	EATON ENDCOVER 420 49CC SIDE PORT SAE,THRU DR A	2	\$165.42	\$330.84
879	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA5FJB4	HOSE FITTING	39	\$8.48	\$330.79
880	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	5400 HANSEN	HANSEN 5400E 3/4" FPT SO CKET	20	\$16.45	\$329.00
881	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	3903-06106	FITTING MP 90306-061000-0	117	\$2.78	\$325.28
882	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5807-0606S		43	\$7.31	\$314.34
883	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5810-1006S	FC5810-1006S	24	\$13.06	\$313.47
884	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202712-10-8S	Aeroquip Fitting	13	\$23.43	\$304.58
885	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA20FR20	CRIMP FITTING	7	\$42.93	\$300.48
886	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	8-S36	USE # 8S36	20	\$14.95	\$299.00
887	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FJ3244-0404S	AEROQUIP UNIVERSAL SWIVL 90DG ELBOW	46	\$6.49	\$298.48
888	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202712-8-8S	8JICM X 8JICM	16	\$18.55	\$296.75
889	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2093-16-16S	2093-16-16S 1" STREET TE E	10	\$29.62	\$296.22
890	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA16MJ16	FJIC TTC12 FITTING	14	\$21.07	\$294.98
891	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FJ3094-1010S	Aeroquip Fitting	41	\$7.19	\$294.73
892	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	SV11-10-3-0-00	02-175803 VICKERS	10	\$29.36	\$293.60
893	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202712-6-4S	AEROQUIP 3/8"MJIC X 1/4" MJIC LH6X U	34	\$8.60	\$292.51
894	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC4050-1616S	CRIMP	10	\$29.17	\$291.65
895	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B20FHB20	CODE 62 SPLIT FLANGE 90	6	\$48.46	\$290.74
896	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4414-8S	MJIC 100R5 REUSABLE FITTING	41	\$7.08	\$290.36
897	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1A20BFB20	-20 90 DEG CRIMP FITTING	5	\$56.95	\$284.75
898	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	3300NVSL	HANSEN 3300-SL WITH SLEEVE LOCK NON-VALVED SAME	35	\$8.04	\$281.40
899	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC598-08	-8FUELHOSEBLACK	50	\$5.60	\$280.00
900	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	38-190627-4-6	MP SUPER-GEM PTFE, REUSABLE FITTING	44	\$6.34	\$278.82
901	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	H20104GY-250R	H20104GY-250 1/4 BOSTON EASY COUPLE HO	365	\$0.76	\$277.21
902	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC7988-0806S	FC7988-0806S - FITTING	29	\$9.52	\$276.19
903	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2020-6-6S	MJIC CROSS ADAPTER	14	\$19.53	\$273.38
904	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4401-12S	FSX-HOSE FITTING	19	\$14.23	\$270.43
905	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA8FRB8	Aeroquip Crimp Fitting	19	\$14.10	\$267.96
906	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FJ3243-0808S	Aeroquip Crimp Fitting	30	\$8.92	\$267.46
907	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA10MJ10	AEROQUIP MALE JIC SWIVEL 4WIRE	25	\$10.67	\$266.63
908	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA12FJC12	FEMALE JIC / SAE 37* SWIVEL LONG DROP 90	10	\$26.37	\$263.73
909	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1A12BFB12	JIS/BSPP FM SW	14	\$18.22	\$255.08
910	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4SA8FJC8	FTNG (PERM), 4-SPRL LONG DROP 90*	17	\$14.95	\$254.15
911	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC7217-0606S	AEROQUIP HOSE END	25	\$10.04	\$251.03
912	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	190260-12S	90* LONG DROP FJIC 100R5 FITTING	10	\$24.75	\$247.53
913	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC839B-16RL	Aeroquip Hose	27	\$9.13	\$246.51
914	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC300-16RL	AQP 100R5 W/ POLYESTER, BRAID COVER HOSE	45	\$5.41	\$243.25
915	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	101-1749-009	EATON MOTOR GEROTOR	1	\$235.84	\$235.84
916	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA16FR12	FORS TTC12 FITTING	9	\$26.03	\$234.28
917	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA12FS12	FSAE TTC FITTING	25	\$9.21	\$230.30
918	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA8FR8	Aeroquip Fitting	24	\$9.43	\$226.39

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
919	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	38-190627-4-4	MP SUPER-GEM PTFE, REUSABLE FITTING	43	\$5.26	\$226.03
920	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202114-02-04S	AEROQUIP 1/8" MNPT X 1/4" 37° MJIC X	22	\$10.18	\$223.92
921	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	6533N-NZW	ROD SEALS NZ01 VICKERS T.J.	1	\$219.09	\$219.09
922	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	6028263-005	EATON SHAFT COUPLER 620 74CC 14T	6	\$36.49	\$218.94
923	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	210292-3S	JIC CAP ADAPTER	115	\$1.89	\$217.83
924	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AV20FRB20	AEROQUIP HOSE END	7	\$31.07	\$217.52
925	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	C-232-10	HYDRO-LINE TIE ROD WASHER	79	\$2.72	\$214.88
926	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5143-0808S	Aeroquip Swivel	12	\$17.72	\$212.69
927	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1A8DSB6	HOSE FITTING	16	\$13.12	\$209.95
928	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	B4-HP26	HANSEN B4-HP26 SOCKET	10	\$20.91	\$209.10
929	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA08MB08	1BA8MB8 MALE O-RING BOSS	22	\$9.36	\$206.01
930	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4721-12-8S	FJIC SWIVEL 100R2, REUSABLE FITTING	9	\$22.37	\$201.35
931	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FD561064-06-06	FD56-1064-06-06	11	\$18.15	\$199.65
932	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2239-04-06S	2239-4-6S 1/4" FNPT X 3/8" MJIC BLKHD	24	\$8.27	\$198.45
933	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA16FJ12	FJIC TTC12 FITTING	12	\$16.26	\$195.17
934	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2024-8-8S	90° MP X MJIC ADAPTER	95	\$2.05	\$194.70
935	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B12DSB8	AEROQUIP DKO FEM SWIV HD 90° ELBOW 4WI	8	\$23.86	\$190.91
936	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	5992829-003	EATON ENDCOVER 420 62CC SIDE PORTED CODE 61	2	\$91.78	\$183.56
937	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2047-16-12S	90° MP X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	10	\$18.20	\$181.96
938	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA20FRB20	90° FORS TTC12 FITTING	3	\$60.49	\$181.47
939	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2030-8-6S	MJ-MJ-MP TEE	36	\$4.96	\$178.55
940	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4999810-001	EATON 620 98CC THRU DRIVE SHAFT(07) 1.5" KEY	2	\$88.92	\$177.84
941	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2030-8-8S	TEE MJIC X MJIC X MP ADAPTER	59	\$2.98	\$175.93
942	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	6332U-057	T-J SEAL KIT	1	\$174.20	\$174.20
943	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA10FRA10	45° FORS TTC12 FITTING	6	\$28.77	\$172.62
944	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5805-0808S	MP THERMOPLASTIC SWAGE FITTINGS	19	\$9.05	\$171.99
945	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	EC03808-250R	EATON DOT AIR BRAKE HOSE	173	\$0.99	\$171.27
946	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5985-0606S	AEROQUIP REUSABLE FTG	19	\$8.97	\$170.40
947	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	190600-6C	S/S FJIC FTFE TEFLON, REUSABLE FITTING	5	\$33.83	\$169.14
948	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA04PSB04	1AA4PSB4 MALE PIPE SWIVE L 90DEG ELBOW	8	\$20.84	\$166.68
949	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FF595-24	CODE 62 SPLIT FLANGE KIT	4	\$41.53	\$166.14
950	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5130-0404S	FJIC SWIVEL HI-PAC REUSABLE FITTING	17	\$9.68	\$164.62
951	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1232DS20	AEROQUIP DKO FEMALE SWIV USE PART#6532DS20	2	\$80.86	\$161.72
952	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FD45-1003-02-02	QD FEMALE HALF/ VALVED/ FEMALE PIPE/1H11	22	\$7.24	\$159.28
953	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA12FJ10	FJIC TTC12 FITTING	17	\$9.26	\$157.38
954	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	H190H12	Aeroquip Hose	23	\$6.71	\$154.32
955	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	SKN5-511-12A	PISTON SEAL KIT C/I RING HYDRO-LINE	1	\$154.30	\$154.30
956	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA04FRC04	AEROQUIP FEMALE ORS SWIV EL 90° LONG DR	17	\$9.03	\$153.50
957	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	900705-10S	STEEL PROTECTIVE COIL SLEEVE	15	\$10.15	\$152.25
958	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2247-6-6S	45° MP UNION ADAPTER	29	\$5.25	\$152.22
959	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B20FLB20	90° CODE 61 SPLIT FLANGE TTC12 FITTING	4	\$37.83	\$151.30
960	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC3425-16-449	CODE 62 SPLIT FLANGE (HALF) ADAPTER	21	\$7.16	\$150.32
961	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	3630-0403S	HOSE LP YW	500	\$0.30	\$150.00
962	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2050-6-6S	45° FP X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	5	\$29.93	\$149.63
963	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FJ3152-0808S	Aeroquip	34	\$4.40	\$149.49
964	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	190627-6C	AEROQUIP 3/8" MNPT SS PTFE REUSABLE	6	\$24.54	\$147.24
965	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	K2063-G57	HANSEN SEAL FOR H2063-57	40	\$3.66	\$146.40
966	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2068-12-8S	90° MSAE O-RING BOSS X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	5	\$28.90	\$144.50
967	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA08FS08	AEROQUIP FEMALE SAE 45° SWIVEL CRIMP F	25	\$5.77	\$144.35
968	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	02-137562-9	V20 8 GPM CART KIT	1	\$144.00	\$144.00
969	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FD83-2052-16-16	EATON EAROQUIP CPLG SS BODY DUALINTER LOCK	1	\$143.65	\$143.65
970	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	38-190627-6-6	MP SUPER-GEM PTFE, REUSABLE FITTING	20	\$7.18	\$143.62
971	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2061-8-10S	45° SAE O-RING BOSS X MJIC ADAPTER	39	\$3.65	\$142.40
972	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1A10BFA10	AEROQUIP JIS/BSPP FEMALE SWIVEL 45° E	7	\$20.16	\$141.11
973	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	GH781-8-12FJ8-12FJ8-36"	AEROQUIP HOSE ASSY #8 JIC F/#12JIC F SWIVEL	7	\$20.06	\$140.42
974	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4790-20S	90° CODE 61 SPLIT FLANGE 100R5 REUSABLE FITTING	2	\$69.82	\$139.65
975	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2-R22	HANSEN 2-R22 SOCKET	15	\$9.28	\$139.20
976	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	190371-8S	45° MALE INVERTED FLARE, 100R5 FITTING	11	\$12.60	\$138.57
977	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2027-8-4S	MJIC UNION ADAPTER	26	\$5.32	\$138.44
978	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2021-16-32S	MP-MJ CONN	2	\$68.26	\$136.52
979	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2257-12-12S	TEE MP ADAPTER	4	\$33.90	\$135.62
980	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA20FJ16	AEROQUIP, FITTING, FJIC TTC12	4	\$33.67	\$134.68
981	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FF1010-1006S	Aeroquip Adapter	26	\$5.17	\$134.42
982	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA6PS8	MALE PIPE SWIVEL TTC, FITTING	16	\$8.36	\$133.76
983	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4411-24S	FJIC SWIVEL 100R5, REUSABLE FITTING	3	\$44.42	\$133.26
984	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B24FLB24	90° CODE 61 SPLIT FLANGE TTC12 FITTING	2	\$66.03	\$132.06
985	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1E16FHB16	STRAIGHT SPLIT FLANGE CO	3	\$44.01	\$132.02
986	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	412-20-20S	MP 100R5 REUSABLE FTG	5	\$25.58	\$127.91
987	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2242-6-8S	FP X FJIC SWIVEL ADAPTER	47	\$2.69	\$126.57
988	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B20FHA20	FITTING	2	\$63.25	\$126.50
989	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	38-191074-08	38-191074-8 COMPRESSION BALL SLEEVE	3	\$42.17	\$126.50
990	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	GH793-16R150	MATCHMATE 100R2AT HOSE	21	\$6.00	\$125.93
991	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2021-20-32S	ADAPTER	2	\$62.96	\$125.91
992	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4721-20S	FJIC SWIVEL 100R2 REUSABLE FITTING	2	\$62.88	\$125.76
993	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	15B8	100R2 CRIMP SOCKET	35	\$3.59	\$125.65
994	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FAR110503	02-198294 VICKERS CART VALVE	6	\$20.63	\$123.78
995	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	190371-6S	45° MALE INVERTED FLARE, 100R5 FITTING	13	\$9.27	\$120.45

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
996	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B12FH12	CODE 62 SPLIT FLANGE TTC 12 FITTING NEW#4S12FH12	6	\$20.05	\$120.31
997	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2030-20-20S	TEE MJIC X MJIC X MP ADAPTER	6	\$19.94	\$119.63
998	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FJ3152-1616S	Aeroquip	12	\$9.97	\$119.58
999	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA16FJB12	90° FJIC TTC FITTING	4	\$29.72	\$118.88
1000	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	190297-8-8S	AEROQUIP 1/2" UNIVERSAL SWIVEL 45° EL	10	\$11.73	\$117.30
1001	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA8FRA8	AEROQUIP FEMALE ORS SWIV EL 45° 4-WIRE	9	\$12.94	\$116.46
1002	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1A16BF16	BFP FITTING	5	\$23.25	\$116.25
1003	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	203003-04-04S	AEROQUIP 1/4" MP X 1/4" FP X 1/4" FJ	16	\$7.24	\$115.87
1004	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2061-12-8S	AEROQUIP 3/4" M SAE ORB X 1/2" MJIC	14	\$8.25	\$115.55
1005	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AV20FRA20	FEMALE ORS SWIVEL 45° REPLACED BY 1AA20FRA20	3	\$37.75	\$113.26
1006	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B20FHB16	90° SPLIT FLANGE	2	\$55.56	\$111.12
1007	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5810-0606S	FJIC THERMOPLASTIC SWAGE FITTING	37	\$2.98	\$110.33
1008	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA16MP12	MP TTC FITTING	13	\$8.48	\$110.27
1009	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA6MFB6	90° MALE INVERTED FLARE, SWIVEL TTC FITTING	11	\$10.02	\$110.20
1010	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5988-0606S	AEROQUIP REUSABLE FTG #6 FEMALE JIC	12	\$9.18	\$110.16
1011	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202124-4-4S	42° MALE INVERTED FLARE X MJIC ADAPTER	17	\$6.47	\$109.92
1012	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC7985-0808S	MP-HOSE 2663	13	\$8.45	\$109.87
1013	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1A12FLB12	AEROQUIP TTC FITTING 90° CODE 61 SPLIT FLANGE	6	\$18.17	\$108.99
1014	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202113-4-4S	MP X MJIC MEDIUM LENGTH ADAPTER	16	\$6.79	\$108.64
1015	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202114-4-6S	MP X MJIC LONG LENGTH ADAPTER	10	\$10.76	\$107.64
1016	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2044-04-06S	2044-4-6S 1/4" FP X 3/8" MJIC 45° ELBO	10	\$10.76	\$107.56
1017	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC7990-0606S	FC7990-06-06	5	\$21.39	\$106.95
1018	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA20FJC20	90° LONG DROP FJIC TTC12 FITTING	1	\$106.35	\$106.35
1019	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B20FH20	CODE 62 SPLIT FLANGE	3	\$35.17	\$105.52
1020	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5809-0806S	FC5809-0806S SAE STRAIGH T THRD ORING M	16	\$6.60	\$105.52
1021	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA06FRB08	AEROQUIP FEMALE ORS SWIV EL 90DEG ELBOW	9	\$11.71	\$105.36
1022	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	711X6	WEATHERHEAD MALE RUN TEE PKG/2	24	\$4.38	\$105.12
1023	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2070-5-5S	45° MJIC X FJIC SWIVEL ADAPTER	22	\$4.73	\$104.09
1024	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	900605-5S	VERSIL-FLARE 37° SLEEVE ADAPTER	225	\$0.46	\$102.69
1025	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA4MF4	MALE INVERTED FLARE SWIVEL TTC FITTING	15	\$6.80	\$102.01
1026	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202702-6-10S	MALE SAE O-RING BOSS X MJIC ADAPTER	14	\$7.27	\$101.78
1027	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA8FJA8	45° FJIC TTC12 FITTING	8	\$12.57	\$100.53
1028	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2025-16-16S	90° FP X MJIC ADAPTER	8	\$12.19	\$97.52
1029	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1A04JF04	1A4JF4 JIS FEMALE SWIVEL	16	\$6.09	\$97.49
1030	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	ET313DC-6Z	EATON AEROQUIP	2	\$47.19	\$94.38
1031	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B24FLB20	CODE 61 SPLIT FLANGE 90° ELBOW	2	\$46.99	\$93.98
1032	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	135007	VICKERS SPRING, F, C175	2	\$46.96	\$93.92
1033	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	5601-02-04	5601-2-4S ISO 7241/1 SER .A HYD. COUPLE	7	\$13.39	\$93.72
1034	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5986-1212S	FITTING	4	\$23.35	\$93.41
1035	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2066-16-16S	MASE O-RING BOSS X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	9	\$10.18	\$91.60
1036	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FJ3247-0606S	AEROQUIP SAE 45DG SWIVEL 90DG ELBOW	15	\$6.09	\$91.40
1037	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC8779-1212S	FJIC SWIVEL NIPPLE FOR, 100R14 PTFE HOSE FITTING	10	\$9.11	\$91.13
1038	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	458-12-16S	458-12-16S - RE-USEABLE FITTING	5	\$18.11	\$90.56
1039	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2046-32-32S	FP X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	4	\$22.41	\$89.64
1040	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202414-2-4S	90° MP X MJIC EXTRA LONG LENGTH ADAPTER	9	\$9.94	\$89.48
1041	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AR20FRA20	Aeroquip Fitting	2	\$44.56	\$89.12
1042	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2084-12S-1 3/8	MP UNION SPECIAL LENGTH,	15	\$5.90	\$88.55
1043	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B16FL12	CODE 61 SPLIT FLANGE TTC12 FITTING	5	\$17.68	\$88.39
1044	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA20MJ20	MJIC TTC12 FITTING	3	\$29.34	\$88.02
1045	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2045-16-16S	MP X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	16	\$5.49	\$87.84
1046	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	63-190600-5	FJIC SWIVEL SUPER-GEM, PTFE REUSABLE FITTING	13	\$6.76	\$87.82
1047	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2023-2-5S	45° MP X MJIC ADAPTER	36	\$2.43	\$87.36
1048	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	6028263-004	EATON SHAFT COUPLER 620 74CC 15T	2	\$42.48	\$84.96
1049	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	900605-32S	VERSIL-FLARE 37° SLEEVE ADAPTER	4	\$21.04	\$84.16
1050	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC9212-0404S	FC9212-0404S	2	\$41.98	\$83.97
1051	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2022-16-12S	Aeroquip Adapter	14	\$5.95	\$83.31
1052	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5810-0604S	FJIC POLYON FITTING	10	\$8.30	\$82.99
1053	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FD42-1002-04-04	NIPPLE	11	\$7.48	\$82.25
1054	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2066-12-8S	MSAE O-RING BOSS X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	8	\$10.25	\$82.03
1055	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4412-4-8S	1/4 X 1/2 MALE PIPE RE- USABLE	6	\$13.65	\$81.93
1056	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	C-1104-1	C-1104-1	42	\$1.92	\$80.83
1057	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	9901219-001	EATON PRESSURE COMPENSAT OR (3000-3100PSI)	1	\$80.58	\$80.58
1058	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA16FRA16	FITTING	2	\$40.05	\$80.10
1059	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FJ3094-0808S	Aeroquip Fitting	18	\$4.42	\$79.59
1060	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	500454-05S	500454-5S	4	\$19.41	\$77.65
1061	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FD69-1002-06-08	AEROQUIP Q-D COUPLER MALE HALF/FEMALE PIPE	8	\$9.64	\$77.11
1062	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AR20MP20	100R1 MP TTC FITTING	4	\$19.12	\$76.48
1063	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B20FLA20	45° CODE 61 SPLIT FLANGE TTC12 FITTING	2	\$38.09	\$76.18
1064	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	6024112-001	EATON 620 98CC SHAFT COUPLER 15T	2	\$38.02	\$76.04
1065	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4SA20FR20	EATON AEROQUIP FITTING	1	\$75.99	\$75.99
1066	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	C-1305	EVERSWAGE -5 JIC	19	\$3.99	\$75.81
1067	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1290-32S	VERSIL-FLARE NUTS	4	\$18.75	\$75.01
1068	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2039-4-4S	90° MJIC UNION	82	\$0.91	\$74.85
1069	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2062-10-12S	90° SAE O-RING BOSS X MJIC ADAPTER	18	\$4.15	\$74.70
1070	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1A8BFB8	AEROQUIP FEMALE JIS/BSPP SWIVEL 90 DEG ELBOW, 1/2	6	\$12.26	\$73.54
1071	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA16FJB12	90° FJIC TTC12 FITTING	2	\$36.66	\$73.32
1072	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2066-4-6S	MSAE O-RING BOSS X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	19	\$3.84	\$73.02

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
1073	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2020-4-4S	MJIC CROSS ADAPTER	4	\$18.21	\$72.84
1074	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B16FHB16	90° CODE 62 SPLIT FLANGE TTC 12 FITTING	2	\$36.24	\$72.48
1075	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	B16-T51	HANSEN B16-T51 PLUG	1	\$72.40	\$72.40
1076	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2092-20-20S	TEE MP X FP X FP ADAPTER	3	\$23.50	\$70.49
1077	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4721-12S	FJIC SWIVEL 100R2, REUSABLE FITTING	4	\$17.60	\$70.38
1078	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	504095-12S	ELBOW	5	\$13.97	\$69.87
1079	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FF2068T1212S	45° ORS X ORB ADAPTER	10	\$6.98	\$69.80
1080	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2239-8-10S	FP X MJIC BULKHEAD ADAPTER	7	\$9.92	\$69.44
1081	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B16FHA16	SAE CODE 62 SPLIT FLANGE 45° ELBOW	2	\$34.70	\$69.39
1082	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FJ3152-0404S	Aeroquip	25	\$2.77	\$69.22
1083	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA8MP8	MP TTC12 FITTING	10	\$6.92	\$69.22
1084	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5805-0403S	FC5805-0403S	12	\$5.75	\$69.01
1085	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA24MP24	MP TTC12 FITTING	2	\$34.46	\$68.92
1086	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4722-16-16S	MP 100R2 REUSABLE FITTING	3	\$22.66	\$67.98
1087	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2061-12-10S	AEROQUIP 3/4" M SAE ORB X 5/8" MJIC	8	\$8.49	\$67.92
1088	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2031-8-8S	AEROQUIP 1/2" FP X 1/2" MJIC TEE ADAP	2	\$33.90	\$67.81
1089	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	S-1304	Aeroquip Fitting	10	\$6.78	\$67.80
1090	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2246-4-6S	MP X FSAE O-RING BOSS ADAPTER	15	\$4.51	\$67.66
1091	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2807-8	SAE 100R14 PTFE HOSE	7	\$9.61	\$67.27
1092	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	6-S32	HANSEN 6-S32 SOCKET	5	\$13.44	\$67.20
1093	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	9900772-000	EATON ADJ. MAX DISPLCMT VOLUME STOP KIT	1	\$64.73	\$64.73
1094	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2068-4-4S	90° MSAE O-RING BOSS X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	11	\$5.83	\$64.18
1095	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	190260-6S	90° LONG DROP FJIC 100R5 FITTING	5	\$12.79	\$63.95
1096	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA08FJC06	AEROQUIP SAE 37° FJIC S WIV. 90° LONG	7	\$9.11	\$63.74
1097	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1A16BFB16	AEROQUIP JIS/BSPF FEMALE SWIVEL 90°	2	\$31.73	\$63.46
1098	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	C-1106-1	C-1106-1 5/16" X 1/4 MA LE PIPE	8	\$7.88	\$63.04
1099	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	190600-8S	Eaton	2	\$31.08	\$62.16
1100	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5985-0808S	FITTING	7	\$8.85	\$61.98
1101	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5985-1212S	FC5985-1212S	4	\$15.47	\$61.89
1102	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	GH663-20	MATCHMATE HOSE	7	\$8.80	\$61.60
1103	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	16008-000	EATON SHAFT COUPLER LOCK RING (TANDEM)	4	\$15.25	\$60.98
1104	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	206801-12-12S	90° MSAE O-RING BOSS X FP ADAPTER	3	\$20.14	\$60.43
1105	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1A10DLA6	Aeroquip Fitting	5	\$12.06	\$60.32
1106	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	K2065-G57	HANSEN SEAL FOR H2077-57	15	\$4.02	\$60.30
1107	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	10FFP37-YL	EATON QD,NIPPLE YELLOW	5	\$12.02	\$60.10
1108	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2239-06-08S	2239-6-8S 3/8" FNPT X 1/ 2" MJIC BLKHD	9	\$6.66	\$59.97
1109	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5810-1208S	FC5810-1208S	3	\$19.90	\$59.70
1110	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4721-10-8S	FJIC SWIVEL 100R2, REUSABLE FITTING	4	\$14.89	\$59.58
1111	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4721-8-8S	FJIC SWIVEL 100R2, REUSABLE FITTING	5	\$11.83	\$59.14
1112	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AV20MP20	100R2 MP TTC FITTING	3	\$19.68	\$59.04
1113	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1A16BFA16	AEROQUIP JIS/BSPF FEMALE SWIVEL 45° E	2	\$29.49	\$58.98
1114	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA16FRB16	90° FROS TTC12 FITTING NEW#4SA16FRB16	2	\$29.39	\$58.78
1115	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	206801-16-16S	90° MSAE O-RING BOSS X FP ADAPTER	2	\$29.25	\$58.50
1116	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2045-8-12S	MP X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	10	\$5.82	\$58.20
1117	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA06MT06	1AA6MT6	10	\$5.78	\$57.81
1118	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	900605-24S	VERSIL-FLARE 37° SLEEVE ADAPTER	8	\$7.22	\$57.76
1119	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5810-0806S	FJIC THERMOPLASTIC SWAGE FITTINGS	6	\$9.60	\$57.60
1120	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	5601-12-10S	AEROQUIP Q/D	3	\$19.19	\$57.58
1121	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	864122	VICKERS COMP SPRING	7	\$8.22	\$57.54
1122	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA10FJ10	FJIC TTC12 FITTING	6	\$9.57	\$57.42
1123	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2061-10-10S	45° SAE O-RING BOSS X MJIC ADAPTER	16	\$3.58	\$57.28
1124	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2246-8-10S	MP X FSAE O-RING BOSS ADAPTER	11	\$5.20	\$57.24
1125	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2048-24-24S	90° FP X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	1	\$57.18	\$57.18
1126	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	900598-24S	MSAE O-RING BOSS PLUG ADAPTER	13	\$4.39	\$57.06
1127	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4412-8-10S	MP 100R5 REUSABLE FITTING	8	\$7.12	\$56.96
1128	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2251-6-6S	MP-MP 90 EL SWVL	5	\$11.26	\$56.29
1129	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	CV11-12-P-0-40	02-161797 VICKERS CHECK VALVE	4	\$14.04	\$56.16
1130	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA08SBB08	AEROQUIP MALE STRAIGHT T HRD O-RING SWI	5	\$11.23	\$56.14
1131	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA24MJ24	MJIC TTC FITTING	1	\$55.95	\$55.95
1132	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4721-16S	FJIC SWIVEL 100R2 REUSABLE FITTING	2	\$27.96	\$55.93
1133	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA6FS6	FSAE TTC FITTING	17	\$3.26	\$55.48
1134	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FD56-1064-04-04	QD Coupling	4	\$13.85	\$55.41
1135	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B12FHB12	90° CODE 62 SPLIT FLANGE TTC 12 FITTING	2	\$27.61	\$55.21
1136	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA20FJA20	45° FJIC TTC12 FITTING	1	\$55.14	\$55.14
1137	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2047-4-6S	90° MP X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	8	\$6.85	\$54.83
1138	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2239-12-12S	FP X MJIC BULKHEAD, ADAPTER	4	\$13.39	\$53.55
1139	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	19FFS75	HANSEN COUPLING	1	\$53.04	\$53.04
1140	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B16FH16	CODE 62 SPLIT FLANGE TTC 12 FITTING	2	\$26.37	\$52.73
1141	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	B4-T25	HANSEN B4-T25 PLUG	29	\$1.81	\$52.49
1142	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FD901012-02-04	FD90-1012-02-04	8	\$6.56	\$52.46
1143	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2089-24-24S	90° MP X FP ADAPTER	2	\$26.10	\$52.20
1144	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA06SBB06	AEROQUIP MALE STRAIGHT T HRD O-RING SWI	5	\$10.43	\$52.15
1145	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2033-24-24S	TEE MJIC ADAPTER	2	\$25.80	\$51.61
1146	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B16FLA16	45° CODE 61 SPLIT FLANGE TTC12 FITTING	2	\$25.37	\$50.74
1147	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2089-12-8S	90° MP X FP ADAPTER	11	\$4.56	\$50.12
1148	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4401-8S	FSAE SWIVEL 100R5, REUSABLE FITTING	8	\$6.18	\$49.42
1149	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2239-16-16S	FP X MJIC BULKHEAD, ADAPTER	2	\$24.65	\$49.30

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
1150	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC425-32	CORDURA NYLON ABRASION SLEEVE	20	\$2.46	\$49.14
1151	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2024-16-8S	90° MP X MJIC ADAPTER	7	\$7.01	\$49.04
1152	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2247-8-8S	45° MP UNION ADAPTER	7	\$6.93	\$48.51
1153	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	864458	EATON SHAFT COUPLER 620 98CC 14T	1	\$48.12	\$48.12
1154	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B12FL12	CODE 61 SPLIT FLANGE TTC 12 FITTING	3	\$15.91	\$47.72
1155	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B16FLB12	Aeroquip Fitting	2	\$23.35	\$46.71
1156	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2092-16-16S	TEE MP X FP X FP ADAPTER	4	\$11.68	\$46.71
1157	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1A6BFA6	AEROQUIP HOSE END	5	\$9.24	\$46.21
1158	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	GH781-32	MATCHMATE 100R16 HOSE	3	\$15.27	\$45.81
1159	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA10MR08	AEROQUIP MALE ORS CRIMP FTG	9	\$5.07	\$45.60
1160	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2062-5-5S	90° SAE O-RING BOSS X MJIC ADAPTER	28	\$1.62	\$45.37
1161	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	5-4TW	AEROQUIP/EVERFLEX PTFE HOSE NEW# EN-4TW	25	\$1.79	\$45.20
1162	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2087-06-04S	2087-6-4S 3/8" X 1/4" FN PT 90°ELBOW	15	\$2.97	\$44.50
1163	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	5608-16-16S	QD FEMALE HALF / VALVED, FSAE O-RING BOS	1	\$44.48	\$44.48
1164	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2031-16-16S	TEE FP X MJIC X MJIC ADAPTER	2	\$22.24	\$44.47
1165	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2257-8-8S	TEE MP ADAPTER	2	\$22.16	\$44.32
1166	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	GH663-32	MATCHMATE 100R1AT HOSE	4	\$10.95	\$43.79
1167	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2045-12-12S	MP X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	10	\$4.35	\$43.46
1168	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	206209-6-6S	90° SAE O-RING BOSS X MJIC LONG ADAPTER	15	\$2.89	\$43.33
1169	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	190371-4S	45° MALE INVERTED FLARE, 100R5 FITTING	5	\$8.60	\$42.98
1170	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2046-6-8S	FP X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	25	\$1.72	\$42.98
1171	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202702-20-16S	MB-MJ CONN	7	\$6.13	\$42.92
1172	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B25DS16	Aeroquip Fitting	1	\$42.11	\$42.11
1173	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	6028263-003	EATON SHAFT COUPLER 620 74CC 13T	1	\$41.96	\$41.96
1174	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2066-12-12S	MSAE O-RING BOSS X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	6	\$6.95	\$41.70
1175	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	500025-24-16S	C61 SPLIT FLANGE X MJIC	3	\$13.79	\$41.37
1176	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4790-16S	90° CODE 61 SPLIT FLANGE 100R5R	1	\$41.13	\$41.13
1177	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	500024-32-24S	Aeroquip Adapter	1	\$40.46	\$40.46
1178	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA06FRC06	1AA6FRC6 FEM. ORS SWIV. 90DEG LONG DRO	4	\$9.97	\$39.86
1179	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B12FLA12	45° CODE 61 SPLIT FLANGE	2	\$19.82	\$39.63
1180	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AV20FR20	Female ORS Swivel	1	\$39.32	\$39.32
1181	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2023-4-5S	45° MP X MJIC ADAPTER	22	\$1.78	\$39.16
1182	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	203003-12-12S	TEE MJIC X MJIC X SAE O-RING BOSS ADAPTER	6	\$6.53	\$39.16
1183	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FJ3114-2020S	Aeroquip	2	\$19.48	\$38.96
1184	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202114-12-12S	MP X MJIC LONG LENGTH ADAPTER	2	\$19.41	\$38.81
1185	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2081-6-2S	REDUCER MP X FP ADAPTER	51	\$0.76	\$38.76
1186	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2039-12-12S	90° MJIC UNION	10	\$3.85	\$38.48
1187	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	12FFP50	1/2"NPT FF QD PLUG	2	\$19.24	\$38.48
1188	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B20FLB20	90° CODE 61 SPLIT FLANGE TTC12 FITTING	1	\$37.83	\$37.83
1189	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2062-24-20S	90° SAE O-RING BOSS X MJIC ADAPTER	2	\$18.90	\$37.81
1190	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	B3-H21	USE # B3H21	3	\$12.45	\$37.35
1191	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2028-4-4S	TEE MP X MJIC X MJIC ADAPTER	16	\$2.24	\$35.90
1192	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA12MJ12	FJIC TTC12 FITTING	3	\$11.93	\$35.78
1193	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202712-16-16S	Aeroquip Adapter	3	\$11.82	\$35.47
1194	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	900599-03S	900599-3S	23	\$1.54	\$35.34
1195	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	190773-0S	AEROQUIP 5/16" UNIVERSAL SAE45° SWIVEL	3	\$11.64	\$34.92
1196	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2089-4-6S	90° MP X FP ADAPTER	18	\$1.93	\$34.78
1197	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4S20EK12	EATON 4S20EK12 CRIMP FITTING	1	\$34.70	\$34.70
1198	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA8MJ8	FITTING	4	\$8.50	\$33.99
1199	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5810-0404S	FJIC POLYON FITTING	15	\$2.26	\$33.85
1200	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FF90311-320	AEROQUIP H.D HOSE SUPPOR T CLAMP 1.2	8	\$4.21	\$33.65
1201	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	500025-24-20S	CODE 61 SPLIT FLANGE X MJIC ADAPTER	2	\$16.83	\$33.65
1202	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA06FJC04	1AA6FJC4	3	\$11.15	\$33.46
1203	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2242-20-20S	FP X FJIC SWIVEL ADAPTER	2	\$16.66	\$33.32
1204	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202411-8-10S	90° MP X MJIC MEDIUM LENGTH ADAPTER	6	\$5.55	\$33.27
1205	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2045-8-8S	MP X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	25	\$1.31	\$32.84
1206	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA24MP24	MP TTC FITTING	1	\$32.54	\$32.54
1207	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2250-8-10S	90° MP X FJIC SWIVEL ADAPTER	5	\$6.37	\$31.84
1208	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2091-12-12S	TEE MP X FP X FP ADAPTER	5	\$6.33	\$31.65
1209	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2049-6-6S	45° MP X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	3	\$10.51	\$31.52
1210	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2242-12-14S	FP X FJIC SWIVEL ADAPTER	2	\$15.71	\$31.42
1211	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FJ3114-0808S	AEROQUIP SAER5 SAE37 CS 100R5 CRIMP FITTING	7	\$4.48	\$31.36
1212	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2215-16-20S	FJIC X MJIC ADAPTER	3	\$10.42	\$31.26
1213	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2024-16-20S	90° MP X MJIC ADAPTER	3	\$10.32	\$30.95
1214	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2023-02-06S	AEROQUIP 1/8" MNPT X 3/8 " 37°MJIC 45°	13	\$2.37	\$30.76
1215	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202702-20-24S	MALE SAE O-RING BOSS X MJIC ADAPTER	3	\$10.19	\$30.57
1216	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2066-8-6S	ADAPTER	10	\$3.05	\$30.50
1217	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2022-6-6S	FP X MJIC ADAPTER	26	\$1.16	\$30.25
1218	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2024-24-20S	90° MP X MJIC ADAPTER	2	\$14.99	\$29.99
1219	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	203103-12-12S	TEE MP X MJIC X FP ADAPTER	2	\$14.88	\$29.76
1220	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2027-16-12S	MJIC UNION ADAPTER	6	\$4.96	\$29.75
1221	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2246-12-12S	MP-FB CONN	4	\$7.35	\$29.39
1222	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	500454-08S	500454-8S	4	\$7.34	\$29.36
1223	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2048-12-12S	90° FP X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	3	\$9.76	\$29.28
1224	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2066-8-10S	MSAE O-RING BOSS X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	9	\$3.22	\$28.96
1225	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1290-03S	AEROQUIP 3/16"FJIC FLARE D STYLE NUT	30	\$0.96	\$28.75
1226	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2246-6-8S	MP X FSAE O-RING BOSS ADAPTER	9	\$3.19	\$28.69

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
1227	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	H10604BK-600R	H010604BK-600R 1/4" 2SPI RAL BOSFLEX A/	72	\$0.39	\$28.08
1228	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2068-12-12S	90° MSAE O-RING BOSS X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	4	\$7.00	\$28.00
1229	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4722-12-12S	MP 100R2 REUSABLE FITTING	2	\$13.89	\$27.78
1230	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2023-12-8S	45° MP X MJIC ADAPTER	8	\$3.47	\$27.75
1231	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2250-4-6S	90° MP X FJIC SWIVEL ADAPTER	6	\$4.59	\$27.52
1232	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2030-16-16S	TEE MJIC X MJIC X MP ADAPTER	3	\$9.15	\$27.45
1233	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	203005-6-4S	AEROQUIP 3/8" M SAE ORB X MJIC T	2	\$13.59	\$27.19
1234	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	3750X6	WEATHERHEAD 3/8 STR TEE	8	\$3.38	\$27.04
1235	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	900598-32S	MSAE O-RING BOSS PLUG ADAPTER	2	\$13.49	\$26.99
1236	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA04FR06	1AA4FR6 FEMALE ORS SWIVE L	5	\$5.32	\$26.59
1237	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202411-12-12S	90° MP X MJIC MEDIUM LENGTH ADAPTER	5	\$5.30	\$26.51
1238	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1BA12MP12	MP TTC12 FITTING	3	\$8.78	\$26.33
1239	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	70411-638	EATON SHAFT COUPLER 13T	1	\$26.01	\$26.01
1240	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2249-6-8S	90° MP X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	3	\$8.50	\$25.49
1241	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA4FJB6	Aeroquip Fitting	3	\$8.48	\$25.44
1242	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	19FFP75	HANSEN COUPLING	1	\$25.34	\$25.34
1243	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	203101-20-20S	TEE FJIC X MJIC X MJIC ADAPTER	1	\$25.29	\$25.29
1244	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2240-4-6S	MP X MJIC BULKHEAD, ADAPTER	16	\$1.57	\$25.07
1245	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1A5DS4	AEROQUIP CRIMPED HOSE FITTING M16X1.5	4	\$6.26	\$25.04
1246	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	12FFP75	3/4"NPT FF QD PLUG	1	\$24.88	\$24.88
1247	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1A16FL16	CODE 61 SPLIT FLANGE TTC FITTING	1	\$24.80	\$24.80
1248	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2039-6-6S	90° MJIC UNION	23	\$1.06	\$24.38
1249	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2240-8-10S	MP X MJIC BULKHEAD, ADAPTER	4	\$6.09	\$24.36
1250	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1A06JF06	1A6JF6 JIS FEMALE SWIVEL	4	\$5.99	\$23.96
1251	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202413-12-12S	90° MP X MJIC LONG LENGTH ADAPTER	4	\$5.96	\$23.83
1252	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2025-2-4S	90° FP X MJIC ADAPTER	11	\$2.15	\$23.65
1253	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2089-4-2S	90° MP X FP ADAPTER	13	\$1.75	\$22.74
1254	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2068-8-10S	90° MSAE O-RING BOSS X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	3	\$7.53	\$22.59
1255	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	8P15	HANSEN 1/2"ID X 7/8"OD MPT 3/4-14 NPTF HOSE CLA	1	\$22.30	\$22.30
1256	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2043-16-16S	90°MJIC BULKHEAD ADAPTER	2	\$10.77	\$21.54
1257	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2027-10-8S	MJIC UNION ADAPTER	12	\$1.77	\$21.24
1258	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2039-20-20S	90° MJIC UNION	2	\$10.57	\$21.13
1259	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2087-4-4S	90° FP ELBOW ADAPTER	14	\$1.51	\$21.10
1260	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	500454-12S	90° FJIC X MJIC MEDIUM PRESSURE ADAPTER	2	\$10.42	\$20.84
1261	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2042-8-8S	45°MJIC BULKHEAD ADAPTER	5	\$4.13	\$20.65
1262	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5807-0808S	FC5807-0808S MJIC 100R7/ 100R8 FTG	2	\$10.22	\$20.45
1263	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FJ3244-0808S	AEROQUIP UNIVERSAL SWIVL 90°ELBOW	2	\$10.14	\$20.28
1264	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1B16FL16	CODE 16 SPLIT FLANGE TTC12 FITTING	1	\$20.09	\$20.09
1265	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2050-16-16S	FPX-FP 45 EL	1	\$20.04	\$20.04
1266	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2028-6-6S	TEE MP X MJIC X MJIC ADAPTER	8	\$2.48	\$19.84
1267	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	08E-608	Parker Hose End	24	\$4.90	\$117.58
1268	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1290-05S	AEROQUIP 5/16 FJIC FLARE D STYLE NUT	37	\$0.52	\$19.42
1269	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1A10BF10	AEROQUIP FITTING, BSP S WIVEL STRAIGHT	2	\$9.61	\$19.22
1270	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	190261-12S	90° FJIC 100R5 FITTING	1	\$18.83	\$18.83
1271	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2042-5-5S		3	\$6.13	\$18.39
1272	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202702-8-10S	MALE SAE O-RING BOSS X MJIC ADAPTER	14	\$1.30	\$18.19
1273	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA4MP8	MP TTC FITTING	2	\$9.06	\$18.12
1274	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	500454-4S	90° FJIC X MJIC MEDIUM PRESSURE ADAPTER	2	\$9.02	\$18.04
1275	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	190235-05-06S	190235-5-6S 5/16 X 3/8" 90° SAE MALE I	2	\$8.99	\$17.98
1276	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FF593-12	CODE 61 SPLIT FLANGE KIT	1	\$17.80	\$17.80
1277	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	04U-666	WEATHERHEAD HOSE END	2	\$8.84	\$17.68
1278	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2031-4-4S	TEE FP X MJIC X MJIC ADAPTER	3	\$5.84	\$17.53
1279	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2033-20-20S	TEE MJIC ADAPTER	1	\$17.37	\$17.37
1280	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2025-8-8S	90° FP X MJIC ADAPTER	5	\$3.37	\$16.85
1281	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	5030-5/8	ROD SCRAPER	1	\$16.75	\$16.75
1282	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2022-2-4S	FP X MJIC ADAPTER	16	\$1.03	\$16.55
1283	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2022-8-12S	FP X MJIC ADAPTER	3	\$5.36	\$16.08
1284	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202713-12-12S	MALE SAE O-RING BOSS X MJIC MED.LENGTH ADAPTER	3	\$5.20	\$15.59
1285	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2062-16-8S	90° SAE O-RING BOSS X MJIC ADAPTER	2	\$7.77	\$15.53
1286	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC425-18	FC425-18 1.13 NYLON ABR ASION SLEEVE	12	\$1.27	\$15.24
1287	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	04U-104	WEATHERHEAD HOSE END MALE PIPE RIGID	5	\$3.04	\$15.20
1288	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2242-6-6S	FP X FJIC SWIVEL ADAPTER	7	\$2.16	\$15.14
1289	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2096-20S	FP COUPLING	2	\$7.54	\$15.08
1290	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2028-12-10S	TEE MP X MJIC X MJIC ADAPTER	1	\$14.94	\$14.94
1291	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	504095-6S	90°LONG DROP FJIC X MJIC MEDIUM PRESSURE ADAPTER	2	\$7.30	\$14.60
1292	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	7205X6	WEATHERHEAD 3/8 MALE CONNECTOR 25PCS	8	\$1.82	\$14.56
1293	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2250-6-6S	90° MP X FJIC SWIVEL ADAPTER	2	\$7.12	\$14.24
1294	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2250-6-6S	90° MP X FJIC SWIVEL ADAPTER	2	\$7.12	\$14.24
1295	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	16136-606	EATON BOLT SAE A COVER PLATE BOLT	20	\$0.71	\$14.20
1296	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	LL3-S20	3/8" MPT SS SOCKET HANSEN	1	\$14.15	\$14.15
1297	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4412-4-6S	MP 100R5 REUSABLE FITTING	4	\$3.51	\$14.06
1298	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	5602-02-04	5602-2-4S ISO 7241/1 SER .A HYD. PLUG	3	\$4.59	\$13.78
1299	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2025-6-8S	90° FP X MJIC ADAPTER	7	\$1.96	\$13.74
1300	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202413-6-6S	90° MP X MJIC LONG LENGTH ADAPTER	4	\$3.41	\$13.63
1301	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2071-10-8S	90° MJIC X FJIC SWIVEL ADAPTER	3	\$4.48	\$13.44
1302	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	S-4TW-4FJ4FJ-6" CUT	Aeroquip Hose Assy	2	\$6.69	\$13.37
1303	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4SA8FJB8	HOSE FITTING FJX90	1	\$13.01	\$13.01

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit	Total
					Replacement Cost USD	Replacement Cost USD
1304	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	C3239X8X6	WEATHERHEAD ADAPTER	8	\$1.62	\$12.96
1305	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2067-6-6S	45° MSAE O-RING BOSS X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	2	\$6.41	\$12.82
1306	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2240-6-8S	MP X MJIC BULKHEAD ADAPTER	4	\$3.20	\$12.80
1307	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2033-6-6S	AEROQUIP MJ TEE	9	\$1.39	\$12.47
1308	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC9779-0606S	PTFE CRIMP FITTING	3	\$4.12	\$12.37
1309	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1A4BFB4	JIS/BSPP FM SW	2	\$6.02	\$12.04
1310	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2256-08-08S	2256-8-8S 1/2" MNPT X 1/ 2" FNPT TEE	1	\$11.93	\$11.93
1311	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA6FR8	FEMALE ORS SWIVEL AEROQUIP	2	\$5.79	\$11.58
1312	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2040-24-24S	MP X FP ADAPTER	1	\$11.57	\$11.57
1313	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FJ3152-0810S	Aeroquip Fitting	2	\$5.60	\$11.20
1314	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2028-12-12S	TEE MP X MJIC X MJIC ADAPTER	2	\$5.43	\$10.86
1315	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	S-10TW	AEROQUIP/EVERFLEX PTFE HOSE	3	\$3.61	\$10.83
1316	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2220-12-12S	AEROQUIP ADAPTER SAE ORB STRAIGHT	1	\$10.76	\$10.76
1317	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FF2000T0808S	ORS/ORS ADAPTER	3	\$3.58	\$10.75
1318	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202411-8-8S	90° MP X MJIC MEDIUM LENGTH ADAPTER	3	\$3.51	\$10.52
1319	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	06U-R68	WEATHERHEAD HOSE END	1	\$10.41	\$10.41
1320	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1068X4	WEATHERHEAD MINI BARB MALE	40	\$0.26	\$10.20
1321	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2022-8-6S	FP X MJIC ADAPTER	2	\$4.90	\$9.80
1322	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2028-8-8S	TEE MP X MJIC X MJIC ADAPTER	3	\$3.22	\$9.66
1323	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2071-5-5S	90° MJIC X FJIC SWIVEL ADAPTER	4	\$2.36	\$9.45
1324	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2022-6-6S	FP X MJIC ADAPTER	10	\$1.16	\$11.64
1325	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5810-0404S	FJIC POLYON FITTING	4	\$2.26	\$9.03
1326	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FF1852T0406S	ADAPTER 06MB-04MO	13	\$0.69	\$9.00
1327	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	C5705X8	WEATHERHEAD 1/2 UNION TEE	3	\$2.98	\$8.94
1328	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FF1010-0806S	MB-FB CONN	7	\$1.25	\$8.74
1329	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FF3246-0606S	STC ADAPTOR	1	\$8.64	\$8.64
1330	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	10006B-Y06	WEATHERHEAD HOSE END 107-0252	9	\$0.89	\$8.01
1331	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	500025-12S	CODE 61 SPLIT FLANGE X MJIC ADAPTER	1	\$7.67	\$7.67
1332	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2030-6-6S	TEE MJIC X MJIC X MP ADAPTER	3	\$2.56	\$7.67
1333	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	S-4TW-4FJ4FJ-11.5" CUT	AEROQUIP, BRAIDED HOSE	1	\$7.40	\$7.40
1334	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	C3069X8	WEATHERHEAD HEX NIPPLE - 1/2	8	\$0.91	\$7.28
1335	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	C5315X8X10	WEATHERHEAD STR TRHD CONNECTOR	6	\$1.16	\$6.96
1336	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC639-04	HOSE	3	\$2.28	\$6.84
1337	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2028-16-16S	TEE MP X MJIC X MJIC ADAPTER	1	\$6.76	\$6.76
1338	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2049-12-12S	45° MP X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	2	\$3.37	\$6.74
1339	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2025-8-8S	90° FP X MJIC ADAPTER	2	\$3.37	\$6.74
1340	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	C3759X4	WEATHERHEAD 1/4 MALE RUN TEE	3	\$2.24	\$6.72
1341	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	C5129X8	WEATHERHEAD 1/2 CAP	11	\$0.61	\$6.71
1342	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2027-5-5S	MJIC UNION ADAPTER	5	\$1.33	\$6.65
1343	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1290-20S	VERSIL-FLARE NUTS	2	\$3.18	\$6.36
1344	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	C3069X4	WEATHERHEAD HEX NIPPLE - 1/4	9	\$0.70	\$6.30
1345	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202113-2-4S	Aeroquip Adapter	1	\$6.18	\$6.18
1346	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2025-12-12S	90° FP X MJIC ADAPTER	1	\$6.10	\$6.10
1347	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2045-20-20S	MP X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	1	\$5.98	\$5.98
1348	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	3100	HANSEN COUPLER	1	\$5.93	\$5.93
1349	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FF1868T0606S	ORS-SAE O-RING BOSS ADPT	3	\$1.85	\$5.55
1350	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA10MJ10	MJ FITTING	1	\$5.47	\$5.47
1351	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1AA06FR04	1AA6FR4 FEMALE ORS SWIVE L	1	\$5.45	\$5.45
1352	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	1SA8MP8	MP CRIMP NIPPLE	1	\$5.40	\$5.40
1353	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	705	WEATHERHEAD 1/8 AIR VENT	5	\$1.03	\$5.15
1354	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	9100X8X8	WEATHERHEAD FITTING	2	\$2.54	\$5.08
1355	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2242-8-10S	FP X FJIC SWIVEL ADAPTER	1	\$4.97	\$4.97
1356	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	135	WEATHERHEAD 1/8 DRAIN COCK	5	\$0.98	\$4.90
1357	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2025-4-5S	FP-MJ 90 EL	2	\$2.42	\$4.84
1358	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FF1852T1216S	ORS X ORB ADAPTER	1	\$4.78	\$4.78
1359	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2040-2-2S	MP X FP ADAPTER	4	\$1.19	\$4.75
1360	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	210292-5S	JIC CAP ADAPTER	6	\$0.76	\$4.56
1361	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2068-8-8S	90° MSAE O-RING BOSS X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	1	\$4.43	\$4.43
1362	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	900598-24S	MSAE O-RING BOSS PLUG ADAPTER	1	\$4.39	\$4.39
1363	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2250-02-04S	2250-2-4S 1/8" MNPT X 1/ 4" FJIC SWV 90	1	\$4.29	\$4.29
1364	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FF2031T0606S	MORS X MNPT	5	\$0.85	\$4.26
1365	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2047-4-4S	90° MP X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	3	\$1.39	\$4.16
1366	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	C5706X8	WEATHERHEAD 1/2 SWIVEL REPLACED BY:203102-8-8S	1	\$3.96	\$3.96
1367	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FF91064-12S	CRIMP SLEEVE-SYNFLEX	6	\$0.66	\$3.96
1368	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4315X8	WEATHERHEAD 1/2 CONNECT REPLACED BY:FF1852T0808S	3	\$1.28	\$3.84
1369	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	S-5TW	AEROQUIP STAINLESS HOSE 1/4" ID STAINLESS HOSE	2	\$1.86	\$3.72
1370	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	04U-606	WEATHERHEAD HOSE END	1	\$3.67	\$3.67
1371	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2085-2-2S	90° MP UNION ADAPTER	3	\$1.19	\$3.56
1372	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	9405X6X6	FEMALE TO MALE 90 - 1501	2	\$1.70	\$3.40
1373	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2021-2-5S	MP X MJIC ADAPTER	4	\$0.85	\$3.38
1374	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	C5506X8	WEATHERHEAD ELBOW SWIVEL NUT 90 DEG	1	\$3.26	\$3.26
1375	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	6038075-001	EATON COMP SPRING 2300 PSI TO 4060 PSI	5	\$0.64	\$3.20
1376	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	C3309X4	WEATHERHEAD COUPLING 1/4	3	\$1.05	\$3.15
1377	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	6034914-002	EATON LOAD SENSE SPRING 20 BAR MAX. 300 PSI	2	\$1.57	\$3.14
1378	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202713-6-6S	MALE SAE O-RING BOSS X MJIC MED.LENGTH ADAPTER	2	\$1.56	\$3.12
1379	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2216-4-5S	MSAE O-RING BOSS X FP ADAPTER	3	\$1.03	\$3.08
1380	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	C5515X8X6	WEATHERHEAD STR THRD 90 DEG ELBOW - OBSOLETE	1	\$2.84	\$2.84

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
1381	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	H010508RD	WEATHERHEAD 1/2" RED AIR HOSE BOSFLEX A/W	5	\$0.53	\$2.66
1382	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FC5805-0404S	MNPT POLYON FITTING	1	\$2.57	\$2.57
1383	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	C5305X4	WEATHERHEAD 1/4 SMALL HEX UNION	4	\$0.62	\$2.48
1384	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	900605-3S	VERSIL-FLARE 37* SLEEVE ADAPTER	4	\$0.58	\$2.32
1385	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	202411-4-6S	90* MP X MJIC MEDIUM LENGTH ADAPTER	1	\$2.27	\$2.27
1386	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	C5315X8X12	WEATHERHEAD STR THRD CONNECTOR	1	\$2.02	\$2.02
1387	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	7238X6	WEATHERHEAD STR THRD REPLACED BY: FF2138-06S	4	\$0.50	\$2.00
1388	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	GAYMAR B1H11NK	HANSEN B1-H11-NK GAYMAR P/N 0108-0000 INCLUDE C	1	\$1.85	\$1.85
1389	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	C5305X8	SMALL HEX UNION - 1/2 REPLACED BY: 2027-8-8S	2	\$0.88	\$1.76
1390	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2030-2-4S	TEE MJIC X MJIC X MP ADAPTER	1	\$1.73	\$1.73
1391	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2021-8-4S	MP X MJIC ADAPTER	1	\$1.67	\$1.67
1392	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2090-2-2S	TEE FP ADAPTER	1	\$1.65	\$1.65
1393	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	10006B-106	WEATHERHEAD HOSE END 107-0039	3	\$0.51	\$1.54
1394	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	2046-6-6S	FP X FP SWIVEL ADAPTER	1	\$1.32	\$1.32
1395	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	9205X4X4	WEATHERHEAD FITTING	1	\$1.29	\$1.29
1396	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	FF91064-08S	AEROQUIP SYNPLEX CRIP SLEEVE	3	\$0.32	\$0.96
1397	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	4738-2-4B	BRASS MP SOCKETLESS FITTING	1	\$0.69	\$0.69
1398	DANFOSS POWER SOLUTIONS II LLC	C5315X6	WEATHERHEAD STR THREAD REPLACED BY:202702-6-6S	1	\$0.54	\$0.54
1399	DAN-LOC GROUP, LLC	M-05025	DAN-LOC ASHBURN 5 GALLON PAIL HAND SANITIZER 4MIN	3	\$129.78	\$389.34
1400	DATUM-A-INDUSTRIES, INC.	HA270-04-16	HEADER MANIFOLD	3	\$104.00	\$312.00
1401	DATUM-A-INDUSTRIES, INC.	SS180821	4 STATION LOCK UP MANIFOLD	1	\$232.00	\$232.00
1402	DATUM-A-INDUSTRIES, INC.	DA1125	DATUM-A-ISO 03 PARALLEL	9	\$23.50	\$211.50
1403	DATUM-A-INDUSTRIES, INC.	SS201130	D03 A-T SANDWICH	2	\$72.00	\$144.00
1404	DATUM-A-INDUSTRIES, INC.	SS200424	RH MOTOR MANIFOLD	1	\$106.00	\$106.00
1405	DATUM-A-INDUSTRIES, INC.	DA1131-14.00	DATUM-A ROD - 14"	2	\$23.55	\$47.10
1406	DATUM-A-INDUSTRIES, INC.	DA1131-11.00	DATUMN BLOCK	2	\$18.28	\$36.56
1407	DATUM-A-INDUSTRIES, INC.	DA1131-05.50	DATUM ASSEMBLY KIT	2	\$11.30	\$22.60
1408	DATUM-A-INDUSTRIES, INC.	DA1131-16.50	DATUM-A-INDUSTRIES	1	\$18.28	\$18.28
1409	DELTROL FLUID PRODUCTS CORP.	EV125-A2	DELTROL EV125-A2 QUICK E XHAUST	43	\$8.28	\$356.04
1410	DELTROL FLUID PRODUCTS CORP.	DFR-080-2-N-150	DELTROL LOW CONTROL CARTRIDGE VALVE	19	\$13.20	\$250.80
1411	DELTROL FLUID PRODUCTS CORP.	C25B-MOD	DELTROL C25B CK VLV W/.0 80 ORIFI	13	\$17.87	\$232.25
1412	DELTROL FLUID PRODUCTS CORP.	C10B	DELTROL 1/8" BRASS CHECK VALVE	2	\$7.36	\$14.71
1413	DEPATIE FLUID POWER CO.	H9C	3/8" ID QUICK DISCONNECT	5	\$2.50	\$12.50
1414	DESTACO	DPG-10-2	DESTACO GRIPPER CYLINDER	1	\$349.20	\$349.20
1415	DESTACO	OHSP-021	DESTACO ROBOHAND	3	\$32.00	\$96.00
1416	DEUBLIN COMPANY	555-000-395	DEUBLIN USE 557-000-395 OBSOLETE DO NOT ORDER!!	3	\$391.20	\$1,173.60
1417	DEUBLIN COMPANY	557-000-395	DEUBLIN UNION	2	\$430.95	\$861.90
1418	DIGI-KEY 412316	GE192-L	DIGIKEY GROMMET EDGING	37	\$1.47	\$54.27
1419	DINAMIC OIL NORTH AMERICA INC	RE 3003 WF 51,3 F603	DINAMIC INLINE PLANETARY GEARBOX	2	\$6,110.00	\$12,220.00
1420	DIXON BRASS-VALVE & COUPLING	200-8750	STAMPED BRASS FERRULE DIXON BRASS # 2008750C	9	\$0.27	\$2.46
1421	DIXON BRASS-VALVE & COUPLING	124-0808	DIXON NPSM F SWIVEL DIXON BRASS# 1240808C	3	\$0.82	\$2.46
1422	DIXON GROUP CANADA LIMITED	RN32	RN32 3/8"HOSE X 1/4"MNPT SS INSERT	216	\$3.99	\$861.42
1423	DIXON GROUP CANADA LIMITED	DCP9	J4M4 1/2" TRUFLATE NIPPL , 1/2" MALE NP	19	\$1.85	\$35.21
1424	DIXON GROUP CANADA LIMITED	DM-1 DIXON	DIXON 1/2" HOSE MENDER CLAMP	10	\$2.82	\$28.22
1425	DIXON GROUP CANADA LIMITED	6EF6-B	DIXON 3/4" ST8-THRU CPLR , 3/4" NPTF	2	\$9.64	\$19.28
1426	DIXON GROUP CANADA LIMITED	DCP1823	D4F3 1/2"IND.NIPPLE, 3/8 "FNPT STEEL (D	7	\$2.56	\$17.89
1427	DIXON GROUP CANADA LIMITED	DCP5	J3M3 3/8"TRUFLATE NIPPLE , 3/8" MNPT (D	16	\$1.09	\$17.41
1428	DIXON GROUP CANADA LIMITED	DCB2042	2DS2-B 1/4"IND COUPLER, 1/4"BARB (DCB2	3	\$4.53	\$13.58
1429	DIXON GROUP CANADA LIMITED	DCP3703	M2M3 1/4"ARO NIPPLE, 3/8 "MNPT (DCP370	6	\$1.51	\$9.08
1430	DIXON GROUP CANADA LIMITED	40MP-U100	1" BUNA SANITARY GASKET	18	\$0.46	\$8.22
1431	DIXON GROUP CANADA LIMITED	DCP3742	M2S2 1/4"ARO NIPPLE, 1/4 " BARB (DCP374	5	\$1.41	\$7.04
1432	DIXON GROUP CANADA LIMITED	DM-16	DIXON 1.25" HOSE MENDER PLATED	2	\$3.28	\$6.56
1433	DIXON GROUP CANADA LIMITED	STC35	STC35A 3" SHANK NIPPLE D	1	\$5.06	\$5.06
1434	DIXON VALVE & COUPLING CO, LLC	BF21	1/4 HOSE BRBX1/8 FEM NPT BRASS HOSE FITTING	25	\$0.41	\$10.22
1435	DIXON VALVE & COUPLING CO, LLC	H5192	3/4" SCOVILL COUPLING	1	\$5.95	\$5.95
1436	DIXON VALVE & COUPLING CO, LLC	172-0808	NPSM X NPTF MALE UNION DIXON PART# 1720808C	4	\$1.36	\$5.45
1437	DIXON VALVE & COUPLING CO, LLC	STB15 1-1/4" PLAIN	DIXON HOSE BARB	3	\$1.70	\$5.10
1438	DIXON VALVE & COUPLING CO, LLC	H540	DIXON WORM CLAMP	6	\$0.63	\$3.78
1439	DIXON VALVE & COUPLING CO, LLC	R75CS	SCOVILL 3/4" FERRULE	1	\$2.17	\$2.17
1440	DJ VENDOR-ASSEMBLIES AND KITS	M-C424-001	SS SPRING PLATE	8	\$307.02	\$2,456.15
1441	DMIC	SBE-30HB-205M-11	HOSE BARB TO FLG	3	\$135.24	\$405.72
1442	DMIC	CVH65-0750N11	CHECK VALVE 3/4"	6	\$44.29	\$265.75
1443	DMIC	DMGI-KG-06-13S4	DMCI GAUGE ISOLATOR 6 D AY LEAD TIME	1	\$248.93	\$248.93
1444	DMIC	NV2H-0750N	DMIC NEEDLE VALV 3/4 NPT HP	5	\$44.97	\$224.85
1445	DMIC	BVAH-2000SM-1111AZZA	DMIC Ball Valve	1	\$222.10	\$222.10
1446	DMIC	NV2H-0125N	DMIC NEEDLE VALV 1/8 NPT HP	6	\$18.39	\$110.34
1447	DMIC	LGD-5000-411A	DMIC SIGHT GLASS	1	\$67.06	\$67.06
1448	DMIC	SNE-25W4-25S-11	DMIC SWIVEL	1	\$66.51	\$66.51
1449	DMIC	FSH-2000SK	DMIC FLANGE KIT 2"	1	\$40.98	\$40.98
1450	DMIC	FFW-30S-11	DMIC FLAT WELD ADAPTER	1	\$28.68	\$28.68
1451	DMIC	CVH050750N CHECK VAL	3/4" NPT 5-PSI	1	\$27.69	\$27.69
1452	DMIC	BVHLH2	BVH 3/4" TO 1" BVAL TO 2" LOCKKIT	1	\$12.23	\$12.23
1453	DMS MACHINE, INC.	R180PSH	180 POSITION SENSOR HOUSING	2	\$354.69	\$709.37
1454	DMS MACHINE, INC.	R180DTH	180DTH CENTER SECTION	2	\$209.37	\$418.74
1455	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P573353	DONALDSON 50 MICRON FILTER	7	\$94.82	\$663.74
1456	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P174301	DONALDSON FILTER ELEMENT	8	\$76.84	\$614.72
1457	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P557500	DONALDSON FILTER	24	\$22.06	\$529.44

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
1458	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P163601	DONALDSON INDICATOR ASSE MOQ 10PC	9	\$57.57	\$518.13
1459	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P569634-016-140	DONALDSON INDICATOR KIT	1	\$371.93	\$371.93
1460	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P574220	DONALDSON PUMP	1	\$362.81	\$362.81
1461	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P167888	DONALDSON FILTER,CARTRID	5	\$70.04	\$350.20
1462	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P573750	DONALDSON FILTER ELEMENT	5	\$58.44	\$292.20
1463	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P550914	DONALDSON FUEL WATER SEP 12PC MULTIPLES	10	\$18.23	\$182.30
1464	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	K041724	DONALDSON CLEANER ASSY	5	\$34.99	\$174.95
1465	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P170306	DO NOT ORDER THIS HAS BEEN REPLACED BY P170308	3	\$55.93	\$167.79
1466	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P569632 INDICATOR KIT	P569632 INDICATOR KIT	2	\$82.68	\$165.36
1467	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P550848	FUEL SPIN ON ASSY SOLD IN MULTIPLES 12PC	10	\$16.29	\$162.91
1468	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	195389-00125	DONALDSON SWITCH, FILTER MOQ 10PC	8	\$19.03	\$152.24
1469	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P165168	DONALDSON ..HYDRAULIC FI LTER	1	\$144.48	\$144.48
1470	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P551317	DONALDSON 12PC MULTIPLES	12	\$11.60	\$139.20
1471	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P167180	DONALDSON FILTER HPK02 4.37"LONG,3000PSI,6U ABS	2	\$52.89	\$105.78
1472	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P169017	DONALDSON LHA SUCTION STRAINER	5	\$20.91	\$104.55
1473	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P550529	FILTER ASSY LIQUID SPIN 12PC MULTIPLES	6	\$14.70	\$88.20
1474	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P554005	DONALDSON SPIN ON LUBE FILTER PKG QTY 6 MUST BY	6	\$12.76	\$76.56
1475	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P551313	DONALDSON ELEMENT MOQ/MULTIPLES 12PC	6	\$8.63	\$51.78
1476	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P562666	DONALDSON LHA PLUG MTG	4	\$12.63	\$50.52
1477	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P553411	DONALDSON SPIN ON ELEME MIN.12PC, MULTIPLES 12PC	4	\$5.94	\$23.76
1478	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P173330	FILTER BREATHER	1	\$20.36	\$20.36
1479	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P562523	DONALDSON LHA FLR BRTHR 3/4" OLD LHA# ABS-40-N12	2	\$7.17	\$14.34
1480	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P162766	DONALDSON FILTER	1	\$9.55	\$9.55
1481	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P562527	DONALDSON FILLER BRTHR	1	\$9.04	\$9.04
1482	DONALDSON COMPANY INC	P206407	DONALDSON CLAMP MULTIPLES 10PCS	2	\$2.20	\$4.40
1483	Donaldson Company, Inc.	W451451EHB3	DONALDSON WESTERN,FILTER BOWL	2	\$406.98	\$813.96
1484	DRIVE PRODUCTS INC. TORONTO	7072-72001-7540150	DISCONTINUED R/B 7072-72011-7540150	2	\$8.63	\$17.27
1485	DROPSA NORTH AMERICA INC	6274	DROPSA 6 OUTLET TYPE-M MANIFOLD	1	\$8.85	\$8.85
1486	DURATECH INDUSTRIES, INC.	SA-1617-M2	PANEL LABEL REV#3	6	\$12.69	\$76.14
1487	DURATECH INDUSTRIES, INC.	SA-1617-M5	DURA-TECH,SX LABEL DT# 209631	6	\$12.57	\$75.42
1488	DXP ENTERPRISES, INC.	4J 7/8	COUPLING HALF 7/8BORE 3/16KEY	26	\$7.85	\$204.10
1489	DYNAMATIC US LLC	553110468210	DYNAMATIC VALVE SWITCH	1	\$471.62	\$471.62
1490	DYNAMATIC US LLC	567LG01001053	DYNAMATIC SOLENOID VALVE BLOCK ASSY 24V,SPCS MIN	1	\$120.70	\$120.70
1491	DYNAMIC FLUID COMPONENTS	BMER-1-350-WS-T4-S-R	BMER-1-350-WS-T4-S-R	1	\$242.50	\$242.50
1492	Dynamic Fluid Components, Inc.	BMM-8-U-B-U	DYNAMIC MOTOR	5	\$85.00	\$425.00
1493	Dynamic Fluid Components, Inc.	PDLC-2P-010-B	DYNAMIC GAGE 0-160 PSI 4" LIQ 1/4NPT PANL CLAMP	5	\$16.20	\$81.00
1494	Dynamic Fluid Components, Inc.	PDLC-2P-010-A	DYNAMIC GAGE 0-160 PSI 4" LIQ 1/4NPT STEM MT	2	\$13.50	\$27.00
1495	DYNAPOWER REPAIR, SERVICE ONLY	880130/888020 DYNAPOWER	REMAN 6601847	1	\$1,191.99	\$1,191.99
1496	DYNEX - REPAIR, SERVICE ONLY	RMF2024-3081	REBUILT DYNEX MOTOR	3	\$529.26	\$1,587.79
1497	DYNEX - REPAIR, SERVICE ONLY	CORE-PV2029-2992	CORE CHARGE	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
1498	DYNEX/RIVETT, INC.	1234.110	DYNEX LP SPRG 8819-06 50-1000 PSI	20	\$12.00	\$240.00
1499	DYNEX/RIVETT, INC.	1083.901	DYNEX SUBPLT P5028-3/4 PAINT & PLUG M/A	1	\$195.00	\$195.00
1500	DYNEX/RIVETT, INC.	KP05009010	DYNEX REPAIR KIT	1	\$56.00	\$56.00
1501	DYNEX/RIVETT, INC.	1308.110	DYNEX SPRING	2	\$21.00	\$42.00
1502	DYNEX/RIVETT, INC.	10561550	DYNEX PINTLE BEARINGS	1	\$17.93	\$17.93
1503	EASTERN CONNECTOR SPECIALTY	ZREP-12-355SN	EASTERN PENDANT RECEPT	1	\$254.66	\$254.66
1504	EASTERN CONNECTOR SPECIALTY	CZP-C-2512-13	EASTERN CONN	1	\$102.95	\$102.95
1505	Eaton Corporation	SHRON12	EATON SELECTOR SWITCH RED HANDLE	51	\$46.80	\$2,386.80
1506	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-D15/3-NA	EATON CIRCUIT BREAKER 102269	27	\$79.37	\$2,142.88
1507	Eaton Corporation	R5A3040U	EATON 3 POLE 40 AMP ROTARY DISCONNECT	26	\$57.40	\$1,492.35
1508	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-D1/2-NA	EATON CIRCUIT BREAKER 2P 1AMP G02178	20	\$54.19	\$1,083.80
1509	Eaton Corporation	XTSC020BCA	EATON MMC 16-20 AMP 110/50 120/60	5	\$160.78	\$803.90
1510	Eaton Corporation	DA1-349D5FB-B6SC	EATON SHP 380 TO 480 VAC INPUT VFD RATED 9.5 A	1	\$795.88	\$795.88
1511	Eaton Corporation	XTFR1P6BBA	EATON CMC TYPE F FVR 1-1.6A B-MMP	4	\$163.20	\$652.80
1512	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-C6/1-NA-SP	EATON 6AMP 1POLE CB C CURVE	24	\$20.41	\$489.84
1513	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-C2/3-NA	EATON BRANCH CIRCUIT BREAKER 3 POLE	8	\$60.07	\$480.56
1514	Eaton Corporation	XTSC001BBMA	EATON MANUAL MOTOR CNTRL 0.63-1 AMP 110/50 120/60	5	\$92.53	\$462.65
1515	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-D13/3-NA	EATON CIRCUIT BREAKER 102268	7	\$65.90	\$461.30
1516	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-D8/3-NA	EATON CIRCUIT BREAKER 102266	6	\$72.00	\$432.02
1517	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-C5/3-NA	EATON 5 AMP 3 POLE CIRCUIT BREAKER C CURVE	7	\$60.07	\$420.49
1518	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-D6/2-NA	EATON CIRCUIT BREAKER 102184	9	\$45.78	\$412.00
1519	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-D5/2-NA	EATON CIRCUIT BREAKER	8	\$44.28	\$354.24
1520	Eaton Corporation	13101AQD03	EATON AC/DC 4" PROX, CONNECTOR VERSION	2	\$168.33	\$336.66
1521	Eaton Corporation	S20N11P02P	EATON 2KVA TYPE EP TRANS FORMER	1	\$307.66	\$307.66
1522	Eaton Corporation	SF320SH5X5	EATON 320MM SHAFT	16	\$19.12	\$305.89
1523	Eaton Corporation	SL7-CB-T-400	EATON STK LIGHT M400MM THD M20	7	\$43.45	\$304.15
1524	Eaton Corporation	XRUI524	EATON SOLID STATE TERM BLOCK RELAY	7	\$35.40	\$247.80
1525	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-C6/2-NA	EATON CIRCUIT BREAKER	5	\$44.79	\$223.94
1526	Eaton Corporation	XTFC1P6BBA	EATON CMC TYPE F VNR 1-1.6A B-MMP	2	\$108.32	\$216.64
1527	Eaton Corporation	Z-SV/UL-16/2P-2TE/6	EATON FAZ-NA UL 489 80A 2P MCB BUS BAR FOR 3 BRK	17	\$11.96	\$203.38
1528	Eaton Corporation	Z-SV/UL-16/3P-3TE/12	EATON MCB BUS FOR 4 BREAKERS	10	\$18.74	\$187.40
1529	Eaton Corporation	M22-SWD-K11LED-R	EATON SWDT PILOT DEVICE MODULE FRT MT 1 CONT RED	9	\$17.60	\$158.40
1530	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-C4/3-NA	EATON UL489 MCB 3P 4A C CURVE	3	\$51.24	\$153.72
1531	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-C6/1-NA-L	EATON MCB 240VAC 1P 6A C CURVE	9	\$16.08	\$144.76
1532	Eaton Corporation	SL7/4-FW-T	EATON STACK LIGHT BASE	11	\$12.27	\$134.97
1533	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-C8/2-NA	EATON BRANCH CIRCUIT BREAKER 2 POLE	4	\$32.87	\$131.48
1534	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-C6/3-NA	EATON CIRCUIT BREAKER 3 POLE, 6 AMP	2	\$55.79	\$111.58

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
1535	Eaton Corporation	XTCE072DS1A	EATON CONTACTOR 3P 72A W/NO-NC SIDE AUX	1	\$103.06	\$103.06
1536	Eaton Corporation	XBUT4PE	EATON 6.2MM GROUND BLOCK 26-8AWG	42	\$2.45	\$102.90
1537	Eaton Corporation	SL7/4-FW	EATON STK LITE VERT BRKT 70MM	7	\$14.58	\$102.06
1538	Eaton Corporation	XTCEXFBG40	EATON FRONT AUX CONTACT	5	\$19.63	\$98.17
1539	Eaton Corporation	10250T476C24-53	EATON OILTIGHT ILLUM PUSHBUTTON	1	\$96.10	\$96.10
1540	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-C0.5/1-NA-SP	EATON .5AMP 1 POLE C CUR C.BRK	6	\$15.16	\$90.97
1541	Eaton Corporation	M22-L-R-R	EATON 1-010132 PILOT LIGHT - RED	4	\$19.81	\$79.24
1542	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-D16/2-NA	EATON FAZ-NA UL 489 MCB 2P 16A D CURVE	2	\$39.51	\$79.01
1543	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-D30/3	EATON CIRCUIT BREAKER 3 POLE 30 AMP	3	\$26.08	\$78.25
1544	Eaton Corporation	XTCEXFAC04	EATON CONTACTOR ACCESS FRONT AUX SEQ A FRAME	4	\$18.50	\$74.00
1545	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-D4/1-SP	EATON CIRCUIT BREAKER	7	\$9.42	\$65.93
1546	Eaton Corporation	SL7-AP24-M	EATON STACKLIGHT ALARM MULTI-TONE 24V,70MM	1	\$64.13	\$64.13
1547	Eaton Corporation	XTMCXFA40	EATON MINI CONTACTOR ACC FRONT AUXILIARY SEQ A FR	4	\$14.75	\$59.00
1548	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-D10/1-SP	EATON CIRCUIT BREAKER	7	\$8.27	\$57.88
1549	Eaton Corporation	XTCEXFBG20	EATON CONTACTOR ACC FRON T AUX SEQ B	5	\$11.55	\$57.75
1550	Eaton Corporation	XTMCXFA31	EATON MINI CONTACTOR AUX. FRONT SEQ A 3N01NC	3	\$18.61	\$55.83
1551	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-D7/3-NA	EATON CIRCUIT BREAKER UL 489 3P 7A D CURVE	1	\$55.62	\$55.62
1552	Eaton Corporation	M22-L-R-230R	EATON INDICATOR LGT RED 85-264VAC	3	\$17.91	\$53.73
1553	Eaton Corporation	M22-L-W-230W	EATON INDICATOR LGT WHITE 85-264VAC	3	\$17.91	\$53.73
1554	Eaton Corporation	M22M-DP-G	EATON MOM MUSHROOM PB GREEN, METAL-BZL	6	\$8.80	\$52.79
1555	Eaton Corporation	PHR1N4XS	EATON PISTOL HANDLE, RED SIZE 1,NEMA4/4X	1	\$46.80	\$46.80
1556	Eaton Corporation	XTCEXFBG20	EATON CONTACTOR ACC FRONT T AUX SEQ B	4	\$11.55	\$46.20
1557	Eaton Corporation	MOD-BMV120	RELAY SUPRESS 120V	18	\$2.43	\$43.74
1558	Eaton Corporation	M22-LED230-W	EATON LED ELEMENT, WHITE (216563)	3	\$13.84	\$41.52
1559	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-C20/1-NA-L	EATON FAZ-NA UL 489 MCB 240VAC 1P 20A C CURVE	3	\$13.32	\$39.95
1560	Eaton Corporation	XTCEXFAC13	EATON CONTACTOR ASSY FRONT AUX 1N03NC	2	\$19.86	\$39.72
1561	Eaton Corporation	XTMCXFA04	MINI CONT ACC FRONT AUX 1 FRM 4CN	3	\$12.79	\$38.37
1562	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-C6/1-SP	EATON FAZ UL 1077 1P 6A	4	\$8.73	\$34.92
1563	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-D8/1-SP	EATON SUPPLEMENTARY 1P 8A D CURVE SINGLE PKG	4	\$8.73	\$34.92
1564	Eaton Corporation	XBAES35C	EATON END STOP FOR 35MM RAIL	48	\$0.70	\$33.37
1565	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-D10/2	EATON CIRCUIT BREAKER	2	\$16.53	\$33.05
1566	Eaton Corporation	XTPAXCLKA2	EATON MMP BUSS BAR 3-PH 2 DEVICES FRAME B	6	\$5.40	\$32.40
1567	Eaton Corporation	M22-WRK3-K20	EATON 3POS SWITCH 2NO	2	\$16.11	\$32.22
1568	Eaton Corporation	XTCEXRSBB	EATON MSAA281200 SUPPRESSOR 110-240 VAC	5	\$5.91	\$29.55
1569	Eaton Corporation	XTMCXFA20	EATON MINI CONTACTOR ACC FRONT AUX A 2NO	4	\$7.32	\$29.28
1570	Eaton Corporation	M22-D-G-GB1-K10	EATON PUSHBUTTON	3	\$9.45	\$28.35
1571	Eaton Corporation	M22-D-R-GB0-K01	EATON PUSHBUTTON	3	\$9.36	\$28.08
1572	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-D0.5/1-SP	EATON CIRCUIT BREAKER,1P 5A	3	\$8.84	\$26.52
1573	Eaton Corporation	MOD-AMV120	EATON RELAY MOV SUPPRESSOR 120VAC/120VDC	12	\$2.21	\$26.52
1574	Eaton Corporation	XTCEXFATC20	EATON CONTACTOR ACC	2	\$11.55	\$23.10
1575	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-D4/1-NA-SP	EATON 1 POLE 4 AMP CIRCUIT BREAKER	1	\$16.65	\$16.65
1576	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-C10/1-NA-L	EATON MCB 240VAC 1P 10A C CURVE	1	\$16.05	\$16.05
1577	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-B2/1-NA	EATON CIRCUIT BREAKER 1P 2A B CURVE	1	\$15.78	\$15.78
1578	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-D20/1-SP	EATON CIRCUIT BREAKER	2	\$7.68	\$15.36
1579	Eaton Corporation	XTOBXDINC	EATON IEC OVLD ACCES DIN RAIL	2	\$6.99	\$13.98
1580	Eaton Corporation	XTPAXLSA	EATON LINE SIDE ADAPTER	1	\$13.56	\$13.56
1581	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-C5/1-NA-L	EATON 489 MCB 240VAC 5A 1P C CURVE	1	\$12.93	\$12.93
1582	Eaton Corporation	M22M-D-R	EATON PUSHBUTTON RED FLUSH NON-ILL BZL	3	\$4.18	\$12.53
1583	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-D40/1-SP	EATON FAZ UL 1077 SUPPLE MENTARY 1P 40AD CRV SING	1	\$12.39	\$12.39
1584	Eaton Corporation	M22M-DL-G	EATON ILL MOM PB METAL BZL FLSH GRN	2	\$5.86	\$11.72
1585	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-C3/1-SP	EATON 167255 1P 3A C-CRV	1	\$10.43	\$10.43
1586	Eaton Corporation	M22S-ST-X	EATON LEGEND PLATE (216392)	23	\$0.45	\$10.35
1587	Eaton Corporation	E47BMS30	EATON PRECISION LIMIT SW ROLLER LEVER,SCREW TERM	1	\$9.32	\$9.32
1588	Eaton Corporation	XBACUT16	EATON TERMINAL BLOCK END COVER	17	\$0.53	\$9.01
1589	Eaton Corporation	M22M-D-Y	EATON PUSHBUTTON YELLOW FLUSH NON-ILL BZL	2	\$4.21	\$8.42
1590	Eaton Corporation	M22-D-B	EATON NON-ILL MOM PB SIL -BZL FLSH BLU	2	\$3.85	\$7.70
1591	Eaton Corporation	FAZ-D6/1-SP	EATON CIRCUIT BREAKER	1	\$7.68	\$7.68
1592	Eaton Corporation	XBUT4	EATON 6.2MM WIDE GRAY FEED THROUGH TB 26-10AWG	10	\$0.62	\$6.20
1593	Eaton Corporation	XBUT16	EATON TERMINAL BLOCKS	2	\$2.24	\$4.48
1594	Eaton Corporation	XBMBZB6V/1	EATON 6MM TAGS MIN 10	5	\$0.74	\$3.70
1595	Eaton Corporation	XBMBZB6V/11	EATON 6MM TAGS 11-20 VERTICAL	5	\$0.74	\$3.70
1596	Eaton Corporation	XBMBZB6V/21	EATON 6MM TAGS 21-30 VERTICAL MIN 10	5	\$0.72	\$3.60
1597	Eaton Corporation	XBMBZB6V/31	EATON 6MM TAGS 31-40 VERTICAL MIN 10	5	\$0.72	\$3.60
1598	Eaton Corporation	XBMBZB6V/41	EATON 6MM TAGS 41-50 VERTICAL MIN 10	5	\$0.72	\$3.60
1599	Eaton Corporation	XBACUT10	EATON END PLATE GRAY TERMINAL	9	\$0.30	\$2.70
1600	Eaton Corporation	M22-XST	EATON INSERT FOR LEGEND PLATE (216480)	2	\$0.45	\$0.90
1601	EIS LEGACY, LLC	7314BECBY	BEARING ONE WAY THRUST	4	\$146.55	\$586.21
1602	EIS LEGACY, LLC	644	MTG BRACKETS #048-054-94	6	\$65.11	\$390.66
1603	EIS LEGACY, LLC	632	SUND BEARING RACE	9	\$38.55	\$346.95
1604	EIS LEGACY, LLC	14131	80/20 M8 T-NUTS	1	\$342.93	\$342.93
1605	EIS LEGACY, LLC	3775	BEARING TAPERED ROLLER	9	\$36.68	\$330.08
1606	EIS LEGACY, LLC	90381	BEARING	1	\$232.61	\$232.61
1607	EIS LEGACY, LLC	33891	CONE	6	\$26.49	\$158.94
1608	EIS LEGACY, LLC	CR6763	.688X1.187X.188	16	\$7.81	\$124.98
1609	EIS LEGACY, LLC	1.750X2.50X.375 SEAL VIT	2 SERIES 1.750X2.5X.375 VITON DOUBLE LIP	6	\$19.69	\$118.14
1610	EIS LEGACY, LLC	529	TIMKEN,BEARING,CDN FUN	1	\$46.35	\$46.35
1611	EIS LEGACY, LLC	L44643	TIMKIN TAPER BEARING	3	\$9.52	\$28.56

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
1612	ELECTRICAL ACCESSORIES UNLMTD	/522-75X400	3/4 X 4 HEAT SHRINK W/ ADHESIVE	12	\$1.33	\$15.96
1613	EMPIRE HYDRAULICS &	DV35-K-12 SEAL KIT	SEAL KIT, DVA35	2	\$5.25	\$10.50
1614	ENERPAC	416245S	ENERPAC	2	\$336.00	\$672.00
1615	ENERPAC	RC-51	ENERPAC STON CYLINDER	2	\$255.83	\$511.65
1616	ENERPAC	RC-252	25TON CYLINDER	1	\$486.00	\$486.00
1617	ENFM USA, INC.	200-1602CB	ENFM GAUGE 0-160 PSI 2"FACE CBM M204RBF-C	2	\$2.74	\$5.48
1618	ENGINEERING TECH SERVICES, LLC	2125-2031679	PISTON W/RINGS	21	\$32.95	\$691.95
1619	ENGINEERING TECH SERVICES, LLC	1045-978872	SLIPPER RET.PLATE	11	\$59.39	\$653.29
1620	ENGINEERING TECH SERVICES, LLC	4089-437190	REXROTH 4/3-WAY VLV 24V 51512. *Z*	1	\$583.82	\$583.82
1621	ENGINEERING TECH SERVICES, LLC	1140-917593B	REXROTH CONTROL UNIT A10 VSO140/31L	2	\$225.01	\$450.02
1622	ENGINEERING TECH SERVICES, LLC	0025-404100	REXROTH BARREL A7V78/107 *2.0	1	\$400.59	\$400.59
1623	ENGINEERING TECH SERVICES, LLC	6160-154687S	R909154687	1	\$301.88	\$301.88
1624	ENGINEERING TECH SERVICES, LLC	9190-2439437	REXROTH RETAINING BALL A4 180/A	2	\$115.77	\$231.54
1625	ENGINEERING TECH SERVICES, LLC	R987053834	REXROTH SEAL KIT A7VO107 */60	1	\$168.31	\$168.31
1626	ENGINEERING TECH SERVICES, LLC	R902027352	REXROTH CENTER PIN A2FM1 25/61	1	\$70.31	\$70.31
1627	ENGINEERING TECH SERVICES, LLC	HANDLING FEE	Handling Fee	1	\$12.00	\$12.00
1628	ENGINEERING TECH SERVICES, LLC	4124-084416	R909084416	6	\$0.83	\$4.98
1629	EPCO PRODUCTS, INC	225-S32	EPCO, #32 SAE PLUG	3	\$13.20	\$39.60
1630	ESSENTA COMPONENTS	BTH-2	REID TOOL,(1-190-003) TAPERED HANDLE	9	\$3.14	\$28.30
1631	EUROPEAN INDUSTRIAL PARTS	49510423-0004	SHIM KIT	10	\$11.58	\$115.83
1632	EUROPEAN INDUSTRIAL PARTS	49230560	CW VALVE PLATE	1	\$98.97	\$98.97
1633	EUROPEAN INDUSTRIAL PARTS	49803418	HANDLE	2	\$8.37	\$16.74
1634	EUTEX INTERNATIONAL USA LTD	20M/012FSS (CMP) ADAPTOR	EUTEX M20X1.5 TO 1/2" FNPT 316SS MIN QTY 10PCS	12	\$26.74	\$320.88
1635	EXOTIC AUTOMATION & SUPPLY	DT-500-MOMF-5	PARKER CHECK VALVE 1/2"	12	\$33.66	\$403.87
1636	EXOTIC AUTOMATION & SUPPLY	1CF43-22-12	PARKER HOSE FITTING	3	\$85.13	\$255.39
1637	EXOTIC AUTOMATION & SUPPLY	4C50XS	HUFCO STRAIGHT THREAD ELBOW	2	\$4.94	\$9.88
1638	EXOTIC AUTOMATION & SUPPLY	12-F5OLO-S	PARKER HOSE FITTING	1	\$4.44	\$4.44
1639	F&R MANUFACTURING	93200-100	HOSE WRAP	0	\$325.00	\$130.00
1640	F.D.LAWRENCE ELECTRIC COMPANY	EC2	FD LAWRENCE END BARRIER NLA	2	\$2.60	\$5.20
1641	F.D.LAWRENCE ELECTRIC COMPANY	1365	RACO REDUCER SUBSTITUTE 1061 3/4-1/2 BRIDGEPORT	10	\$0.18	\$1.78
1642	FABCO-AIR,	HPS-35-27	STAHL'S FABCO HPS00311 H PSX2-1/4-FFA-BR-MR-V-SPE	3	\$236.60	\$709.80
1643	FABCO-AIR,	HPS-36-46	STAHL'S FABCO HP6X2-1/4- FFA-BR-MR-V + ROD EXTENS	1	\$252.54	\$252.54
1644	FABCO-AIR,	B721-X	Fabco Cylinder	1	\$68.79	\$68.79
1645	FAIRCHILD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS	19528-1	FAIRCHILD DIAPHRAGM KIT	4	\$127.00	\$508.00
1646	FAIRCHLD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS	6325M21-SC2B	ROTORK POP IT VALVE	2	\$373.18	\$746.36
1647	FAIRCHLD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS	T9020-00503-	ROTORK FAIRCHILD T9020-0 0503NONFE	1	\$566.02	\$566.02
1648	FAIRCHLD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS	YT-2500RSN5504S	ROTORK INSTRUMENTS POSIT IONER NPT CONNECTIONS I	1	\$456.00	\$456.00
1649	FAIRCHLD INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS	21458-2NNE	ROTORK FAIRCHILD	1	\$337.14	\$337.14
1650	FAIRVIEW LTD.	RG8RED-100D	AIR HOSE ASSEMBLY 1/2"X100FT,1/2" ENDS RED	3	\$45.41	\$136.24
1651	FAIRVIEW LTD.	39-8	39-8 - LONG FORGED NUT, FLARE	75	\$1.13	\$84.38
1652	FAIRVIEW LTD.	CTG-6-25	CTG-6-25 3/8"GENERAL(AST M B75)COPPER T	50	\$1.21	\$60.50
1653	FAIRVIEW LTD.	RG8RED-100C	AIR HOSE ASSEMBLY 1/2"X100FT,3/8" ENDS RED	1	\$45.11	\$45.11
1654	FAIRVIEW LTD.	110-EA	110-EA 3/4 X 1/8 BUSHI NG	16	\$2.81	\$44.91
1655	FAIRVIEW LTD.	113-D5	113-D5 1/2 X 5 LO NG NIPPLE	8	\$4.21	\$33.66
1656	FAIRVIEW LTD.	113-D3	113-D3 - 1/2 X 3 LONG NI PPLE, BRASS	15	\$1.63	\$24.38
1657	FAIRVIEW LTD.	113-D2	FAIRVIEW FTG, 1/2 X 2 LG NIPPLE	20	\$1.20	\$24.02
1658	FAIRVIEW LTD.	FBL-0575	FBL-575 .575 BRASS HOSE FERRULE	69	\$0.31	\$21.52
1659	FAIRVIEW LTD.	562-08	562-8 1/2" NYLON COMPRES SION UNION COU	6	\$2.56	\$15.38
1660	FAIRVIEW LTD.	FBL-0875	FBL-875 .875 BRASS HOSE FERRULE	19	\$0.78	\$14.84
1661	FAIRVIEW LTD.	110-FC	110-HC (FC) 1 X 3/8 BUS HING	5	\$2.12	\$10.62
1662	FAIRVIEW LTD.	128-44	128-44 1/4"HOSE X 1/4" F SAE 45* FLARE	10	\$0.75	\$7.53
1663	FAIRVIEW LTD.	126-5C	VERSA 5/16" HOSE X 3/8" FNPT HOSE BARB	5	\$1.44	\$7.19
1664	FAIRVIEW LTD.	725-06D	725-6D 3/8"H X 1/2"MNPT PUSH LOCK FITT	6	\$1.13	\$6.75
1665	FAIRVIEW LTD.	125-5C	VERSA 5/16" HOSE X 3/8" MNPT HOSE BARB	8	\$0.77	\$6.17
1666	FAIRVIEW LTD.	728-86	728-86 1/2"X3/8"45*SAE F EM SWV PUSH LO	2	\$2.80	\$5.60
1667	FAIRVIEW LTD.	240-B	240-B 1/4" BACK SEATING TYPE DRAIN CO	6	\$0.71	\$4.28
1668	FAIRVIEW LTD.	48-4B	48-4B 1/4" TUBE X 1/4" MNP T CONNECTOR	8	\$0.44	\$3.50
1669	FAIRVIEW LTD.	1460-10	1460-10 5/8" AIR BRAKE S LEEVE	9	\$0.26	\$2.37
1670	FAIRVIEW LTD.	FBL-825	BRASS HOSE FERRULE	4	\$0.55	\$2.20
1671	FAIRVIEW LTD.	1495B-S	1495B-S 1/4FNPT TERMINAL BOLT 31/32(BR	1	\$1.65	\$1.65
1672	FAIRVIEW LTD.	113-C3-1/2	FAIRVIEW 3/8 X 3-1/2 LG NIPPLE	1	\$1.41	\$1.41
1673	FALLS FABRICATING, LLC	4295360	ADAPTER PLATE - JOYSTICK MOUNT LHD	12	\$46.80	\$561.60
1674	FALLS FABRICATING, LLC	RV-1216-ASSY KIT	RESERVOIR ASSEMBLY	1	\$179.39	\$179.39
1675	FASTENAL CANADA	1133859	USS THRU-HARD 3/8 YZ WAS FASTENAL	11	\$0.27	\$2.96
1676	FASTENAL CANADA, LTD	11587963	1/4-20 X 3-1/2" SHCS GR8 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	96	\$0.53	\$51.18
1677	FASTENAL CANADA, LTD	11587965	1/4"-20 X 4" \ SHCS	100	\$0.40	\$39.75
1678	FASTENAL CANADA, LTD	1123217	1/4-20 X 3.5" SHCS FASTENAL	96	\$0.22	\$21.23
1679	FASTENAL CANADA, LTD	1123213	1/4-20 X 2-1/2" SHCS	96	\$0.21	\$19.88
1680	FASTENAL COMPANY	SHCS38-16X450	FASTENAL,3/8"X4.5"SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW (80321)	300	\$1.36	\$409.31
1681	FASTENAL COMPANY	10929-06066	MK08 BOLT KIT	5	\$48.00	\$240.00
1682	FASTENAL COMPANY	15311	FASTENAL HEX HEAD CAP SCREW GR8,5/8-11 X 2.00"	168	\$1.42	\$238.08
1683	FASTENAL COMPANY	SHCS-M12-175X13	FASTENAL PART: 39668	153	\$1.38	\$210.80
1684	FASTENAL COMPANY	73391	FASTENAL 1/4-18 X 7/16" 3/4 TAPER STNLS STL PLUG	91	\$1.04	\$94.87
1685	FASTENAL COMPANY	23437	FASTENAL SHCS 1/2-13X14	4	\$20.48	\$81.90
1686	FASTENAL COMPANY	TMBV-MK-5	THOMAS MAGNETE BANKABLE MOUNTING KIT - 5 STATION	9	\$7.61	\$68.49
1687	FASTENAL COMPANY	TR38-24X3500	FASTENAL,3/8"-24 THREADE ROD PRECUT	4	\$16.38	\$65.52
1688	FASTENAL COMPANY	248 SHCS	10-24X3 SHCS 23156	161	\$0.35	\$56.64

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
1689	FASTENAL COMPANY	HHCS50-13X650	FASTENAL, 1/2-13 X 650LG HEX HEAD	17	\$2.12	\$36.11
1690	FASTENAL COMPANY	1139524	FASTENAL M4-0.7X10 12.9 SHCS	120	\$0.29	\$34.88
1691	FASTENAL COMPANY	74805	FASTENAL #10-32X1PPH MS BRASS SCREW	122	\$0.27	\$32.94
1692	FASTENAL COMPANY	SHCS-M10-150X20	FASTENAL M10 150X20 SCREWS #11103370	60	\$0.50	\$29.75
1693	FASTENAL COMPANY	150-012	9/16" BAND WIDTH CLAMP 9/16 - 1 1/4 5012051	18	\$1.57	\$28.32
1694	FASTENAL COMPANY	SHCS-M10-150X20	FASTENAL M10 150X20 SCREWS #11103370	56	\$0.50	\$27.77
1695	FASTENAL COMPANY	TMBV-MK-10	THOMAS MAGNETE BANKABLE MOUNTING KIT-10 STATION	1	\$13.61	\$13.61
1696	FASTENAL COMPANY	SHCS50-13X450	FASTENAL,	4	\$3.09	\$12.36
1697	FASTENAL COMPANY	1/4-20 X 2-1/2" SHCS GR8	BOLT	42	\$0.25	\$10.60
1698	FASTENAL COMPANY	1/4-20 X 5" SHCS GR8	FASTENAL BOLT	13	\$0.80	\$10.37
1699	FASTENAL COMPANY	M14 HCLW	FASTENAL LOCKWASHER #0124771	38	\$0.23	\$8.71
1700	FASTENAL COMPANY	TR25-20X1550	FASTENAL 1/4-20 UNC X 15.5" TIE ROD	2	\$3.88	\$7.76
1701	FASTENAL COMPANY	15361	FASTENAL HEX HEAD CAP SCREW GR8, 3/4-10X2.00"	4	\$1.73	\$6.91
1702	FASTENAL COMPANY	SHCS-M14-200X110	FASTENAL, SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	5	\$1.38	\$6.90
1703	FASTENAL COMPANY	0480768	FASTENAL METRIC O-RING 16MMID X 21MMOD 2.5MM	45	\$0.15	\$6.89
1704	FASTENAL COMPANY	TR25-20X1350	FASTENAL 1/4-20 UNC X 13.5" TIE ROD	2	\$3.38	\$6.75
1705	FASTENAL COMPANY	1/2-13 X 11" SHCS GR8	FASTENAL BOLTS 23435	1	\$5.94	\$5.94
1706	FASTENAL COMPANY	HHCS38-16X100	3/8-16X1" HEX HEAD CAP S SHOP SUPPLIES ONLY!!!	25	\$0.21	\$5.18
1707	FASTENAL COMPANY	15.125.10.11	FASTNRS 10MM SS FLT WSHR	53	\$0.09	\$5.02
1708	FASTENAL COMPANY	3/8-24 X .750 SHCS	Socket Head Cap Screw	26	\$0.19	\$4.91
1709	FASTENAL COMPANY	0165849	FASTENAL 1/8X1/2" ZINC PLATED SLOTTED SPRG PIN	69	\$0.06	\$4.09
1710	FASTENAL COMPANY	HHCS31-18X100	FASTENAL CAPSCREW SHOP SUPPLIES ONLY!!	28	\$0.14	\$4.00
1711	FASTENAL COMPANY	5/16" LW	FASTENAL LOCKWASHER 33620	176	\$0.02	\$3.57
1712	FASTENAL COMPANY	HHCS38-16X150	HEX HEAD CAP SCREW, 3/8"-16X1-1/2"	16	\$0.22	\$3.53
1713	FASTENAL COMPANY	5/16" FLATWASHER	FASTENAL 33080	76	\$0.05	\$3.44
1714	FASTENAL COMPANY	7/16" SS LW	1171069 FASTENAL LOCKWAS	13	\$0.24	\$3.18
1715	FASTENAL COMPANY	10-24X2-7/8" SHCH	FASTENAL GRADE 8	4	\$0.47	\$1.89
1716	FASTENAL COMPANY	40358	FASTENAL FW	25	\$0.07	\$1.87
1717	FASTENAL COMPANY	0953160	FASTENAL KEY	10	\$0.34	\$3.36
1718	FASTENAL COMPANY	39556	FASTENAL, M5-0.8X65MM	4	\$0.38	\$1.53
1719	FASTENAL COMPANY	3/8" FW	FASTENAL 33082	26	\$0.05	\$1.27
1720	FASTENAL COMPANY	3/8" LW	FASTENAL 33622	26	\$0.03	\$0.75
1721	FASTENAL COMPANY	04014748	FASTENAL ORING, #159, BUNA N, 70DURO	2	\$0.26	\$0.53
1722	FASTENER ENGINEERING & SALES	10C500KCS	10-24 X 5 SKT CAP SC	4	\$2.44	\$9.76
1723	FASTENER ENGINEERING & SALES	10C450KCS	10/24X4-1/2" SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW	5	\$1.80	\$9.00
1724	FESTO CORPORATION	569926-FESTO5	FESTO MODEL CODE PRINTED	4	\$1,155.50	\$4,621.99
1725	FESTO CORPORATION	8065027	FESTO PROXIMITY SENSOR SMT-8G-NS-24V-E-0,3Q-M8D	44	\$39.54	\$1,739.69
1726	FESTO CORPORATION	560198	FESTO PARALLEL GRIPPER HGPT-20-A-B	2	\$604.98	\$1,209.96
1727	FESTO CORPORATION	527694-FESTO1	MS4N-LFR-1/4-D7-C-U-V-A8 -AS	14	\$65.48	\$916.71
1728	FESTO CORPORATION	8032867-FESTO1	NEDY-L2R1-V1-M12G5-U-1.5 L-M12W4-4R	20	\$37.67	\$753.40
1729	FESTO CORPORATION	540330	FESTO CONNECTING CABLE KVI-CP-3-WS-WD-5	18	\$35.72	\$642.92
1730	FESTO CORPORATION	197330-FESTO2	50E-F36GCQST21-Z-E+HI FESTO CPX TERMINAL	1	\$582.85	\$582.85
1731	FESTO CORPORATION	160233	FESTO AIR RESERVOIR CRVZ5-0.1	10	\$49.34	\$493.40
1732	FESTO CORPORATION	527663-FESTO1	MS6-LR-1/2-D6-A4-AS	10	\$45.66	\$456.60
1733	FESTO CORPORATION	526489-FESTO1	MS4-LFR-1/4-D6-E-R-MA8-A S FILTER REGULATOR	10	\$41.03	\$410.30
1734	FESTO CORPORATION	532466-FESTO4	DGC-18-250-GF-PPV-A FEST O LINEAR ACTUATOR	1	\$352.67	\$352.67
1735	FESTO CORPORATION	531029-FESTO1	MSB4-1/4:C3:J95-WP	4	\$85.97	\$343.88
1736	FESTO CORPORATION	133030	FESTO PUSH-IN FITTING QSML-M3-2	150	\$1.85	\$277.50
1737	FESTO CORPORATION	8022016 VTUS255B2F81DN38	GCN14T5 FESTO MANIFOLD	1	\$264.33	\$264.33
1738	FESTO CORPORATION	526490-FESTO1	MS6-LFR-1/2-D6-E-R-MA4-A S	5	\$52.58	\$262.90
1739	FESTO CORPORATION	527690-FESTO1	MS4-LR-1/4-D6-A8-AS	7	\$30.73	\$215.11
1740	FESTO CORPORATION	539052-FESTO1	NEBU-M12G5-K-2-M12W3 MOQ 20	19	\$10.03	\$190.57
1741	FESTO CORPORATION	12638	FESTO PNEUMATIC MUFFLER U-1/8-B-NPT	9	\$15.94	\$143.46
1742	FESTO CORPORATION	12638	FESTO PNEUMATIC MUFFLER U-1/8-B-NPT	9	\$15.94	\$143.46
1743	FESTO CORPORATION	12638	FESTO PNEUMATIC MUFFLER U-1/8-B-NPT	9	\$15.94	\$143.46
1744	FESTO CORPORATION	130684	FESTO PUSH-IN FITTING QS-1/2-12-20	40	\$2.92	\$116.80
1745	FESTO CORPORATION	531029-FESTO6	MSB4-1/4:C3:J80-WP	1	\$114.51	\$114.51
1746	FESTO CORPORATION	130738	FESTO PUSH-IN FITTING QSL-1/2-12-20	20	\$5.10	\$102.00
1747	FESTO CORPORATION	572326	FESTO PUSH-IN FITTING QB-1/2-1/2-I-U	40	\$2.27	\$90.80
1748	FESTO CORPORATION	130737	FESTO PUSH-IN FITTING QSL-3/8-12-20	20	\$3.60	\$72.00
1749	FESTO CORPORATION	159667	FESTO PLASTIC TUBING PUN-8X1,25-SW 50FT ROLL	100	\$0.69	\$69.00
1750	FESTO CORPORATION	567949	FESTO PLASTIC TUBING PUN-H-5/16-BL-150-CB	150	\$0.35	\$52.50
1751	FESTO CORPORATION	186172	QSTL-G1/4-8	20	\$2.33	\$46.60
1752	FESTO CORPORATION	186171	QSTL-G1/8-8	20	\$2.29	\$45.80
1753	FESTO CORPORATION	575698	FESTO AIR SOLENOID VALVE VUVS-L20-M32U-AD-N18-F7	2	\$22.18	\$44.36
1754	FESTO CORPORATION	564777	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBY-1/2T-U	10	\$3.89	\$38.90
1755	FESTO CORPORATION	564777	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBY-1/2T-U	10	\$3.89	\$38.90
1756	FESTO CORPORATION	564825	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBY-1/2T-3/8-U	10	\$3.56	\$35.60
1757	FESTO CORPORATION	8066687	FESTO CABLE NEBB-M12W5-P10-LE5	4	\$8.28	\$33.12
1758	FESTO CORPORATION	533274	FESTO PUSH-IN FITTING QB-1/8-5/16-U	30	\$0.97	\$29.10
1759	FESTO CORPORATION	8066684	FESTO CABLE NEBB-M12W5-P10-LE4	4	\$7.15	\$28.60
1760	FESTO CORPORATION	533317	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBT-3/8-1/4-U	10	\$2.85	\$28.50
1761	FESTO CORPORATION	533317	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBT-3/8-1/4-U	10	\$2.85	\$28.50
1762	FESTO CORPORATION	533317	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBT-3/8-1/4-U	10	\$2.85	\$28.50
1763	FESTO CORPORATION	564775	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBY-5/16T-U	10	\$2.82	\$28.20
1764	FESTO CORPORATION	564775	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBY-5/16T-U	10	\$2.82	\$28.20
1765	FESTO CORPORATION	8066675	FESTO CABLE NEBB-M12G5-P10-LE4	4	\$7.00	\$28.00

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
1766	FESTO CORPORATION	564822	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBY-5/16T-1/4-U	10	\$2.67	\$26.70
1767	FESTO CORPORATION	564822	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBY-5/16T-1/4-U	10	\$2.67	\$26.70
1768	FESTO CORPORATION	533267	FESTO PUSH-IN FITTING QB-10-32-UNF-5/32-U	25	\$1.01	\$25.25
1769	FESTO CORPORATION	8066678	FESTO CABLE NEBB-M12G5-P-10-LE5	3	\$8.28	\$24.84
1770	FESTO CORPORATION	8066663	FESTO CABLE NEBB-M8G4-P-10-LE4	4	\$5.95	\$23.80
1771	FESTO CORPORATION	564769	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBT-5/16T-U	10	\$2.32	\$23.20
1772	FESTO CORPORATION	564769	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBT-5/16T-U	10	\$2.32	\$23.20
1773	FESTO CORPORATION	564769	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBT-5/16T-U	10	\$2.32	\$23.20
1774	FESTO CORPORATION	564819	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBY-1/4T-5/32-U	10	\$2.25	\$22.50
1775	FESTO CORPORATION	564819	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBY-1/4T-5/32-U	10	\$2.25	\$22.50
1776	FESTO CORPORATION	1206989	FESTO PNEUMATIC MUFFLER AMTE-M-LH-N18 MOQ 20	10	\$2.14	\$21.40
1777	FESTO CORPORATION	564806	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBT-5/16T-1/4-U	10	\$2.12	\$21.20
1778	FESTO CORPORATION	564806	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBT-5/16T-1/4-U	10	\$2.12	\$21.20
1779	FESTO CORPORATION	567993	FESTO PLASTIC TUBING PUN-H-1/8-BL-150-C	150	\$0.14	\$21.00
1780	FESTO CORPORATION	567993	FESTO PLASTIC TUBING PUN-H-1/8-BL-150-C	150	\$0.14	\$21.00
1781	FESTO CORPORATION	567993	FESTO PLASTIC TUBING PUN-H-1/8-BL-150-C	150	\$0.14	\$21.00
1782	FESTO CORPORATION	564766	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBT-5/32T-U	10	\$1.89	\$18.90
1783	FESTO CORPORATION	564825	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBY-1/2T-3/8-U	5	\$3.56	\$17.80
1784	FESTO CORPORATION	6720	FESTO SOLENOID COIL MSFW-110-50/60	1	\$17.76	\$17.76
1785	FESTO CORPORATION	564763	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBL-5/16T-U	10	\$1.64	\$16.40
1786	FESTO CORPORATION	564763	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBL-5/16T-U	10	\$1.64	\$16.40
1787	FESTO CORPORATION	564763	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBL-5/16T-U	10	\$1.64	\$16.40
1788	FESTO CORPORATION	564757	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QB-5/16T-U	10	\$1.56	\$15.60
1789	FESTO CORPORATION	564757	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QB-5/16T-U	10	\$1.56	\$15.60
1790	FESTO CORPORATION	564757	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QB-5/16T-U	10	\$1.56	\$15.60
1791	FESTO CORPORATION	533296	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBL-1/4-5/16-U	10	\$1.54	\$15.40
1792	FESTO CORPORATION	533296	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBL-1/4-5/16-U	10	\$1.54	\$15.40
1793	FESTO CORPORATION	533296	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBL-1/4-5/16-U	10	\$1.54	\$15.40
1794	FESTO CORPORATION	533229	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBL-M5-5/32-U-M	10	\$1.49	\$14.90
1795	FESTO CORPORATION	533229	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBL-M5-5/32-U-M	10	\$1.49	\$14.90
1796	FESTO CORPORATION	533229	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBL-M5-5/32-U-M	10	\$1.49	\$14.90
1797	FESTO CORPORATION	564798	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QB-1/4T-5/32-U	10	\$1.45	\$14.50
1798	FESTO CORPORATION	572285	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBML-5/32T-U	10	\$1.38	\$13.80
1799	FESTO CORPORATION	572285	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBML-5/32T-U	10	\$1.38	\$13.80
1800	FESTO CORPORATION	572285	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QBML-5/32T-U	10	\$1.38	\$13.80
1801	FESTO CORPORATION	8066669	FESTO CABLE NEBB-M8W4-P-10-LE4	2	\$6.02	\$12.04
1802	FESTO CORPORATION	564798	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QB-1/4T-5/32-U	8	\$1.45	\$11.60
1803	FESTO CORPORATION	564805	FESTO PUSH-IN FITTING QBT-1/4T-5/32-U MOQ 10	6	\$1.85	\$11.10
1804	FESTO CORPORATION	533212	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QB-M5-1/4-U-M	10	\$1.04	\$10.40
1805	FESTO CORPORATION	533212	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QB-M5-1/4-U-M	10	\$1.04	\$10.40
1806	FESTO CORPORATION	533277	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QB-1/4-5/16-U	10	\$1.01	\$10.10
1807	FESTO CORPORATION	533277	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QB-1/4-5/16-U	10	\$1.01	\$10.10
1808	FESTO CORPORATION	533277	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QB-1/4-5/16-U	10	\$1.01	\$10.10
1809	FESTO CORPORATION	533277	FESTO PUSH-IN CONNECTOR QB-1/4-5/16-U	10	\$1.01	\$10.10
1810	FESTO CORPORATION	564789	FESTO BLANKING PLUG QBC-1/2H-U	10	\$0.76	\$7.60
1811	FESTO CORPORATION	564789	FESTO BLANKING PLUG QBC-1/2H-U	10	\$0.76	\$7.60
1812	FESTO CORPORATION	564789	FESTO BLANKING PLUG QBC-1/2H-U	10	\$0.76	\$7.60
1813	FESTO CORPORATION	533216	FESTO PUSH-IN FITTING QB-1/8-1/4-U-M	8	\$0.82	\$6.56
1814	FESTO CORPORATION	3570 FESTO	FESTO BLANKING PLUG B-3/8 MOQ 10	5	\$1.21	\$6.05
1815	FESTO CORPORATION	564787	FESTO BLANKING PLUG QBC-5/16H-U	10	\$0.57	\$5.70
1816	FESTO CORPORATION	564787	FESTO BLANKING PLUG QBC-5/16H-U	10	\$0.57	\$5.70
1817	FESTO CORPORATION	564787	FESTO BLANKING PLUG QBC-5/16H-U	10	\$0.57	\$5.70
1818	FESTO CORPORATION	564784	FESTO BLANKING PLUG QBC-5/32H-U	10	\$0.51	\$5.10
1819	FESTO CORPORATION	533216	FESTO PUSH-IN FITTING QB-1/8-1/4-U-M	6	\$0.82	\$4.92
1820	FIDELITY PAC METALS LTD.	SS116-B	4310143 - JC 304 SS 1/4 STREET ELBOW	5	\$0.84	\$4.22
1821	FIRESTONE INDUSTRIAL PRODUCTS	W013587054	FIRESTONE 16BH 2BN1/4CTR 2BN	1	\$212.87	\$212.87
1822	Fittings Unlimited, Inc.	M-MP-5405-06-18X1.5	6MNP1-18FM (PARALLEL)STR FITTING	77	\$2.89	\$222.53
1823	Fittings Unlimited, Inc.	Y-6410-16-24-O	FIT-UNL #16MORB X 24FORB	12	\$9.30	\$111.60
1824	Fittings Unlimited, Inc.	Y-2501-F-24-24	FITTING UNLIM	4	\$11.78	\$47.12
1825	Fittings Unlimited, Inc.	Y-6801-F-08-16-NWO	FUI FITTING	4	\$4.14	\$16.56
1826	Fittings Unlimited, Inc.	6868-10-10-10	FEMALE O-RING BOSS TEE	1	\$10.32	\$10.32
1827	Fittings Unlimited, Inc.	Y-6405-08-06-O	FITTINGS UNLIMITED	8	\$0.95	\$7.60
1828	Fittings Unlimited, Inc.	Y-6405-08-08-O	FUI ADAPTER	2	\$1.65	\$3.29
1829	Fittings Unlimited, Inc.	Y-6400-10-10-O	FUI FITTING	2	\$1.32	\$2.64
1830	Fittings Unlimited, Inc.	Y-6400-06-10-O	Y-6400-06-10-O	1	\$0.95	\$0.95
1831	Fittings Unlimited, Inc.	Y-6801-F-04-05-NWO	FUI FITTING	1	\$0.94	\$0.94
1832	FLEETPRIDE, INC.	12-907P	POLLAK RV CONNECTOR SCKT	5	\$12.95	\$64.75
1833	FLEXIBLE TECHNOLOGIES (CN) LTD	J-11	1-1/2" BLK POLYETHYLENE HOSE	21	\$1.49	\$31.32
1834	FLODRAULIC GROUP, INC.	SNP2/11D	SC06, SAUER DANFOSS PUMP	1	\$700.00	\$700.00
1835	FLODRAULIC GROUP, INC.	SNP2/12S SC06	SNP2/12S SC06 SAUER DANF OSS	1	\$650.00	\$650.00
1836	FLODRAULIC GROUP, INC.	H59200211	VOITH SEAL KIT 1PC5-64	3	\$212.00	\$636.00
1837	FLODRAULIC GROUP, INC.	SNP2NN/6	SAUER DANFOSS GEAR PUMP SNP2NN/6 ORN06GA	1	\$550.00	\$550.00
1838	FLODRAULIC GROUP, INC.	OMH 315 151H1044	SAUER DANFOSS OMH 315 15 1H1044 MOTOR	1	\$280.69	\$280.69
1839	Flow Ezy Filters, Inc.	151L ELEMENT O-RING	FLOW-EZY ELEMENT O-RING	41	\$2.22	\$91.16
1840	Flow Ezy Filters, Inc.	S5-60	FLOW-EZY STRAINER, 5GPM, 60 MESH	5	\$9.04	\$45.18
1841	Flow Ezy Filters, Inc.	P10-1-30-RV3	Flow-Ezy Strainer	2	\$12.29	\$24.57
1842	Flow Ezy Filters, Inc.	S10-100	Flow-Ezy Strainer	1	\$11.50	\$11.50

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
1843	FLUID MOTION SALES	A-FM161230-1	MAN.D-FLANGE 1.5 CODE-62 THRU PORTS	6	\$320.00	\$1,920.00
1844	FLUID POWER SOLUTIONS	033-70816	DENISON HOLD DOWN VANE P 6/7P	8	\$4.38	\$35.05
1845	FLUIDYNE FLUID POWER, INC.	WF416429	CART KIT	3	\$143.00	\$429.00
1846	FLUIDYNE FLUID POWER, INC.	V2020P1F115-8T3BB4F30RNA	VANE PUMP W/PRIORITY COV ER	1	\$388.00	\$388.00
1847	FLUIDYNE FLUID POWER, INC.	WF416440	CART KIT	1	\$163.90	\$163.90
1848	FLUIDYNE FLUID POWER, INC.	WF417054	20VQ08 CART KIT REAR BUNA 20 DESIGN	1	\$143.00	\$143.00
1849	FLUIDYNE FLUID POWER, INC.	WF416427	CART KIT	1	\$143.00	\$143.00
1850	FLUIDYNE FLUID POWER, INC.	WF424544	SHAFT	2	\$48.40	\$96.80
1851	FLUIDYNE FLUID POWER, INC.	V473914	PVE19/21 BEARING S/A REAR	3	\$18.00	\$54.00
1852	FLUIDYNE FLUID POWER, INC.	WF254848	FLUIDYNE SHAFT # 11 SPLINE	1	\$46.20	\$46.20
1853	FLUIDYNE FLUID POWER, INC.	WF292077	FLUIDYNE #3 SPLINE SHAFT	1	\$45.10	\$45.10
1854	FLUIDYNE FLUID POWER, INC.	WF85266	FLUIDYNE BEARING KIT SADDLE	1	\$30.80	\$30.80
1855	FLUIDYNE FLUID POWER, INC.	WF85361	FLUIDYNE VITON SEAL KIT	1	\$29.70	\$29.70
1856	FLUIDYNE FLUID POWER, INC.	V419627	BEARING S/A FRONT SHAFT	1	\$29.00	\$29.00
1857	FLUIDYNE FLUID POWER, INC.	V284397	FLUIDYNE BEARING FRONT	1	\$9.00	\$9.00
1858	FLUITRONICS GmbH	HB0927B001MK	AMCA MOUNTING KIT FOR HB-0927B001 VALVE	34	\$38.11	\$1,295.74
1859	Freelin-Wade	1J-076-10	FREELIN 1/2"X100' POLY CLEAR	1	\$20.75	\$20.75
1860	Freelin-Wade	1J-156-07	BLUE POLY 5/32X3/32 141 PSI 100' ROLL	1	\$11.79	\$11.79
1861	FUTURE FASTENER & MFG. INC	0900590010	FUTURE FASTENER 1/4"-20 HEX NUT STAINLESS STEEL	196	\$0.11	\$21.56
1862	FUTURE FASTENER & MFG. INC	0901910120	FUTURE FASTENER WASHER 1/4"FLAT STAINLESS STEEL	196	\$0.08	\$15.68
1863	FUTURE FASTENER & MFG. INC	1/4"OD X 1/2" L SS ROLL	PIN FUTURE FASTENER (BJT) MIN BUY 100	72	\$0.15	\$10.80
1864	FUTURE FASTENER & MFG. INC	1/4-20X2.25"SHCS BLACK	FUTURE FASTENER	8	\$0.20	\$1.60
1865	G&H DISTRIBUTING & SUPPLY, INC	GH-390-20-20	G&H FLANGE	6	\$40.04	\$240.24
1866	G&H DISTRIBUTING & SUPPLY, INC	8M14C8OMLO	G&S DIST.,PARKER MALE METRIC X MOFS 90 DGREE	10	\$8.61	\$86.10
1867	G&H DISTRIBUTING & SUPPLY, INC	GH-20SF0	G&H FLANGE KIT	4	\$12.53	\$50.12
1868	G&H DISTRIBUTING & SUPPLY, INC	AX04HY04FJ-27	-4HOSE-4FJX-4FJX-27" HOSE ASSY	1	\$8.56	\$8.56
1869	G&H DISTRIBUTING & SUPPLY, INC	FF1231-10-10	USE BRENNAN FTING PART: FS6400-10-10-O	2	\$1.92	\$3.84
1870	G&H DISTRIBUTING & SUPPLY, INC	1238-8-4	BRENNAN 04MJ-08MAORB 90 DEG ELBOW FORG	1	\$3.40	\$3.40
1871	G&H DISTRIBUTING & SUPPLY, INC	1270-16-8	FITTING,#16 MALE ORB X#8FE/ORB STRAIGHT ADAP.	1	\$3.17	\$3.17
1872	G&H DISTRIBUTING & SUPPLY, INC	FFS3019-06	G&H CAP ASSEMBLY/TRIDENT	2	\$1.14	\$2.28
1873	G&H DISTRIBUTING & SUPPLY, INC	FF1231-6-6	-6M ORB X -6M FACE ADAPTOR	2	\$1.11	\$2.22
1874	G&H DISTRIBUTING & SUPPLY, INC	1213-6-6	#6 FJIC TO #6 MSAE	1	\$1.67	\$1.67
1875	G&H DISTRIBUTING & SUPPLY, INC	1236-6-6	FITTING SWIVEL 90 DEGREE SWIVEL	1	\$1.65	\$1.65
1876	G&H DISTRIBUTING & SUPPLY, INC	1238-4-4	FITTING, 90 DEG	1	\$1.45	\$1.45
1877	GALCO IND. ELECTRONICS, INC.	5302 WASHER	SEALING WASHER	37	\$1.00	\$37.00
1878	GALLOUP/FORBERG SMITH/MERLO	8210G9-24VDC	ASCO VALVE GALLOUP	2	\$129.20	\$258.40
1879	GALLOUP/FORBERG SMITH/MERLO	BP6CLNP-SCH80	BLACK PIPE 3/8 CL NIP 80 XL HEAVY DUTY	24	\$1.57	\$37.65
1880	GARDICO INC	55199-311-066	GARDICO 55199-311-066 G	6	\$4.26	\$25.56
1881	GARDNER DENVER THOMAS INC	L84198-P	THOMAS FILTER KIT ASSEMBLY, QR SERIES	9	\$28.50	\$256.50
1882	GARDNER DENVER THOMAS INC	3013-0006	THOMAS 3013DV 12VDC	1	\$92.40	\$92.40
1883	GEARTEK	721739	GEARTEK BODY C PUMP #1 2 00	6	\$77.41	\$464.46
1884	GEARTEK	721661	GEARTEK BODY C100 R #3	4	\$61.83	\$247.32
1885	GEARTEK	721604	GEARTEK BODY C115 R BLAN K	4	\$58.75	\$235.00
1886	GEARTEK	C100R-5B-5	Geartek Pump	1	\$231.46	\$231.46
1887	GEARTEK	721602	GEARTEK BODY C85 R BLANK	4	\$57.04	\$228.16
1888	GEARTEK	721511	GEARTEK FLANGE SAE B COD E "B" C SE	3	\$56.18	\$168.53
1889	GEARTEK	721537	GEARTEK BODY C200 #3	3	\$55.76	\$167.28
1890	GEARTEK	721654	GEARTEK BODY C180 F #5	2	\$80.58	\$161.16
1891	GEARTEK	GT6460	COMPLETE SEAL KIT GEARTEK	2	\$45.11	\$90.22
1892	GEARTEK	722540	GEARTEK "GEAR DRIVE C180 3/4-11T	1	\$83.42	\$83.42
1893	GEARTEK-HYDRAULIC ANALYSIS,INC	636302	GEARTEK "DRIVE GEAR E66 #1"	5	\$290.36	\$1,451.80
1894	GEARTEK-HYDRAULIC ANALYSIS,INC	GT10389	LUBE PUMP	1	\$1,126.30	\$1,126.30
1895	GEARTEK-HYDRAULIC ANALYSIS,INC	DB30R-4B-B78	GEARTEK PUMP 5.9 CU IN DISP	1	\$927.28	\$927.28
1896	GEARTEK-HYDRAULIC ANALYSIS,INC	652047	GEARTEK "BODY MD25"	1	\$199.10	\$199.10
1897	GEARTEK-HYDRAULIC ANALYSIS,INC	635226	GEARTEK GEAR DRIVE D15 # 5	1	\$158.18	\$158.18
1898	GEARTEK-HYDRAULIC ANALYSIS,INC	635291	DRIVE GEAR	1	\$134.64	\$134.64
1899	GHX INDUSTRIAL LLC	G78110-FJ105PL-FJ10BPL-	37.5-1000 GH781-10 37.5" OAL AEROQUIP HOSE ASSY	8	\$59.99	\$479.92
1900	GHX INDUSTRIAL LLC	G78110-FJ105PL-FJ105PL-	37.5-1000 GH781-10 37.5" OAL AEROQUIP HOSE ASSY	8	\$52.24	\$417.92
1901	GHX INDUSTRIAL LLC	G78116-FJ165PL-FJ16BPL-	30-1000/GH781-16 30"OAL FJXFJ90 AEROQUIP HOSE	4	\$91.39	\$365.56
1902	GHX INDUSTRIAL LLC	G78112-FJ125PL-FJ125PL--	47-1000 GH781-12-47"OAL AEROQUIP HOSE ASSY	4	\$62.01	\$248.04
1903	GHX INDUSTRIAL LLC	G78112-FJ125PL-FJ125PL-	26.5-1000 GH781-26.5OAL AEROQUIP HOSE ASSY	4	\$52.97	\$211.88
1904	GHX INDUSTRIAL LLC	G78108-FJ085PLFJ085PL-	55-1000 GH781-8 55"OAL AEROQUIP HOSE ASSY	4	\$42.43	\$169.72
1905	GHX INDUSTRIAL LLC	G78108-FJ085PL-FJ085PL--	19-1000 GH781-8 19"OAL A AEROQUIP HOSE ASSY	4	\$29.50	\$118.00
1906	GHX INDUSTRIAL LLC	HO628	F471TC0606-8-8-8-38-FS	1	\$96.05	\$96.05
1907	GHX INDUSTRIAL LLC	G78112-FJ125PL-21-1000	GH781-12 21"OAL AEROQUIP	2	\$46.76	\$93.52
1908	GHX INDUSTRIAL LLC	G78108-FJ085PL-FJ08BPL-	26.5-1000 GH781-8 26.5" OAL AEROQUIP HOSE ASSY	2	\$40.33	\$80.65
1909	GHX INDUSTRIAL LLC	10143-8-12	PARKER HOSE FITTING	2	\$8.41	\$16.81
1910	GLOBAL SERVO HYDRAULICS, INC.	DSHG-04-3C3-D24-N-5290	YUKEN VALVE SOFT START	5	\$627.00	\$3,135.00
1911	GLOBAL SERVO HYDRAULICS, INC.	R160N1100	REBUILD DAMCOS	1	\$986.75	\$986.75
1912	GLOBE AIRMOTORS NORTH AMERICA	VAPFG04I16	GLOBE AIR MOTOR/VA4P	1	\$1,726.00	\$1,726.00
1913	GLOBE AIRMOTORS NORTH AMERICA	330-910	SPX GLOBE SEAL KIT FOR REMOTE CONTROL VLV	2	\$130.50	\$261.00
1914	GRAINGER #848405056	2G704	GRAINGER LIFTING EYE SAME AS : 3ZGX9	9	\$8.06	\$72.51
1915	GRAMMER, INC.	127468	GRAMMER SWING ARM ASSY	5	\$27.63	\$138.15
1916	GRAMMER, INC.	901528	GRAMMER ** 15 PC MOQ ** SEATBELT BRACKET	1	\$2.05	\$2.05
1917	GRAMMER, INC.	135178	GRAMMER L BRACKET SEAT S TOP,SLIDE STOP KIT,ANGLE	1	\$1.04	\$1.04
1918	HALLOCK COMPANY, INC.	BNDN1000	REC.1PER METER DIN RAIL TREND CONVERTS TO INCHES	1,341	\$0.12	\$163.04
1919	HALLOCK COMPANY, INC.	281-901	SINGLE WAGO BLOCK	27	\$1.50	\$40.48

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
1920	HALLOCK COMPANY, INC.	209-566	WAGO MARKING SYSTEM NO. 01-50	2	\$3.87	\$7.74
1921	HANSA-FLEX HYDRAULICS CANADA I	CS28X2	CS28X2 28MM X 2MM CARBO N STEEL TUBE 6METRE	160	\$12.62	\$2,019.33
1922	HANSA-FLEX HYDRAULICS CANADA I	W NW25 HL	28MM TUBE 90*	17	\$21.23	\$360.89
1923	HANSA-FLEX HYDRAULICS CANADA I	TR08-1.5WS	8MM X 1.5MM WALL NYLON TUBING	33	\$1.62	\$53.32
1924	HANSA-FLEX USA	SFCE6003-90S30M	HATEC KIT W/FLANGE HALFS QUOTE# 00256668	1	\$52.89	\$52.89
1925	HASKEL INTERNATIONAL, INC.	20UV61R	BUTECH 20K NEEDLE VALVE	2	\$122.40	\$244.80
1926	HASKEL INTERNATIONAL, INC.	15574	HASKEL POPPET	1	\$28.20	\$28.20
1927	HAWE NORTH AMERICA INC	V30E-270 RSV-2-0-00/N	HAWE 270CC PUMP	8	\$6,996.42	\$55,971.33
1928	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	HDLV-1742-900	Hercules Piston Seal	18	\$67.57	\$1,216.22
1929	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	HDLV-1742-600	HERCULES VEE PACKAGING	19	\$30.19	\$573.69
1930	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	HDLV-1742-800	VEE-PACK HYDROLOCK HYTRE L/NYLON	12	\$37.68	\$452.17
1931	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	HDLV-1742-500	HYDROLOCK VEE SET	15	\$25.46	\$381.92
1932	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	CM-PO65610	PORT #10 ORB 90 DEGREE	23	\$12.08	\$277.84
1933	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	HDLV-1742-650	VEE-PACK HYDROLOCK HYTRE L/NYLON	7	\$33.91	\$237.35
1934	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	CPS-5000BR	HERCULES, PISTON SEAL	5	\$34.45	\$172.26
1935	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	CM-PO65616	BUSHING	7	\$23.97	\$167.79
1936	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	CPS-2500	CAP SEAL	9	\$18.17	\$163.54
1937	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	CM-YA3011-67	COMMERCIAL HEAD NUT	2	\$81.13	\$162.26
1938	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	MCPS-180X160X15.5	PISTON SEAL ASSEMBLY GLS /NYL 4 PC	3	\$34.19	\$102.57
1939	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	CM-PO65608	PORT #08 ORB 90 DEGREE	9	\$10.46	\$94.14
1940	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	SPR-6004	BAL SEAL	12	\$5.21	\$62.52
1941	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	CM-PO65304	PORT #04 ORB HALF COUPLI NG	12	\$3.85	\$46.20
1942	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	RTUB31-3.50-50	ROD U-SEAL SUPER DUTY	3	\$11.28	\$33.83
1943	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	JD-AH149815	JOHN DEERE SEAL KIT CYLI NDER	2	\$15.76	\$31.52
1944	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	MCU-2500-D	HERCULES, ROD WIPER	2	\$4.57	\$9.14
1945	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	VS16205X103	vee packing	1	\$7.59	\$7.59
1946	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	MCU-1254-D	Hercules Wiper	1	\$6.91	\$6.91
1947	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	MCU-1500-D	HERCULES MCU ROD WIPER	2	\$3.27	\$6.54
1948	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	DRTU12-1.00-25	Hercules Rod Seal	2	\$2.97	\$5.93
1949	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	568-158	O-RING C-PAD	8	\$0.35	\$2.81
1950	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	568-010V	Hercules O-Ring	19	\$0.14	\$2.58
1951	HB SEALING PRODUCTS	568-245-90D	Hercules O-Ring	3	\$0.78	\$2.34
1952	HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT	30-23HF16	HIP HIGH PRESSURE TEE	2	\$339.60	\$679.20
1953	HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT	30-22HF16	HIP HIGH PRESSURE ELBOW	2	\$281.44	\$562.88
1954	HIGH PRESSURE EQUIPMENT	30-21HF16HM9	HIP 1" FEMALE TO MALE	2	\$236.88	\$473.76
1955	HI-STRENGTH BOLT CO.	10C350KCS0D	CAP SCREW NEW P/N# 10C350KCSP	26	\$1.32	\$34.37
1956	HMI SYSTEMS	482CRM3-SUN-SH1-4-1	HMI 8 POSITION CANSWITCH	1	\$85.58	\$85.58
1957	HMI SYSTEMS	482CRM3-SUN-SH1-4-2	HMI 8 POSITION CANSWITCH	1	\$85.58	\$85.58
1958	HONOR PUMPS U.S.A.	3GB8ZU233R	Honor Pump	1	\$348.30	\$348.30
1959	HONOR PUMPS U.S.A.	PMS-02-W-X	POWER VALVE	2	\$51.50	\$103.00
1960	HSI Conversion/Repair Vendor	PB20300A1DB88/PVP16200A2	N3 JOB 10996 PO REF 33741	1	\$579.23	\$579.23
1961	HTM SENSORS	EC51-1204C-ARU4-PTFE	HTM 12MM PROX M12 DC 2 WIRE NO OUTPUT	2	\$45.60	\$91.20
1962	HUMPHREY AUTOMATION INC.	H2404A2	HUMPHREY AIR VALVE	7	\$34.80	\$243.61
1963	HUMPHREY AUTOMATION INC.	42039120/60	4-WAY IN LINE VALVE	2	\$84.63	\$169.26
1964	HUMPHREY AUTOMATION INC.	4DP8	HUMPHREY CYLINDER	2	\$67.53	\$135.05
1965	HUMPHREY AUTOMATION INC.	C125	C125 CK VLV	9	\$12.91	\$116.16
1966	HUMPHREY AUTOMATION INC.	JN15	3-4-16 JAM NUT	2	\$0.70	\$1.40
1967	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	062-4E1-LL-12VDC	062-4E1-20-35-LL-12VDC 20 & 35 ARE STANDARD	18	\$103.63	\$1,865.33
1968	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	M193-39-24VDC	Humphrey Valve	10	\$27.95	\$279.50
1969	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	254 38 80 24VDC	HUMPHREY	3	\$42.92	\$128.76
1970	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	194 37 80 24VDC	HUMPHREY	3	\$34.22	\$102.66
1971	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	8-288A	HUMPHREY	29	\$3.09	\$89.61
1972	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	M254 39 80 12VDC	HUMPHREY	2	\$42.92	\$85.84
1973	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	M254 39 80 24VDC	HUMPHREY	2	\$42.92	\$85.84
1974	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	154 37 80 24VDC	HUMPHREY	3	\$26.10	\$78.30
1975	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	M194 39 80 12VDC	HUMPHREY	2	\$34.80	\$69.60
1976	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	M194 39 80 24VDC	HUMPHREY	2	\$34.80	\$69.60
1977	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	194 37 80 12VDC	HUMPHREY	2	\$34.22	\$68.44
1978	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	M253 39 80 12VDC	HUMPHREY	2	\$32.48	\$64.96
1979	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	M253 39 80 24VDC	HUMPHREY	2	\$32.48	\$64.96
1980	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	8-32A	HUMPHREY PLATE	5	\$11.61	\$58.05
1981	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	M154 39 80 24VDC	HUMPHREY	2	\$26.68	\$53.36
1982	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	154 37 80 12VDC	HUMPHREY	2	\$26.10	\$52.20
1983	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	M193 39 80 12VDC	HUMPHREY	2	\$25.52	\$51.04
1984	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	950-3632-1	HUMPHREY VALVE ASSEMBLY	1	\$49.17	\$49.17
1985	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	254 39 80 120/50/60	HUMPHREY	1	\$45.24	\$45.24
1986	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	250M6	HUMPHREY	1	\$38.28	\$38.28
1987	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	194 39 80 120/50/60	HUMPHREY	1	\$37.12	\$37.12
1988	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	M153 39 80 12VDC	HUMPHREY	2	\$18.56	\$37.12
1989	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	M153 39 80 24VDC	HUMPHREY	2	\$18.56	\$37.12
1990	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	M194 39 80 120/50/60	HUMPHREY	1	\$37.12	\$37.12
1991	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	153 37 80 12VDC	HUMPHREY	2	\$17.98	\$35.96
1992	HUMPHREY PRODUCTS CO	M253 39 80 120/50/60	HUMPHREY	1	\$34.80	\$34.80
1993	HUSCO INTERNATIONAL, INC.	58108-9	HUSCO PR VALVE SCX	3	\$52.98	\$158.94
1994	HUSCO INTERNATIONAL, INC.	63360-240	HUSCO SCX SHOCK VALVE 240 BAR	6	\$16.96	\$101.75
1995	HUSCO INTERNATIONAL, INC.	D12-109	HUSCO END MECH KIT 6000 3 POS., OIL PILOT	1	\$83.34	\$83.34
1996	HUSCO INTERNATIONAL, INC.	56903	HUSCO LSRV DRAIN REGULAT	2	\$40.68	\$81.35

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit	Total
					Replacement Cost USD	Replacement Cost USD
1997	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	928973	HDA 8760-A-4000-460PSI HYDAC TRANSDUCER	25	\$132.29	\$3,307.35
1998	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	2587937	HYDAC ELECTRIC MOTOR	1	\$754.57	\$754.57
1999	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	HPG-63-1000-LM	2701547 HYDAC PRESSURE GAUGE	9	\$78.66	\$707.93
2000	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	LFBH/HC60IC10B1.0/12B65O	263 HYDAC	1	\$626.74	\$626.74
2001	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	8000-005318	NORD ORING 5.28X1.78 NBR RS210 HYDAC #2095356	493	\$1.19	\$586.55
2002	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	0100DN010BH4HC	HYDAC ELEMENT 319496	8	\$66.76	\$534.08
2003	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	HDA4775-B-3000-000	PRESSURE TRANSDUCER 907196	1	\$414.06	\$414.06
2004	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	8008-017926	NORD ORING 17.86X2.62 HYDAC # 2095359	345	\$1.19	\$411.14
2005	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	922618	HDA 8760-A-4000-260(PSI) HYDAC TRANSDUCER	3	\$124.26	\$372.78
2006	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	928973	HDA 8760-A-4000-460PSI HYDAC TRANSDUCER	2	\$132.29	\$264.59
2007	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	DV-08-01.X/12	00705022 HYDAC NEEDLE VALVE W/VITON SEAL	13	\$23.43	\$304.65
2008	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	RV16A-01-C-N-30	3015351 HYDAC RELIEF VLV	20	\$32.13	\$642.68
2009	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	3220-265412	NORD STEEL FASTENERSPAKF RSQ240 HYDAC #2900837	8	\$26.03	\$208.24
2010	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	0660R010BN4HC	HYDAC FILTER ELEMENT 1263017 / 0660R0100N	1	\$176.72	\$176.72
2011	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	8008-012426	NORD ORING 12.37X2.62 HYDAC # 2095358	249	\$0.63	\$157.74
2012	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	0080RK010MM	HYDAC RETURN LINE FILTER 1274627	2	\$52.37	\$104.74
2013	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	HRS-3-S-33.7-PP-UNC	02056181 HYDAC 1" PIPE *25-PC MIN ORDER REQD*	21	\$4.08	\$85.59
2014	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	HRS-2-S-21.3-PP-UNC	1/2" PIPE	24	\$3.11	\$74.68
2015	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	HRL-3-A-19-PP-UNC	CLAMP 02056156	32	\$1.59	\$50.88
2016	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	00264713	HYDAC HRBG5 OBG719 CLAMP QUOTE 34049-14-01 REV1.0	22	\$1.74	\$38.33
2017	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	HRESSA60PPUNC	HYDAC CLAMP	2	\$15.24	\$30.47
2018	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	HRL3A20PPUNC	2063330 HYDAC CLAMP	10	\$2.27	\$22.70
2019	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	2230-265406	NORD RSQ240/PE23 ACCESS HYDAC # 3648193	1	\$16.46	\$16.46
2020	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	8085-000025	NORD HEX NUT FOR HANDLES HYDAC # 6900002483	9	\$1.21	\$10.92
2021	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	8001-014178	NORD RSQ240 ORING HYDAC # 2095357	6	\$1.16	\$6.98
2022	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	8085-000040	NORD JAM NUT,HEX-ALUM. HYDAC # 6900010615	5	\$1.21	\$6.06
2023	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	HRL-2-A-16-PP-UNC	02056154 HYDAC CLAMP	1	\$1.27	\$1.27
2024	HYDAC TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION	2600583	HYDAC SEAL	1	\$1.04	\$1.04
2025	HYDRADYNE LLC	2.00CCB4MA2U14AC05.00	PARKER 4MA CYLINDER	1	\$202.00	\$202.00
2026	HYDRADYNE LLC	6 LOHL6-S .031	HYDRADYNE FITTING	4	\$21.35	\$85.40
2027	HYDRADYNE LLC	S24-10242-0	T6EC SEAL KIT S1	1	\$55.00	\$55.00
2028	HYDRADYNE LLC	12-10 F50G5-S	PARKER REDUC/EXPANDER	10	\$5.45	\$54.50
2029	HYDRADYNE LLC	671-00012-0	DENISON ORING	22	\$2.05	\$45.16
2030	HYDRA-FLEX, INC.	1144 40 2009	HYDRA-FLEX VOSS FITTING	3	\$105.67	\$317.01
2031	Hydra-Tech International	161000003	HYDRA-TECH JACK SEAL KIT	6	\$125.00	\$750.00
2032	HYDRAULEX	MA10V028DFR/31R-PSC62K01	METARIS PISTON PUMP	2	\$1,004.73	\$2,009.46
2033	HYDRAULEX	B45-50-331	WHI SHAFT A10V045/31 "1" 15 SPL	29	\$61.80	\$1,792.20
2034	HYDRAULEX	B45-23-235	WHI/END CAP/62K01/CCW/A1 0VSO45/31	8	\$179.34	\$1,434.72
2035	HYDRAULEX	F3DG554108CTS	VICKERS VALVE	1	\$1,155.90	\$1,155.90
2036	HYDRAULEX	923593	METARIS SHAFT SPLINE"S"A 10VO140/31	12	\$92.47	\$1,109.64
2037	HYDRAULEX	B45-24-235	WHI/END CAP/62K02/KO4/CC W/A10VSO45	6	\$184.63	\$1,107.78
2038	HYDRAULEX	MHP365B578IBAB20-7DAAB12	-1 DOUBLE GEAR PUMP METARIS	1	\$950.18	\$950.18
2039	HYDRAULEX	B46-22-135	WHI/END CAP/62N00/CW/A10 VSO45/52	8	\$113.38	\$907.04
2040	HYDRAULEX	WA10VSO45DFLR/31R-PRC62K	01 WHI PUMP	1	\$817.01	\$817.01
2041	HYDRAULEX	B28-22-124	WHI/END CAP/62N00/CW/A10 VSO28/31	8	\$101.91	\$815.28
2042	HYDRAULEX	3520VQ38A511CC20L	METARIS TANDEM VANE PUMP	1	\$711.52	\$711.52
2043	HYDRAULEX	B71-25-196	WHI/END CAP/62K07/CW/A10 VSO71/31	4	\$175.56	\$702.24
2044	HYDRAULEX	B71-21-196	WHI/END CAP/61N00/CW/A10 VSO71/31	5	\$133.91	\$669.55
2045	HYDRAULEX	B18-50-361	WHI/SHAFT/11 SPL/S/A10VS O18/31	11	\$57.65	\$634.15
2046	HYDRAULEX	3525VQ38A17S118B20	VICKERS PUMP (9J8277)	1	\$594.82	\$594.82
2047	HYDRAULEX	926333	WHI/SHAFT/K/KEYED A10VSO 71/31	7	\$78.31	\$548.17
2048	HYDRAULEX	B71-24-196G	WHI/END CAP/KO2/KO4/CW/A 10VSO71/31	2	\$273.00	\$546.00
2049	HYDRAULEX	B71-23-196	WHI/END CAP/KO1/CW/A10VS O71/31	3	\$170.45	\$511.35
2050	HYDRAULEX	B71-23-296	WHI/END CAP/62K01/CCW/A1 0VSO71/31	3	\$170.45	\$511.35
2051	HYDRAULEX	B45-21-135	WHI/END CAP/61N00/CW/A10 VSO45/31	4	\$113.38	\$453.52
2052	HYDRAULEX	993523	METARIS SHAFT THU/DR SPL "R"A10VO10	6	\$72.40	\$434.40
2053	HYDRAULEX	B28-22-224	WHI/END CAP/62N00/CCW/A1 0VSO28/31	4	\$97.99	\$391.96
2054	HYDRAULEX	973907	WHI/VALVE PLATE/CW/A10VS O140/31	6	\$64.98	\$389.88
2055	HYDRAULEX	R13000980	REMAN DYNEX ENDCAP MF2024-3081	3	\$125.00	\$375.00
2056	HYDRAULEX	B28-24-224	WHI/END CAP/KO2/KO3/CCW/ A10VSO28/31	2	\$179.34	\$358.68
2057	HYDRAULEX	B45-22-135	WHI/END CAP/62N00/CW/A10 VSO45/31	3	\$113.38	\$340.14
2058	HYDRAULEX	B10-22-247	WHI END CAP/62N00/CCW/A1 0VSO100	2	\$161.64	\$323.28
2059	HYDRAULEX	948606	SWASH/CCW/A10VSO100/DFLR 31	2	\$156.66	\$313.32
2060	HYDRAULEX	B10-21-247	WHI/END CAP/61N00/CCW/A1 0VSO100/31	2	\$153.54	\$307.08
2061	HYDRAULEX	F3-V20-1S-11S-1C11	54.00 CORE CHARGE, VICKE RS PUMP (502249)	1	\$300.00	\$300.00
2062	HYDRAULEX	962290	WHI/SHAFT/13 SPL/R/A10VS O28/31	5	\$59.51	\$297.55
2063	HYDRAULEX	B10-25-147	WHI/END CAP/KO7/KO8/K38/ CW/A10VO100	2	\$148.58	\$297.16
2064	HYDRAULEX	B18-50-161	WHI KEYED SHAFT A10VO18 K	4	\$73.86	\$295.44
2065	HYDRAULEX	B28-22-424	WHI/END CAP/12N00/CCW/A1 0VSO28/31	3	\$97.99	\$293.97
2066	HYDRAULEX	R12130980	REMAN DYNEX ENDCAP PV2029-2994/PV2029-3239	2	\$133.34	\$266.67
2067	HYDRAULEX	421233-NA	421233 C KIT 45VQ57 (BLD RT)	2	\$132.81	\$265.63
2068	HYDRAULEX	S13-40266	DENISON CHECK VALVE VAL VE BLOCK	9	\$28.70	\$258.30
2069	HYDRAULEX	MH102-2.0	COMMERCIAL PUMP W/2.75" HSNQ WIDTH	1	\$248.00	\$248.00
2070	HYDRAULEX	B14-22-147	WHI/END CAP/62N00/CW/A10 VSO140/31	1	\$240.35	\$240.35
2071	HYDRAULEX	BH00910852	WHI/CONTROL PISTON ASS A 10V(S)045	2	\$119.57	\$239.14
2072	HYDRAULEX	B46-21-235	WHI/END CAP/61N00/CCW/A1 0VSO45/52	5	\$46.75	\$233.75
2073	HYDRAULEX	B46-22-435	WHI/END CAP/12N00/CCW/A1 0VSO45/52	2	\$115.85	\$231.70

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
2074	HYDRAULEX	B10-72-110	WHI/PISTONS/A10VSO100/31	9	\$25.05	\$225.44
2075	HYDRAULEX	420905-NA	420905 SWASHPLATE	2	\$91.98	\$183.96
2076	HYDRAULEX	332-00033	DENISON MAX STOP NUT 10- 32	14	\$12.11	\$169.54
2077	HYDRAULEX	B71-50-142	WHI/SHAFT/K/KEYED/TD A10 VSO71/31	2	\$84.70	\$169.40
2078	HYDRAULEX	B00-30-200	CONTROL VALVE DFR1	1	\$169.25	\$169.25
2079	HYDRAULEX	B10-50-381	METARIS SHAFT SPLINE"S"A 10VO100/31	2	\$81.56	\$163.12
2080	HYDRAULEX	987686	WHI SHAFT THU/DR SPL"W"A 10VO10	2	\$81.56	\$163.12
2081	HYDRAULEX	B60-50-331	WHI/SHAFT/15 SPL/U/A10VS O6/52	2	\$80.72	\$161.44
2082	HYDRAULEX	312-2820-000	CI GEAR SET 30 V1007M-20	1	\$156.31	\$156.31
2083	HYDRAULEX	B10-74-100	WHI/VALVE PLATE/CW/A10VS O100/31	2	\$76.88	\$153.76
2084	HYDRAULEX	B10-25-147G	WHI/END CAP/62K24/CW/A10 VSO100/31	1	\$153.03	\$153.03
2085	HYDRAULEX	B10-40-502	WHI/CONTROL PISTON ASS A 10VO100	1	\$152.98	\$152.98
2086	HYDRAULEX	A36-70-20000	COMM-M-391-2185-955	5	\$27.06	\$135.31
2087	HYDRAULEX	910873	WHI/CONTROL PISTON ASS A 10VSO71/31	1	\$133.43	\$133.43
2088	HYDRAULEX	R12900980	REMAN DYNEX ENDCAP PV2029-2992	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
2089	HYDRAULEX	B18-50-162	WHI/SHAFT/KEYED/K/TD/A10 VSO18/31	4	\$27.20	\$108.80
2090	HYDRAULEX	HPV145CS	CENTER SHAFT PIN	1	\$85.16	\$85.16
2091	HYDRAULEX	B14-75-300	WHI/BALL GUIDE AND PRP A 10VO140/31	1	\$73.80	\$73.80
2092	HYDRAULEX	936639	WHI/VALVE PLATE/CCW/A10V SO100/31	1	\$66.20	\$66.20
2093	HYDRAULEX	B18-74-200	WHI/VALVE PLATE/CCW/A10V SO18/31	2	\$32.09	\$64.18
2094	HYDRAULEX	B45-80-200	SEAL KIT A10VO45/31	3	\$20.57	\$61.70
2095	HYDRAULEX	941169	WHI/SEAL KIT A10VO140/31	3	\$19.47	\$58.40
2096	HYDRAULEX	391-2883-156	CI SEAL M315	10	\$5.49	\$54.92
2097	HYDRAULEX	936647	WHI/VALVE PLATE/CCW/A10V SO28/31	1	\$40.92	\$40.92
2098	HYDRAULEX	243449-NA	VICKERS SHAFT 3525 CODE 11 14SPL	1	\$36.12	\$36.12
2099	HYDRAULEX	SK350	COMMERCIAL SEAL KIT FRON T SECTION	2	\$17.98	\$35.97
2100	HYDRAULEX	B10-77-500	WHI/PIN FOR BALL GUIDE A 10VSO100/31	8	\$4.34	\$34.72
2101	HYDRAULEX	B28-80-100	WHI SEAL KIT A10VO28/P/ 31	3	\$11.54	\$34.61
2102	HYDRAULEX	SK350	COMMERCIAL SEAL KIT FRON T SECTION	1	\$17.98	\$17.98
2103	HYDRAULEX	391-2882-140	CI CHANNEL BACKUP P350	4	\$3.65	\$14.60
2104	HYDRAULEX	391-2882-139	CI CHANNEL SEAL P350	4	\$2.42	\$9.68
2105	HYDRAULIC ANALYSIS, INC.	MD15-1C	GEAR TEK MOTOR	1	\$661.13	\$661.13
2106	HYDRAULIC CONNECTIONS INC	Y52641	QUINCY ROD SCRAPER	2	\$7.13	\$14.26
2107	HYDRAULIC CONTROLS INC.	TS12-27A-0-N-00	HYDRAFORCE CARTRIDGE	3	\$94.50	\$283.50
2108	HYDRAULIC MANIFOLDS USA, LLC	B5440-1 SELLING PRECISIO	N	3	\$126.60	\$379.80
2109	HYDRAULIC MANIFOLDS USA, LLC	C13376	HYD MANIFOLD 264.3089-M1 SQ103245	5	\$30.95	\$154.75
2110	Hydraulic Supply Company	WE12LRCF	Parker Fitting	1	\$6.63	\$6.63
2111	HYDRAULIC TECHNOLOGIES USA LLC	9522	SPX VALVE,PM,SOLENOID, 4W 3P, OPEN CTR	1	\$2,606.30	\$2,606.30
2112	HYDRAULIC TECHNOLOGIES USA LLC	200-024	COMPRESSION RING	13	\$35.28	\$458.64
2113	HYDRAULIC TECHNOLOGIES USA LLC	KR54	SPX 4 GAL RESERVOIR PLASTIC	7	\$59.70	\$417.87
2114	HYDRAULIC TECHNOLOGIES USA LLC	KR73	FENNER RESERVOIR 14 GAL VERTICAL	1	\$370.65	\$370.65
2115	HYDRAULIC TECHNOLOGIES USA LLC	204249	SPX SPRING	10	\$19.55	\$195.50
2116	HYDRAULIC TECHNOLOGIES USA LLC	KC01A	REL, CHECK, 12V RELEASE	2	\$65.00	\$130.00
2117	HYDRAULIC TECHNOLOGIES USA LLC	K61	FENNER K61	1	\$99.50	\$99.50
2118	HYDRAULIC TECHNOLOGIES USA LLC	K-61	FENNER ADAPTER	1	\$85.50	\$85.50
2119	HYDRAULIC TECHNOLOGIES USA LLC	K-61	FENNER ADAPTER	1	\$85.50	\$85.50
2120	HYDRAULIC TECHNOLOGIES USA LLC	KM08	FENNER 12 VDC MOTOR	1	\$74.00	\$74.00
2121	HYDRAULIC TECHNOLOGIES USA LLC	2008107	SPX SOLENOID 230VAC HYDRAFORCE	4	\$17.19	\$68.76
2122	HYDRAULIC TECHNOLOGIES USA LLC	2008106	SPX VALVE 3P4W OPEN CTR #8 HYDRAFORCE	1	\$30.06	\$30.06
2123	HYDRAULIC TECHNOLOGIES USA LLC	T2-1006-09	SPX RETURN TUBE	2	\$5.15	\$10.30
2124	HYDRAULIC TECHNOLOGIES USA LLC	1122-DA	FENNER SPRING & BALL	1	\$3.50	\$3.50
2125	Hydraulic.Net, INC.	CORE - MF2024-3081	CORE CHARGE	1	\$800.00	\$800.00
2126	HYDRA-ZORB CO	100137	HYDRA ZORB TUBE CLAMP	50	\$2.00	\$100.00
2127	HYDRO LEDUC NA, INC.	MA63CK1N1U200VB14F	HYDRO LEDUC MA63 MOTOR	1	\$1,107.43	\$1,107.43
2128	HYDRO/POWER HYDAC INTERNATIONAL	101075-R	REMAN PISTON	9	\$40.00	\$360.00
2129	HYDRO-CRAFT, INC.	G-32-20-P	HYDROCRAFT BUSHING, BAG QUANTITY OF 12.	72	\$1.72	\$123.59
2130	HYDRO-CRAFT, INC.	HC-32-3	HYDROCRAFT BAR CLAMP	6	\$6.36	\$38.16
2131	HYDRO-CRAFT, INC.	WS-20P	HYDROCRAFT 1 1/4 PIPE, CLAMP ASSY 5/BAG	2	\$2.23	\$4.45
2132	HYDRO-CRAFT, INC.	G-32-20-P	HYDROCRAFT BUSHING, BAG QUANTITY OF 12.	2	\$1.72	\$3.43
2133	HYDRO-CRAFT, INC.	WS-08P	HYDROCRAFT PIPE CLAMP ASSY 5/BAG	2	\$1.15	\$2.30
2134	HYDRO-CRAFT, INC.	G-32-32	HYDROCRAFT BUSHING QTYS OF 12	3	\$0.76	\$2.29
2135	HYDRO-CRAFT, INC.	HC-10-3	CLAMPING UNIT	1	\$1.70	\$1.70
2136	HYDRO-CRAFT, INC.	WS-14	HYDROCRAFT CLAMP ASSY 5/BAG MUST BUY	1	\$1.26	\$1.26
2137	HYDRO-CRAFT, INC.	G3212P	HYDROCRAFT MULTI PIPE CLAMP 12/PC BAG	1	\$0.98	\$0.98
2138	HYDRO-CRAFT, INC.	G-16-4	HYDROCRAFT BUSHING 25/PER BAG	2	\$0.26	\$0.51
2139	Hyvair Corporation	D03-DPCI-AB-70	HYVAIR/CHIEF PILOT CHECK VALVE	5	\$55.00	\$275.00
2140	Hyvair Corporation	D05SD-2F-12D-35	HYVAIR DIRECTIONAL VALVE	3	\$88.00	\$264.00
2141	Hyvair Corporation	SD05-8FS-S	SUB PLATE	4	\$37.50	\$150.00
2142	Hyvair Corporation	D03-S-2-B-12D-35	DIRECTIONAL VALVE	1	\$64.05	\$64.05
2143	I.R.P. INDUSTRIAL RUBBER LTD.	CGAF-.5	1/2" PART F, ALUMINUM	12	\$1.38	\$16.61
2144	I.R.P. INDUSTRIAL RUBBER LTD.	OET-3437	OETIKER - 1-7/16" NOM. CLAMP	41	\$0.33	\$13.41
2145	I.R.P. INDUSTRIAL RUBBER LTD.	ET-16	BOX OF 10 HOSE CLAMP	8	\$1.18	\$9.42
2146	I.R.P. INDUSTRIAL RUBBER LTD.	CGAA-2.5	CGAA-2.5 - 2-1/2" PART A ALUMINUM	2	\$3.76	\$7.53
2147	I.R.P. INDUSTRIAL RUBBER LTD.	MH-12	MH-12 - 3/4" NOM. GEAR CLAMP	13	\$0.30	\$3.95
2148	I.R.P. INDUSTRIAL RUBBER LTD.	MAH-12	MAH-12	9	\$0.38	\$3.42
2149	I.R.P. INDUSTRIAL RUBBER LTD.	HS-72	DIXON - 4 1/2" NOM. GEAR CLAMP	2	\$0.50	\$1.01
2150	IDEAL CLAMP PRODUCTS INC.	600-016	TRIDON CLAMP	44	\$0.25	\$10.91

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
2151	IDEAL CLAMP PRODUCTS INC.	150-012	9/16" BAND WIDTH CLAMP 9/16 - 1 1/4 5012051	4	\$1.57	\$6.29
2152	IDEAL CLAMP PRODUCTS INC.	611-016	S/A HS-16 & 100-016	4	\$0.28	\$1.10
2153	IFM EFECTOR USA	E18387	IFM CABLE ASSY	4	\$28.00	\$112.00
2154	IFM EFECTOR USA	E11311	IFM CONNECTOR	3	\$33.26	\$99.78
2155	IFM EFECTOR USA	E11434	IFM VLV CBLE 2M DIN/M12	6	\$11.30	\$67.80
2156	IFM EFECTOR USA	ACS075	IFM ASI MODULE	1	\$56.00	\$56.00
2157	IFM EFECTOR USA	E18385	IFM CABLE ASSY 7/8IN 5 PIN,180DEG, 3M	2	\$21.67	\$43.34
2158	IFM EFECTOR USA	U60189	IFM DOVETAIL BRACKET	2	\$5.80	\$11.60
2159	IFM EFECTOR, INC.	IG0351	IFM INDUCTIVE SENSOR	1	\$93.00	\$93.00
2160	IFM EFECTOR, INC.	E18004	IFM SOCKET FOR SENSORS WITH M12 CONNECTORS	1	\$10.31	\$10.31
2161	IFM EFECTOR, INC.	U30133	IFM EFECTOR FITTING	2	\$2.00	\$4.00
2162	INDUSTRIAL TANK & FABRICATING	ID37ACB1	ITF COOLER BRACKET	1	\$40.00	\$40.00
2163	INDUSTRIAL TANK & FABRICATING	ID37ACB2	ITF COOLER BRACKET	1	\$40.00	\$40.00
2164	INDUSTRIAL TUBE & STEEL CORP.	DU IRON 3"	IRON RND 3" 80-55-06 V-4	38	\$1.81	\$68.61
2165	INDUSTRIAL TUBE & STEEL CORP.	8.0 X 3.0 ID	HFS 1026	4	\$16.59	\$66.35
2166	INDUSTRIAL TUBE & STEEL CORP.	2.0 X 1.0 ID	DOM 1026	26	\$1.84	\$47.92
2167	INGERSOLL RAND CANADA INC	2315-5409-010	2315-5409-010	2	\$96.78	\$193.56
2168	INGERSOLL RAND CANADA INC	637074-G43-B	ARO SERVICE KIT	1	\$170.59	\$170.59
2169	INGERSOLL RAND CANADA INC	92924	ARO SEAT	5	\$20.61	\$103.03
2170	INGERSOLL RAND CANADA INC	24113	ARO FOOT PEDAL	1	\$59.23	\$59.23
2171	INGERSOLL RAND CANADA INC	PR-10	PR10 ARO SINGLE PULSE R ELAY VALVE	2	\$28.84	\$57.68
2172	INGERSOLL RAND CANADA INC	116916-1	END KIT	2	\$28.59	\$57.17
2173	INGERSOLL RAND CANADA INC	119236	ARO COVER PLATE	1	\$48.61	\$48.61
2174	INGERSOLL RAND CANADA INC	450 ARO	ARO ADJUSTABLE LEVER ASSEMBLY	1	\$30.75	\$30.75
2175	INGERSOLL-RAND INDUSTRIAL U.S.	ARPF22	ARO FEMALE PLUG 1/4"	20	\$1.50	\$30.00
2176	INLAND TRUCK PARTS & SERVICE	1480 FLANGE	1.25-14T FLANGE	4	\$350.31	\$1,401.25
2177	INTERSTATE BATTERY SYSTEMS OF	BC12-12	INTERSTATE BAT,PC12120L, 12VDC 12 AMP HOURS	12	\$26.95	\$323.40
2178	INTERTECH FLUID POWER, INC.	M30BBYOAF15-1/P30A391FYA	B05-14 GEAR PUMP	2	\$695.25	\$1,390.50
2179	IOWA MOLD TOOLING	60111142	MOUNTING BRACKET POTENTI OMETER	13	\$2.38	\$31.00
2180	IOWA SPRING MFG, INC.	70141935	COMPRES SPRING 1"ID X 1. 692"OD X 5.25"LG.319	2	\$11.35	\$22.70
2181	IPEC INDUSTRIAL CONTROLS LTD.	NI-150	SMC ROD EYE	6	\$14.77	\$88.62
2182	ITI INSTRUMENT TOOLS INDUSTRIA	AM20-250-5	AM20-250-5 3/8 IN X 5 1 /4 OUT MANIFO	1	\$14.60	\$14.60
2183	ITI INSTRUMENT TOOLS INDUSTRIA	MTE4-4	4MM UNION TEE	10	\$0.96	\$9.56
2184	ITT ENIDINE INC	UDR-32-13	CLIPPARD SS CYLINDER, 2"BORE 13" STROKE	12	\$74.78	\$897.34
2185	ITT ENIDINE INC	QJ00-3492	COMPACT AIR SPECIAL	1	\$358.04	\$358.04
2186	ITT ENIDINE INC	042-1S1-804	TURN-ACT ROTARY ACTUATOR	1	\$306.53	\$306.53
2187	ITT ENIDINE INC.	YI-1B6-531	ENIDINE YI-1B6-531	2	\$88.50	\$177.00
2188	ITT ENIDINE INC.	OEM1.0	ENIDINE OEM1.0 SMALL SE	1	\$66.18	\$66.18
2189	ITT ENIDINE INC.	SC1 3/4-12	ENIDINE SC 1 3/4 -12 STO P COLLAR 8KE2940	1	\$35.43	\$35.43
2190	ITT ENIDINE INC.	ECO OEM .25B	ENIDINE NB24053	1	\$33.36	\$33.36
2191	ITT ENIDINE INC.	RF13/4-12	M5E2940129 FLANGE RECTANGULAR	1	\$25.44	\$25.44
2192	ITT SHARED SERVICES	232P45C6GHR	NEODYN PRESSURE SWITCH	2	\$335.72	\$671.44
2193	ITT SHARED SERVICES	131P44C6BHR	NEODYN PRESSURE SWITCH EXPLOSION PROOF	2	\$216.60	\$433.20
2194	ITT SHARED SERVICES	232P41C6BHNR	NEODYN PRESSURE SWITCH	1	\$413.49	\$413.49
2195	ITT SHARED SERVICES	101P17C3	NEO-DYN PRESSURE SWITCH	1	\$224.84	\$224.84
2196	ITT SHARED SERVICES	180P14C3	NEO-DYN PRESSURE SWITCH	1	\$93.33	\$93.33
2197	JEM TECHNICAL MARKETING	SV08-47B-0-N-00	HYDRAFORCE VALVE CART.	23	\$32.06	\$737.44
2198	JEM TECHNICAL MARKETING	HF105064-16	HYDRAFORCE SPCL MANIFOLD FOR CONCU	5	\$133.32	\$666.60
2199	JEM TECHNICAL MARKETING	FD50-45-8DD-N-66	HYDRAFORCE FLOW DIVIDER	10	\$55.83	\$558.34
2200	JEM TECHNICAL MARKETING	SV10-22M-S03A-N-12DG	HYDRA SV10-22M-S03A-N-1	4	\$79.48	\$317.92
2201	JEM TECHNICAL MARKETING	TS08-20B-6T-N-12ER	RELIEF VALVE WITH BODY	2	\$63.45	\$126.90
2202	JEM TECHNICAL MARKETING	FR50-23C-0-N	HYDRA-FORCE VALVE	2	\$44.42	\$88.83
2203	JEM TECHNICAL MARKETING	6113032	HYDRAFORCE MANUAL RED KNOB	25	\$2.83	\$70.81
2204	JEM TECHNICAL MARKETING	7024420	1/4" NPT 4-WAY BODY ***OBSOLETE NLA***	3	\$20.93	\$62.79
2205	JEM TECHNICAL MARKETING	EP12-535T-0-N-240	HYDRAFORCE LOGIC ELEMENT 5283041	2	\$23.75	\$47.50
2206	JEM TECHNICAL MARKETING	7152020	HYDRAFORCE BODY	1	\$47.50	\$47.50
2207	JEM TECHNICAL MARKETING	6303012	Hydraforce Coil	6	\$7.61	\$45.66
2208	JEM TECHNICAL MARKETING	5342060	BALL HANDLE, 2 POS. DETE NT.	1	\$34.02	\$34.02
2209	JEM TECHNICAL MARKETING	7023240	#16 SAE 2WAY BODY HYDRA FORCE	1	\$17.93	\$17.93
2210	JEM TECHNICAL MARKETING	7151010	HYDRAFORCE STEEL L BODY BODY 08-2 6TD	1	\$17.81	\$17.81
2211	JEM TECHNICAL MARKETING	6316230	Hydraforce Coil	1	\$15.08	\$15.08
2212	JEM TECHNICAL MARKETING	CP08-30-N	HYDRAFORCE CAVITY PLUG 5290300	1	\$8.64	\$8.64
2213	JEM TECHNICAL MARKETING	6302010	HYDRAFORCE 10VDC COIL	1	\$7.35	\$7.35
2214	JEM TECHNICAL MARKETING	6102038	PIPE PLUG,3/8-18 NPTF **OBSOLETE NLA**	2	\$1.23	\$2.46
2215	JL PARTS INC.	HPV145-20	REAR BEARING	1	\$97.00	\$97.00
2216	JL PARTS INC.	K3V180-69	K3V180DTP SEAL KIT	1	\$47.67	\$47.67
2217	JL PARTS INC.	K3V112-31	SEAL KIT (OIL SEAL 40MM)	1	\$41.32	\$41.32
2218	John Crane Inc.	RM30054	REPAIRED MECHANICAL SHAF T SEAL ASSEMBLY JOHN CRA	2	\$932.07	\$1,864.14
2219	JOHNSON MACHINERY CO.	8J5535	COMP COVER	2	\$203.59	\$407.18
2220	JOHNSON MACHINERY CO.	9T0297	CAT COMP HOUSING 8J498	1	\$402.52	\$402.52
2221	JOHNSON MACHINERY CO.	8J5834	CAT 8J498 REAR COUPLER	4	\$67.03	\$268.12
2222	JOHNSON MACHINERY CO.	9J8051	CAT SPACER/RETAINER	30	\$8.59	\$257.70
2223	JOHNSON MACHINERY CO.	8J3816	CAT SERVO PISTON DESTROK E 4T2506	3	\$55.95	\$167.85
2224	KAMAN INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGIES	832	CONE ROTARY POWER BRG	12	\$40.32	\$483.84
2225	KAWASAKI PRECISION MACHINERY	P-29241100224K	PLATE SET (2924110-0224K)	6	\$72.45	\$434.70
2226	KAWASAKI PRECISION MACHINERY	P-29244900051K	PISTON, SERVO	6	\$67.90	\$407.40
2227	KAWASAKI PRECISION MACHINERY	P-37243700251K	BLOCK	2	\$182.86	\$365.72

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit	Total
					Replacement Cost USD	Replacement Cost USD
2228	KAWASAKI PRECISION MACHINERY	P-29246700219K	PLATE SHOE 2924670-0219K	2	\$40.95	\$81.90
2229	KAWASAKI PRECISION MACHINERY	P-29031500241K	KAWASAKI "A" COUPLING	2	\$35.35	\$70.70
2230	KAWASAKI PRECISION MACHINERY	P-969-0546	SEAL KIT K3V180 GEAR PUMP	6	\$10.14	\$60.84
2231	KAWASAKI PRECISION MACHINERY	P-V9310074115	SKX5P-17-210 OPEN SOLENO ID	1	\$41.65	\$41.65
2232	KAWASAKI PRECISION MACHINERY	P-00RBP16KD	Kawasaki O-Ring	2	\$0.77	\$1.54
2233	KEPNER PRODUCTS CO	410D-3-5	KEPNER CHECK VALVE	2	\$114.38	\$228.76
2234	KOGANEI INTERNATIONAL AMERICA	P014RCFX910	BRIDGESTONE AIR PICKER WP13582001 B30042	12	\$74.15	\$889.80
2235	KOGANEI INTERNATIONAL AMERICA	H1104A	KOGANEI AIR-PILOT VALVE	5	\$22.14	\$110.72
2236	KRIHA FLUID POWER	P2-075-0201	PISTON	7	\$87.75	\$614.25
2237	KRIHA FLUID POWER	P2-075-3203	PARKER ROLLER BEARING	3	\$137.40	\$412.20
2238	KURIYAMA OF AMERICA, INC.	K5556-12X300	3/4" TRANSFER HOSE	300	\$5.77	\$1,730.70
2239	KURIYAMA OF AMERICA, INC.	K5556-08X300	1/2" ID DRY ICE HOSE	300	\$3.12	\$935.55
2240	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	0462-005-20141	LADD FEMALE PIN 16-18AWG	40	\$1.12	\$44.96
2241	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	HD16-3-96S	DEUTSCH HD10 SERIES, 3 PIN PLUG	5	\$5.98	\$29.90
2242	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	DT04-8P-L012	8 PIN DUETSCH FLANGE	2	\$5.84	\$11.68
2243	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	W6S2-P012	LADD	22	\$0.33	\$7.32
2244	LADD DISTRIBUTION LLC	W6S2-P012	LADD	6	\$0.33	\$2.00
2245	LENZ COMPANY	MDP-8	LENZ	1	\$3.69	\$3.69
2246	LEUZE ELECTRONIC INC	63000000	LEUZE E-STOP	1	\$35.34	\$35.34
2247	LEUZE ELECTRONIC INC	50080614	LEUZE BT 96.1 BRACKET	2	\$9.30	\$18.60
2248	LHY POWERTRAIN CORPORATION	2923200824	LINDE ASSY FOR HMF50 ROTATING GROUP	1	\$1,082.57	\$1,082.57
2249	LHY POWERTRAIN CORPORATION	2543014003	LINDE PIPE	5	\$30.76	\$153.80
2250	LHY POWERTRAIN CORPORATION	2373209900	SEAL KIT	1	\$99.60	\$99.60
2251	LIFCO HYDRAULICS INC	P2-145-3605	1" 15 TOOTH AUX CPLG	2	\$380.63	\$761.26
2252	LIFCO HYDRAULICS INC	PVBG4NHS40	PARKER BARREL PATE KIT	1	\$689.45	\$689.45
2253	LIFCO HYDRAULICS INC	PV180 SEAL KIT	PARKER VITON SEAL KIT	1	\$372.45	\$372.45
2254	LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT INC.	92	NUT CGA-580	1	\$5.82	\$5.82
2255	LISLE CORPORATION	6334011	LISLE MAG PLUG 9/16"-18 UNF-2A REC HEX HD	17	\$2.61	\$44.37
2256	LISLE CORPORATION	4044041	LISLE 1/2"-14NPTF SQUARE HEAD PIPE PLUG	26	\$0.65	\$16.90
2257	LISLE CORPORATION	4064021	LISLE 1"-11 1/2NPTF SQUARE HEAD PIPE PLUG	1	\$2.71	\$2.71
2258	LJ FLUID POWER INC	70111-634	EATON CESSNA CAM PLATE	1	\$458.40	\$458.40
2259	LJR ELECTRONICS LLC	HD36-18-14SN-059	LADD CONNECTOR	1	\$29.99	\$29.99
2260	LJR ELECTRONICS LLC	HD34-18-14PN	LADD DEUTSCH CIRCULAR RECEPTACLE	1	\$12.02	\$12.02
2261	LJR ELECTRONICS LLC	16-04978	LADD DEUTSCH GASKET	2	\$0.45	\$0.90
2262	LUBROMATION, INC.	90554	Plunger	3	\$151.17	\$453.52
2263	LUBROMATION, INC.	270666	Crank Eccentric	2	\$78.89	\$157.78
2264	Lund, Inc.	H-55	HARDWARE MOUNTING KIT	3	\$5.50	\$16.50
2265	LYNCH HYDRAULIC MFG. CO., INC	391-2082-032	CI DOWEL PIN 31/51/330/ 350 3/8 X 1	88	\$2.20	\$193.60
2266	MAGNALOY COUPLING CO.	M400A2116C	400 HUB 21T16/32 SP/CLAM	5	\$65.50	\$327.50
2267	MAGNALOY COUPLING CO.	M182682AVW	MAGNALOY VERT P/M ADAPT	2	\$59.65	\$119.30
2268	MAGNALOY COUPLING CO.	SP-A0356-1/5	MAGNALOY SUBPLATE W/SUN CAVITY	1	\$43.50	\$43.50
2269	MAGNALOY COUPLING CO.	M27U9	Magnaloy Coupling Insert	1	\$5.35	\$5.35
2270	MAIN MANUFACTURING PRODUCTS	1184-20-20	MAIN FLANGED ELBOW	6	\$98.71	\$592.26
2271	MAIN MANUFACTURING PRODUCTS	1266-16-16	Main Flange	2	\$46.00	\$92.00
2272	MAIN MANUFACTURING PRODUCTS	MK-1516	MAIN MFG MOUNTING KIT	2	\$14.30	\$28.60
2273	MALTON BEST INC	070805040	FDC BRACKET ORION VII W/PEM NUTS	10	\$8.62	\$86.18
2274	MALTON BEST INC	070805057	GASKET 503 HYBRID TANK	2	\$9.12	\$18.24
2275	MARADYNE CORPORATION	P-20	MARADYNE 3MICR MICRO-GLS REPLMT ELEMNT 41-3100032	9	\$39.15	\$352.38
2276	Marshall Metal Products, Inc.	TC18-2	MARSHALL METAL 1/8 X 2-L LINE CLIP	120	\$0.12	\$14.40
2277	Marshall Metal Products, Inc.	TC316-2	MARSHALL METAL 3/16 X 2-L LINE CLIP	55	\$0.21	\$11.55
2278	Marshall Metal Products, Inc.	TC18-5	MARSALL METAL 1/8 X 5-L 1/8 X 5-L LINE CLIP	37	\$0.14	\$5.18
2279	MARTIN FLUID POWER CO	262389	-210 VITON O RING	18	\$0.47	\$8.53
2280	MARTIN FLUID POWER CO	262394	-215 BROWN VTION -215 VITON	6	\$0.74	\$4.42
2281	MARTIN FLUID POWER COMPANY	OR-152BN70	5000373 O RING .103 X 3.237	25	\$0.30	\$7.50
2282	MARZOCCHI PUMPS USA CORP.	ALPA2A-S-34-S1-AS+ALPP2-	S-9-FA MARZOCCHI PUMP	2	\$331.10	\$662.20
2283	MASON DYNAMICS, INC.	MAS-1180	RISER BLOCK	1	\$17.60	\$17.60
2284	MAZZER INDUSTRIES, INC.	PE-4-FB	MAZZER PE-4-FB 1/4" 1000 FT ROLL	4	\$33.77	\$135.07
2285	McDANIEL CONTROLS, INC.	KQ-GF	MCDANIEL GAUGE 0-15K	31	\$66.91	\$2,074.09
2286	McDANIEL CONTROLS, INC.	J85-MCDANIEL	MCDANIEL GAUGE 0-30 VAC	8	\$6.32	\$50.59
2287	MCGOWAN CONTROLS	WHIRMC12	REMOTE CONTROL KIT	1	\$422.00	\$422.00
2288	MCMaster-CARR	7681K78	PANEL METER 0 - 19.99MA	2	\$116.02	\$232.04
2289	MCMaster-CARR	48095K61	1/8" NPT FLOAT SWITCH	5	\$12.88	\$64.40
2290	MCMaster-CARR	91565A591	SUND 5/16X18X2"ALL THREA D 18-2.50CP	10	\$5.61	\$56.10
2291	MCMaster-CARR	5454K86	1/8" NPT BRASS BULKHEAD	5	\$4.95	\$24.75
2292	MCMaster-CARR	4624K31	1/2" NPT FEMALE X 1/8" NPT MALE	5	\$4.10	\$20.50
2293	MCMaster-CARR SUPPLY	10-24 X 4-3/4"SHCS GRADE	8 91251A260	2	\$3.37	\$6.75
2294	McMaster-Carr Supply Co	L180B272610A	FARMINGTON ENG. SOLENOID VALVE	2	\$197.50	\$395.00
2295	McMaster-Carr Supply Co	92865A537	GRADE 5 ZINC-PLATED STEE L HEX HEAD CAP SCREW, 1/	6	\$10.03	\$60.18
2296	McMaster-Carr Supply Co	99512A516	TORX ROUNDED HEAD THREAD -FORMING SCREWS FOR PLAS	42	\$0.97	\$40.74
2297	McMaster-Carr Supply Co	92137A303	MCMaster-CARR M4 X 8MM F BHCS	14	\$2.26	\$31.64
2298	McMaster-Carr Supply Co	90272A194	MCMaster SCREW	5	\$3.14	\$15.70
2299	McMaster-Carr Supply Co	91290A170	MCMaster M4X0.7X22MM BLA CK OXIDE STEEL 50/PCK	1	\$14.43	\$14.43
2300	McMaster-Carr Supply Co	91290A144	MCMaster M4X0.7X10MM BLA CK OXIDE STEEL 100/PCK	1	\$11.27	\$11.27
2301	McMaster-Carr Supply Co	90274A326	M5 PHILLIPS HEAD FLAT HE AD SCREW	8	\$0.09	\$0.72
2302	McMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO.	6837K11	MCMaster ENCLOSURE	1	\$32.40	\$32.40
2303	McMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO.	91251A089	MCMaster BOLT	2	\$9.11	\$18.22
2304	McMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO.	91290A268	BOLT M5-0.8 X 60 SHCS	25	\$0.30	\$7.38

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
2305	McMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO.	4491K15	MCMasterCARR,PLASTIC CAP	1	\$5.46	\$5.46
2306	McMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO.	9282K123	MCMaster CARR HANDLE GRIP	1	\$5.37	\$5.37
2307	McMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO.	97725A117	MCMaster-CARR,M14 COPPER SEALING WASHER	4	\$1.33	\$5.30
2308	McMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO.	4491K13	MCMasterCARR,PLASTIC CAP	1	\$5.27	\$5.27
2309	McMASTER-CARR SUPPLY CO.	7513K55	MCMaster FITTING	5	\$0.97	\$4.85
2310	MEC KITS & PACKAGES	FV-11105-S1	BANKABLE LUBE TRUCK SECT NO SS NAMETAGS	15	\$997.17	\$14,957.49
2311	MEC KITS & PACKAGES	CVA-16611	DANFOSS PVG32 VALVE ASSY	2	\$4,932.16	\$9,864.31
2312	MEC KITS & PACKAGES	CVA-6496	DANFOSS PVG32 VALVE ASSY 10 SECTION, REV3	1	\$3,286.27	\$3,286.27
2313	MEC KITS & PACKAGES	SA-7399	TTP BOL-39 KIT	3	\$873.83	\$2,621.49
2314	MEC KITS & PACKAGES	FV-11105-S2	BANKABLE LUBE TRUCK SECTION NO SS TAGS	8	\$261.18	\$2,089.45
2315	MEC KITS & PACKAGES	SA-8565-CA	MC012 CONTROLLER	10	\$149.23	\$1,492.30
2316	MEC KITS & PACKAGES	RV-1766-ASSY	51 GALLON HYDRAULIC RESERVOIR GLOSS BLACK	1	\$911.45	\$911.45
2317	MEC KITS & PACKAGES	CVA-3566	6 STATION D02 VALVE ASSEMBLY W/FITTINGS REV1	1	\$628.79	\$628.79
2318	MEC KITS & PACKAGES	CVA-3565	4 STATION D03 MANIFOLD ASSEMBLY W/FITTINGS REV1	1	\$618.69	\$618.69
2319	MEC KITS & PACKAGES	SA-7103	ULINE CRATE S-13372 ASSEMBLED	6	\$92.00	\$552.00
2320	MEC KITS & PACKAGES	FV-10938-ACGACGA	MEC, DUAL CB ASSEMBLY, D03 SANDWICH ASSEMBLY	5	\$69.07	\$345.36
2321	MEC KITS & PACKAGES	SA-9006	PVED-CC4 PROGRAMMED	1	\$328.28	\$328.28
2322	MEC KITS & PACKAGES	SA-8710	DANFOSS PVED-CC	1	\$328.22	\$328.22
2323	MEC KITS & PACKAGES	SA-8179	DANFOSS PVED-CC	1	\$328.16	\$328.16
2324	MEC KITS & PACKAGES	TMBV-M4-PR42-B1D-290	TMBV, BANK SECTION	1	\$69.39	\$69.39
2325	MEC KITS & PACKAGES	SA-7379-5.00	CUSTOMER WELD CLAMP CHANNEL	4	\$4.12	\$16.46
2326	MEC KITS & PACKAGES	SA-7073	SUNSOURCE LASER TAG W/ MANITOWOC LOGO #84019246	5	\$1.03	\$5.15
2327	MEM-CO, INC.	1/8-B1	MEMCO 1/8" NPT X 1/16"	18	\$0.60	\$10.80
2328	MENCOM CORPORATION	MIN-10FR-3-18 BM	MENCOM BACK MOUNT =" NPT DESIGN SERIES III	1	\$26.97	\$26.97
2329	METAL PHOTO SERVICE INC	SEPRO LABELS	LABELS FOR SEPRO GUARDIN G 1 SET OF THREE	3	\$4.92	\$14.76
2330	MID AMERICA MANUFACTURING INC	151-38574-1	PUMP MOUNT - MACHINED	79	\$9.37	\$740.59
2331	MIDLAND INDUSTRIES	63-394	3/4" 316 CROSS 3/4 316 STAINLESS STEEL	52	\$15.09	\$784.74
2332	MIDLAND INDUSTRIES	76-155	MIDLAND,PIPE,NIPPLE ALUM	11	\$22.97	\$252.72
2333	MIDLAND INDUSTRIES	28-167	3/8MIPXFIP FG STREETELBW	45	\$2.71	\$121.76
2334	MIDLAND INDUSTRIES	63-507	BUSHING, HEX SS 3/4 X 1/4 M X F 316SS HE	39	\$2.99	\$116.74
2335	MIDLAND INDUSTRIES	48-040	MIDLAND 3/8" SS NIPPLE	35	\$1.40	\$49.07
2336	MIDLAND INDUSTRIES	40-022	1/4 X 2" NIPPLE	6	\$2.58	\$15.50
2337	MILLER PRODUCTS COMPANY	13361	3/4 X 9-1/4 BENT PIN STL ZP W/ LANYARD & HAIR PIN	1	\$79.05	\$79.05
2338	Milton Cat Inc	705-7376 CAT HEAD	705-7376 CAT HEAD	1	\$693.04	\$693.04
2448	Mitten Fluidpower Inc.	JV86B2B-03.25-10.000	MILLER TIE ROD CYLINDER #JV-86B2B-03.25-10.000-0	1	\$1,228.73	\$1,228.73
2449	MONARCH INDUSTRIES LTD.	659152	LION 2.75X6 CYL #27WP06-125	2	\$174.70	\$349.40
2450	MONARCH INDUSTRIES LTD.	659153	LION 3X6 CYLINDER #30WP06-125	1	\$186.80	\$186.80
2451	MONARCH INDUSTRIES LTD.	647691	LION CYLINDER	1	\$155.80	\$155.80
2452	MONARCH INDUSTRIES LTD.	644951	MONARCH LION SERIES CYL. -15WX10-100	1	\$93.64	\$93.64
2453	MOTION & CONTROL ENTERPRISES L	1CA43-35-20	PARKER METRIC FITTING	2	\$75.27	\$150.54
2454	MOTION & CONTROL ENTERPRISES L	80C-A08	CRIMP DIE 1/2"	1	\$125.55	\$125.55
2455	MOTION & CONTROL ENTERPRISES L	80C-A12	PARKER 3/4" DIE-GREEN	1	\$125.55	\$125.55
2456	MOTION & CONTROL ENTERPRISES L	80C-A16	PARKER 1" DIE	1	\$125.55	\$125.55
2457	MOTION AI - Ai01	KQ2L07-36AS	SMC MALE ELBOW	20	\$1.78	\$35.60
2458	MOTION AI - Ai01	2LP41	LEGEND PLATE EMERGENCY PLATE	12	\$1.18	\$14.16
2459	MOTION AI - Ai01	S2	CONTACT BLOCK, NC	4	\$2.77	\$11.08
2460	MOTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	7213BECBY	BEARING ONE WAY THRUST	3	\$336.00	\$1,008.00
2461	MOTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	NUP2208ETVP2	FAG BEARING	1	\$726.00	\$726.00
2462	MOTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	5309 2RS C3	BEARING	7	\$96.48	\$675.36
2463	MOTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	F204754	SHAFT BEARING FOR PARKER PV180R13T1NUCC	3	\$207.93	\$623.78
2464	MOTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	0060D003BH3HC FILTER	HYDAC FILTER ELEMENT 020 55958	9	\$45.68	\$411.12
2465	MOTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	6302/2RSJEM	SKF BEARING	19	\$20.43	\$388.17
2466	MOTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	105-1240	CHARLYNN MOTOR	1	\$311.97	\$311.97
2467	MOTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	6310/C3	BEARING	5	\$52.00	\$260.00
2468	MOTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	22211-E1	BEARING	2	\$119.93	\$239.86
2469	MOTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	30308/Q	SKF BEARING	4	\$57.99	\$231.96
2470	MOTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	32219J2	SKF BEARING	1	\$166.73	\$166.73
2471	MOTION INDUSTRIES, INC.	6011JEM	SKF BEARING	3	\$52.90	\$158.70
2472	MOUSER ELECTRONICS	313-2000F10K	MOUSER 10K POT	20	\$1.94	\$38.80
2473	MOUSER ELECTRONICS	576-5LD33-018	MOUSER TVS DIODES	13	\$2.35	\$30.61
2474	MOW EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS, INC	810-10276	CX SPROCKET	5	\$194.23	\$971.15
2475	MOW EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS, INC	728-10141	CX BRACKET PIN	10	\$44.74	\$447.40
2476	MOW EQUIPMENT SOLUTIONS, INC	810-10277	CX SPROCKET BUSHING	5	\$37.15	\$185.75
2477	MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO	64331	1/2-13~X~1-3/4" SHCS NEW PART# (33665)	8	\$0.48	\$3.83
2478	MULTALLOY	TE150.75	3/4" TEE 316SS	82	\$3.60	\$295.22
2479	MULTI-WING AMERICA INC(CROWLEY	22/9-9/35/PAG/4ZR/P	1.614(4).343 2.50 BCD/A MULTIWING FAN BLADE	4	\$110.20	\$440.80
2480	MULTI-WING AMERICA INC(CROWLEY	22/9-9/35/PAG/4ZL/P 1.61	MULTI-WING FAN	2	\$117.80	\$235.60
2481	MULTI-WING AMERICA INC(CROWLEY	UNIBOSS 75MM P-1 TAPER	STD MULTI-WING REV-0	1	\$19.03	\$19.03
2482	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7000-58025-2271000	MURR DOUBLE DIN CABLE 10 METER CORD	14	\$46.40	\$649.60
2483	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7072-77501-7540150	MURR CONN	16	\$39.25	\$628.00
2484	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7000-41151-0000000	MURR T-COUPLER M12-MALE 5P/2X M12-FEMALE 5P	50	\$11.93	\$596.72
2485	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7000-40701-2230030	MURR M12 Y-DIST/FEMALE STRGHT GRAY .3M PUR/PVC	16	\$19.91	\$318.56
2486	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7000-58021-2270500	MURR 24VDC DUAL GREY DIN CONNECTOR	8	\$29.10	\$232.80
2487	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	85305	OBSOLETE & NLA R/B 85135	2	\$89.53	\$179.06
2488	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	4000-68223-0000000	MURR DOUBLE TRANSPARENT FRAME	6	\$29.59	\$177.54
2489	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7000-18141-2280500	Murr Cable	8	\$19.68	\$157.40
2490	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7000-74711-7780500	MURR HMI TO PLC COMM 5 METER CABLE	9	\$16.91	\$152.21

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
2491	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	4000-70503-0001010	MURR GROMMETT	24	\$5.69	\$136.60
2492	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	4000-70403-0001090	MURR KDT/ZE 09	14	\$5.42	\$75.84
2493	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7000-12221-2240500	MURR CABLE F M12 ST W/OP WR,4POLE,PUR/PVC GRAY 5M	7	\$10.83	\$75.84
2494	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7072-72081-5640500	Murr Cable	3	\$23.68	\$71.03
2495	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7000-41585-2260000	MURR DUAL CONNECTOR	3	\$23.27	\$69.82
2496	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	4000-68000-9060010	MURR MSDD SINGLE HOUSING PLASTIC	1	\$65.67	\$65.67
2497	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	4000-68213-0000000	MURR FRNT PNL INTERFACE	3	\$20.07	\$60.22
2498	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7000-08041-2100300	MURR M8 FEMALE CONNECTOR STRAIGHT WITH CABLE	12	\$4.88	\$58.50
2499	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7000-80021-2160300	MURR MINI DIN	5	\$11.63	\$58.15
2500	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	4000-68000-1430000	MURR FRONT PANEL INT	1	\$57.72	\$57.72
2501	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7000-88001-0100030	MURR M8 MALE 0DEG/M8 FEM 0DEG	5	\$9.79	\$48.95
2502	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7000-40821-0100060	Murr Cable	2	\$22.05	\$44.10
2503	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7000-13021-0000000	MURR	4	\$10.81	\$43.24
2504	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7000-12221-6240500	MURR CABLE FEMALE	4	\$10.20	\$40.80
2505	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7000-11081-2360300	MURR PART	3	\$12.50	\$37.50
2506	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7000-12321-2131000	MURR FEMALE 90 CONN	3	\$12.07	\$36.22
2507	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	4000-68000-9040032	MURR MODLINK MSDD GENDER CHANGER SUB-D9 MALE/MALE	3	\$9.35	\$28.05
2508	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7000-12281-2230500	MURR CABLE 5METER GRAY	2	\$13.50	\$27.00
2509	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7000-12321-0130500	MURR 3 PIN,FEM,90 DEG,PV	3	\$8.06	\$24.18
2510	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7000-40561-6300500	MURR M12 MALE STRAIGHT/ M8 FEMALE STRAIGHT	1	\$19.47	\$19.47
2511	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7000-12701-0000000	MURR FLD WR CON M M12 ST 4PL, W/SCREW TERMINALS	2	\$8.25	\$16.50
2512	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7000-11041-2160500	Murr Cable	1	\$12.78	\$12.78
2513	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	296325	MURR MSVS-EB1L-M16-XM 24VAC/DC LEDGE NLA	1	\$10.29	\$10.29
2514	MURRELEKTRONIK INC.	7000-18001-0160500	Murr Cable	1	\$9.73	\$9.73
2515	NASON COMPANY, INC.	TT-F5A-205R/WL182	NASON,TEMPERATURE SENSOR	1	\$31.99	\$31.99
2516	NASON COMPANY, INC.	TT-F1A-100R/WL	NASON SWITCH	1	\$25.02	\$25.02
2517	NATIONAL OILWELL VARCO, L.P.	658409503	PACKING	17	\$64.60	\$1,098.20
2518	NEO VALVES LTD.	102-01	102-01	10	\$6.39	\$63.90
2519	NEO VALVES LTD.	102-08	102-08 - 2" CARBON STEEL BALL VALVE	1	\$33.26	\$33.26
2520	NEO VALVES LTD.	102-04	102-04 - 1" CARBON STEEL BALL VALVE	2	\$14.89	\$29.77
2521	NEO VALVES LTD.	102-00	102-00 - 1/4" CARBON STEEL BALL VALVE	1	\$5.91	\$5.91
2522	NEW DIMENSIONS	FV-13394-M1	NEW DIMS,MANIFOLD BLOCK REV#1	29	\$69.58	\$2,017.75
2523	NEW DIMENSIONS	FV-12385-M1	NEW DIMS,MANIFOLD BLOCK REV#1	5	\$184.48	\$922.41
2524	NEW DIMENSIONS	FV-9331-M1	NEW DIMS,BV18 INLET BODY W/RELIEF CAVITY REV#3.01	34	\$12.59	\$428.06
2525	NEW DIMENSIONS	FV-7876-M1	NEW DIMS,MANIFOLD BLOCK CLEAR ANODIZE REV#4	15	\$27.21	\$408.19
2526	NEW DIMENSIONS	FV-10657-M1	NEW DIMS MANIFOLD BODY REV#3	10	\$16.08	\$160.84
2527	NEWAGE INDUSTRIES	110-2920	PVC TUBING 5/8"IDX3/4"OD 1/16" WALL THICKNESS	200	\$0.44	\$87.71
2528	NEWARK CORPORATION	91B5276	NEWARK O133360001 TERM MARKER 1-10 PKG OF 50	480	\$3.74	\$1,795.20
2529	NEWARK CORPORATION	28AK5135	NEWARK LABELS 50 PACK	300	\$5.44	\$1,632.00
2530	NEWARK CORPORATION	27W2966	NEWARK TUBING	16	\$28.81	\$460.96
2531	NEWARK CORPORATION	98F5905	NEWARK CABLE TIES PAC 1000	3	\$83.53	\$250.59
2532	NEWARK CORPORATION	94F9725	NEWARK RECEPTICLE	2	\$109.04	\$218.08
2533	NEWARK CORPORATION	27W2960	NEWARK TUBING	2	\$38.41	\$76.82
2534	NEWARK CORPORATION	27W2941	NEWARK TUBING	2	\$32.94	\$65.88
2535	NEWARK CORPORATION	9001 SK511B	NEWARK SQUARE D 2-POS MAINTAINED SWITCH	1	\$64.16	\$64.16
2536	NEWARK CORPORATION	A12P10-NEWARK	89F5424 PANEL, ENCLOSURE 10.75INX8.88IN, STEEL	3	\$13.95	\$41.85
2537	NEWARK CORPORATION	9001 KA2	NEWARK 9001KA2 SQUARE D CONTACTOR	1	\$28.07	\$28.07
2538	NEWARK CORPORATION	20M1947	NEWARK 3 TURN POT	1	\$23.88	\$23.88
2539	NEWARK CORPORATION	37F-3338	ELECTRICAL	3	\$6.21	\$18.63
2540	NEWARK CORPORATION	74M7620	NEWARK 1 TURN 1K POT	1	\$18.17	\$18.17
2541	NEWARK CORPORATION	28F708	CINCH TERMINAL BLOCK 10 POS.	1	\$4.98	\$4.98
2542	NIAGARA INDUSTRIAL SUPPLIES LT	2278358	227-835 - SOLENOID CAPSU LE	5	\$106.95	\$534.77
2543	Nidec Motor Corporation	C300-06400420A10101AB100	NIDEC 30 HP, 480V 3 PHAS INPUT, 480V, 3PHASE OUTP	2	\$1,580.50	\$3,161.00
2544	Nidec Motor Corporation	C300-06400350A10101AB100	NIDEC 25 HP, 480V 3 PHAS SE INPUT,480V,3PHASE OUT	1	\$1,278.90	\$1,278.90
2545	Nidec Motor Corporation	067UDB306BAEMA	EMERSON 22.5 IN-LB 3000 RPM SERVO MOTOR	1	\$1,124.94	\$1,124.94
2546	Nidec Motor Corporation	C300-05400270A10101AB100	NIDEC 20 HP, 480V 3 PHAS INPUT,480V, 3PHASE OUTP	1	\$810.26	\$810.26
2547	Nidec Motor Corporation	C300-04400170A10101AB100	NIDEC 10 HP, 480V 3 PHAS SE INPUT,480V,3PHASE OUT	1	\$667.00	\$667.00
2548	Nidec Motor Corporation	C200-02400013A10101AB100	NIDEC 0.5 HP, 480V 3 PHA SE INPUT,480V, 3PHS OUTP	2	\$216.63	\$433.26
2549	Nidec Motor Corporation	C300-04200176A10101AB100	NIDEC 5 HP, 230V 3 PHASE INPUT, 230V,3PHASE OUTP	1	\$352.78	\$352.78
2550	Nidec Motor Corporation	C300-02400041A10101AB100	2HP 4.1A W/DSTO 460VAC	1	\$347.42	\$347.42
2551	Nidec Motor Corporation	C200-03200100A10101AB100	NIDEC 3 HP, 230V 1/3 PHA SE INPUT,230V,3PHASE OUT	1	\$256.00	\$256.00
2552	Nidec Motor Corporation	SIBAF0100	NIDEC 10M FEEDBACK CABLE	1	\$229.68	\$229.68
2553	Nidec Motor Corporation	C200-02200075A10101AB100	NIDEC 2 HP, 230V 1/3 PHA SE INPUT,230V, 3PHS OUT	1	\$214.65	\$214.65
2554	Nidec Motor Corporation	C200-02100042A10101AB100	NIDEC 1 HP, 120V 1 PHASE INPUT, 230V PHASE OUTPUT	1	\$182.50	\$182.50
2555	Nidec Motor Corporation	MBBAAA0100	NIDEC 10 METER MOTOR POW ER CABLE W/BRAKE	1	\$172.80	\$172.80
2556	Nimco Controls, Inc.	15246-2S	CV115-S-2500-5X4SSC95S NIMCO	2	\$418.45	\$836.90
2557	NOBLE CORPORATION	2GMTEE	2"NPT #150 GALVANIZED TEE	7	\$12.10	\$84.70
2558	NORGREN	QA/8040/34	NORGREN MT 5/6 40MM MNT ALL	11	\$41.25	\$453.74
2559	NORGREN	G2002169	NORGREN CYLINDER 40MM B 75MM STROKE RE/19000 SER	3	\$138.75	\$416.25
2560	NORGREN	1039314	TEI 40X425 CYL ASSY	2	\$190.42	\$380.84
2561	NORGREN	1039399	NORGREN CYLINDER ASSY **ALLIANCE**	1	\$231.47	\$231.47
2562	NORGREN	G2036704	NORGREN CYLINDER ASSY	1	\$196.50	\$196.50
2563	NORGREN	DA/802040/M/425	Norgren Cylinder	1	\$139.18	\$139.18
2564	NORGREN	G2041482	ALLIANCE CYLINDER ASSY	1	\$49.02	\$49.02
2565	NORGREN / CA NORGREN	V5261600500	NORGREN VALVE ASSEMBLY	1	\$1,688.22	\$1,688.22
2566	NORGREN / CA NORGREN	V52612011US	NORGREN V52612011US VAL	1	\$1,248.54	\$1,248.54
2567	NORGREN / CA NORGREN	C01251228	NORGREN STR ADPT MALE TPR 12, 1/4	72	\$1.38	\$99.36

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
2568	NORGREN / CA NORGREN	M/50	NORGREN MUFFLER M5 THREA	27	\$3.40	\$91.80
2569	NORGREN / CA NORGREN	V60A511DC313AY	NORGREN VALVE-5/2,SOL/SO L,1/8 ISOG	1	\$62.04	\$62.04
2570	NORGREN / CA NORGREN	160236848	NORG BUSHING 3/4-1/2BSP	10	\$4.89	\$48.90
2571	NORGREN / CA NORGREN	12-445-0638	NORGREN ADPT, FX EL 3/8, 3/8	7	\$6.77	\$47.39
2572	NORGREN / CA NORGREN	54469-04	NORGREN COIL 22MM 24VAC 50/60HZ	2	\$18.85	\$37.70
2573	NORGREN / CA NORGREN	637546	RAP T45P0010 MUFFLER W/ 1/8" THRU HOLE	3	\$10.52	\$31.56
2574	NORGREN / CA NORGREN	C2WA00638	NORGREN FLOW CONTROL BANJO-IN 3/8 *QTY 5 REQ*	3	\$10.18	\$30.54
2575	NORGREN / CA NORGREN	C01250828	NORGREN STR ADPT 8MM X 1/4 BSPT	38	\$0.80	\$30.40
2576	NORGREN / CA NORGREN	C0-168-0828	PNEUFIT C0-168-0828 FTG	21	\$1.28	\$26.90
2577	NORGREN / CA NORGREN	C00230604	NORGREN STR ADPT 4MM X 6MM STEM	10	\$2.46	\$24.60
2578	NORGREN / CA NORGREN	C24480738	NORGREN FEMALE SWIV ELBO W 1/2 3/8	4	\$5.58	\$22.32
2579	NORGREN / CA NORGREN	C00D30806	PNEUFIT C00D30806 FTG M	1	\$9.41	\$9.41
2580	NORGREN / CA NORGREN	4232-03	NORGREN SPRING 150 PSI FOR 72 SERIES	13	\$0.71	\$9.17
2581	NORGREN / CA NORGREN	12-426-0628	NORGREN ADAPTER STR FEMA	2	\$4.16	\$8.32
2582	NORGREN / CA NORGREN	C24680638	NORGREN 3/8" TO 3/8" TUBE TEE FITTING	3	\$2.71	\$8.13
2583	NORGREN / CA NORGREN	C24880638	NORGREN SWIVEL Y ADAPTOR	2	\$3.41	\$6.82
2584	NORGREN / CA NORGREN	C0-040-0600	PNEUFIT C0-040-0600 FTG	3	\$1.53	\$4.59
2585	NORGREN / CA NORGREN	12-425-0110	NORGREN STRAIGHT ADAPTER MALE	2	\$1.88	\$3.76
2586	NORGREN CYLINDER DIV.	DA/802080/M/200	Norgren Cylinder	1	\$199.63	\$199.63
2587	NORGREN LLC	1450187	HERION H EXTERNAL PLATE (FRICTION) KB100/10,000/	8	\$2,095.63	\$16,765.04
2588	NORGREN LLC	R07-208-NNKA	Norgren Regulator	475	\$13.92	\$6,612.00
2589	NORGREN LLC	4729150010	SATAKE KIT (REPL 469630) REV B	12	\$406.33	\$4,875.95
2590	NORGREN LLC	6015542	HERION 6015542 P/N 60155 42000000000	1	\$2,289.71	\$2,289.71
2591	NORGREN LLC	F74C4ANQD0	NORGREN FILTER 1/2" COALESCING	20	\$107.77	\$2,155.40
2592	NORGREN LLC	222055427	STOLLE POPPET VALVE 1" 24VDC	5	\$344.86	\$1,724.30
2593	NORGREN LLC	EMGLO R73G	NORGREN R73G-3AS-001 WIT H 2891-97 CAPS JWF PART	78	\$19.41	\$1,513.98
2594	NORGREN LLC	60160737292	NORGREN HERION FULL PART NUMBER 6016073729201200	2	\$687.28	\$1,374.56
2595	NORGREN LLC	1452448	HERION SPRING GUIDE FOR KB100L	24	\$39.52	\$948.48
2596	NORGREN LLC	1450879	HERION H SHUT OFF W/SWIT CH HERION P/N 1450879000	1	\$859.11	\$859.11
2597	NORGREN LLC	8650600.840	8650600.8401.02400 HERIO N VALVE TAG # 36615015	1	\$853.55	\$853.55
2598	NORGREN LLC	53909-02	NORGREN SEAL KIT VITON	2	\$380.76	\$761.52
2599	NORGREN LLC	1453329	HERION H SPRING (40.5X8. 5X96.1) KB-50/80 P/N 145	18	\$36.80	\$662.40
2600	NORGREN LLC	0662861000000000	NORGREN SPARE DIAPHRAGM	2	\$327.80	\$655.60
2601	NORGREN LLC	KX1	NORGREN X-PRF. SOL. OPER ATOR	5	\$105.63	\$528.15
2602	NORGREN LLC	V52C511AA213JA	NORGREN VALVE 3/8G PORT 24VDC CONN	11	\$47.27	\$519.97
2603	NORGREN LLC	C20840600	NORGREN STEM Y 3/8	99	\$5.02	\$497.42
2604	NORGREN LLC	1453006	HERION SPRING COVER PLAT E FOR KB100L	24	\$18.50	\$444.00
2605	NORGREN LLC	5203941-7234-D	HERION VALVE	2	\$203.83	\$407.66
2606	NORGREN LLC	2221102000000000	2 STATION MANIFOLD BASE	4	\$101.64	\$406.56
2607	NORGREN LLC	1453330	HERION H SPRING (25.4X5. 65X99.0)KB-50/80 P/N 145	18	\$21.81	\$392.58
2608	NORGREN LLC	R74M4AKRMN	NORGREN REGULATOR 3/8"	8	\$48.26	\$386.08
2609	NORGREN LLC	C24480428	NORGREN FEMALE SWIV ELB 1/4, 1/4	143	\$2.69	\$384.84
2610	NORGREN LLC	B82G-2AT-AD3-RSG	NORGREN FILTER-REGULATOR EXCELON PLUS	8	\$47.11	\$376.89
2611	NORGREN LLC	1453031	HERION H SPRING 29.5X6.5 X76.5 KB 25/40 P/N 14530	18	\$17.29	\$311.22
2612	NORGREN LLC	F82V-2AN-EDA	NORGREN OIL VAPOR FILTER EXCELON PLUS	7	\$42.92	\$300.41
2613	NORGREN LLC	F82V-2AN-EPA	NORGREN OIL VAPOR FILTER EXCELON PLUS	8	\$37.45	\$299.63
2614	NORGREN LLC	F82G-2AN-AP3	NORGREN FILTER EXCELON PLUS	10	\$28.48	\$284.80
2615	NORGREN LLC	84A231866P1	NORGREN SPECIAL ROTOWINK VISUAL PRESSURE INDICAT	1	\$272.50	\$272.50
2616	NORGREN LLC	KR5	NORGREN KR5 OPERATOR	3	\$90.42	\$271.26
2617	NORGREN LLC	F84G-4AN-QD1	EXCEL PLUS GEN PURPOSE FILTER,1/2"PTF,SUM	6	\$44.25	\$265.50
2618	NORGREN LLC	10-K51-0628	NORGREN 6MMX1/4 ELBOW, BANJO, ASSY, ROD	6	\$43.03	\$258.18
2619	NORGREN LLC	1453331	HERION H SPRING (15.4X3. 6X99.6)KB-50/80 P/N 145	18	\$13.96	\$251.28
2620	NORGREN LLC	R17-801-RGL	NORGREN R17-801-RGLA REG 5-125	3	\$80.08	\$240.24
2621	NORGREN LLC	4432-02	NORGREN SPRING 5-150 PSI FOR R73 SERIES	74	\$3.22	\$238.04
2622	NORGREN LLC	F82C-3AD-QD0	NORGREN COALESCING FILTER EXCELON PLUS	5	\$42.66	\$213.28
2623	NORGREN LLC	F82V-3AN-EDA	NORGREN OIL VAPOR FILTER EXCELON PLUS	5	\$42.66	\$213.28
2624	NORGREN LLC	C24320638	NORGREN FEMALE BULKHEAD 3/8, 3/8	32	\$6.24	\$199.68
2625	NORGREN LLC	F82V-3AN-EPA	NORGREN OIL VAPOR FILTER EXCELON PLUS	5	\$37.32	\$186.59
2626	NORGREN LLC	5671-51	NORGREN BONNET ASSY FOR R40 REGULATOR	5	\$35.54	\$177.70
2627	NORGREN LLC	F84G-4AN-AP1	EXCELON PLUS GENERAL PUR FILTER,1/2"PTF,SUM,FILTE	4	\$44.25	\$177.00
2628	NORGREN LLC	R64G-4GK-RFN	Norgren Regulator	1	\$172.08	\$172.08
2629	NORGREN LLC	1453032	HERION H SPRING 17.8X4.2 5X76.5 KB-25/40 HERION P	18	\$8.76	\$157.68
2630	NORGREN LLC	B17-697-A3LA	NORGREN FILTER/REGULATOR NO GAUGE	1	\$152.96	\$152.96
2631	NORGREN LLC	F82C-2AD-AP0	NORGREN COALESCING FILTER EXCELON PLUS	3	\$49.22	\$147.65
2632	NORGREN LLC	F82G-3AN-QD3	NORGREN FILTER EXCELON PLUS	7	\$20.89	\$146.26
2633	NORGREN LLC	B82G-2AK-QP1-RFG	NORGREN FILTER/REG	4	\$32.55	\$130.20
2634	NORGREN LLC	F82G-3AN-QP3	NORGREN FILTER EXCELON PLUS	8	\$15.34	\$122.69
2635	NORGREN LLC	B73G2AKQP3RMMN	NORGREN F/R	1	\$116.89	\$116.89
2636	NORGREN LLC	R82G-3AT-RSG	NORGREN REGULATOR EXCELON PLUS	5	\$22.24	\$111.22
2637	NORGREN LLC	1453033	HERION H SPRING 10.4X2.6 X77.2 KB-25/40 HERION P/	18	\$6.14	\$110.52
2638	NORGREN LLC	F82C-2AD-AP0	NORGREN COALESCING FILTER EXCELON PLUS	2	\$49.22	\$98.43
2639	NORGREN LLC	1450042	HERION H QUAD RING 3044 X7(KB100/10K) HERION P/N	1	\$96.14	\$96.14
2640	NORGREN LLC	F84C-6AD-AD0	NORGREN COALESING FILTER	1	\$95.25	\$95.25
2641	NORGREN LLC	B82G-2AT-AD3-RSG	NORGREN FILTER-REGULATOR EXCELON PLUS	2	\$47.11	\$94.22
2642	NORGREN LLC	9212KIT-3A	NORGREN END CAP KIT 3/8" W/BRACKET (2 PCS) PTF	14	\$6.63	\$92.79
2643	NORGREN LLC	F84G-3AN-AP3	FILTER EXCELON PLUS	2	\$44.25	\$88.50
2644	NORGREN LLC	F84G-6AN-AP3	NORGREN FILTER EXCELON PLUS	2	\$44.25	\$88.50

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
2645	NORGREN LLC	B84G3AKAD3RMG	FILTER-REGULATOR EXCELON PLUS P/N B84G-3AK-AD3-R	1	\$88.13	\$88.13
2646	NORGREN LLC	F82V-2AN-EDA	NORGREN OIL VAPOR FILTER EXCELON PLUS	2	\$42.92	\$85.83
2647	NORGREN LLC	F84G-6AN-QD3	NORGREN FILTER EXCELON PLUS	2	\$42.04	\$84.08
2648	NORGREN LLC	F84G-6AN-QD3	NORGREN FILTER EXCELON PLUS	2	\$42.04	\$84.08
2649	NORGREN LLC	F84C-6AD-QD0	NORGREN COALESING FILT	1	\$80.25	\$80.25
2650	NORGREN LLC	F84V-6AN-EMA	NORGREN VAPOR REMOVAL FILTER	1	\$80.25	\$80.25
2651	NORGREN LLC	F84C-6AD-AP0	COALESING FILTER EXCELON PLUS	1	\$80.25	\$80.25
2652	NORGREN LLC	5206Q1600	NORGREN FITTING *BOX QTY 25 REQUIRED*	15	\$5.22	\$78.30
2653	NORGREN LLC	B84G6ATQD3RSG	FILTER-REGULATOR EXCELON PLUS P/N B84G-6AT-QD3-R	1	\$76.88	\$76.88
2654	NORGREN LLC	B84G4ATQD3RSG	FILTER-REGULATOR EXCELON PLUS P/N B84G-4AT-QD3-R	1	\$76.88	\$76.88
2655	NORGREN LLC	F82V-2AN-EPA	NORGREN OIL VAPOR FILTER EXCELON PLUS	2	\$37.45	\$74.91
2656	NORGREN LLC	B82G-2AT-QD3-RSG	NORGREN FILTER-REGULATOR EXCELON PLUS	2	\$36.93	\$73.86
2657	NORGREN LLC	V52C506	NORGREN MANIFOLD 6 STATION	2	\$36.21	\$72.42
2658	NORGREN LLC	B82G-2AK-QP3-RMG	NORGREN FILTER-REGULATOR EXCELON PLUS	2	\$34.47	\$68.94
2659	NORGREN LLC	4417-01	NORGREN TRANSITION CONN	6	\$11.35	\$68.10
2660	NORGREN LLC	BL82-235A	Norgren F/R/L	1	\$67.03	\$67.03
2661	NORGREN LLC	L84M-3AP-EPN	NORGREN LUBRICATOR EXCELON PLUS	2	\$33.00	\$66.00
2662	NORGREN LLC	F84V-4AN-EPA	Norgren Filter	1	\$65.25	\$65.25
2663	NORGREN LLC	F84C-3AD-QP0	COALESING FILTER EXCELON PLUS	1	\$65.25	\$65.25
2664	NORGREN LLC	F84C-6AD-QP0	COALESING FILTER EXCELON PLUS	1	\$65.25	\$65.25
2665	NORGREN LLC	5246P1610	NORGREN FITTING *BOX QTY 25 REQUIRED*	15	\$4.28	\$64.20
2666	NORGREN LLC	5246T1610	NORGREN FITTING *BOX QTY 25 REQUIRED*	15	\$4.28	\$64.20
2667	NORGREN LLC	F74G-4AN-AD1	NORGREN F74G-4AN-AD1 FI	1	\$58.97	\$58.97
2668	NORGREN LLC	B84G4AKQP3RMG	FILTER-REGULATOR EXCELON PLUS	1	\$58.13	\$58.13
2669	NORGREN LLC	F84G-6AN-QP3	NORGREN FILTER EXCELON PLUS	2	\$28.28	\$56.55
2670	NORGREN LLC	12-VA0-0418	NORGREN FLOW CTRL 1/4X1/ 8 MPT	4	\$13.60	\$54.39
2671	NORGREN LLC	F73G-4AN-AP3	NORGREN F73G-4AN-AP3	1	\$52.58	\$52.58
2672	NORGREN LLC	F74G-4AN-QD2	NORGREN 1/2" GENERAL PUR POSE AIR FILTER MANUAL	1	\$51.98	\$51.98
2673	NORGREN LLC	5244G1610	NORGREN FITTING *BOX QTY 25 REQUIRED*	15	\$3.21	\$48.15
2674	NORGREN LLC	R73R-4AK-RFN	Norgren Regulator	1	\$48.13	\$48.13
2675	NORGREN LLC	F74G-4AN-QP3	USE F74G4ANQP3 WITH MANUAL DRAIN	1	\$47.38	\$47.38
2676	NORGREN LLC	V51R511A-A218	V51R511A-A218JB NORGREN NORGREN	1	\$43.63	\$43.63
2677	NORGREN LLC	5244H1610	NORGREN FITTING *BOX QTY 25 RQUIRED*	15	\$2.88	\$43.20
2678	NORGREN LLC	5244L1610	NORGREN FITTING *BOX QTY 25 REQUIRED*	15	\$2.88	\$43.20
2679	NORGREN LLC	F82C-3AD-QD0	NORGREN COALESING FILTER EXCELON PLUS	1	\$42.66	\$42.66
2680	NORGREN LLC	F82V-3AN-EDA	NORGREN OIL VAPOR FILTER EXCELON PLUS	1	\$42.66	\$42.66
2681	NORGREN LLC	F82G-3AN-QD3	NORGREN FILTER EXCELON PLUS	2	\$20.89	\$41.79
2682	NORGREN LLC	F82V-3AN-EPA	NORGREN OIL VAPOR FILTER EXCELON PLUS	1	\$37.32	\$37.32
2683	NORGREN LLC	B82G-2AT-QD3-RSG	NORGREN FILTER-REGULATOR EXCELON PLUS	1	\$36.93	\$36.93
2684	NORGREN LLC	R73G4GKRMN	NORGREN 1/2" REG, 150PSI, W/O GAUGE	2	\$16.38	\$32.76
2685	NORGREN LLC	5220-01	NORGREN 250 PSI SPRING R 12-R17 COMPRESSION	3	\$10.87	\$32.61
2686	NORGREN LLC	524181610	NORGREN FITTING *BOX QTY 25 REQUIRED*	15	\$1.93	\$28.95
2687	NORGREN LLC	F07-200-A3MA	Norgren Filter	1	\$28.73	\$28.73
2688	NORGREN LLC	F84G-6AN-QP3	NORGREN FILTER EXCELON PLUS	1	\$28.28	\$28.28
2689	NORGREN LLC	3000-18	NORGREN AUTO-DRAIN ASSY F46	1	\$27.07	\$27.07
2690	NORGREN LLC	R82G-3AT-RSG	NORGREN REGULATOR EXCELON PLUS	1	\$22.24	\$22.24
2691	NORGREN LLC	D20400700	NORGREN UNION ELBOW 1/2	8	\$2.63	\$21.04
2692	NORGREN LLC	2960-04	NORGREN SPRING - 100PSI	17	\$1.21	\$20.52
2693	NORGREN LLC	9212KIT-3A	NORGREN END CAP KIT 3/8" W/BACKET (2 PCS) PTF	3	\$6.63	\$19.88
2694	NORGREN LLC	2960-04	NORGREN SPRING - 100PSI	16	\$1.21	\$19.32
2695	NORGREN LLC	524171610	NORGREN FITTING *BOX QTY 25 REQUIRED*	15	\$1.19	\$17.85
2696	NORGREN LLC	F82G-3AN-QP3	NORGREN FILTER EXCELON PLUS	1	\$15.34	\$15.34
2697	NORGREN LLC	18-025-004	NORGREN PANEL MTG NUT	2	\$6.72	\$13.44
2698	NORGREN LLC	2960-04	NORGREN SPRING - 100PSI	11	\$1.21	\$13.28
2699	NORGREN LLC	4332-02	R74 SPRING 0-150 PSI NORGREN	7	\$1.63	\$11.41
2700	NORGREN LLC	M20600100	NORGREN UNION TEE 1/8" TUBE REPL C20600100	4	\$2.83	\$11.30
2701	NORGREN LLC	4332-01	NORGREN SPRING 0-60	1	\$10.21	\$10.21
2702	NORGREN LLC	12-082-0400	NORGREN PARALLEL Y 1/4	1	\$7.26	\$7.26
2703	NORGREN LLC	D24250428	NORGREN 1/4 TUBE O.D.	10	\$0.70	\$7.05
2704	NORGREN LLC	C00200400	NORGREN STR CONN 4MM X 4MM	4	\$1.55	\$6.20
2705	NORGREN LLC	820100-01KIT	NORGREN GAUGE ADAPTER KIT	2	\$2.94	\$5.88
2706	NORGREN LLC	M24250128	NORGREN MALE CONNECTOR 1/8" X 1/4"	6	\$0.89	\$5.34
2707	NORGREN LLC	C20900400	NORGREN FITTING 1/4" CROSS	2	\$2.37	\$4.74
2708	NORGREN LLC	C20GE0200	NORGREN FLOW CONTROL	1	\$4.07	\$4.07
2709	NORGREN LLC	9211KIT-2R	NORGREN ENDCAP KIT 1/4" W/OUT BRACKET PTF	1	\$4.05	\$4.05
2710	NORGREN LLC	9213KIT-6D	NORGREN 6MM PIF CONN, W/ MOUNTING BRACKET	1	\$3.60	\$3.60
2711	NORGREN LLC	4432-02	NORGREN SPRING 5-150 PSI FOR R73 SERIES	1	\$3.22	\$3.22
2712	NORGREN LLC	12-040-0400	NORGREN ELBOW CONNECTOR	1	\$2.44	\$2.44
2713	NORGREN LLC	12-425-0318	NORGREN ADPT STR 3/16 1/8	1	\$2.22	\$2.22
2714	NORGREN LLC	4232-03	NORGREN SPRING 150 PSI FOR 72 SERIES	3	\$0.71	\$2.12
2715	NORGREN LLC	C00401000	NORGREN UNION ELB 10MM X 10MM	1	\$1.86	\$1.86
2716	NORGREN LLC	M24250128	NORGREN MALE CONNECTOR 1/8" X 1/4"	2	\$0.89	\$1.78
2717	NORGREN LLC	12-020-0100	NORGREN FITTING 1/8" UNION BOX OF 10	1	\$1.66	\$1.66
2718	NORGREN LLC	C00820800	NORGREN PARALLEL Y 8MM X 8MM X 8MM	1	\$1.32	\$1.32
2719	NORGREN LLC	C00400600	NORGREN UNION ELBOW 6MMX6MM	1	\$1.14	\$1.14
2720	NORGREN LLC	C24880218	NORGREN PARALLEL Y ADPT 5/32 X 5/32 1/8	1	\$1.13	\$1.13
2721	NORGREN LLC	C24540418	NORGREN 90 DEGREE SWIVEL ELBOW FTG 1/4X1/4,1/8	1	\$1.10	\$1.10

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
2722	NORGREN LLC	2319-01	NORGREN O-RING	2	\$0.40	\$0.81
2723	NORGREN LLC	C21250428	NORGREN MALE CONNECTOR 1/4 R 1/4	1	\$0.76	\$0.76
2724	NORGREN LLC	4232-03	NORGREN SPRING 150 PSI FOR 72 SERIES	1	\$0.71	\$0.71
2725	NORMAN FILTER CO, LLC	KIT-345-535-H	NORMAN FILTER O-RING KIT	1	\$368.00	\$368.00
2726	NORMAN FILTER CO, LLC	KIT-145-535-N-EE	NORMAN KIT	10	\$26.00	\$260.00
2727	NORTHWEST DRIVE TRAIN	48M61261A	MUNCIE DBL. ACTING AIR K IT	1	\$225.04	\$225.04
2728	NORTHWEST HYDRA-LINE ACQUISITI	23232X4	NWH 3/4" X 1/4" BRASS BU	2	\$6.42	\$12.84
2729	NORTHWEST HYDRA-LINE ACQUISITI	22305X4S	NWH 1/4"X3/4-16 BULKHEAD	1	\$3.32	\$3.32
2730	NORTHWEST HYDRA-LINE ACQUISITI	23232X6	NWH 3/4" X 3/8" BRASS BU	2	\$1.44	\$2.89
2731	NORTHWEST HYDRA-LINE ACQUISITI	23400X2	NWH 90 DEGREE ST ELBOW	2	\$1.38	\$2.76
2732	NORTHWEST HYDRA-LINE ACQUISITI	23325X4	NWH 1/4" HEX NIPPLE BRAS	3	\$0.74	\$2.22
2733	NOSHOK INC	41A317303-P27	NOSHOK 41A317303-P27 G.E . REF QUOTE 1055 2018 P	9	\$442.72	\$3,984.48
2734	NOSHOK INC	30.110.040.20/	NOSHOK 30.110.040.20/240 F/C.1/2NPT.PL THERMOMET	30	\$33.40	\$1,002.00
2735	NOSHOK INC	300-3000-1-1-45-8-ORF	NOSHOK,PRESSURE TRANSDUC	2	\$156.77	\$313.54
2736	NOSHOK INC	300-500-1-1-45-8-ORF	NOSHOK,PRESSURE TRANSDUC	1	\$156.77	\$156.77
2737	NOSHOK INC	40-510-5000SG	40-510-5000-PSI-1/4-SG-S SBU NOSHOK	1	\$126.58	\$126.58
2738	NOSHOK INC	15.120.60	NOSHOK GAUGE	5	\$20.10	\$100.50
2739	NOSHOK INC	25.400.60	NOSHOK GAUGE 0-60 RANGE	1	\$38.97	\$38.97
2740	NOSHOK INC	15.910.160	NOSHOK LIQUID 1-1/2 GAUGE 0-160	1	\$17.28	\$17.28
2741	Nova Hydraulics	620-82109	DENISON SHAFT SEAL LIP L ARGE P24S	1	\$415.80	\$415.80
2742	Nova Hydraulics	033-54290	DENISON P.R.P P6 &P7	2	\$124.60	\$249.20
2743	Nova Hydraulics	S21-11544-4	SEAL KIT P-W BASIC	1	\$230.30	\$230.30
2744	Nova Hydraulics	033-57872	DENISON SEAL PLATE	1	\$105.00	\$105.00
2745	Nova Hydraulics	033-72176	DENISON P6/7 RETAINING R ING .085	1	\$65.00	\$65.00
2746	NUDRAULIX INC-dba-DK LOK USA	DUR-12-6-S	3/4" T X 3/8" T REDUCING UNION	4	\$21.13	\$84.51
2747	NUDRAULIX INC-dba-DK LOK USA	V33D-F-8N-1-S	DK-LOK 1/2" FNPT, SS CHECK VALVE, 1PSI CRACK	1	\$53.87	\$53.87
2748	NUDRAULIX INC-dba-DK LOK USA	V86A-F-4N-PC-S	BALL VLV 1/4"	1	\$47.75	\$47.75
2749	NUDRAULIX INC-dba-DK LOK USA	GNH-4N-C	DK-LOK FITTING	20	\$1.96	\$39.20
2750	NUDRAULIX INC-dba-DK LOK USA	GL-12N-S	DK-LOK 3/4"FNPT FEMALE E LBOW	1	\$29.84	\$29.84
2751	NUDRAULIX INC-dba-DK LOK USA	DCF-8-6N-S	1/2" T X 3/8" FNPT FEMALE CONNECTTOR	1	\$9.12	\$9.12
2752	NUDRAULIX INC-dba-DK LOK USA	GHB-12-4N-S	DK-LOK 3/4"MNPT X 1/4"FN PT REDUCING BUSHING	1	\$5.42	\$5.42
2753	NUDRAULIX INC-dba-DK LOK USA	GP-6N-S	DK-LOK 3/8"MNPT HEX HEAD PIPE PLUG	1	\$2.44	\$2.44
2754	ODESSA PUMPS & EQUIPMENT INC	96455090	GRUNDFOS GASKET KIT	1	\$46.80	\$46.80
2755	OEM CONTROLS, INC	BJ59M19171	DUAL AXIS MG6 W/TRIGGER DEUTSCH CONNECTOR	6	\$188.96	\$1,133.76
2756	OEM CONTROLS, INC	OEMQ18660	OEM DRUM CONTROL EMS4M17497	2	\$357.31	\$714.62
2757	OIL GEAR -REPAIR, SERVICE ONLY	RPVWJ022A1UVRSASP1NNNN	REPAIR OILGEAR PUMP	1	\$477.25	\$477.25
2758	OIL-RITE, LLC	B4762-14100BA1W	OILRITE 304SS LIQUID LEVEL GAGE 41" CL	1	\$268.81	\$268.81
2759	OIL-RITE, LLC	B3540-1-1600-B-A2W	OILRITE SIGHT GAUGE	1	\$34.36	\$34.36
2760	OMRON ELECTRONICS LLC	Z-15GW87K	OMRON OMRON	5	\$5.76	\$28.80
2761	Panagon SYSTEMS INC.	938274-NA	938274 ROT GROUP PVB20	4	\$322.91	\$1,291.64
2762	Panagon SYSTEMS INC.	680608	VICKERS SHAFT PVE35	1	\$150.00	\$150.00
2763	Panagon Systems, Inc.	PVH81QICRAF13S10CM731	PANAGON PUMP	1	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00
2764	PARAGON TECHNOLOGIES, INC	HMC-030-SK1-NBR	PARAGON SEAL KIT FOR HMC 030 TWO SPEED MOTORS	5	\$233.00	\$1,165.00
2765	PARKER - REPAIR, SERVICE ONLY	RPVP4830B2L11	REPAIR PARKER PUMP	1	\$770.72	\$770.72
2766	PARKER - REPAIR, SERVICE ONLY	RP3075L00C1C21PA00N00S1A	1U REPAIR PARKER PUMP	1	\$519.52	\$519.52
2767	PARKER HANNIFIN	SNT-0-B-CL-KB	SENSO NODE TEMP CLAMP	4	\$141.61	\$566.44
2768	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	M26-03-FM0	3/8 COAL FLT--RPL M20-03	59	\$172.86	\$10,198.72
2769	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	LB10780A	STRLG LINE BODY,"ER", CA LB1-0720A W/820008M PLUG	45	\$81.71	\$3,676.81
2770	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	M30-04-MPX	WILKERSON COALESCING FILTER	12	\$242.35	\$2,908.15
2771	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	HF31P3H10F4MS12S1611V	PARKER PRESSURE FILTER	1	\$1,309.68	\$1,309.68
2772	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	VS1320-0011	PARKER PULSAR APITECH	8	\$106.14	\$849.12
2773	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	CLZ-440805	CALZONI REACTION RING	4	\$187.55	\$750.20
2774	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	LB1-0512A	STRLG L/B FOR GS02-22-00 LINE BODY	16	\$46.13	\$738.09
2775	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	PCK600S-3.00	Parker Valve	6	\$110.04	\$660.24
2776	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	LB10058A	STERLING LINE BODY	6	\$91.70	\$550.19
2777	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	M30-06-M00	WILKERSON COALESCING FIL TER,MANUAL DRAIN, 3/4"PO	2	\$267.91	\$535.82
2778	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	GRP-95-020	WILKERSON HI PRESS CAP	70	\$6.94	\$485.88
2779	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	645XAHX-3XX	PARKER PTO 45 DEG ADAPTER	2	\$224.07	\$448.14
2780	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	LB1-0512A	STRLG L/B FOR GS02-22-00 LINE BODY	9	\$46.13	\$415.18
2781	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	0900281	PARKER MOTOR	2	\$195.61	\$391.22
2782	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	3171 56 20	LEGRIS MALE CONNECTOR	350	\$1.07	\$373.30
2783	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	936764	PARKER ARLOE ELEMENT	2	\$178.17	\$356.33
2784	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	2-277-25	PARKER	3	\$113.85	\$341.55
2785	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	M04A4JZN	PARKER HCS,RELIF VALVE UNLOADING TYPE,LEADSENSE	6	\$56.55	\$339.27
2786	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	GRP-95-845	WILKERSON PL BOWL, DRAIN	8	\$41.31	\$330.50
2787	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	40CN310QEBE2KS164	PARKER FILTER	1	\$300.68	\$300.68
2788	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	DIS-649746-21	CALZONI SHAFT	1	\$285.39	\$285.39
2789	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	L1A060905050N	PARKER	2	\$140.88	\$281.76
2790	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	DIS-649246-19	CALZONI BEARING	2	\$134.75	\$269.50
2791	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	D22AA2D	PARKER/GRESEN PUMP	1	\$225.89	\$225.89
2792	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	B3G0BE548C	SCHRADER BELLOWS 2POS 3WAY VALVE 24VDC	5	\$42.05	\$210.23
2793	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	15000-47	W/ LT SPRG(14DS TUBE ASS	2	\$94.05	\$188.10
2794	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	MHC-022-SCSH-00B	MHC-022 N/VNT 5:1 ADJ BU	2	\$93.63	\$187.26
2795	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	1550093-12	PARKER, BV18 COIL,12VDC DUAL WIRE	6	\$28.24	\$169.44
2796	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	GS021700N	STERLING SOLENOID, VALVE	1	\$153.51	\$153.51
2797	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	TE067003	PARKER GEROTOR ASSY TE0100	1	\$147.00	\$147.00
2798	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	MHC-022-A-53	Parker Body	2	\$73.42	\$146.84

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
2799	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	270-Z-121A	ARLON HI PRESSURE ELEMNT 6 MICRON	3	\$47.89	\$143.68
2800	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	KRPL-100	GRESEN VALVE GRESEN	1	\$138.65	\$138.65
2801	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	3783883	PARKER SENSOR	1	\$129.00	\$129.00
2802	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	16H12A18A2BC	PARKER F/R-L 1/4"	1	\$116.35	\$116.35
2803	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	06L12BE	PARKER 1/4" LUBRICATOR	2	\$56.79	\$113.57
2804	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	493420	GRESEN/SARASOTA 24 VOLT	2	\$55.00	\$110.00
2805	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	JP02C-21-00-N	STRLG PROP. FLOW CONTROL VLV	1	\$105.35	\$105.35
2806	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	5420910000	GREER CROSS ADAPTER	5	\$20.25	\$101.25
2807	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	K022113	SCHRADER BELLOWS SUBBASE	3	\$28.99	\$86.97
2808	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	LB10780A	STRLG LINE BODY,"ER", CA LB1-0720A W/820008M PLUG	1	\$81.71	\$81.71
2809	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	PJG-8-SIE	CONVUM SUCTION CUP BOX QTY OF 10	6	\$13.40	\$80.38
2810	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	FRP-96-806	WILKERSON ELEMENT,TYPE A 5 MICRON	25	\$3.10	\$77.55
2811	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	324-5133-402	CI SEC CODE 878 M330	1	\$75.46	\$75.46
2812	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	L08-02-KL00	WILKERSON LUBRICATOR, REPLACES P/N L08-02-LL00	3	\$22.56	\$67.68
2813	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	BV18-SA9-10	BV18 2POS 4AT TANDEM/ THRU SPOOL	1	\$62.81	\$62.81
2814	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	1550038	18DS MOUNTING FOOT 10 PC MINIMUM BUY	18	\$3.28	\$58.96
2815	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	XV533P-12	PARKER 3 WAY VALVE	2	\$26.92	\$53.84
2816	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	391-1873-005	CI RELIEF CARTRIDGE DVA35-MRVP	4	\$13.32	\$53.28
2817	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	118773-02	PARKER BV06 INLET W/RELF	2	\$25.00	\$50.00
2818	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	P2LBX392ESHDDG47	PARKER VIKING AIR VALVE	1	\$48.62	\$48.62
2819	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	PS2968P	SCHRADER BELLOWS COVER PLATE	2	\$22.80	\$45.60
2820	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	SK30040N-1	OBSOLETE! DO NOT ORDER!	3	\$14.30	\$42.89
2821	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	7620 56 20	LEGRIS FITTING	4	\$9.14	\$36.56
2822	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	1860435-30-24-24	PARKER BV18 COIL, 30WATT 24VDC, 24" DUAL WIRES	3	\$9.93	\$29.78
2823	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	126HBL-4-4 PARKER	ADAPTER,HOSE TO BRASS1/4	20	\$1.35	\$27.06
2824	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	946326	PARKER ARLON GAUGE	2	\$13.19	\$26.38
2825	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	PFG-3.5A-SIE	PARKER CUP 50 PER BOX	7	\$3.45	\$24.15
2826	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	PS568338	3/8" NPT FITTING	5	\$4.14	\$20.70
2827	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	118533-00	PARKER MOUNTING KIT	2	\$9.45	\$18.90
2828	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	3116 62 00	LEGRIS 1/2" TUBE BULKHEAD UNION	3	\$5.69	\$17.06
2829	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	118378-00	14DS COIL NUT"PARTS DIS"	2	\$4.50	\$9.00
2830	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	PDP-16	SNAP-TITE DUST PLUG	3	\$2.86	\$8.59
2831	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	71PDC-16	SNAP-TITE DUST CAP	3	\$2.14	\$6.42
2832	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	697647	"ALL" 18DS COIL SEAL 10 PC MIN BUY	3	\$1.80	\$5.41
2833	PARKER HANNIFIN CORPORATION	PDCP-6	SNAP-TITE DUST PLUG COMB	1	\$0.87	\$0.87
2834	PARKER HANNIFIN CORP-SKINNER	20BC02PV4X701E	Parker Valve	251	\$15.60	\$3,915.60
2835	PARKER HANNIFIN CORP-SKINNER	71315SN2KNJ1N0H111P3	SKINNER VALVE 120/60	2	\$125.06	\$250.12
2836	PARKER HANNIFIN CORP-SKINNER	20CC04TV7B7B	SKINNER STAINLESS VALVE	1	\$58.84	\$58.84
2837	PARKER HANNIFIN CORP-SKINNER	ENCLNO	SKINNER NUT & BOLT	26	\$0.72	\$18.79
2838	PARKER HANNIFIN-NYCOIL	63443	NYCOIL TUB BLUE 1/4 100' ROLL	4	\$22.95	\$91.80
2839	PARKER HANNIFIN-NYCOIL	80020	NYCOIL 80020 1/4 BALL V ALVE	9	\$9.43	\$84.87
2840	PARKER HANNIFIN-NYCOIL	63663	NYCOIL 3/8 BLUE TUBING 100FT ROLL	1	\$52.65	\$52.65
2841	PARKER HANNIFIN-NYCOIL	83044	NYCOIL FLOW CONTROL VALV E INLINE FLOW CONTROL, 1	4	\$12.68	\$50.72
2842	PERMCO INC.	PT6DMW-B38-1L00-C1	PERMCO VANE PUMP	1	\$809.58	\$809.58
2843	PERMCO INC.	P7600A331ADNO17-6	PERMCO PUMP	1	\$552.20	\$552.20
2844	PERMCO INC.	M5151A824AAAXQ27-54	PERMCO PUMP	2	\$228.21	\$456.42
2845	PERMCO INC.	P124A085PRZA12-54	PUMP	1	\$166.15	\$166.15
2846	PERMCO, INC.	P3000A186IDZA10-14	PERMCO PUMP SCAVENGER	5	\$221.80	\$1,108.99
2847	PERMCO, INC.	DMD-300-15-XL-200	PERMCO	5	\$204.13	\$1,020.65
2848	PERMCO, INC.	P360B(3675PL)AHZA17-	P360B(3675PL)AHZA17-00Z0 ZA20-1 SPECIAL, WITH HP	1	\$1,011.32	\$1,011.32
2849	PERMCO, INC.	DG-20-ZLAS-25/32	GEMINI PUMP	1	\$614.31	\$614.31
2850	PERMCO, INC.	UC-0024L-3-10	SAE 'B' 7/8"-13T GEAR SHAFT 1" TYPE I	4	\$120.30	\$481.19
2851	PERMCO, INC.	P124B085AHZA15-54 MFZA	07-1 PERMCO DOUBLE GEAR PUMP	1	\$437.38	\$437.38
2852	PERMCO, INC.	P257A367PPZA25-6	PERMCO BUSHING PUMP	1	\$370.03	\$370.03
2853	PERMCO, INC.	DC-0024L-3-07	PERMCO 07 GEAR SET W/1" SHAFT FOR P3000 PUMP	4	\$77.24	\$308.96
2854	PERMCO, INC.	ZD-0391-18	TIE ROD 18"	38	\$6.86	\$260.68
2855	PERMCO, INC.	P124A082EFZA20-81	PERMCO PUMP	1	\$254.46	\$254.46
2856	PERMCO, INC.	SP80	PERMCO 25PSI BYPASS SIDE/SIDE FLTR	3	\$79.13	\$237.39
2857	PERMCO, INC.	DC-0024L-3-10	PERMCO SHAFT	3	\$78.27	\$234.81
2858	PERMCO, INC.	900-01021-1750	9/16"-12 THREADED STUD 1 7-1/2" - PERMCO	31	\$6.65	\$206.15
2859	PERMCO, INC.	W62-26-20	SHAFT SEAL PERMCO	43	\$3.93	\$168.88
2860	PERMCO, INC.	RC-0024L-3-17	SAE 'C' 1-1/4"-KEYED GEAR SHAFT 1-3/4" TYPE I	2	\$82.45	\$164.90
2861	PERMCO, INC.	SP100	FILTER HEAD DBL	3	\$50.46	\$151.37
2862	PERMCO, INC.	AC-0024L-3-07	2100 SERIES SAE 'B' 7/8" -13T GEAR SHAFT - 3/4" G	2	\$71.53	\$143.06
2863	PERMCO, INC.	577-00661-12	PERMCO HOUSING	5	\$24.23	\$121.15
2864	PERMCO, INC.	701725	25 MICRON 40SR XL FILTER	6	\$17.43	\$104.58
2865	PERMCO, INC.	QZ-0577-17	1-3/4" GEAR-2.5" WIDE HOUSING	3	\$29.49	\$88.48
2866	PERMCO, INC.	70135S	PERMCO 30 MICRON 20 SR F ILTER	11	\$5.49	\$60.41
2867	PERMCO, INC.	921-01108	PERMCO BUSHING	1	\$3.89	\$3.89
2868	PETER PAUL ELECTRONICS CO	70-17041-10 PPH	PP S-70 COIL ASSY	10	\$187.63	\$1,876.30
2869	PETER PAUL ELECTRONICS CO	22N9DGV 12VDC	PETER PAUL W.N.C. VALVE	4	\$53.37	\$213.48
2870	PIAB USA, INC.	BL40-5.20.04AL	PIAB FDA BELLOWS CUP	54	\$18.26	\$986.04
2871	PIAB USA, INC.	PCL54BNS10DSV	PIAB PCL.S4BN.S.10D.SV	2	\$459.72	\$919.44
2872	PIAB USA, INC.	BX110P.5K.N40W	PIAB BX110P.5K.N40W.F BX110P SUCT CUP 30/60	12	\$68.08	\$816.96
2873	PIAB USA, INC.	VGS5010AM00BA	PIAB GENERATOR P/N VGS50 10.AM.00.BA	3	\$184.57	\$553.71
2874	PIAB USA, INC.	G.FLI70S.B3.S1	PIAB G.FLI70S.B3.S1.NT38 M.00	8	\$42.48	\$339.84
2875	PIAB USA, INC.	32.50.090	PIAB FITTING 3/8 NPT MAL E	30	\$5.35	\$160.50

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
2876	PIAB USA, INC.	BX35P.4K.04AA.F	Piab Suction Cup	8	\$17.59	\$140.72
2877	PIAB USA, INC.	B30.10.02AF	Piab Suction Cup	15	\$8.67	\$130.05
2878	PIAB USA, INC.	X-7438	POREX FILTER	55	\$2.29	\$125.99
2879	PIAB USA, INC.	F30-2.20	PIAB VAC. CUP SILICONE	20	\$4.99	\$99.80
2880	PIAB USA, INC.	F50MF.40.05AA	Piab Suction Cup	10	\$9.44	\$94.40
2881	PIAB USA, INC.	02.02.975	PIAB 02.02.975 SUCTION C UP RB20X45 INSERT FITTIN	4	\$22.76	\$91.04
2882	PIAB USA, INC.	FCF75P.5R.G45W	Piab Suction Cup	5	\$17.54	\$87.70
2883	PIAB USA, INC.	B150.30.15UA	Piab Suction Cup	1	\$65.82	\$65.82
2884	PIAB USA, INC.	B40.20.04AB	PIAB CUP	4	\$14.89	\$59.56
2885	PIAB USA, INC.	F40-2.30.04AB	PIAB FLAT CUP NPV G1/4 M ALE FIL	4	\$8.31	\$33.24
2886	PIAB USA, INC.	01AB	PIAB FITTING M5 (10-32UN F)	25	\$1.04	\$26.00
2887	PIAB USA, INC.	B15MF.40.01AC	PIAB SUCTION CUP W/FITT	6	\$3.28	\$19.68
2888	PINACLE STAINLESS STEEL INC.	SS110-FD	SS110-FD -304SS BUSHING 1" X 1/2"	22	\$1.85	\$40.73
2889	PINACLE STAINLESS STEEL INC.	SS112-G	SS112-G 1 1/4 SS CLOSE NIPPLE	13	\$1.60	\$20.80
2890	PINACLE STAINLESS STEEL INC.	SS101-F	SS101-F 1" SS TEE	4	\$3.58	\$14.32
2891	PINACLE STAINLESS STEEL INC.	SS119-FB	SS119-FB 1 X 1/4 REDUCI NG COUPLING	6	\$2.05	\$12.28
2892	PINACLE STAINLESS STEEL INC.	SS108-A	SS108-A - 1/8" 316SS CAP	18	\$0.28	\$5.07
2893	PINACLE STAINLESS STEEL INC.	SS101-E	SS101-E 3/4" NPT TEE -30 4SS	2	\$2.42	\$4.83
2894	PINACLE STAINLESS STEEL INC.	SS110-ED	SS110-ED 3/4" X 1/2" NPT HEX BUSHING -	2	\$1.52	\$3.05
2895	PINACLE STAINLESS STEEL INC.	SS116-A	SS116-A 1/8 SS STREET E LBOW	4	\$0.76	\$3.04
2896	PINACLE STAINLESS STEEL INC.	SSH103-D	SSH103-D 1/2 SS HALF C OUPLING	4	\$0.62	\$2.50
2897	PINACLE STAINLESS STEEL INC.	SS119-EC	SS119-EC 3/4" X 3/8" RED COUPLING	1	\$1.13	\$1.13
2898	PISCO USA, INC.	RL12-03	ROTARY JOINT, ELBOW	6	\$14.48	\$86.89
2899	PISCO USA, INC.	PHW6-02	PHW6-02 - RISER MANIFOLD	16	\$3.73	\$59.64
2900	PISCO USA, INC.	JSC1/4-02A	SPEED CONTROL VALVE	12	\$4.65	\$55.77
2901	PISCO USA, INC.	PB8-01	PB8-01 TEE	50	\$1.11	\$55.51
2902	PISCO USA, INC.	PRG5/16-1/4	PRG5/16-1/4 DIFF. DIA. DOUBLE Y	15	\$3.37	\$50.55
2903	PISCO USA, INC.	PB1/4-02	PB1/4-02	32	\$1.53	\$48.93
2904	PISCO USA, INC.	HBV6-6	UNION TYPE CHANGE VALVE	5	\$9.09	\$45.45
2905	PISCO USA, INC.	HBV8-8	UNION TYPE CHANGE VALVE	5	\$9.09	\$45.45
2906	PISCO USA, INC.	PMF1/2-N4U	PMF1/2-N4U 1/2 X 1/2 BL KHD F. STRAIGH	6	\$3.63	\$21.78
2907	PISCO USA, INC.	PD5/16-N2U	PD5/16-N2U 5/16 X 1/4 BRANCH TEE	11	\$1.81	\$19.92
2908	PISCO USA, INC.	TCN-15	TCN-15 TUBE CUTTER	2	\$8.80	\$17.60
2909	PISCO USA, INC.	PL3/8-03	PL3/8-03	10	\$1.56	\$15.59
2910	PISCO USA, INC.	UB3/16-B	UB3/16-20-B - 3/16" BLAC K URETHANE TUB	40	\$0.32	\$12.80
2911	PISCO USA, INC.	PGJ12-8	REDUCER PUSH TO CONNECT	8	\$1.31	\$10.48
2912	PISCO USA, INC.	PM4	PM4 BULKHEAD UNION	9	\$1.12	\$10.10
2913	PISCO USA, INC.	SSL6-M5	SSL6-M5 STAINLESS ELBOW M5 X 0.8	1	\$8.99	\$8.99
2914	PISCO USA, INC.	PHT6-01	PHT6-01 - RISER MANIFOLD	2	\$4.47	\$8.94
2915	PISCO USA, INC.	JNC5/16-N2U	JNC5/16-N2U	2	\$4.01	\$8.02
2916	PISCO USA, INC.	POL8-02	POL8-02	4	\$1.85	\$7.39
2917	PISCO USA, INC.	JSC4-01B	JSC4-01B FLOW CONTROL	2	\$3.44	\$6.87
2918	PISCO USA, INC.	PGI6-4M	PGI6-4M	8	\$0.84	\$6.72
2919	PISCO USA, INC.	PCS/8-N3U	PCS/8-N3U	2	\$2.56	\$5.12
2920	PISCO USA, INC.	PC3/8-03	PC3/8-03 STRAIGHT CONNE CTOR	5	\$0.94	\$4.72
2921	PISCO USA, INC.	PC8-02V-0	PC8-02V-0	4	\$1.16	\$4.66
2922	PISCO USA, INC.	PV1/8M	PV1/8M	3	\$0.89	\$2.67
2923	PISCO USA, INC.	PGJ8-04	PGJ8-04 REDUCER	2	\$1.04	\$2.08
2924	PISCO USA, INC.	PB1/4-N3U	PB1/4-N3U TEE	1	\$1.60	\$1.60
2925	PISCO USA, INC.	PM4M	PM4M - MINI BULKHEAD	1	\$1.25	\$1.25
2926	PISCO USA, INC.	PM1/4	HEX FLAT-TO-FLAT MM SPEC FITTING	1	\$1.22	\$1.22
2927	PISCO USA, INC.	PD6-01	PD6-01 BRANCH TEE	1	\$1.04	\$1.04
2928	PISCO USA, INC.	PG4-1/8M	PG4-1/8M (5/32X1/8) DIF F DIA. TUBEXTU	1	\$0.91	\$0.91
2929	PISCO USA, INC.	PC3/16-N2U	PC3/16-N2U 3/16 X 1/4 S TRAIGHT CONNEC	1	\$0.62	\$0.62
2930	PNEUMADYNE INC.	SBF-062-SS	PNEUMADYNE 10-32 X 1/16 SS STRAIGT CONNECTOR	11	\$2.04	\$22.48
2931	PNEUMATIC INDUSTRIAL EQUIP.	PMC20-025	COLDER FITTING	25	\$4.03	\$100.82
2932	PNEUMATREK	AS1201F-U10/32-01D	SMC FLOW CONTROL W/FITTING	40	\$6.53	\$261.20
2933	PNEUMATREK	SY50M-3-1AS-N11	VALVE END PLATE SMC	1	\$34.89	\$34.89
2934	PNEUMATREK	AW20-N01C-CZ	SMC F/R 1/8NPT W/AUTO- DRAIN	1	\$31.66	\$31.66
2935	PNEUMATREK	KQ2H10-U02A	SMC 5 PC MIN	5	\$2.12	\$10.60
2936	PNEUTECH-ROUSSEAU GROUP INC.	H41WXPCL53AL	H41WXPCL53AL PARKER VAL VE 120/60	4	\$315.65	\$1,262.60
2937	POCLAIN HYDRAULICS, INC.	B68710J	POCLAIN MOTOR MSE11-2- 111-R11-2210-25DEJM	3	\$2,973.00	\$8,919.00
2938	POCLAIN HYDRAULICS, INC.	002639822W	INNER BEARING USE 002339829S	2	\$377.50	\$755.00
2939	POCLAIN HYDRAULICS, INC.	006149660N	COMPLETE SEAL KIT	1	\$341.69	\$341.69
2940	POCLAIN HYDRAULICS, INC.	005849684C	CLIP KIT	4	\$64.70	\$258.80
2941	POCLAIN HYDRAULICS, INC.	001226585U	POCLAIN BEARING LINERS	30	\$8.45	\$253.50
2942	POCLAIN HYDRAULICS, INC.	005649648W	MK08 BRAKE DISC KIT	1	\$248.85	\$248.85
2943	POCLAIN HYDRAULICS, INC.	000835989J	PISTON RING	68	\$3.56	\$241.74
2944	POCLAIN HYDRAULICS, INC.	B09050L	POCLAIN PISTON NOW B70942K	4	\$57.57	\$230.26
2945	POCLAIN HYDRAULICS, INC.	002645386U	POCLAIN SHIM SET SHIMS,075,S25,S50	6	\$36.41	\$218.48
2946	POCLAIN HYDRAULICS, INC.	000835994P	PISTON RING	60	\$3.22	\$192.97
2947	POCLAIN HYDRAULICS, INC.	A24873L	BRAKE DISC KIT	1	\$167.28	\$167.28
2948	POCLAIN HYDRAULICS, INC.	A18776J	SEE NOTE - NO LONGER AVAILABLE AT A KIT	1	\$150.03	\$150.03
2949	POCLAIN HYDRAULICS, INC.	005028785V	MK08 SHAFT RING	3	\$38.84	\$116.52
2950	POCLAIN HYDRAULICS, INC.	003034537K	POCLAIN NUT	1	\$88.35	\$88.35
2951	POCLAIN HYDRAULICS, INC.	001936971D	PISTON RING MSE11/MSE18	14	\$5.88	\$82.33
2952	POCLAIN HYDRAULICS, INC.	003130437Z	S-11 CAM RING O-RINGS	14	\$3.59	\$50.26

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
2953	POCLAIN HYDRAULICS, INC.	A46539L	POCLAIN O-RING 106,S25,3.99X221.	2	\$21.89	\$43.78
2954	POCLAIN HYDRAULICS, INC.	001936964V	POCLAIN PISTON RING	10	\$4.05	\$40.46
2955	POCLAIN HYDRAULICS, INC.	002026586L	S35 CLIP	65	\$0.60	\$38.74
2956	POCLAIN HYDRAULICS, INC.	006137701P	KIT-LUNAMBULE	1	\$38.53	\$38.53
2957	POCLAIN HYDRAULICS, INC.	003045368H	POCLAIN KIT-SHIM,029,D11	1	\$7.82	\$7.82
2958	POCLAIN HYDRAULICS, INC.	001530477M	COIL ORINGS	7	\$0.25	\$1.75
2959	POWER SYSTEMS AHS, LLC	L51130-13	POWER SYSTEMS SPLN & BEA	2	\$472.39	\$944.78
2960	POWER SYSTEMS AHS, LLC	L50053-7	ROTATING GROUP / OILGEAR	2	\$401.20	\$802.40
2961	POWER SYSTEMS AHS, LLC	K51101-516	OIL GEAR VALVE PLATE	2	\$290.00	\$580.00
2962	POWER SYSTEMS AHS, LLC	L50481-3	OIL GEAR SWASH USE K50481-7	2	\$268.00	\$536.00
2963	POWER SYSTEMS AHS, LLC	L51103-50	VALVE PLATE	1	\$478.00	\$478.00
2964	POWER SYSTEMS AHS, LLC	L51202-1	HYDRAULIC BEARING	3	\$144.00	\$432.00
2965	POWER SYSTEMS AHS, LLC	V3708465	SLIDING PLATE	1	\$304.50	\$304.50
2966	POWER SYSTEMS AHS, LLC	L50488-3	OILGEAR SWASH & CONTROL PIN PVWJ	2	\$138.00	\$276.00
2967	POWER SYSTEMS AHS, LLC	K50824-24	OILGEAR SEAL KIT	3	\$60.38	\$181.13
2968	PRECISION MANIFOLD SYSTEMS INC	4292015-02	CUSTOM MANIFOLD	1	\$443.00	\$443.00
2969	PRESSURE CONNECTIONS CORP.	CC-H30085-AL	ALUMINUM CLAMP ASSY	52	\$17.67	\$918.84
2970	PRESSURE CONNECTIONS CORP.	6405-32-32-PCI	PCI 2 MORB X 2 FP	6	\$15.75	\$94.50
2971	PRESSURE CONNECTIONS CORP.	304C-20	PRESSURE CONN-20 JIC CAP	9	\$2.20	\$19.80
2972	PRESSURE CONNECTIONS CORP.	3326-04-CLOSE	PCI 1/4MP X 1/4MP X CLOSE NIPPLE - BRASS	18	\$0.35	\$6.25
2973	PRESSURE CONNECTIONS CORP.	3700-04-04-04	1/4" FEMALE BRASS TEE	2	\$2.63	\$5.25
2974	PRESSURE CONNECTIONS CORP.	70-06-06	PRESSURE CONN FITTING	4	\$1.30	\$5.21
2975	PRESSURE CONNECTIONS CORP.	6405-10-12	#10 SAE X 3/4" NPTF ADAPTER	1	\$1.62	\$1.62
2976	PRICE ENGINEERING COMPANY LLC	GH493-12-12FJ-16FHB12-80	530-12446	20	\$99.60	\$1,992.06
2977	PRICE ENGINEERING COMPANY LLC	222105515	AEROQUIP HOSE ASSY 61"	8	\$224.10	\$1,792.81
2978	PRICE ENGINEERING COMPANY LLC	GH781-8-8FJ8-8FJA8-78"	530-10180A	20	\$34.76	\$695.24
2979	PRICE ENGINEERING COMPANY LLC	2201471-CTEU-PN	Festo Bus Node	1	\$427.27	\$427.27
2980	PRICE ENGINEERING COMPANY LLC	GH781-6-6FJ-6FJB-36"	Aeroquip Hose Assy	10	\$19.47	\$194.74
2981	PRICE ENGINEERING COMPANY LLC	GH781-6-6FJ-6FJB-30"	Aeroquip Hose Assy	10	\$18.24	\$182.40
2982	PRICE ENGINEERING COMPANY LLC	GH781-8-8FJ-8FJB-92"	530-9979C	5	\$33.83	\$169.15
2983	PRICE ENGINEERING COMPANY LLC	1AA10FJA8	45* FJIC TTC FITTING	16	\$10.55	\$168.80
2984	PRICE ENGINEERING COMPANY LLC	1AA10MJ10	MJ FITTING	16	\$5.47	\$87.46
2985	PRINCE MANUFACTURING CORP.	PMC-8342	PRINCE CYLINDER 3X42 1.5" ROD	3	\$242.96	\$728.88
2986	PRINCE MANUFACTURING CORP.	B350300ABAAA07B	PRINCE CYLINDER OLD# SAE9330A	1	\$645.30	\$645.30
2987	PRINCE MANUFACTURING CORP.	660402006	PRINCE TIE ROD KIT	1	\$182.45	\$182.45
2988	PRINCE MANUFACTURING CORP.	660401007	PRINCE TIE ROD KIT	4	\$23.00	\$92.00
2989	PROEMION CORPORATION	11149645	DANFOSS CABLE,CAN M12 5 PIN SOCKET #257001019	9	\$21.64	\$194.76
2990	PROEMION CORPORATION	11149644	ANTENNA GSM/GPS PART #157000089	2	\$36.95	\$73.90
2991	PROPORTION-AIR, INC.	58C-0409-001	PROP-AIR VALVE PA356CR3	5	\$877.50	\$4,387.50
2992	PROPORTION-AIR, INC.	PA753	PROPORTION-AIR FLW METER	6	\$609.00	\$3,654.00
2993	PROPORTION-AIR, INC.	QPV1TBNIEZP50PSGCXN	PROPORTION AIR SERVO VLV	10	\$329.67	\$3,296.67
2994	PROPORTION-AIR, INC.	58C-0434B-001	PROP-AIR / CATTRON P/N: PA520 P/N: 58C-0434B-001	3	\$630.00	\$1,890.00
2995	PROPORTION-AIR, INC.	CANA2-B-REV.G	PROPORTION-AIR (GREEN) A UTOMATIC BRAKE VALVE CA	1	\$565.35	\$565.35
2996	PROPORTION-AIR, INC.	PA826	REGULATOR,E-P,DIE FORCE,	1	\$366.80	\$366.80
2997	PROPORTION-AIR, INC.	PA851	PROPORTION AIR PA851 REV B SPECIAL TRANSDUCER F	1	\$295.80	\$295.80
2998	PROPORTION-AIR, INC.	RM004	PROPORTION AIR RM004 VOL UME BOOSTER REPLACES R00	1	\$294.00	\$294.00
2999	Purakal Cylinders, Inc.	109MP-3	NEW CYLINDER - DWG. NO. 03070350, S/N 87383P, 87	3	\$414.00	\$1,242.00
3000	Purakal Cylinders, Inc.	109MP3/MS4	NEW CYLINDER - DWG. NO. 04100490, S/N 79731P 3-1	1	\$467.00	\$467.00
3001	PURVIS INDUSTRIES	2517X1-1/4-14T	MOTION IND HTD SPLINE	1	\$208.93	\$208.93
3002	PURVIS INDUSTRIES	P32-14M-55-2517	MOTION IND HTD SPROCKET	1	\$140.67	\$140.67
3003	QCC, LLC	4250068	GASKET - 20 PC MIN MF END CAP	5	\$2.06	\$10.30
3004	QUALITY HYDRAULICS INC	C20A	FDA APPROVED COTTON FILT MOQ 30	4	\$26.17	\$104.69
3005	R. E. PURVIS & ASSOCIATES, INC	2-015V1476-75	R.E.PURVIS,O-RING VITON 75 DUROMETER	87	\$0.18	\$15.44
3006	R. E. PURVIS & ASSOCIATES, INC	AS568-213-N70	70D NITRILE O-RING	21	\$0.51	\$10.77
3007	R. E. PURVIS & ASSOCIATES, INC	2-123V1476-75	PURVIS,75D FLOUROCARBON ORING	9	\$0.88	\$7.92
3008	R. E. PURVIS & ASSOCIATES, INC	3-906-N1490-90	906 90 DUROMETER O-RING NITRILE	14	\$0.32	\$4.47
3009	RANKIN AUTOMATION CO LLC	7910-56-00	LEGRIS 1/4" BALL VALVE	5	\$13.35	\$66.75
3010	RAY INDUSTRIAL SALES	NPMP(POWERUNITTAGPLATE)	RAY IND NAME PLATE	19	\$2.75	\$52.21
3011	REGAL BELOIT AMERICA - PTS	012150	DURST SHAFT	2	\$281.35	\$562.70
3012	REGAL BELOIT AMERICA - PTS	012019P	DRIVE COUPLING DURST	2	\$123.06	\$246.12
3013	REGIONAL HOSE & EQUIPMENT LTD	C600S	Parker Check Valve	32	\$27.14	\$868.44
3014	RENO HYDRAULIC & REBUILD	11001141	SAUER SCREW-SHC M8X20 DI N6912 8.8	6	\$1.23	\$7.38
3015	REVERE CONTROL SYSTEMS, INC.	ID40756	REVERE ENCLOSURE	1	\$1,519.00	\$1,519.00
3018	RG GROUP	3705975	VOLVO PISTON RING	1	\$78.00	\$78.00
3019	ROBO-FIT, INC.	VS113A-B2	NIPPLE 1/4" X 2" LG.	158	\$1.25	\$197.50
3020	ROBO-FIT, INC.	120A-BA	ANDERSON 120A-BA ADAPT F PT-MPT	229	\$0.81	\$185.49
3021	ROBO-FIT, INC.	200D	ANDERSON PITCOCK 1/8"	8	\$4.83	\$38.64
3022	ROCKET SEALS CORPORATION	PD-120	3/4" PLUG	301	\$0.49	\$147.49
3023	ROCKET SEALS CORPORATION	PD-80	1/2" PLUG	403	\$0.31	\$124.93
3024	ROCKET SEALS CORPORATION	PD-60	3/8" PLUG	183	\$0.60	\$109.80
3025	ROCKET SEALS CORPORATION	PD-160	1" plug	200	\$0.51	\$102.00
3026	ROCKET SEALS CORPORATION	PD-80	1/2" PLUG	200	\$0.31	\$62.00
3027	ROCKET SEALS CORPORATION	PD-160	1" plug	111	\$0.51	\$56.61
3028	ROCKET SEALS CORPORATION	T-17	PLASIC PLUG 1.5"	19	\$1.38	\$26.22
3029	ROSS CONTROLS	1968D2005	ROSS CHECK VALVE	21	\$23.00	\$483.00
3030	ROTARY POWER LIMITED	W6NS2006809010	SHAFT SEAL-SMA0750 MOTOR NO BACK-UP WASHER REQUIR	6	\$13.10	\$78.60
3031	ROTARY POWER LIMITED	W7N2000278	ROTARY POWER O-RING	2	\$3.15	\$6.30

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
3032	ROTARY POWER LIMITED	W191504012	ROTARY POWER SHCS	1	\$0.53	\$0.53
3033	ROYAL FLUID POWER LTD.	TMN2505	REGO NEEDLE VALVE	1	\$42.45	\$42.45
3034	ROYAL FLUID POWER LTD.	SSG2512-3000	USI PRESSURE GAUGE 0-3K	1	\$9.76	\$9.76
3035	RS AMERICAS, INC.	95J18K	RESISTOR ALLIED ELEC	16	\$3.74	\$59.84
3036	RS AMERICAS, INC.	07170	KEYSTONE HANDLE, BLACK 1.250 IN.; 1.000 IN.	1	\$2.81	\$2.81
3037	SA INDUSTRIES, INC	SA-223-TK1	REPAIR KIT	4	\$227.01	\$908.04
3038	SA INDUSTRIES, INC	223-RH1-79	STARTER NOSE	1	\$865.00	\$865.00
3039	SA INDUSTRIES, INC	SA-360-TK1	REPAIR KIT	2	\$271.25	\$542.50
3040	SAI HYDRAULICS INC.	0400-V156A	CYL SEAL KIT BROWN 2MM	2	\$106.80	\$213.60
3041	SAM WINER MOTORS	62605	BRADEN SEAL KIT BG4	1	\$66.96	\$66.96
3042	SATTERLUND SUPPLY CO.	034844	1-1/2 BLK STEEL COUPLING .SATTURLUND	6	\$3.75	\$22.50
3043	SAUER SUNDSTRAND REPAIR,	R4412748	REMAN 6603242	3	\$743.30	\$2,229.89
3044	SAUER SUNDSTRAND REPAIR,	R83025195	90R055KPIB8C0P351C03GBA REBUILT PUMP 3000 PSI PR	1	\$2,207.92	\$2,207.92
3045	SAUER SUNDSTRAND REPAIR,	R9421277	REB SAUER PUMP	1	\$1,787.07	\$1,787.07
3046	SAUER SUNDSTRAND REPAIR,	R9521382	REB 90 SER SAUER PUMP 75CC	1	\$1,688.89	\$1,688.89
3047	SAUER SUNDSTRAND REPAIR,	R94M21276	REBUILT SAUER PUMP M=LL NSS CONTROL	1	\$1,501.58	\$1,501.58
3048	SAUER SUNDSTRAND REPAIR,	R90-4052	REBUILT BACK TO BACK SUNDSTAND	1	\$1,289.46	\$1,289.46
3049	SAUER SUNDSTRAND REPAIR,	R9421160	90L-055-EA-1-CD-80R-351- D-02-GBA-292924	1	\$1,110.91	\$1,110.91
3050	SAUER SUNDSTRAND REPAIR,	R90-4071	REBUILT BACK TO BACK	1	\$1,033.05	\$1,033.05
3051	SAUER SUNDSTRAND REPAIR,	R83007916	H1 REMAN	1	\$908.72	\$908.72
3052	SAUER SUNDSTRAND REPAIR,	R9250470	REBUSHED CYLINDER BLOCK	1	\$819.60	\$819.60
3053	SAUER SUNDSTRAND REPAIR,	R5084092	REB SAUER MOTOR	1	\$698.61	\$698.61
3054	SAUER SUNDSTRAND REPAIR,	R22-3607AN-KXCK	REMAN 22 MOTOR	1	\$615.11	\$615.11
3055	SAUER SUNDSTRAND REPAIR,	R711317	SAUER PISTON WELDED REPLACES R708321	3	\$11.54	\$34.63
3056	SCHRADER STEEL FABRICATING SRV	PHD0031 LID	SCHRADER LID	2	\$124.00	\$248.00
3057	SCN INDUSTRIAL	LB356	LB356 #3 TWIST CHAIN	370	\$1.62	\$599.93
3058	Scot Industries, Inc.-Wooster	000075 ROD	CYLINDER ROD	350	\$3.50	\$1,223.39
3059	Scot Industries, Inc.-Wooster	000039	ROD 2-3/4" HARD	392	\$2.52	\$988.67
3060	Scot Industries, Inc.-Wooster	000085	ROD 105 MM HARD	171	\$5.29	\$905.42
3061	Scot Industries, Inc.-Wooster	000061	55 MM INDUCTION HARD CHR OME ROD	550	\$1.63	\$895.42
3062	Scot Industries, Inc.-Wooster	000008	BAR 5" CAST IRON	18	\$32.03	\$576.58
3063	Scot Industries, Inc.-Wooster	000074	ROD 80 MM STANDARD	176	\$3.12	\$549.42
3064	Scot Industries, Inc.-Wooster	000045	ROD 3-1/2" HARD	80	\$4.14	\$331.55
3065	Scot Industries, Inc.-Wooster	000016	BAR 7" DIA. STEEL 4140 - HRA	14	\$18.41	\$257.68
3066	Scot Industries, Inc.-Wooster	000021	3/4" INDUCTION HARD CHRO MED ROD	274	\$0.50	\$137.00
3067	Scot Industries, Inc.-Wooster	000050	30MM CHROME ROD	204	\$0.63	\$128.87
3068	Scot Industries, Inc.-Wooster	000049 ROD	25MM STANDARD	133	\$0.50	\$66.50
3069	Scott Industrial Systems	000107 ROD	2 1/2" HARD	184	\$1.61	\$296.24
3070	Seal Source Inc.	P200183079PZ	PISTON RING	4	\$38.42	\$153.68
3071	SEALTECH SUPPLY, INC.	JLG SEAL KIT	ROTATOR KITS	8	\$44.81	\$358.50
3072	SEALTECH SUPPLY, INC.	JLG44R	ROTATOR SEAL KIT	6	\$42.31	\$253.84
3073	SEALTECH SUPPLY, INC.	S60 ROTATOR SEAL KIT	SPCL GENIE SEAL KIT	2	\$90.88	\$181.76
3074	SEALTECH SUPPLY, INC.	5" C POST KIT	5" ROT MANIFOLD SK	3	\$51.30	\$153.89
3075	SEALTECH SUPPLY, INC.	02-232 N7	O' RING RUBBER ORING	393	\$0.07	\$27.76
3076	SEALTECH SUPPLY, INC.	MOR1530030/N	OR.153.00 X 159.00 X 3.0 O ORING -NBR 70	11	\$2.47	\$27.21
3077	SECOMEA INC.	SM3339/4G US	SECOMEA SITE MANAGER 30252	5	\$723.33	\$3,616.67
3078	SECOMEA INC.	SM1139/4G US	SECOMEA SITE-MANAGER 30251	5	\$507.00	\$2,535.01
3079	SECOMEA INC.	SM3549	SECOMEA 32103 SITE MANAGER	2	\$639.45	\$1,278.90
3080	SECOMEA INC.	SM1139/4G US	SECOMEA SITE-MANAGER 30251	2	\$507.00	\$1,014.01
3081	SECOMEA INC.	26919	SECOMEA PUCK ANTENNA W/ 2.5M CABLE (4G)	2	\$120.00	\$240.00
3082	SECOMEA INC.	26919	SECOMEA PUCK ANTENNA W/ 2.5M CABLE (4G)	2	\$120.00	\$240.00
3083	SECOMEA INC.	27115-SECOMEA	SECOMEA SITE MANAGER HARDWARE KIT	2	\$70.00	\$140.00
3084	SECOMEA INC.	27115-SECOMEA	SECOMEA SITE MANAGER HARDWARE KIT	2	\$70.00	\$140.00
3085	SECOMEA INC.	27251	SECOMEA USB WIFI ADAPTER WITH ANTENNA FOR HRDW UN	1	\$52.50	\$52.50
3086	SECOMEA INC.	27250	SECOMEA WIFI USB ADAPTER	1	\$45.50	\$45.50
3087	SETRA SYSTEMS LLC	PS31-40-4MGB-A-SP	GEMS PRESSURE SWITCH 213414 (10PCS-MIN)	3	\$22.71	\$68.14
3088	SETRA SYSTEMS LLC	26609	GEMS, LEVEL SWITCH	1	\$43.00	\$43.00
3089	SIGMA PIPING PRODUCTS 2019 LLC	SPV8F8FT	CHEM-OIL UNIQUE VALVE	10	\$28.95	\$289.47
3090	SOUTH COAST SUPPLY	1-1/2XCLOSED STD. BLACK	NIPPLE 1-1/2 NPT	33	\$2.19	\$72.27
3091	SOUTH STAR CORPORATION	A576759	HARNESS, PANEL	2	\$209.75	\$419.50
3092	SPAL USA, INC.	30107008	FAN VA89-BBL305-94A 305MM / 3400	37	\$123.42	\$4,566.54
3093	SPAL USA, INC.	SBL-VA89-GUARD	PLASTIC WIRE DEBRIS GUAR FIRTS VA89	37	\$22.00	\$814.00
3094	SPAL USA, INC.	30130628	YAZAKI CONNECTOR KIT	3	\$9.65	\$28.95
3095	SPC COMPANY	NRL-1/4-N01U	SPC ROTARY	12	\$10.19	\$122.23
3096	SPC COMPANY	PUT-1/2-1/4	SPC PUT-1/2-1/4 SPEC FI	8	\$2.09	\$16.73
3097	SPC COMPANY	PL-1/8-U10C	SPC PL-1/8-U10C SWVL EL	7	\$0.96	\$6.71
3098	SPC COMPANY	POC-1/4-U10U	SPC POC-1/4-U10U MALE S	8	\$0.80	\$6.43
3099	SPC COMPANY	PY-3/8	SPC PY-3/8 UNION WYE	3	\$1.83	\$5.48
3100	SPC COMPANY	PLGJ-08-06	SPC PLGJ-08-06 ELBOW	6	\$0.90	\$5.37
3101	SPC COMPANY	PUT-1/8C	SPC PUT-1/8C FITTING	3	\$1.30	\$3.91
3102	SPC COMPANY	PG-1/2-3/8	SPC PG-1/2-3/8 FITTING	1	\$1.59	\$1.59
3103	SPC COMPANY	PL 3/8-N03U EPNI	SPC PL-3/8-N03U SWVL EL	1	\$1.46	\$1.46
3104	SPC COMPANY	PC-1/4-U10U	SPC PC-1/4-U10U MALE ST	1	\$0.73	\$0.73
3105	SPECIALTY STEELS	HTS1-.095	1" HYD. TUBE STELL .095W	80	\$3.93	\$314.55
3106	SPECIALTY STEELS	HTS5/8-.065	HTS5/8-.065 - 5/8" HYD. TUBE STEEL .06	60	\$2.96	\$177.55
3107	SPENCER FLUID POWER	105100	EATON VALVE PLATE PROPEL CW	5	\$150.00	\$750.00
3108	SPENCER FLUID POWER	107881-001	EATON GEAR ASSEMB.	1	\$575.60	\$575.60

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
3109	SPENCER FLUID POWER	23397-005	EATON GEROTER GEROTOR ASSEMBLY .62 ID	4	\$130.35	\$521.40
3110	SPENCER FLUID POWER	103174-128	EATON CHARGE PUMP SHAFT 1.28 DOWTY STYLE	3	\$155.10	\$465.30
3111	SPENCER FLUID POWER	103821-000	EATON 64H BARREL/SLEEVE ASSY	1	\$450.73	\$450.73
3112	SPENCER FLUID POWER	103226	EATON SHAFT 1 SER 33/393 1 21 SPLINE	2	\$150.00	\$300.00
3113	SPENCER FLUID POWER	102765	EATON CONTROL LINK 33-64 SERIES	4	\$72.38	\$289.50
3114	SPENCER FLUID POWER	107018	Spacer	2	\$105.28	\$210.56
3115	SPENCER FLUID POWER	59496.26K	POCLAIN SEAL SPECIAL REI NFORCED MSS	1	\$161.00	\$161.00
3116	SPENCER FLUID POWER	70442-248	EATON 15T SINGLE SHAFT	1	\$138.65	\$138.65
3117	SPENCER FLUID POWER	G0410LN	P3 SERIES ELEMENT	2	\$27.61	\$55.22
3118	SPHINX ADSORBENTS, INC.	1/8" ALUMINA DESICANT	ACTIVATED ALUMINA DESICA T 50# BAG	170	\$1.77	\$299.73
3119	STAINLESS PROCESS EQUIPMENT IN	16HB-16TC-SS	1"TC CRIMP STYLE HOSE BARB,316SS	4	\$33.44	\$133.76
3120	STAINLESS PROCESS EQUIPMENT IN	16CL-SB-SS	1"COLLAR,304SS	4	\$11.76	\$47.05
3121	STAUFF CANADA LTD.	SP5413PPDPASUW10	1-5/8" TUBE CLAMP	38	\$2.28	\$86.73
3122	STAUFF CANADA LTD.	SNK127-V-C-0-12	STAUFF	1	\$82.52	\$82.52
3123	STAUFF CANADA LTD.	SKK12-1/4NPT-V-D-W3	Stauff Test Point	2	\$12.66	\$25.31
3124	STAUFF CORP	SE-160-G10B/4	ELEMENT	7	\$107.10	\$749.70
3125	STAUFF CORP	SE070C10B	STAUFF ELEMENT	6	\$48.50	\$291.01
3126	STAUFF CORP	535/35PAH	STAUFF CLAMP 35MM-35MM DIA GRPS	33	\$4.54	\$149.82
3127	STAUFF CORP	6044,5PAH	Clamp Body	20	\$5.74	\$114.80
3128	STAUFF CORP	218/18PAH	STAUFF CLAMP **2 PER**	28	\$3.36	\$94.18
3129	STAUFF CORP	CRA23DMW3	STAUFF CHANNEL ANCHOR CLAMP	21	\$2.75	\$57.75
3130	STAUFF CORP	4019PAH	CLAMP BODY 2 PER	15	\$2.17	\$32.51
3131	STAUFF CORP	RTE-20-G-10-B	STAUFF ELEMENT 1020013928	1	\$27.58	\$27.58
3132	STAUFF CORP	6057,2PAH	Clamp Body	4	\$5.94	\$23.76
3133	STAUFF CORP	217,2/17,2 PAH	STAUFF BODY CLAMP **2 PER**	26	\$0.89	\$23.08
3134	STAUFF CORP	LBBU218/18SAM8-U5/16	CLAMP BODY 2D 2 1 18MM SMOOTH LD	13	\$1.68	\$21.81
3135	STAUFF CORP	519/19 PAH	STAUFF CLAMP 19MM-19MM DIA	4	\$4.87	\$19.47
3136	STAUFF CORP	SP2DMW2	STAUFF WELD PLATE	25	\$0.51	\$12.75
3137	STAUFF CORP	212,7PA	Stauff Clamp	23	\$0.25	\$5.75
3138	STAUFF CORP	LBBU DP2 M8-U5/16 W3	STAUFF	6	\$0.60	\$3.60
3139	STAUFF CORP	SIV1DW3	STAUFF SAFETY PLATE	14	\$0.25	\$3.50
3140	STAUFF CORP	SIP5SW3	STAUFF SAFETY LOCKING PL	4	\$0.86	\$3.44
3141	STAUFF CORP	SIP3SW3	STAUFF SAFETY PLATE	3	\$0.61	\$1.83
3142	STERLING HEIGHTS POWER UNIT	RA7A	E-STEER POWER UNIT CON EXPO SHOW UNIT	1	\$3,969.27	\$3,969.27
3143	STEWART WARNER CORP OF CANADA	B1637-B1	ALEMITE FITTING (PACK OF 10)	3	\$7.66	\$22.98
3144	STEWART WARNER CORP OF CANADA	1618-B	ALEMITE, 1/8 GREASE FITTING	18	\$1.22	\$22.01
3145	STEWART WARNER CORP OF CANADA	B337595-B1	ALEMITE 18" GREASE HOSE	2	\$7.19	\$14.38
3146	STRATO INC.	LDC100	LDC100 DUMMY COUPLING	25	\$9.87	\$246.75
3147	STUART HOSE & PIPE CO.	6835-10-10-10-NWO	BRENNAN FITTING	9	\$14.01	\$126.09
3148	STUART HOSE & PIPE CO.	6400-08-08-SS	MJ-MB STR SS	8	\$5.77	\$46.16
3149	STUCCHI USA, INC.	806504006	STUCCHI F. VEP15P 3/4SAE COUPLER	2	\$95.00	\$190.00
3150	STW-TECHNIC LP	33810	STW ESX-LT PLUS DUAL CAN 4UIN 16DOUT 4FIN 8IIN	1	\$540.79	\$540.79
3151	SUN HYDRAULICS CORP.	CBEHLIN-2300PSI	SUN COUNTERBALANCE CTG	33	\$48.41	\$1,597.59
3152	SUN HYDRAULICS CORP.	DNDAMEN724	CARTRIDGE	6	\$58.20	\$349.18
3153	SUN HYDRAULICS CORP.	CVIVXCXN	VENTED P.O. CHECK CART	1	\$174.36	\$174.36
3154	SUN HYDRAULICS CORP.	FDEAKAN	FLOW CONTROL CARTRIDGE	1	\$125.65	\$125.65
3155	SUN HYDRAULICS CORP.	CBALHN-XEI	CBALHN-XEI	1	\$124.71	\$124.71
3156	SUN HYDRAULICS CORP.	DFBEXHN	FLEX SERIES SOLENOID VALVE	5	\$18.20	\$91.00
3157	SUN HYDRAULICS CORP.	DFBEXCN	FLEX SERIES SOLENOID VALVE	6	\$14.65	\$87.90
3158	SUN HYDRAULICS CORP.	DBB	ISO 05/DO5 PATTERN SANDW ICH BODY 1/T-SA CAVIT	1	\$67.58	\$67.58
3159	SUN HYDRAULICS CORP.	NFCDLFN	HIGH CAPACITY NEEDLE V ALVE CRT	2	\$23.48	\$46.96
3160	SUN HYDRAULICS CORP.	991220	"H" KNOB KIT	3	\$8.28	\$24.85
3161	SUN HYDRAULICS CORP.	992001 SUN	Sun Stud Kit	1	\$12.20	\$12.20
3162	SUNFAB HYDRAULICS INC.	23220 SUNFAB	SAPT130L-N-DL4-L35-SOS- 000	2	\$728.40	\$1,456.80
3163	SunSource Pittsburgh KITS ONLY	HPP-0023	TRIPLE AIR PANEL - 3 VAL VE WINDOW AIR BOX FENNER	5	\$728.00	\$3,640.00
3164	SURPLUS CENTER	9-8403-2	FLOW DIVIDER .25 CU IN	3	\$258.30	\$774.90
3165	SUSPA, INCORPORATED	C16-18817	SUSPA GAS SPRING 50LBS	2	\$30.00	\$60.00
3166	SUSPA, INCORPORATED	P68-00019B	SUSPA NONTHREADED STEEL LOCKING CLIP	38	\$0.10	\$3.80
3167	SUSPA, INCORPORATED	097-10007	SUSPA 16MM METAL LOCKING CLIP	1	\$0.85	\$0.85
3168	SWAGelok INDIANA CINCINNATI	SS-400-3TTS	SWAGelok FITTING	3	\$40.80	\$122.40
3169	T & L Grinding	R986V01059-RECHROME	RECHROMED SHAFTS	4	\$250.00	\$1,000.00
3170	T & L Grinding	TL505087	HOUSING PPU 160	1	\$160.00	\$160.00
3171	T&T ENTERPRISES, INC.	1 1/8-12 X 36 3/8 STUDS	TIE RODS 1 1/8" -12 X 36 3/8"	8	\$29.00	\$232.00
3172	T.S.I.I., INC.	SA-7152-MA	TSII CARBOTECH HARNESS ASSEMBLY REV#3	1	\$458.47	\$458.47
3173	T.S.I.I., INC.	7M7-S20-SFS	T.S.I.I. ELECTRICAL CONN ECTOR	1	\$68.38	\$68.38
3174	T.S.I.I., INC.	1251-1001	TSII DIN CONNECTOR	2	\$1.35	\$2.70
3175	TANHAY, INC	UDP5220-04	TPC VALVE	1	\$45.57	\$45.57
3176	TANHAY, INC	FE-T1/4-U10	TPC 1/4 TUBE X 10/32 NPT ELBOW	45	\$0.98	\$44.10
3177	TANHAY, INC	SE0-T1/4-N1/8	TPC FLOW CONTROL	8	\$5.19	\$41.52
3178	TANHAY, INC	FE-T1/2-N3/8	TPC FITTING	15	\$1.84	\$27.60
3179	TANHAY, INC	FS-T1/4-N3/8	TPC 1/4 TUBE X 3/8 NPT MALE STRAIGHT	20	\$0.86	\$17.20
3180	TANHAY, INC	FE-T5/32-N1/4	TPC 5/32 X 1/4 ELBOW	20	\$0.85	\$17.00
3181	TANHAY, INC	FTA-T1/4-N1/8	TPC 1/4 OD X 1/8 NPT RUN	10	\$1.43	\$14.30
3182	TANHAY, INC	FE-T1/4-P1/4	TPC FITTING	10	\$0.95	\$9.50
3183	TANHAY, INC	FS-T1/4-N3/8	TPC 1/4 TUBE X 3/8 NPT MALE STRAIGHT	10	\$0.86	\$8.60
3184	TANHAY, INC	FSV-T1/4-T1/4	TPC 1/4" INLINE	2	\$4.22	\$8.44
3185	TANHAY, INC	FEF-T5/32-N1/8	TPC SWIVEL FITTING 1/8F-NPT X 5/32 OD	8	\$1.05	\$8.40

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
3186	TANHAY, INC	FE-T1/4-T1/4	TPC 1/4 PUSH ELBOW	10	\$0.81	\$8.10
3187	TANHAY, INC	FS-T5/32-N1/4	TPC 5/32PIF X 1/4NPT	10	\$0.58	\$5.80
3188	TANHAY, INC	FE-T5/32-U10	TPC 5/32 X 10-32 ELBOW	6	\$0.96	\$5.76
3189	TANHAY, INC	FS-T5/16-N1/8	TPC FITTING	7	\$0.79	\$5.53
3190	TANHAY, INC	FP-T3/8	TPC 3/8 PLUG	10	\$0.44	\$4.40
3191	TECH PRODUCTS CORPORATION	52521 R2 BLUE	COMPRESSION MOUNT 135LBS TECH PRODUCTS	8	\$5.18	\$41.41
3192	TECH PRODUCTS CORPORATION	51253	STUD/PLATE MOUNTS 5/16- 18THREAD 3/4"EA SIDE 4PC	8	\$3.92	\$31.36
3193	TEXAS SEAL SUPPLY CO., INC	KT-SE-1250997-SUNS	RINEER SEAL KIT	1	\$418.00	\$418.00
3194	TEXAS SEAL SUPPLY CO., INC	KT-SE-1250997-SUNS	RINEER SEAL KIT	1	\$418.00	\$418.00
3195	TEXAS SEAL SUPPLY CO., INC	25354VTCN	M037 VITON SHAFT SEAL	8	\$25.70	\$205.60
3196	THE MACOMB GROUP	70-104-27	APOLLO BALL VALVE 3/4"	2	\$23.22	\$46.44
3197	THE MACOMB GROUP	1-1/2" BMI STR 90	MACOMB FITTING	1	\$4.71	\$4.71
3198	THE OILGEAR COMPANY	L51103-51	OILGEAR RH END CAP-34	1	\$478.00	\$478.00
3199	THE SHEFFER CORPORATION	1-1/2MAC24	Sheffer Cylinder	2	\$258.59	\$517.18
3200	THE SHEFFER CORPORATION	G2015787	ALLIANCE CYLINDER ASSY	1	\$307.79	\$307.79
3201	THE SPECIALTY MFG CO	S45-06	S45-06 3/4" QD COUPLING	17	\$10.53	\$178.98
3202	THE SPECIALTY MFG CO	S71-06	S71-06 3/4" QD PLUG	20	\$5.15	\$103.00
3203	THE TIMKEN CORPORATION	68514440016	Lovejoy Coupling	5	\$132.87	\$664.35
3204	THE TIMKEN CORPORATION	68514412436	LOVEJOY COUPLER	5	\$57.92	\$289.58
3205	THE TIMKEN CORPORATION	68514412401	LOVEJOY HYTREL INSERT	2	\$66.43	\$132.86
3206	THE TIMKEN CORPORATION	68514439002	40 DLT HUB 5/8" LOVEJOY	1	\$74.84	\$74.84
3207	THE TIMKEN CORPORATION	68514412115	LOVEJOY COUPLING L150-1.50	1	\$32.46	\$32.46
3208	THE TIMKEN CORPORATION	68514441336	LOVEJOY L-110 42X12MM HUB	1	\$23.85	\$23.85
3209	THE TIMKEN CORPORATION	68514410685	LOVEJOY L075X1/2 STD 1/8 X 1/16 KEYWAY	2	\$4.85	\$9.70
3210	THE TIMKEN CORPORATION	68514410621	LOVEJOY L075 / AL-075 INSERT	2	\$4.26	\$8.52
3211	TIMBERLINE INDUSTRIES	SLIPONLOCKNUTMETRIC10MM	10MM LOCK NUT	60	\$2.38	\$142.80
3212	TIMKEN AURORA BEARING COMPANY	MW-4T	AURORA MW-4T ROD EYE 1/	6	\$10.07	\$60.42
3213	TIMKEN AURORA BEARING COMPANY	VCW-7	AURORA VCW-7 ROD EYE 7/	8	\$7.54	\$60.32
3214	Titusville Honing LLC	000043	ROD 3-1/4" HARD	295	\$3.62	\$1,067.90
3215	TOL-O-MATIC, INC.	CC405K96	CABLE CYL	1	\$1,092.01	\$1,092.01
3216	TOMPKINS CANADA	4501-12-16	DAYCO 900 ELBOW, 3/4" HOSE BARB X 1" NPTF MALE	4	\$3.22	\$12.87
3217	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES INC.	W46K-24-24	flange adapter	2	\$21.48	\$42.95
3218	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES INC.	W46K-16-16	FEMALE O-RING FLANGE PAD KIT	2	\$13.83	\$27.66
3219	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES INC.	SFXK-12	TOMPKINS #12 FLANGE KIT	3	\$6.11	\$18.32
3220	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES INC.	7400-04-12	FITTING 4MJ-12 METRIC ST R	10	\$1.81	\$18.10
3221	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES INC.	6408-HHP-20-0	#20 PLUG	3	\$2.45	\$7.35
3222	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES, INC.	MBH-162-60	TOMPKINS TEST POINT HOSE	23	\$14.77	\$339.80
3223	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES, INC.	3430-20-08	HYDRAULIC ADAPTOR FITTIN G REDUCER BUSHING -20 BS	1	\$25.99	\$25.99
3224	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES, INC.	3327-04-04	TOMPKINS 1/4" X 3" NIPPLE FULL PART NUMBER 3327-0	8	\$1.97	\$15.76
3225	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES, INC.	3327-04-04-4.0	TOMPKINS LONG NIPPLE	4	\$3.84	\$15.34
3226	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES, INC.	5000-12-06 TOMPKINS	TOMPKINS FITTING	2	\$7.42	\$14.84
3227	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES, INC.	6504-08-08	FITTING -8MJ TO -8FJX ST R	8	\$1.70	\$13.60
3228	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES, INC.	3430-16-08	HYDRAULIC ADAPTOR FITTIN G REDUCER BUSHING -16 BS	1	\$11.32	\$11.32
3229	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES, INC.	3800-04-04	TOMPKINS #4-J1CX1/4BSPP	2	\$2.61	\$5.21
3230	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES, INC.	6400-L-08-08-O TMK	#8MJ X #8MORB LONG ADAP	3	\$1.65	\$4.95
3231	TOMPKINS INDUSTRIES, INC.	6801-8-12	JIC TO ORING ELBOW 90DEG	1	\$3.28	\$3.28
3232	TOP PRIORITY MESSENGER SERVICE	TPMS MESSANGER SRVC	Delivery	1	\$24.60	\$24.60
3233	Triad Technologies, LLC	30682-12-12C	PARKER FITTING-BRASS	3	\$9.90	\$29.70
3234	Tri-Line Automation	K51103-207	OILGEAR PVWJ-076 LH VALV E PLATE KIT (SIDE PORTED	2	\$714.00	\$1,428.00
3235	Tri-Line Automation	LH70016-148	OILGEAR PVWJ-022 COMPENS ATOR WITH SOFT-START - N	1	\$992.00	\$992.00
3236	Tri-Line Automation	LH70016-157	OILGEAR PVWJ-022 COMPENS ATOR WITH SOFT-START - N	1	\$992.00	\$992.00
3237	Tri-Line Automation	K51101-517	OILGEAR PVWJ-022 RH VAL VE PLATE KIT (REAR PORTE	3	\$290.00	\$870.00
3238	Tri-Line Automation	K51114-101	OILGEAR PVWJ-076 RH HOUS ING KIT	1	\$770.00	\$770.00
3239	Tri-Line Automation	LH70016-103	OILGEAR PVWJ-022 COMPENS ATOR - STANDARD	1	\$541.00	\$541.00
3240	Tri-Line Automation	L51116-30	OILGEAR PVWJ-022 HOUSING KIT	1	\$351.00	\$351.00
3241	Tri-Line Automation	L51101-52	OILGEAR PVWH-010 LH VAL VE PLATE KIT - REAR PORT	1	\$290.00	\$290.00
3242	Tri-Line Automation	L51101-53	OILGEAR PVWH-010 RH VAL VE PLATE KIT - REAR PORT	1	\$290.00	\$290.00
3243	U.S. NAMEPLATE CO.	4460465S	SUNSOURCE TAG	5	\$0.37	\$1.85
3244	ULTRA CLEAN TECHNOLOGIES CORP.	UC30	Ultra Clean Projectile	21	\$0.61	\$12.82
3245	ULTRA CLEAN TECHNOLOGIES CORP.	UC55	ULTRACLEAN PROJECTILE 2"	2	\$2.19	\$4.37
3246	UNITED CENTRAL INDUSTRIAL	80C-A04	43 SERIES - 4 DIE FOR PARKRIMP 2	1	\$125.55	\$125.55
3247	UNITED CENTRAL INDUSTRIAL	80C-A06_	43 SERIES - 6 DIE FOR PARKRIMP 2	1	\$125.55	\$125.55
3248	UNIVERSAL COMPONENTS INC	BCMF-2-1	UCI,INLINE CHECK VALVE 1/4 NPT.	1	\$24.40	\$24.40
3249	UNIVERSAL COMPONENTS INC	ASP-M	EXHAUST MUFFLER 10-32 TH	10	\$1.49	\$14.90
3250	UNLIMITED SERVICES OF WI	73733411	IMT WIRING HARNESS,REV B	4	\$208.95	\$835.80
3251	UNLIMITED SERVICES OF WI	4176010	UNLIMITED, CABLE SEAL	6	\$0.22	\$1.32
3252	Used Parts & Cores	R90-4035	REBUILT BACK TO BACK	2	\$1,057.58	\$2,115.16
3253	Used Parts & Cores	R90-4069	REBUILT BACK TO BACK	1	\$973.16	\$973.16
3254	Used Parts & Cores	R3930-013	REBUILT EATON 39 MOTOR	1	\$468.16	\$468.16
3255	Used Parts & Cores	U4460119	USED VALVE PLATE M46-3 SUNDSTRAND	1	\$14.90	\$14.90
3256	VALUE ADDED DISTRIBUTORS, LLC	6-JTX-SS	UNION TEE	2	\$20.06	\$40.12
3257	VALUE PLASTICS, INC	50ACV-SB3-04	LINKTECH PANEL MOUNT SOCKET, VALVED, 1/4" HB	5	\$4.42	\$22.10
3258	VALVE CHECK, INC	042506-1	1/4 NPT CONNECTOR	14	\$25.00	\$350.00
3259	VAN AIR INC	33-0311	VAN AIR DRY-O-LITE, 50# BAG	2	\$35.70	\$71.39
3260	VANGUARD STEEL	2916-1210	2916-1210 LAP LINKS	11	\$0.29	\$3.22
3261	VECTOR ENGINEERING INC	FV-9780-M1	VECTOR, MANIFOLD BLOCK REV#7	1	\$5,678.40	\$5,678.40
3262	VECTOR ENGINEERING INC	FV-12038-M1	VECTOR,MANIFOLD BLOCK REV#1	5	\$174.96	\$874.80

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
3263	VECTOR ENGINEERING INC	FV-12654-M1	VECTOR,COVER BLOCK REV#0	15	\$48.21	\$723.19
3264	VECTOR ENGINEERING INC	FV-11499-M1	VECTOR,MANIFOLD BLOCK REV#2	1	\$337.45	\$337.45
3265	VECTOR ENGINEERING INC	SA-1983-M1	VECTOR, RSQ240 HANDLE REV #1	3	\$84.60	\$253.80
3266	VECTOR ENGINEERING INC	FV-1636-M1	VECTOR MANIFOLD BLOCK ALUM. ANODIZE RVE#0	1	\$253.13	\$253.13
3267	VECTOR ENGINEERING INC	FV-6689-M1	VECTOR,MANIFOLD BLOCK ALUM/BLUE ANODIZE REV#0	1	\$243.94	\$243.94
3268	VECTOR ENGINEERING INC	FV-7602-M1	VECTOR,MANIFOLD BLOCK BLACK ZINC REV#0.01	1	\$162.17	\$162.17
3269	VECTOR ENGINEERING INC	PP08SP	VECTOR, SINGLE PILOT PISTON 08 SIZE	33	\$4.68	\$154.44
3270	VECTOR ENGINEERING INC	FV-6728-M2	VECTOR,FILTER NIPPLE	1	\$141.97	\$141.97
3271	VECTOR ENGINEERING INC	133681	VECTOR, 4140 STEEL W/NO PLATING CUSTOMER DRAWING	3	\$34.76	\$104.28
3272	VECTOR ENGINEERING INC	FV-4970-M1	BODY,STERLING 68-1 CAVIT USE,W/E2A040ZN,E2B040ZN	1	\$60.39	\$60.39
3273	VECTOR ENGINEERING INC	FV-5195-H(.328)-M	VECTOR,FIXED,REMOVABLE, ORIFICE	1	\$32.50	\$32.50
3274	VECTOR ENGINEERING INC	LB1-0183A	VECTOR,STERLING LINE BODY	1	\$21.35	\$21.35
3275	VECTOR ENGINEERING INC	FV-10927-M2	VECTOR,PLUG STOP REV#1	2	\$7.17	\$14.34
3276	VECTOR ENGINEERING INC	FV-1147-H(.014)-M	VECTOR, FIXED REMOVALBE ORIFICE	1	\$1.09	\$1.09
3277	VERSA FITTINGS INC.	1485-8BRNX500	1/2"BROWN TUBING	431	\$0.44	\$191.55
3278	VERSA FITTINGS INC.	1485-6GRNX500	3/8"X500 GREEN TUBE	419	\$0.33	\$136.74
3279	VERSA FITTINGS INC.	1485-8BLX500	1/2" BLUE TUBING	309	\$0.44	\$136.31
3280	VERSA FITTINGS INC.	1485-6BLX500	3/8" BLUE TUBING	232	\$0.33	\$77.72
3281	VERSA FITTINGS INC.	1485-10-GRN-100	5/8"NYLON TUBING,GREEN	42	\$0.95	\$39.91
3282	VERSA FITTINGS INC.	1485-8X100	1/2"BLK.TUBING (FT)	83	\$0.46	\$38.23
3283	VERSA FITTINGS INC.	1485-5/32X100	5/32 BLK.TUBING	73	\$0.39	\$28.58
3284	VERSA FITTINGS INC.	1485-4BRX1000	1/4" BROWN TUBING 1000FT	156	\$0.17	\$26.77
3285	VERSA FITTINGS INC.	1485-6BRNX100	3/8" BROWN TUBING	73	\$0.35	\$25.53
3286	VERSA FITTINGS INC.	GP116-B	1/4" GALV. 90DEG STREET ELBOW	32	\$0.54	\$17.28
3287	VERSA FITTINGS INC.	WS103-A	WS103-A - 1/8" WELDABLE STEEL COUPLING	39	\$0.44	\$17.27
3288	VERSA FITTINGS INC.	GP110-KI	3 X 2 GALVANIZED BUSHING	3	\$4.69	\$14.08
3289	VERSA FITTINGS INC.	HC103-I	HC103-I 2" HALF COUPLING	2	\$1.91	\$3.82
3290	VERSA FITTINGS INC.	WS103-H	WS103-H 1-1/2" BLK. WRO T FULL COUPLIN	1	\$1.89	\$1.89
3291	VERSA PRODUCTS CO., INC.	SA-4322-84-316-ME-XX-D02	4 VERSA SOLENOID ASSY	3	\$231.92	\$695.75
3292	VERSA PRODUCTS CO., INC.	AR5-090-05-316	VERSA ELEMENT	28	\$23.58	\$660.13
3293	VERSA PRODUCTS CO., INC.	SA-4322-84-M5R-XX-D024	VERSA SOLENOID ASSEMBLY	4	\$133.28	\$533.12
3294	VERSA PRODUCTS CO., INC.	VSG-3321-HCC-XISC-D024	VERSA VALVE	2	\$202.05	\$404.09
3295	VERSA PRODUCTS CO., INC.	BAA-3309-900HW-S	VERSA VALVE	1	\$301.73	\$301.73
3296	VERSA PRODUCTS CO., INC.	E4-3198-33-XDBS1-D024	Versa Coil	1	\$225.06	\$225.06
3297	VERSA PRODUCTS CO., INC.	E5-3198-22HX-LA-D024	VERSA SOLENIOD OPERATOR	1	\$150.86	\$150.86
3298	VERSA PRODUCTS CO., INC.	M-460-A	VERSA MANIFOLD 3/4" NPT, SIDEPORTED	2	\$69.89	\$139.78
3299	VERSA PRODUCTS CO., INC.	V-4521-KP-20B	VERSA KIT	1	\$18.09	\$18.09
3300	VICKERS - REPAIR, SERVICE ONLY	V20-1S13S-38A11-NA	VANE PUMP	1	\$292.66	\$292.66
3301	VON RUDEN MFG, INC.	RSA045-A	VON RUDEN ROL-SEAL HYD MOTOR 4.0 CID	1	\$2,186.67	\$2,186.67
3302	Vonberg Valve, Inc.	1904FF-0.025	VonBerg Check Valve	200	\$11.05	\$2,210.00
3303	Vonberg Valve, Inc.	23003-0.5	FLOW REGULATOR	22	\$29.26	\$643.72
3304	Vonberg Valve, Inc.	1906F-.042	VonBerg Check Valve	20	\$13.51	\$270.24
3305	Vonberg Valve, Inc.	1906F-0.090	VONBERG CHECK VALVE,#6 SAE X #6 JIC	10	\$12.74	\$127.40
3306	Vonberg Valve, Inc.	1406L-2.0	FLOW REGULATOR	1	\$35.44	\$35.44
3307	Vonberg Valve, Inc.	28001-503-9.5	VELOCITY FUSE	1	\$20.24	\$20.24
3308	VSP TECH, INC.	SA-1868-M3-1.25	POWER DYNAMICS 1/4" GASK ET	12	\$4.35	\$52.15
3309	VSP TECH, INC.	SA-2053-MF	POWER DYN BLK SPONG REV1 PSA 1 SIDE NITRILE/PVC	1	\$4.30	\$4.30
3310	WAGO CORPORATION	51195461	WAGO MICRO 1500 OUTPUT SIDE W/CAGE	10	\$74.24	\$742.40
3311	WAGO CORPORATION	51195460	WAGO MICRO 1500 INPUT SIDE W/CAGE	9	\$74.24	\$668.16
3312	WAGO CORPORATION	750-469/000-006	WAGO TYPE J THERMOCOUPLE	2	\$237.38	\$474.75
3313	WAGO CORPORATION	2001-1301	WAGO THROUGH TERMINAL	68	\$0.74	\$50.60
3314	WAGO CORPORATION	2002-407	WAGO JUMPER	19	\$1.58	\$29.98
3315	WAGO CORPORATION	2001-1307	WAGO TERMINAL PROTECTIVE CONDUCTOR	10	\$2.86	\$28.56
3316	WAGO CORPORATION	281-611	WAGO FUSE BLOCK 5 X 20MM 51194914	5	\$3.91	\$19.53
3317	WAGO CORPORATION	2002-405	WAGO 5-WAY JUMPER	15	\$1.05	\$15.75
3318	WAGO CORPORATION	2002-2207	WAGO TOPJOB S DBL DECK 4-COND GRD, 12 AWG	3	\$4.27	\$12.80
3319	WAGO CORPORATION	2002-2208	WAGO TOPJOB S DBL DECK 4-COND GRAY 12AWG	5	\$2.51	\$12.55
3320	WAGO CORPORATION	2002-409	WAGO JUMPER	5	\$2.03	\$10.14
3321	WAGO CORPORATION	2002-408	WAGO TERMINAL BLOCK	3	\$1.77	\$5.31
3322	WAGO CORPORATION	284-422	WAGO RL MTD INS ADJ JUMP OL/GN	3	\$0.74	\$2.23
3323	WAGO CORPORATION	2001-1204	WAGO 2 CONDUCTOR RL MTD TERM BLK-TJS	1	\$0.59	\$0.59
3324	WALVOIL FLUID POWER CORP.	JSP11000072	HYDROCONTROL SEAL KIT	3	\$98.82	\$296.46
3325	WALVOIL FLUID POWER CORP.	001248272	HYDROCONTROL VALVE ASSY 37335	1	\$257.67	\$257.67
3326	WALVOIL FLUID POWER CORP.	413010201	HYDROCONTROL PLUG DVS20 (NEED 2 PER ASSM)	3	\$9.14	\$27.42
3327	Warden Kit Assemblies	587466	RAP 587466 VS18 75TN VL	1	\$1,181.57	\$1,181.57
3328	Warden Kit Assemblies	587004	RAP VS18 3 STN V UC-15	1	\$311.20	\$311.20
3329	Warden Kit Assemblies	608491	RAP 608491 TRAILING TOP	2	\$127.32	\$254.63
3330	Warden Kit Assemblies	588262	RAP IN & OUT GAT MP-35	1	\$196.57	\$196.57
3331	Warden Kit Assemblies	608643	RAP 608643 FOLDING SHOE	1	\$135.92	\$135.92
3332	Warden Kit Assemblies	589239	RAP 4 STN EXH MA BI-18	1	\$89.66	\$89.66
3333	WATLOW ELEC MFG CO	202-O-4-2	WATLOW THERMOSTAT	1	\$125.00	\$125.00
3334	Waytek, Inc	24603	STRAIN RELIEF 1/2" NPT WAYTEK **MOQ 5PCS**	46	\$2.51	\$115.46
3335	Waytek, Inc	75600	WAYTEK MOUNTING BRACKET	100	\$0.66	\$66.90
3336	Waytek, Inc	46095	WAYTEK POWER RELAY MODUL STUD INPUT M8-OUTPUT M6	1	\$27.71	\$27.71
3337	Waytek, Inc	24641	WAYTEK 1/2" LOCK NUT	53	\$0.52	\$27.53
3338	Waytek, Inc	24651	SEAL RING WAYTEK MOQ 25	92	\$0.25	\$23.39
3339	Waytek, Inc	WL16-0	WAYTEK WIRE-BLACK GXL STRANDED(89044398)	220	\$0.09	\$18.83

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
3340	Waytek, Inc	24605	WAYTEK DOME NUT	4	\$3.36	\$13.45
3341	Waytek, Inc	38046	WAYTEK 4 PIN CONN SHROUD SHOP SUPPLIES *MOQ 20*	17	\$0.57	\$9.75
3342	Waytek, Inc	38063	2CAV M/P 280 TOWER DELPHI #15300027	8	\$1.01	\$8.07
3343	Waytek, Inc	46105	WAYTEK # 77041104 -FUSES GLASS AGC 5AMP	41	\$0.18	\$7.51
3344	Waytek, Inc	31507	WAYTEK EYELET	40	\$0.17	\$6.83
3345	Waytek, Inc	22253	1/4" X 6" DUAL WALL HEAT SHRINK	15	\$0.43	\$6.38
3346	Waytek, Inc	47002	WAYTEK 2A ATOF FUSE	76	\$0.08	\$5.92
3347	Waytek, Inc	46215	USE PART# 47015	76	\$0.07	\$5.60
3348	Waytek, Inc	24613	WAYTEK,PLASTIC LOCK NUT 3/4"	17	\$0.28	\$4.76
3349	Waytek, Inc	46281	WAYTEK TAN FUSE 12V 5AATO ATC LED SMARTGLOW	6	\$0.75	\$4.48
3350	Waytek, Inc	44435	WAYTEK BLANK ROCKER FACE	5	\$0.87	\$4.35
3351	Waytek, Inc	31076	M/P 150 18-16GA MALE TERM. -DELPHI#12045773-L	44	\$0.10	\$4.35
3352	Waytek, Inc	46284	WAYTEK BLUE FUSE 12V 15A ATO ATC LED SMARTGLO	6	\$0.67	\$4.02
3353	Waytek, Inc	31073	WAYTEK RELAY PINS MOQ 50	21	\$0.18	\$3.70
3354	Waytek, Inc	46272	WAYTEK EATON BUSSMANN FUSE 150A	1	\$3.52	\$3.52
3355	Waytek, Inc	47015	WAYTEK BLADE FUSE 32V 15AMP	44	\$0.07	\$3.24
3356	Waytek, Inc	39008	WAYTEK METRIPAC CABLE SEAL #15324973 MOQ 100	90	\$0.03	\$2.77
3357	Waytek, Inc	24595	WAYTEK,PLASTIC STRAIN RELIEF DOME NUT 3/4"	2	\$1.27	\$2.54
3358	Waytek, Inc	47108	8 POS. TERMINAL BLOCK	1	\$2.52	\$2.52
3359	Waytek, Inc	44216	WAYTEK TOGGLE SWITCH NAME PLATE	8	\$0.30	\$2.38
3360	Waytek, Inc	47104	WAYTEK TERMINAL BLOCK, 20AMP, 150 VOLT	2	\$1.16	\$2.32
3361	Waytek, Inc	44368	WAYTEK RED SWITCH ACT. W/AMBER LENS	2	\$0.99	\$1.99
3362	Waytek, Inc	44372	WAYTEK BLK SWITCH ACT W/ BLUE LENS *MOQ 10**	2	\$0.93	\$1.87
3363	Waytek, Inc	47106	WAYTEK 6 POSITION TERMIN STRIP	1	\$1.73	\$1.73
3364	WEG ELECTRIC MOTOR CORP.	00336ET3E56C-5	WEG MOTOR 3HP,60HZ,230/ 460V,56HC,TEFC	2	\$332.70	\$665.39
3365	WESGARDE COMPONENTS GROUP	933332207	HELLA MINI 20/41A SEALED RELAY - 24VDC	5	\$3.67	\$18.35
3366	WESTERN VA/KIT VENDOR	RA10V028DR/31R-PSG62K01-	REXROTH REPAIR 067370003	1	\$1,080.47	\$1,080.47
3367	WESTERN VA/KIT VENDOR	RA11VO190LG2S/11L-NZD120	0 REMAN REXROTH 248.28.33.02 2013625	1	\$1,001.67	\$1,001.67
3368	WESTERN VA/KIT VENDOR	RAA10VSO28DRG/31R-PKC62K	03 REMAN REXROTH PUMP	1	\$877.53	\$877.53
3369	WESTERN VA/KIT VENDOR	RAA10VSO28DFR/31R-PKC62	K03 REMAN REXROTH PUMP	1	\$551.51	\$551.51
3370	WESTERN VA/KIT VENDOR	R987055092	REXROTH S/K A11VG50EP2M1 /11	7	\$70.96	\$496.72
3371	WESTERN VA/KIT VENDOR	R11013624	DANFOSS REMAN EDC M91 M46 CONTROL	1	\$291.12	\$291.12
3372	WHI STOCK	8200143-R	SUND SHAFT 14 SPL S1 901 00	2	\$75.00	\$150.00
3373	WHITE DRIVE MOTORS & STEERING	11190473	DF GEAR SET OMRX 250CC	27	\$73.69	\$1,989.54
3374	WHITE DRIVE MOTORS & STEERING	11190436	DF GEAR SET OMPX 25CC	40	\$36.42	\$1,456.83
3375	WHITE DRIVE MOTORS & STEERING	11190470	DF GEAR SET OMRX 125CC	10	\$116.88	\$1,168.84
3376	WHITE DRIVE MOTORS & STEERING	11190455	DF GEAR SET OMPX 160CC	16	\$53.32	\$853.15
3377	WHITE DRIVE MOTORS & STEERING	11190413	DF SHAFT MODULE CYL 1" WOODRUFF KEY	12	\$67.80	\$813.55
3378	WHITE DRIVE MOTORS & STEERING	520160W3107ZAAAA	DANFOSS WHITE MOTOR	1	\$745.14	\$745.14
3379	WHITE DRIVE MOTORS & STEERING	151F1685	DANFOSS BEARING HOUSING	5	\$137.52	\$687.58
3380	WHITE DRIVE MOTORS & STEERING	11190452	DF GEAR SET OMPX 80CC	14	\$44.69	\$625.73
3381	WHITE DRIVE MOTORS & STEERING	11190472	GEAR SET OMRX 200CCM	4	\$129.03	\$516.11
3382	WHITE DRIVE MOTORS & STEERING	11190374	DF HOUSING MODULE OMPX	5	\$90.99	\$454.97
3383	WHITE DRIVE MOTORS & STEERING	151F2215	WD OMS 100 HYDRAULIC MOTOR	1	\$394.23	\$394.23
3384	WHITE DRIVE MOTORS & STEERING	11190469	DF GEAR SET OMRX 100CC	6	\$58.91	\$353.48
3385	WHITE DRIVE MOTORS & STEERING	11190485	DF BOLT MODULE M8X65MM	31	\$5.25	\$162.71
3386	WHITE DRIVE MOTORS & STEERING	11185738	DANFOSS OMPX 80 EMD HYDR AULIC MOTOR	1	\$159.33	\$159.33
3387	WHITE DRIVE MOTORS & STEERING	11190478	DF BOLT MODULE M8X30MM	35	\$3.84	\$134.32
3388	WHITE DRIVE MOTORS & STEERING	6048941-001	WHITE SHAFT SEAL	2	\$53.74	\$107.48
3389	WHITE DRIVE MOTORS & STEERING	11190486	DF BOLT MODULE M8X70MM	15	\$5.45	\$81.78
3390	WHITE DRIVE MOTORS & STEERING	112530-045	EATON ORING	2	\$5.06	\$10.11
3391	WHITE DRIVE MOTORS & STEERING	200018013	O-RING FOR 500 SERIES NEW PART #RS018013	10	\$0.18	\$1.82
3392	Wika Instrument, LP	8357353	WIKI PRESSURE TRANSDUCER 0-5 VDC (QTE E000911)	5	\$321.63	\$1,608.17
3393	Wika Instrument, LP	52460851	WIKI GAUGE 0-1800PSI 1/4 SPDT 48" CBL SWITCH	10	\$49.20	\$492.00
3394	Wika Instrument, LP	4266219 WIKA	WIKI NEEDLE VALVE	21	\$22.39	\$470.19
3395	Wika Instrument, LP	52460827	WIKAS2460827 2700PSI 1/4 SPDT 48" CBL SWITCH	5	\$49.20	\$246.00
3396	Wika Instrument, LP	7893231	WIKI 213.53/2.5 DIAL 60 PSI CBM 1/8 GLYC GAUGES	11	\$19.19	\$211.08
3397	Wika Instrument, LP	9251731	WIKI 233.30-2.5-3000PSI- LM GAUGE	2	\$61.19	\$122.38
3398	Wika Instrument, LP	1491695	WIKI 233.54 -R FLANGE	1	\$4.82	\$4.82
3399	WILLIAMS FLUIDAIR CORP. LTD.	PF-5-08	PF-5-08 CUFF 100R5 -10	4	\$3.04	\$12.14
3400	WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	PFQ3660	WINTERS 2.5" 0-1000 LOWR STEM 7/16-20 #4 SAE	17	\$7.15	\$121.55
3401	WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	PFQ3654	WINTERS 2.5" 0-100 LOWER STEM 7/16-20 (#4SAE)	10	\$7.15	\$71.50
3402	WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	PFQ3659	WINTERS 2.5" 0-600 LOWER STEM 7/16-20 #4 SAE	8	\$7.15	\$57.20
3403	WINTERS INSTRUMENTS CANADA	PEM1301	WINTERS ECONO 1.5" 0-60P SI 1/8" NPT BT	6	\$6.70	\$40.19
3404	WINTERS INSTRUMENTS CANADA	PEM217	WINTER ECONO 2.5" 0-300P SI 1/4" BTM GA	7	\$3.86	\$27.05
3405	WINTERS INSTRUMENTS CANADA	PEM206	WINTER ECONO 2" 0-30PSI 1/8" BTM GAUGE	4	\$3.66	\$14.64
3406	WINTERS INSTRUMENTS CANADA	PEM201	WINTER ECONO 2" 0-60PSI 1/4" BTM GAUGE	3	\$3.54	\$10.61
3407	WINTERS INSTRUMENTS CANADA	E1404	WINTER'S GAUGE, 2"CENTER BACK, 0-60 PSI	2	\$3.93	\$7.86
3408	WINTERS INSTRUMENTS CANADA	PEM199	WINTERS ECONO 2" 0-30PSI 1/4" BTM GAUG	2	\$3.67	\$7.34
3409	WINTERS INSTRUMENTS CANADA	E204	PEM204 ECONO 2" 0-200PSI 1/4" BTM GAUG	1	\$3.38	\$3.38
3410	WORLD WIDE FITTINGS CORP.	7405X06X04	WWF MALE ELBOW,	651	\$1.86	\$1,207.61
3411	WORLD WIDE FITTINGS CORP.	3109X24X16	WORLD WIDE FITTINGS S/B FOR 5406-24-16	5	\$4.28	\$21.40
3412	WORLD WIDE FITTINGS CORP.	F3409-04-04	WORLDWIDE 90 DEG STREET ELBOW	18	\$0.79	\$14.18
3413	WORLDWIDE ELECTRIC CORPORATION	HHI NAMEPLATE FOR	HHI7.5-18-575-213TC WORLDWIDE	1	\$25.00	\$25.00
3414	YOUNG POWERTECH INC	YMVE-400-K6-G2-S-B-HPS	YOUNGPOWERTECH PUMP #17078	1	\$423.56	\$423.56
3415	ZEE PLASTICS, INC.	P-1000-10	VERSA O-RING STYLE 112	5	\$2.07	\$10.36
3416	ZEE PLASTICS, INC.	T-1000-06	VERSA TEFLON O-RING	2	\$4.15	\$8.29

Item	Brand	Part Number	Description	Qty	Unit Replacement Cost USD	Total Replacement Cost USD
3417	ZEE PLASTICS, INC.	T-1000-13	VERSA TEFLON O-RING	5	\$0.60	\$3.00
3418	ZERO-MAX/ HELLAND	L140080	SHAFT	3	\$706.73	\$2,120.20
3419	ZERO-MAX/ HELLAND	L189006	BEARING	2	\$219.45	\$438.90
3420	ZF OFF-HIGHWAY SOLUTIONS	06-466-184	MICO HRZ PEDAL MOD VALVE	2	\$222.99	\$445.98
3421	ZF OFF-HIGHWAY SOLUTIONS	02-500-132	Mico Kit	15	\$9.68	\$145.22
3422	ZF OFF-HIGHWAY SOLUTIONS	32-320-017	MICO CLAMP	7	\$9.25	\$64.75
3423	ZF OFF-HIGHWAY SOLUTIONS	06-459-004	MICO VALVE REPAIR KIT	1	\$56.88	\$56.88
3424	ZIEGLER INC.	347-9481	SQUARE O-RING KIT	4	\$38.00	\$152.01
3425	ZINGA INDUSTRIES	ZAF08250	HD (SAE-8) 25 PSI NO GP	118	\$6.44	\$759.92
3426	ZINGA INDUSTRIES	ZHP2610	ELE 10 MIC ABS MULTIPLES 6PC	21	\$29.07	\$610.47
3427	ZINGA INDUSTRIES	Z77925621	ZINGA/MAHLE FILTER PI23040 DN PS 10NBR	2	\$143.64	\$287.28
3428	ZINGA INDUSTRIES	RE409100	FILTER	7	\$23.49	\$164.43
3429	ZINGA INDUSTRIES	SF16A000D22	HEAD W/SAE#20 PORTS Q-15-063	5	\$25.51	\$127.57
3430	ZINGA INDUSTRIES	SF160000	SF-160-00-0	5	\$14.40	\$72.00
3431	ZINGA INDUSTRIES	SF1500546	ZINGA, SF SPIN ON HEADS MIN 12PC/MUTLITPLES 12PC	4	\$15.48	\$61.92
3432	ZINGA INDUSTRIES	RE40910	FILTER 10 MC PN 8283A-10	6	\$8.90	\$53.40
3433	ZINGA INDUSTRIES	ZAF07253	HD 3/4 NPT 25 PSI #3 GP FILTER HEAD	7	\$7.53	\$52.71
3434	ZINGA INDUSTRIES	ZAF05500	HD 1/2 NPT 50 PSI NO GP MULTIPLES 12PC	7	\$6.62	\$46.34
3435	ZINGA INDUSTRIES	RE40910	FILTER 10 MC PN 8283A-10	4	\$8.90	\$35.60
3436	ZINGA INDUSTRIES	ZHP2610	ELE 10 MIC ABS MULTIPLES 6PC	1	\$29.07	\$29.07
3437	ZINGA INDUSTRIES	GF120251&3	ZINGA FILTER HEAD W/25 PSI BYPASS	2	\$9.76	\$19.52
3438	ZINGA INDUSTRIES	SF1605013	ZINGA FILTER HEAD 1.25" SAE PORTS 6PC MULTIPLES	1	\$13.11	\$13.11
3439	ZINGA INDUSTRIES	ZAF0725135	HD 3/4 NPT 25 PSI 1&5 GP	1	\$6.92	\$6.92
3440	ZINGA INDUSTRIES	AE3	ZINGA 3 MICRON ELEMENT	1	\$6.34	\$6.34
3441	ZWEI INC.	06313094501	POSS. ZWEI GEAR PUMP	1	\$315.25	\$315.25
						\$1,105,761.25

Shipping and tax (if applicable) not included in price.

ALL PRODUCT GUARANTEED!!

Contact Sales: (250) 758-2055 (phone / fax / text)

Email: inventory@deadstockbroker.com

Web: www.deadstockbroker.com